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Schedule of Tuition Fees 

How our tuition fees are set 

1. The Fees Group committee is an advisory group to University Steering Group (USG), who

meet four times per year and have the following responsibilities with regards to the setting of

fees:

a. provides strategic direction for University fee policy

b. develops policy on fees, recommends specific fees and price bands for

undergraduate, postgraduate taught and postgraduate research courses

c. reviews and endorses, on an annual basis, other fees and charges levied for

additional or exceptional costs connected to individual student activity which is not

included within the main fees

2. All policies, fees, fee bands and other fees and charges are recommended to USG for

approval on behalf of Council.

3. The amounts set out in this document for academic tuition are composite fees which include

admission, registration, examination, and graduation fees as well as an obligatory contribution

towards the cost of student societies, sports activities and other amenities. The fees identified

in this document do not include accommodation or the cost of meals.

4. The Undergraduate Home fees are regulated by the Government.

Fee increases for Home students 

5. For full-time undergraduate students with a Home fee status (which currently only includes

EU students who have a pre-settled status), any fee increases during your programme of

study will be limited to the annual increase in the RPI-X index. Increases in fees for full-time

undergraduate students with a Home fee status remain subject to UK Government approval.

Fee increases for International students 

6. The University sets tuition fees for one academic year at a time. If your course lasts for more

than one academic year, the fees due in subsequent years of study may therefore be different

to the fee advertised and charged for your year of entry.

7. For students who started in 2017-18 and earlier, the annual fee increase is 3% each

academic year and for students starting from 2018-19 up to 2024-25, the annual fee increase

is 5%. This should be budgeted for annually for each subsequent academic year of study. For
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students who are not paying their fees in British Pounds, fluctuations in the currency being 

used should also be budgeted for where possible. 

Part-time fees 

8. Part-time students will normally pay a fee pro-rata to the relevant full-time fee for the same

course in each academic year in which they undertake study. For example, a student taking a

part-time Masters course over two academic years starting in October 2023 will pay 50 per

cent of the full-time fee charged for that course in 2045-25 and 50 per cent of the full-time fee

charged for that course in 2025-26. The fee for the second year of the course may therefore

be higher than for the first-year fee liability.

General information regarding fees 

9. Tuition fees are normally published online at least 12 months in advance of the start of the

next academic year. Students returning for a second or subsequent year of study will be

notified of their tuition fees for the next year of study as part of the arrangements for

Registration.

10. Liability for payment of overseas fees is determined by reference to the Education (Fees and

Awards) Regulations. The Head of Admissions is responsible for determining the fee status of

applicants to the University. Following Registration, a request by the student to reclassify their

fee status can be considered by the Funding Team and referred to the Academic Registrar for

approval where necessary.

11. A tuition fee deposit may be payable before you start your course. If this applies to you,

details of the amount and how it should be paid will be included with your offer of study issued

by the relevant admissions office. Our full Tuition Fee Deposit Policy is available on our

website.

12. General information on how new students can pay their first annual tuition fee will be included

with your offer of study issued by the relevant admissions office. Arrangements will be

confirmed when your place at the University is finalised and will be included in the pre-arrival

information including arrangements for Registration. You can find more information on how to

pay your fees on our website.

13. At Registration, which takes place at the start of a period of academic study, you accept

responsibility for the tuition fees for the forthcoming academic year. This will normally be a full

academic year unless your course starts in January or April, or you are finishing prior to the

end of the normal academic year.

14. Once registered at the University, all students, regardless of funding source and fee status,

are responsible for their fees for the relevant degree course or research degree. Information

regarding fee liability, including a change to registration status (e.g. withdrawal or

https://www.essex.ac.uk/student/money/fee-status-enquiries
https://www.essex.ac.uk/student/contractual-documents/2024-2025
https://www.essex.ac.uk/student/money/how-to-pay-your-fees
https://www.essex.ac.uk/student/money/how-to-pay-your-fees
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intermissions) can be found in the Tuition Fee Payment and Liability Policy can be found on 

our website. 

How we use your fees 

15. Full details on how we use your fees can be found on our using your fees webpage.

https://www.essex.ac.uk/student/contractual-documents/2024-2025
https://www1.essex.ac.uk/fees-and-funding/using-your-fees/default.aspx
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Study Abroad and Placement Year 

fees 

16. Students will normally pay a reduced tuition fee instead of the full year fee, while on a

placement period or studying abroad.

Incoming Study Abroad Programme

17. These fees are detailed under the ‘Academic Section’ department of the fee schedule and

consist of fees for a full year and per term.

Outgoing Study Abroad Programme 

The academic year that you started 

on your course 

Fee charged for your study abroad 

year 

2018-19 and 2019-20 15% of the relevant course tuition fee 

2020-21 £0 

2021-22, 2022-23, 2023-24 and 2024-25 15% of the relevant course tuition fee 

18. All students are required to pay the full tuition fee to the University of Essex when studying a

term abroad.

Placement fees 

19. Students who opt for an industrial or clinical placement year as part of your Undergraduate

course, will pay 20% of the relevant tuition fee for that year.
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Modular Study 

20. Students studying standalone modules or repeating modules on a part-time basis, will be

charged the module fee for the academic year in question and the module fee will be

dependent on the module department, not the department the course is associated with.

Home fees 

Department 
Per 

credit 
15 30 45 60 75 90 105 

All 

departments 

£77 £1,155 £2,310 £3,465 £4,620 £5,775 £6,930 £8,085 

International fees 

Department 
Per 

credit 
15 30 45 60 75 90 105 

East 15 Acting 

School 

Edge Hotel 

School (EHS) 

Health and 

Social Care 

(School of) 

Essex 

Pathways 

Language and 

Linguistics 

£163 £2,445 £4,890 £7,335 £9,780 £12,225 £14,670 £17,115 
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Department 
Per 

credit 
15 30 45 60 75 90 105 

Literature, Film, 

and Theatre 

Studies 

Psychosocial 

and 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

Philosophical, 

Historical and 

Interdisciplinary 

Studies 

(School of) 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

Essex 

Business 

School 

Economics 

Essex Law 

School 

Government 

Human Rights 

Centre (Essex 

Law School) 

Institute for 

Social and 

Economic 

Research 

(ISER) 

Mathematics, 

Statistics and 

Actuarial 

£171 £2,565 £5,130 £7,695 £10,260 £12,825 £15,390 £17,955 
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Department 
Per 

credit 
15 30 45 60 75 90 105 

Science 

(School of) 

Sport, 

Rehabilitation 

and Exercise 

Sciences 

(School of) 

Life Sciences 

(School of)  

Psychology 

£184 £2,760 £5,520 £8,280 £11,040 £13,800 £16,560 £19,320 

Computer 

Science and 

Electronic 

Engineering 

(School of) 

£190 £2,850 £5,700 £8,550 £11,400 £14,250 £17,100 £19,950 

21. Please be aware that The Essex MBA modular study fees do not fall into the standard credit

charge as noted in the above table. If you require specific information regarding these fees,

please liaise with Essex Business School.
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Postgraduate Visiting Research 

Students 

22. The University has a tariff for visiting students seeking research attachments to departments

and/or individual members of academic staff. This is intended to reflect the cost of providing a

research attachment for an occasional student. These fees are calculated as a proportion of

the standard postgraduate research degree fees. The monthly rate is calculated as a quarter

of a 'four month' term.

Duration Home fee 

(All 

departments) 

International 

fee 

(Life Sciences, 

Psychology, 

School of Sport, 

rehabilitation, 

and Exercise 

Sciences) 

International 

fee 

(All other 

departments) 

Full year £2,954 £10,873 £9,396 

Two terms1 £1,969 £7,250 £6,266 

One term £985 £3,622 £3,130 

Monthly 

(up to three months) 

£243 £906 £784 

1 includes vacation subsequent to final term, e.g. 1 term would be week commencing 5 October to 

week commencing 15 January. 
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23. The fee will include access to IT and library facilities and contact time with academic staff

which would not exceed that delivered to a registered research degree student and

occasional lecture attendance. Full module attendance would still require separate

registration and payment in order to be registered for classes, examinations and to receive

credit at the conclusion of the module.
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Other fees and charges 

Re-assessment (Undergraduate and Postgraduate 

Taught) due to failure or to support a change of course 

Description Amount 

Re-examination or Re-submission of coursework £0 

Taking a resit exam overseas (where available)  £150 

Masters dissertation re-submission £120 

Additional module assessment to change course £40 

Registration-related costs 

Description Amount 

Replacement student registration cards £5 

Graduate document services 

Description Amount 

Duplicate Degree Certificate £40 

Award Confirmation Letter £5 (pdf) £10 (hard copy) 

Alumni Information Letter £5 (pdf) £10 (hard copy) 

Academic Transcript £5 (pdf) £10 (hard copy) 

Postgraduate Research (PGR) costs 

Description Amount 

Higher Doctorate £1,000 
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Description Amount 

PGR re-examination or re-submission £200 

Further Completion: (for students first registered 

prior to 2008-09 (to three terms) 
£500 per term 

Exceptional extension to maximum period: 

(following Completion period, for students first 

registered from 2008-09) 

£500 per term 

Other 

Description Amount 

Continuation Fee for Mastership Students £100 per term 

For Information: Fees for postgraduate research degrees at Writtle College are published by the 

College. 

http://www.writtle.ac.uk/fees
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Tuition Fees 

24. The Tuition Fees table identifies the list of courses offered by the University of Essex that are

available at the time that this document has been produced. It displays the information by

course, academic year of entry, entry month and stage, listing the corresponding Home or

Overseas fee.

25. A description of the headers used in the table is provided below.

◼ Title: Course title

◼ Dept: Department or School code (see list below)

◼ Course id: Course identifier code

◼ Entry Month: The month of entry onto the course

̶ 10: October 

̶ 1: January 

̶ 4: April 

◼ Stage: The entry year of study (year 0, 1, 2, 3, etc.)

List of Department/Schools 

Dept Code Department/School Name 

AS Academic Section 

BE Essex Business School 

BS Life Sciences (School of) 

CE Computer Science and Electronic Engineering (School of) 

CF Computational Finance and Economic Agents (Centre for) 

EA East 15 Acting School 

EC Economics 

EG Edge Hotel School 

GV Government 

HS Health and Social Care (School of) 
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Dept Code Department/School Name 

HU Human Rights Centre 

IA Essex Pathways 

LL Language and Linguistics 

LT Literature, Film and Theatre Studies 

LW Law (School of) 

MA Mathematics, Statistics and Actuarial Science (School of) 

PA Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies 

PS Psychology 

RC Institute for Social and Economic Research (ISER) 

SA Philosophical, Historical and Interdisciplinary Studies (School of) 

SC Sociology and Criminology 

SE Sport, Rehabilitation and Exercise Sciences (School of) 

Additional information 

◼ An asterisk signifies a course title change

◼ XX: cost of course unavailable at time of production
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

5G and Emerging 

Communication 

Systems 

CE MSC 

H64112 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

5G and Emerging 

Communication 

Systems 

CE MSC 

H64124 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

5G and Emerging 

Communication 

Systems 

CE MSC 

H64124 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Accounting BE BSC 

N400  

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting BE BSC 

N400  

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting BE BSC 

N400  

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting BE MPH 

N40024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting BE MPH 

N40048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Accounting BE MPHDN4

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting BE MPHDN4

0048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting BE MPHDN4

0048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting BE MPHDN4

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting BE MPHDN4

00FA 

4 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting BE MPHDN4

00FA 

4 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting BE MPHDN4

00FJ 

1 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting BE MPHDN4

00FJ 

1 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting BE MPHDN4

00PA 

4 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Accounting BE MPHDN4

00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting BE MPHDN4

00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting BE MPHDN4

00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting BE MRESN4

0212 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Accounting BE MRESN4

0224 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Accounting BE MRESN4

0224 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Accounting BE MSD 

N40024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting BE PHD 

N40036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting BE PHD 

N40048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Accounting BE PHD 

N40048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting BE PHD 

N40072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting BE PHD 

N400FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting BE PHD 

N400FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting BE PHD 

N400FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting BE PHD 

N400FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting BE PHD 

N400PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting BE PHD 

N400PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting BE PHD 

N400PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Accounting BE PHD 

N400PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N401   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N401   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N401   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N401   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N404   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N404   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Accounting 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N404   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Accounting 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N404   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N402   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N402   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N402   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Accounting 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N402   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE BSC 

N420   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE BSC 

N420  

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE BSC 

N420  

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MACCN4

40  

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MACCN4

40  

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MACCN4

40  

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MACCN4

40  

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPH 

N42024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPH 

N42048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

2036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

2072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

20FA 

4 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

20FA 

4 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

20FJ 

1 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

20FJ 

1 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

20PA 

4 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

20PA 

4 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

20PJ 

1 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

20PJ 

1 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

2K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

2K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

2K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

2K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

2KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

2KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

2KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

2KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MPHDN4

2KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MSC 

N42012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MSC 

N42024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MSC 

N42024 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MSD 

N42012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MSD 

N42024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N42036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N42072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N420FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N420FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N420FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N420FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N420PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N420PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N420PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N420PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N42K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N42K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N42K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N42K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N42KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N42KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N42KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N42KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE PHD 

N42KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Accounting and 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

NN43   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

IA BSC 

NN43   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 29



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 15 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Accounting and 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

NN43   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

NN43   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N422   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N422   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE BSC 

N422   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Accounting and 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N422   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE MACCN4

41   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE MACCN4

41   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE MACCN4

41   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MACCN4

41   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 31



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 17 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Accounting and 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE MACCN4

41   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

NNK3   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

NNK3   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

NNK3   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE BSC 

NNK3   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Accounting and 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE MACCN4

42   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE MACCN4

42   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE MACCN4

42   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Accounting and 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE MACCN4

42   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Finance 

BE MACCN4

42   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Accounting and 

Financial 

Management 

BE MSC 

N4N312 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Accounting and 

Financial 

Management 

BE MSC 

N4N324 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Accounting and 

Financial 

Management 

BE MSC 

N4N324 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Accounting and 

Management 

BE BSC 

NN24   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Management 

BE BSC 

NN24   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Management 

BE BSC 

NN24   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Management 

BE BSC 

NN27   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Accounting and 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

NN27   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

NN27   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Accounting and 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

NN27   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

NNK2   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting and 

Management 

BE BSC 

NNK2   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Accounting and 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

NNK2  

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Accounting and 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

NNK2  

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting with 

Economics 

BE BSC 

NL41  

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting with 

Economics 

BE BSC 

NL41  

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting with 

Economics 

BE BSC 

NL41  

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting with 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N4L1  

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Accounting with 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N4L1  

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting with 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N4L1  

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting with 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N4L1  

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting with 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

NL44  

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting with 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

NL44  

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Accounting with 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

NL44   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Accounting with 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

NL44   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting with 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

NKL1   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting with 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

NKL1   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Accounting with 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

NKL1   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Accounting with 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

NKL1   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting EA BA  

W411   

10 1 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting EA BA  

W411   

10 2 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting EA BA  

W411   

10 3 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting EA BA  

W411MV 

10 1 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting EA BA  

W411MV 

10 2 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting EA BA  

W411MV 

10 3 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting EA MA  

W41012 

10 1 GF GF £18400, 

£21700 

£18400, 

£20318 

£18445, 

£19373 

£18441, 

£ 

£18439, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Acting EA MFA 

W41020 

10 1 GF GF £18400, 

£21700 

£18400, 

£20318 

£18445, 

£19373 

£18441, 

£ 

£18439, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

Acting EA MFA 

W41020 

10 2 GF GF £18400, 

£21700 

£18400, 

£20318 

£18445, 

£19373 

£18441, 

£ 

£18439, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

Acting 

(International) 

EA BA  

W83A   

10 1 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting 

(International) 

EA BA  

W83A   

10 2 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting 

(International) 

EA BA  

W83A   

10 3 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting 

(International) 

EA MA  

W41212 

10 1 GF GF £18400, 

£21700 

£18400, 

£20318 

£18445, 

£19373 

£18441, 

£ 

£18439, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

Acting 

(International) 

EA MA  

W412MO 

10 1 GF GF £18400, 

£21700 

£18400, 

£20318 

£18445, 

£19373 

£18441, 

£ 

£18439, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

Acting 

(International) 

EA MFA 

W41220 

10 1 GF GF £18400, 

£21700 

£18400, 

£20318 

£18445, 

£19373 

£18441, 

£ 

£18439, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

Acting 

(International) 

EA MFA 

W41220 

10 2 GF GF £18400, 

£21700 

£18400, 

£20318 

£18445, 

£19373 

£18441, 

£ 

£18439, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Acting 

(International) 

EA MFA 

W412MO 

10 1 GF GF £18400, 

£21700 

£18400, 

£20318 

£18445, 

£19373 

£18441, 

£ 

£18439, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

Acting and 

Community 

Engagement 

EA BA  

W496  

10 1 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting and 

Community 

Engagement 

EA BA  

W496  

10 2* UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting and 

Community 

Engagement 

EA BA  

W496  

10 3* UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting and 

Contemporary 

Theatre 

EA BA  

W441  

10 1 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting and 

Contemporary 

Theatre 

EA BA  

W441  

10 2 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting and 

Contemporary 

Theatre 

EA BA  

W441  

10 3 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Acting and Fight 

Performance 

EA BA  

W412   

10 1 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting and Fight 

Performance 

EA BA  

W412   

10 2* UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting and Fight 

Performance 

EA BA  

W412   

10 3* UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting and 

Physical Theatre 

EA BA  

W494   

10 1 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting and 

Physical Theatre 

EA BA  

W494   

10 2 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting and 

Physical Theatre 

EA BA  

W494   

10 3 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Acting for Digital 

Media 

EA MA  

W4P312 

10 1 GF GF £18400, 

£21700 

£18400, 

£20318 

£18445, 

£19373 

£18441, 

£ 

£18439, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

Acting for Digital 

Media 

EA MFA 

W4P312 

10 1 GF GF £18400, 

£21700 

£18400, 

£20318 

£18445, 

£19373 

£18441, 

£ 

£18439, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

Acting for Digital 

Media 

EA MFA 

W4P312 

10 2 GF GF £18400, 

£21700 

£18400, 

£20318 

£18445, 

£19373 

£18441, 

£ 

£18439, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 

£18435, 

£ 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Actuarial Science MA BSC 

N323   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science MA BSC 

N323   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science MA BSC 

N323   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science MA BSC 

N323DF 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science MA BSC 

N323DF 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science MA BSC 

N323DF 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science MA BSC 

N323DT 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science MA BSC 

N323DT 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science MA BSC 

N323DT 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Actuarial Science MA DIP 

N32309 

10 1 BD BD £8000, 

£17360 

£8000, 

£17360 

£8114, 

£17411 

£8112, 

£17411 

£8109, 

£17406 

£8107, 

£17400 

£8107, 

£17400 

Actuarial Science MA MPH 

N32324 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA MPH 

N32348 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

2336 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

2348 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

2348 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

2372 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

23FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

23FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Page 44



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 30 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

23FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

23FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

23PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

23PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

23PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

23PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

2K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

2K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

2K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

2K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

2KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

2KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

2KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

2KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA MPHDN3

2KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA MSC 

N32312 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Actuarial Science MA MSC 

N32324 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Actuarial Science MA MSC 

N32324 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Actuarial Science MA MSD 

N32312 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA MSD 

N32324 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N32336 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N32348 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N32348 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N32372 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N323FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N323FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N323FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N323FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N323PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N323PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N323PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N323PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N32K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N32K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N32K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N32K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N32KJS 

1 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N32KJS 

1 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N32KJS 

1 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N32KJS 

1 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science MA PHD 

N32KJS 

1 5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Actuarial Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N325  

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N325  

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N325  

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Actuarial Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N325  

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

N233  

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

N233  

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

N233  

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Actuarial Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

N233  

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

N233DT 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Actuarial Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

N233DT 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

N233DT 

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Actuarial Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

N233DT 

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

N324  

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

N324  

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

N324  

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Actuarial Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

N324  

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science 

and Data Science 

MA MSCIN39

9  

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science 

and Data Science 

MA MSCIN39

9  

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science 

and Data Science 

MA MSCIN39

9  

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Science 

and Data Science 

MA MSCIN39

9  

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Studies MA BSC 

N333  

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Studies MA BSC 

N333  

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Studies MA BSC 

N333  

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Studies MA BSC 

N333DT 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Actuarial Studies MA BSC 

N333DT 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Studies MA BSC 

N333DT 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

N334  

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

N334  

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

N334  

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Actuarial Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

N334  

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

N334DT 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Actuarial Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

N334DT 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

N334DT 

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Actuarial Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

N334DT 

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Studies 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

N335  

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Studies 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

N335  

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Actuarial Studies 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

N335  

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Actuarial Studies 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

N335  

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Advanced 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSC 

G40012 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Advanced 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSC 

G40024 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Advanced 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSC 

G40024 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Advanced 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSC 

G400CH 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Advanced 

Interpreting with 

Specialised 

Translation 

(Chinese-English) 

LL MA  

Q91T12 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Advanced 

Interpreting with 

Specialised 

Translation 

(Chinese-English) 

LL MA  

Q91T24 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Advanced 

Interpreting with 

Specialised 

Translation 

(Chinese-English) 

LL MA  

Q91T24 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Advanced 

Periodontal 

Practice 

HS DIP 

A40112 

9  1 ED BD £11440, 

£17360 

£11440, 

£17360 

£11492, 

£17411 

£11492, 

£17411 

£11492, 

£17406 

£11487, 

£17400 

£11487, 

£17400 

Advanced 

Periodontal 

Practice 

HS MSC 

A40136 

9  1 EF BF £14300, 

£21700 

£14300, 

£21700 

£14366, 

£21763 

£14367, 

£21763 

£14367, 

£21758 

£14359, 

£21748 

£14359, 

£21748 

Advanced 

Periodontal 

Practice 

HS MSC 

A40136 

9  2 EF BF £14300, 

£21700 

£14300, 

£21700 

£14366, 

£21763 

£14367, 

£21763 

£14367, 

£21758 

£14359, 

£21748 

£14359, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Advanced 

Periodontal 

Practice 

HS MSC 

A40136 

9  3 EF BF £14300, 

£21700 

£14300, 

£21700 

£14366, 

£21763 

£14367, 

£21763 

£14367, 

£21758 

£14359, 

£21748 

£14359, 

£21748 

Advanced 

Professional 

Theatre Practice 

EA MA  

W40E12 

10 1 FF AF £16200, 

£17850 

£16200, 

£17850 

£16207, 

£17861 

£16196, 

£17861 

£16190, 

£17861 

£16184, 

£17861 

£16184, 

£17861 

Advanced 

Professional 

Theatre Practice 

EA MA  

W40E24 

10 1 FP AP £8100, 

£8925 

£8100, 

£8925 

£8104, 

£8930 

£8098, 

£8930 

£8096, 

£8930 

£8092, 

£8930 

£8092, 

£8930 

Advanced 

Professional 

Theatre Practice 

EA MA  

W40E24 

10 2 FP AP £8100, 

£8925 

£8100, 

£8925 

£8104, 

£8930 

£8098, 

£8930 

£8096, 

£8930 

£8092, 

£8930 

£8092, 

£8930 

Advertising, 

Marketing and 

the Media 

SC MA  

NP5312 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Advertising, 

Marketing and 

the Media 

SC MA  

NP5324 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Advertising, 

Marketing and 

the Media 

SC MA  

NP5324 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Advertising, 

Marketing and 

the Media 

SC MA  

NP53MO 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

American 

Literatures 

LT MA  

T72012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

American 

Literatures 

LT MA  

T72024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

American 

Literatures 

LT MA  

T72024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

American Studies 

(United States) 

SA BA  T700   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

SA BA  T700   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

SA BA  T700   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  T710   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  T710   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  T710   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  T710   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  T710   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  T770   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  T770   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  T770   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  T770   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  T708   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  T708   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  T708   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  T708   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(UK Study) 

SA BA  T702   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(UK Study) 

SA BA  T702   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(UK Study) 

SA BA  T702   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(UK Study) 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  T712   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(UK Study) 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  T712   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(UK Study) 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  T712   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

American Studies 

(United States) 

(UK Study) 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  T712   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film 

SA BA  T7P3   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film 

SA BA  T7P3   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film 

SA BA  T7P3   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

T7W8   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

T7W8   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

T7W8   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

T7W8   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film 

(Including 

IA BA  

T7W8   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  T7P4   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  T7P4   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  T7P4   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film 

SA BA  T7P4   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

T7W6   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

T7W6   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

T7W6   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film 

SA BA  

T7W6   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film (UK 

Study) 

SA BA  T7P5   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film (UK 

Study) 

SA BA  T7P5   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

American Studies 

(United States) 

with Film (UK 

Study) 

SA BA  T7P5   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL MAD 

Q14512 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL MAD 

Q14524 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL MPH 

Q14524 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL MPH 

Q14548 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL MPHDQ1

4536 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL MPHDQ1

4548 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL MPHDQ1

4548 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL MPHDQ1

4572 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL MPHDQ1

45FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL MPHDQ1

45FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL MPHDQ1

45FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL MPHDQ1

45FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL MPHDQ1

45PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL MPHDQ1

45PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL MPHDQ1

45PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL MPHDQ1

45PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL MRESQ1

4512 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL PHD 

Q14536 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL PHD 

Q14548 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL PHD 

Q14548 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL PHD 

Q14572 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL PHD 

Q145FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL PHD 

Q145FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL PHD 

Q145FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL PHD 

Q145FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL PHD 

Q145PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL PHD 

Q145PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL PHD 

Q145PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Analysing 

Language Use 

LL PHD 

Q145PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Analytical 

Psychology 

PA DOCTC8

AP36 

10 1 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Analytical 

Psychology 

PA DOCTC8

AP36 

10 2 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Analytical 

Psychology 

PA DOCTC8

AP36 

10 3 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Analytical 

Psychology 

PA MAD 

C8AP12 

10 1 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Applied 

Biomedical 

Science (NHS 

placement) 

BS BSC 

B991   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Applied 

Biomedical 

Science (NHS 

placement) 

BS BSC 

B991   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Applied 

Biomedical 

Science (NHS 

placement) 

BS BSC 

B991   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 

Applied 

Biomedical 

BS BSC 

B991   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Science (NHS 

placement) 

Applied Data 

Science 

MA MSC 

G30512 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Applied Data 

Science 

MA MSC 

G30524 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Applied Data 

Science 

MA MSC 

G30524 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Applied Data 

Science 

MA MSC 

G305JS 

1  1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Applied 

Economics and 

Data Analysis 

EC MSC 

L11012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Applied 

Economics and 

Data Analysis 

EC MSC 

L11024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Applied 

Economics and 

Data Analysis 

EC MSC 

L11024 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Applied 

Economics and 

Data Analysis 

EC MSC 

L110EB 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Applied 

Economics and 

Data Analysis 

EC MSC 

L110UH 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MA  

Q11012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MA  

Q11024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MA  

Q11024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MA  

Q110JS 

1  1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MAD 

Q11012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MAD 

Q11024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MPH 

Q11024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MPH 

Q11048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

1036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

1048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

1048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

1072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

10FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

10FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

10FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

10FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

10PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

10PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

10PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

10PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL MRESQ1

1012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q11036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q11048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q11048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q11072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q110FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q110FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q110FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q110FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q110PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q110PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q110PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q110PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA MPH 

G12024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA MPH 

G12048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

2036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

2072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

20FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

20FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

20FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

20FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

20PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

20PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

20PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

20PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA MSD 

G12012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA MSD 

G12024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G12036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G12072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G120FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G120FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G120FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G120FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G120PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G120PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G120PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G120PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS CER 

C89F24 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS CER 

C89F24 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS DIP 

C89F24 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS DIP 

C89F24 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPH 

C84024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPH 

C84048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

4036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

4072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

40FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

40FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

40FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

40FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

40FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

40FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

40PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

40PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

40PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

40PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

40PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

40PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

40PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

40PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

40PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

4K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

4K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

4K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

4K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

4KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

4KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

4KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

4KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MPHDC8

4KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MSD 

C89F24 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS MSD 

C89F24 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C84036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C84072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C840FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C840FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C840FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C840FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C840FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C840FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C840PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C840PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C840PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C840PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C840PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C840PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C840PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C840PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C840PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C84K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C84K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C84K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C84K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C84KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C84KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C84KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C84KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied 

Psychology 

HS PHD 

C84KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC MPH 

X29024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC MPH 

X29048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC MPHDX2

9036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC MPHDX2

9072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC MPHDX2

90FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC MPHDX2

90FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC MPHDX2

90FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC MPHDX2

90FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC MPHDX2

90PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC MPHDX2

90PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC MPHDX2

90PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC MPHDX2

90PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC PHD 

X29036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC PHD 

X29072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC PHD 

X290FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC PHD 

X290FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC PHD 

X290FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC PHD 

X290FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC PHD 

X290PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC PHD 

X290PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC PHD 

X290PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Applied Social 

and Economic 

Research 

RC PHD 

X290PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Art History SA BA  V314   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Art History SA BA  V314   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History SA BA  V314   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History SA MARTV3

99   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History SA MARTV3

99   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History SA MARTV3

99   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History SA MARTV3

99   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  V31B   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including 

IA BA  V31B   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  V31B   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  V31B   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  V31B   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V350   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V350   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V350   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V350   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V315   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V315   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V315   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Art History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V315   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Art History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA MARTVB

98   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA MARTVB

98   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA MARTVB

98   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Art History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA MARTVB

98   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA MARTVB

98   

10 5 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V35A   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Art History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V35A   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V35A   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Art History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V35A   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA MARTVB

99   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA MARTVB

99   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA MARTVB

99   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Art History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA MARTVB

99   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA MARTVB

99   

10 5 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

History 

SA BA  VV31   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

History 

SA BA  VV31   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

History 

SA BA  VV31   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

History (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VV3B   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

History (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VV3B   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Art History and 

History (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VV3B   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

History (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VV3B   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Art History and 

History (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VV3B   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV38   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV38   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV38   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Art History and 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV38   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV32   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV32   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV32   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Art History and 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV32   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

VV3C   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Art History and 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

VV3C   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

VV3C   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Art History and 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

VV3C   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

Language 

Studies 

SA BA  R100   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

Language 

Studies 

SA BA  R100   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

Language 

Studies 

SA BA  R100   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

Language 

IA BA  R101   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

Art History and 

Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R101   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R101   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R101   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

Modern 

Languages 

SA BA  

VR39   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

Modern 

Languages 

SA BA  

VR39   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Art History and 

Modern 

Languages 

SA BA  

VR39   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Art History and 

Modern 

Languages 

SA BA  

VR39   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

Modern 

Languages 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

V3RB   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

Modern 

Languages 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

V3RB   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

Modern 

Languages 

(Including 

IA BA  

V3RB   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

Art History and 

Modern 

Languages 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

V3RB   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Art History and 

Modern 

Languages 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

V3RB   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA CER 

V300MO 

10 1 BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA DIPLV30

009 

10 1 BE BE £6600, 

£14322 

£6600, 

£14322 

£6695, 

£14364 

£6694, 

£14364 

£6691, 

£14360 

£6689, 

£14354 

£6689, 

£14354 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MA  

V35012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MA  

V35024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MA  

V35024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MA  

V350MO 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MAD 

V35012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MAD 

V35024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MAD 

V350FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MAD 

V350FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MAD 

V350FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MAD 

V350FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MAD 

V350PA 

4 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MAD 

V350PA 

4 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MAD 

V350PJ 

1 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MAD 

V350PJ 

1 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MPH 

V35024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MPH 

V35048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MPHDV3

5036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MPHDV3

5072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MPHDV3

50FA 

4 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MPHDV3

50FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MPHDV3

50FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MPHDV3

50FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MPHDV3

50PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MPHDV3

50PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MPHDV3

50PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA MPHDV3

50PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA PHD 

V35036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA PHD 

V35072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA PHD 

V350FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA PHD 

V350FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA PHD 

V350FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA PHD 

V350FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA PHD 

V350PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA PHD 

V350PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA PHD 

V350PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Art History and 

Theory 

SA PHD 

V350PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Art History with 

Language 

Studies 

SA BA  R102   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Art History with 

Language 

Studies 

SA BA  R102   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History with 

Language 

Studies 

SA BA  R102   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History with 

Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R103   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History with 

Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R103   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History with 

Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R103   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History with 

Language 

IA BA  R103   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

Art History with 

Modern 

Languages 

SA BA  

V3R9   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History with 

Modern 

Languages 

SA BA  

V3R9   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History with 

Modern 

Languages 

SA BA  

V3R9   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Art History with 

Modern 

Languages 

SA BA  

V3R9   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History with 

Modern 

Languages 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VR3B   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Art History with 

Modern 

Languages 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VR3B   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History with 

Modern 

Languages 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VR3B   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History with 

Modern 

Languages 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VR3B   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Art History with 

Modern 

Languages 

(Including 

IA BA  

VR3B   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

Art History, 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

SA BA  VV40   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

SA BA  VV40   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

SA BA  VV40   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV41   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV41   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Art History, 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV41   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV41   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV42   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV42   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Art History, 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV42   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Art History, 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV42   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  VV43   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  VV43   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Art History, 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  VV43   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Art History, 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  VV43   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, Visual 

Culture and 

Media Studies 

SA BA  

W350   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, Visual 

Culture and 

Media Studies 

SA BA  

W350   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, Visual 

Culture and 

Media Studies 

SA BA  

W350   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, Visual 

Culture and 

IA BA  

W353   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Media Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Art History, Visual 

Culture and 

Media Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

W353   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, Visual 

Culture and 

Media Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

W353   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, Visual 

Culture and 

Media Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

W353   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, Visual 

Culture and 

Media Studies 

SA BA  

W352   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(including 

Placement Year) 

Art History, Visual 

Culture and 

Media Studies 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

W352   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, Visual 

Culture and 

Media Studies 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

W352   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Art History, Visual 

Culture and 

Media Studies 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

W352   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, Visual 

Culture and 

Media Studies 

SA BA  

W351   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

Art History, Visual 

Culture and 

Media Studies 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

W351   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Art History, Visual 

Culture and 

Media Studies 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

W351   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Art History, Visual 

Culture and 

Media Studies 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

W351   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE BSC I400   10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE BSC I400   10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE BSC I400   10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPH 

G41124 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPH 

G41124 

10 2* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

1136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

1136 

10 2* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

1136 

10 3* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

1172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

1172 

10 2* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

1172 

10 3* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

1172 

10 4* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

1172 

10 5* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

1172 

10 6* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11FA 

4  2* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11FA 

4  3* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11FA 

4  4* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11FJ 

1  2* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11FJ 

1  3* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11FJ 

1  4* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11PA 

4  2* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11PA 

4  3* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11PA 

4  4* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11PA 

4  5* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11PA 

4  6* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11PA 

4  7* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11PJ 

1  2* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11PJ 

1  3* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11PJ 

1  4* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11PJ 

1  5* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11PJ 

1  6* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MPHDG4

11PJ 

1  7* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MSC 

G41112 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MSC 

G41124 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MSC 

G41124 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MSC 

G411CH 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MSC 

G411JS 

1  1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MSD 

G41112 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MSD 

G41124 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE MSD 

G41124 

10 2* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G41136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G41136 

10 2* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G41136 

10 3* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G41172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G41172 

10 2* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G41172 

10 3* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G41172 

10 4* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G41172 

10 5* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G41172 

10 6* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411FA 

4  2* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411FA 

4  3* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411FA 

4  4* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411FJ 

1  2* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411FJ 

1  3* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411FJ 

1  4* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411PA 

4  2* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411PA 

4  3* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411PA 

4  4* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411PA 

4  5* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411PA 

4  6* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411PA 

4  7* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411PJ 

1  2* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411PJ 

1  3* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411PJ 

1  4* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411PJ 

1  5* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411PJ 

1  6* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G411PJ 

1  7* RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC I401   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC I401   10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC I401   10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC I401   10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE BSC I402   10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(including 

Placement Year) 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC I402   10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC I402   10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC I402   10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC I403   10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

CE BSC I403   10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC I403   10 3 WD WD £1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3416 

£1385, 

£3417 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3351 

£1385, 

£2819 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC I403   10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Artificial 

Intelligence and 

its Applications 

CE MSC 

G41212 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Artificial 

Intelligence and 

its Applications 

CE MSC 

G41224 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Artificial 

Intelligence and 

its Applications 

CE MSC 

G41224 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Page 126



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 112 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Artificial 

Intelligence and 

its Applications 

CE MSC 

G412JS 

1  1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Artificial 

Intelligence in 

Finance 

CF MSC 

N35012 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Artificial 

Intelligence in 

Finance 

CF MSC 

N35024 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Artificial 

Intelligence in 

Finance 

CF MSC 

N35024 

10 2* CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Assistant 

Practitioner 

HS FDSCL5

15   

10 1 UE UE £6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

Assistant 

Practitioner 

HS FDSCL5

15   

10 2 UE UE £6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

Assistant 

Practitioner 

HS FDSCL5

15SO 

10 1 UE UE £6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Assistant 

Practitioner 

HS FDSCL5

15SO 

10 2 UE UE £6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

Audiovisual and 

Literary 

Translation 

LL MA  

Q2Q912 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Audiovisual and 

Literary 

Translation 

LL MA  

Q2Q924 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Audiovisual and 

Literary 

Translation 

LL MA  

Q2Q924 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Banking and 

Finance 

BE BSC 

N390   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Banking and 

Finance 

BE BSC 

N390   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Banking and 

Finance 

BE BSC 

N390   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Banking and 

Finance 

IA BSC 

N391   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Banking and 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N391   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Banking and 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N391   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Banking and 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N391   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Banking and 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N392   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Banking and 

Finance 

BE BSC 

N392   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Banking and 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N392   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Banking and 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N392   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Banking and 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

NH90   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Banking and 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

NH90   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Banking and 

Finance 

BE BSC 

NH90   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Banking and 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

NH90   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Behavioural and 

Experimental 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L11912 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Behavioural and 

Experimental 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L11924 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Behavioural and 

Experimental 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L11924 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Behavioural and 

Experimental 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L119EB 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Behavioural and 

Experimental 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L119JS 

1  1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Behavioural and 

Experimental 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L119UH 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Big Data and 

Text Analytics 

CE MSC 

G51512 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Biochemistry BS BSC 

C700   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry BS BSC 

C700   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry BS BSC 

C700   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry BS DSC 

C700   

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biochemistry BS MPHDC7

0036 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biochemistry BS MPHDC7

0072 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biochemistry BS MPHDC7

00FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biochemistry BS MPHDC7

00FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biochemistry BS MPHDC7

00FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biochemistry BS MPHDC7

00FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biochemistry BS MPHDC7

00PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biochemistry BS MPHDC7

00PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biochemistry BS MPHDC7

00PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biochemistry BS MPHDC7

00PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biochemistry BS MSD 

C70012 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biochemistry BS MSD 

C70024 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biochemistry BS MSD 

C700FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biochemistry BS MSD 

C700FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biochemistry BS MSD 

C700FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biochemistry BS MSD 

C700FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biochemistry BS MSD 

C700PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biochemistry BS MSD 

C700PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biochemistry BS MSD 

C700PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biochemistry BS MSD 

C700PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biochemistry BS PHD 

C70036 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biochemistry BS PHD 

C70072 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biochemistry BS PHD 

C700FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biochemistry BS PHD 

C700FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biochemistry BS PHD 

C700FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biochemistry BS PHD 

C700FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biochemistry BS PHD 

C700PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biochemistry BS PHD 

C700PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biochemistry BS PHD 

C700PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biochemistry BS PHD 

C700PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biochemistry 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

CR00   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Biochemistry 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

CR00   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

CR00   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

CR00   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C701   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biochemistry 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C701   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C701   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 

Biochemistry 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C701   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C703   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C703   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C703   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biochemistry 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C703   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology 

BS MSCICZ

99   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology 

BS MSCICZ

99   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology 

BS MSCICZ

99   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology 

BS MSCICZ

99   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS MSCIC09

9   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS MSCIC09

9   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS MSCIC09

9   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 

Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS MSCIC09

9   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS MSCIC09

9   

10 5 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS MSCIC09

8   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS MSCIC09

8   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS MSCIC09

8   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS MSCIC09

8   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS MSCIC09

8   

10 5 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Bioinformatics MA MPH 

G1J724 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bioinformatics MA MPH 

G1J748 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bioinformatics MA MPHDG1

J736 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bioinformatics MA MPHDG1

J772 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Bioinformatics MA MPHDG1

J7FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bioinformatics MA MPHDG1

J7FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bioinformatics MA MPHDG1

J7FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bioinformatics MA MPHDG1

J7FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bioinformatics MA MPHDG1

J7PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bioinformatics MA MPHDG1

J7PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bioinformatics MA MPHDG1

J7PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bioinformatics MA MPHDG1

J7PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bioinformatics MA PHD 

G1J736 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Bioinformatics MA PHD 

G1J772 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bioinformatics MA PHD 

G1J7FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bioinformatics MA PHD 

G1J7FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bioinformatics MA PHD 

G1J7PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bioinformatics MA PHD 

G1J7PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bioinformatics MA PHD 

G1J7PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bioinformatics MA PHD 

G1J7PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bioinformatics MA PHD 

G1JFFA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bioinformatics MA PHD 

G1JFFA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS BSC 

C100   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS BSC 

C100   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS BSC 

C100   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MPHDC1

0136 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MPHDC1

0172 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MPHDC1

01FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MPHDC1

01FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MPHDC1

01FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MPHDC1

01FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MPHDC1

01PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MPHDC1

01PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MPHDC1

01PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MPHDC1

01PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MPHDC1

0K48 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MPHDC1

0K48 

10 2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MPHDC1

0K48 

10 3 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MPHDC1

0K48 

10 4 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MSD 

C10112 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MSD 

C10124 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MSD 

C101FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MSD 

C101FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MSD 

C101FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MSD 

C101FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MSD 

C101PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MSD 

C101PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MSD 

C101PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS MSD 

C101PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS PHD 

C10136 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS PHD 

C10172 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS PHD 

C101FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS PHD 

C101FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS PHD 

C101FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS PHD 

C101FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS PHD 

C101PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS PHD 

C101PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS PHD 

C101PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS PHD 

C101PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS PHD 

C10K48 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS PHD 

C10K48 

10 2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS PHD 

C10K48 

10 3 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

BS PHD 

C10K48 

10 4 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

CD00   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Biological 

Sciences 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

CD00   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biological 

Sciences 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

CD00   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biological 

Sciences 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

CD00   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biological 

Sciences 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C102   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biological 

Sciences 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C102   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biological 

Sciences 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C102   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biological 

Sciences 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C102   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biological 

Sciences 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C101   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biological 

Sciences 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C101   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biological 

Sciences 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C101   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Biological 

Sciences 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C101   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biological 

Sciences: 

Immunology 

BS MPHDC5

50FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences: 

Immunology 

BS MPHDC5

50FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences: 

Immunology 

BS MSD 

C55024 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Biological 

Sciences: 

Immunology 

BS PHD 

C550FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biological 

Sciences: 

Immunology 

BS PHD 

C550FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Biomedical 

Science 

BS BSC 

B990   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

BS BSC 

B990   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Biomedical 

Science 

BS BSC 

B990  

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

BS MSCIB09

9  

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

BS MSCIB09

9  

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

BS MSCIB09

9  

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

BS MSCIB09

9  

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

BD00  

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

BD00  

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

BD00   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

BD00   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

B999   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

B999   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

B999   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

B999   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS MSCIBA

99   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS MSCIBA

99   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS MSCIBA

99   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS MSCIBA

99   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS MSCIBA

99   

10 5 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

B995   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

B995   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

B995   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

B995   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS MSCIBB

99   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS MSCIBB

99   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS MSCIBB

99   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS MSCIBB

99   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biomedical 

Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS MSCIBB

99   

10 5 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC MPH 

L36124 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC MPH 

L36148 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC MPHDL3

6136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC MPHDL3

6148 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC MPHDL3

6172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC MPHDL3

61FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC MPHDL3

61FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC MPHDL3

61FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC MPHDL3

61FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC MPHDL3

61PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC MPHDL3

61PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC MPHDL3

61PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC MPHDL3

61PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC PHD 

L36136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC PHD 

L36148 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC PHD 

L36172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC PHD 

L361FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC PHD 

L361FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC PHD 

L361FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC PHD 

L361FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC PHD 

L361PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC PHD 

L361PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC PHD 

L361PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Biosocial 

Research 

RC PHD 

L361PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bio-Statistics MA MPH 

CG0024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bio-Statistics MA MPH 

CG0048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bio-Statistics MA MPHDC

G0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Bio-Statistics MA MPHDC

G0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bio-Statistics MA MPHDC

G00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bio-Statistics MA MPHDC

G00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bio-Statistics MA MPHDC

G00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bio-Statistics MA MPHDC

G00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bio-Statistics MA MPHDC

G00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bio-Statistics MA MPHDC

G00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bio-Statistics MA MPHDC

G00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bio-Statistics MA MPHDC

G00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Bio-Statistics MA MSD 

CG0012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bio-Statistics MA PHD 

CG0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bio-Statistics MA PHD 

CG0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bio-Statistics MA PHD 

CG00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bio-Statistics MA PHD 

CG00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bio-Statistics MA PHD 

CG00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bio-Statistics MA PHD 

CG00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Bio-Statistics MA PHD 

CG00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bio-Statistics MA PHD 

CG00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Bio-Statistics MA PHD 

CG00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Bio-Statistics MA PHD 

CG00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Biotechnology BS BSC 

C110   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biotechnology BS BSC 

C110   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biotechnology BS BSC 

C110   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biotechnology BS MSC 

C56012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Biotechnology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C111   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Biotechnology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C111   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biotechnology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C111   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biotechnology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C111   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biotechnology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C113   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biotechnology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C113   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biotechnology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C113   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 

Biotechnology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C113   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biotechnology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C112   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biotechnology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C112   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Biotechnology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C112   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Biotechnology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C112   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

British Culture 

Studies and 

English as a 

Second 

Language 

IA OCCUBC

SE01 

8  1 XX XX £, £ Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Business 

Administration 

BE BBA 

N100   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business 

Administration 

BE BBA 

N100   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

BE BBA 

N100   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

BE MPH 

N10324 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Business 

Administration 

BE MPH 

N10348 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Business 

Administration 

BE MPHDN1

0336 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Business 

Administration 

BE MPHDN1

0348 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Business 

Administration 

BE MPHDN1

0348 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Business 

Administration 

BE MPHDN1

0372 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Business 

Administration 

BE MPHDN1

03FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business 

Administration 

BE MPHDN1

03FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Business 

Administration 

BE MPHDN1

03PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Business 

Administration 

BE MPHDN1

03PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Business 

Administration 

BE PHD 

N10336 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Business 

Administration 

BE PHD 

N10348 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Business 

Administration 

BE PHD 

N10348 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Business 

Administration 

BE PHD 

N10372 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Business 

Administration 

BE PHD 

N103FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Business 

Administration 

BE PHD 

N103FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business 

Administration 

BE PHD 

N103PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Business 

Administration 

BE PHD 

N103PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Business 

Administration 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BBA 

N104   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BBA 

N104   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BBA 

N104   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BBA 

N104   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business 

Administration 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BBA 

N104CO 

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BBA 

N104CO 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BBA 

N104CO 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BBA 

N104CO 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BBA 

N103   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business 

Administration 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BBA 

N103   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BBA 

N103   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Business 

Administration 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BBA 

N103   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BBA 

N110   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BBA 

N110   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business 

Administration 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BBA 

N110   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Business 

Administration 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BBA 

N110   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

BE BSC 

N111   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

BE BSC 

N111   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

BE BSC 

N111   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N114   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N114   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N114   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

IA BSC 

N114   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N114CO 

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N114CO 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N114CO 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N114CO 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N112   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N112   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

BE BSC 

N112   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N112   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N113   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N113   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N113   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Business 

Administration 

and Supply Chain 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N113   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Analytics 

BE MPH 

N11124 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Business 

Analytics 

BE MPH 

N11148 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Business 

Analytics 

BE MPHDN1

1136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Business 

Analytics 

BE MPHDN1

1172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business 

Analytics 

BE MPHDN1

11FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Business 

Analytics 

BE MPHDN1

11FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Business 

Analytics 

BE MPHDN1

11PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Business 

Analytics 

BE MPHDN1

11PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Business 

Analytics 

BE MSC 

N11112 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Business 

Analytics 

BE MSC 

N11124 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Business 

Analytics 

BE MSC 

N11124 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Business 

Analytics 

BE MSC 

N111JS 

1  1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Business 

Analytics 

BE PHD 

N11136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business 

Analytics 

BE PHD 

N11172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Business 

Analytics 

BE PHD 

N111FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Business 

Analytics 

BE PHD 

N111FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Business 

Analytics 

BE PHD 

N111PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Business 

Analytics 

BE PHD 

N111PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Business and 

Analytics 

BE BSC 

N130   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Analytics 

BE BSC 

N130   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Analytics 

BE BSC 

N130   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Analytics 

IA BSC 

N133   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(including 

Foundation Year) 

Business and 

Analytics 

(including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N133   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Analytics 

(including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N133   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Analytics 

(including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N133   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Analytics 

(including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N133CO 

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Analytics 

IA BSC 

N133CO 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(including 

Foundation Year) 

Business and 

Analytics 

(including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N133CO 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Analytics 

(including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N133CO 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Analytics 

(including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N131   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Analytics 

(including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N131   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Analytics 

BE BSC 

N131   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(including 

Placement Year) 

Business and 

Analytics 

(including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N131   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Analytics 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N132   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Analytics 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N132   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Analytics 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N132   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Business and 

Analytics 

BE BSC 

N132   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

Business and 

Human Resource 

Management 

BE BSC 

N260   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Human Resource 

Management 

BE BSC 

N260   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Human Resource 

Management 

BE BSC 

N260   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Human Resource 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N263   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Human Resource 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N263   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business and 

Human Resource 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N263   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Human Resource 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N263   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Human Resource 

Management 

(including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N261   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Human Resource 

Management 

(including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N261   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business and 

Human Resource 

Management 

(including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N261   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Business and 

Human Resource 

Management 

(including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N261   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Human Resource 

Management 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N262   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business and 

Human Resource 

Management 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N262   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business and 

Human Resource 

Management 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N262   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Business and 

Human Resource 

Management 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N262   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Economics 

EC BA  LN10   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Economics 

EC BA  LN10   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Economics 

EC BA  LN10   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LX10   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LX10   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LX10   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LX10   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  LN12   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  LN12   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  LN12   10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Business 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  LN12   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  LN11   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  LN11   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  LN11   10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  LN11   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management 

BE BSC 

N200   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management 

BE BSC 

N200   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management 

BE BSC 

N200   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management 

BE MSC 

N21012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Business 

Management 

BE MSC 

N21024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Business 

Management 

BE MSC 

N21024 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Business 

Management 

IA BSC 

N201   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N201   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N201   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N201   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N204   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management 

BE BSC 

N204   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N204   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N204   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N202   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N202   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management 

BE BSC 

N202   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Business 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N202   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management and 

Language 

Studies 

BE BA  

N19R   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management and 

Language 

Studies 

BE BA  

N19R   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management and 

Language 

Studies 

BE BA  

N19R   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management and 

BE BA  

NR19   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 189



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 175 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Modern 

Languages 

Business 

Management and 

Modern 

Languages 

BE BA  

NR19   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management and 

Modern 

Languages 

BE BA  

NR19   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Business 

Management and 

Modern 

Languages 

BE BA  

NR19   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management with 

a Modern 

Language 

BE BA  

N1R9   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management with 

BE BA  

N1R9   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

a Modern 

Language 

Business 

Management with 

a Modern 

Language 

BE BA  

N1R9   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Business 

Management with 

a Modern 

Language 

BE BA  

N1R9   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management with 

Language 

Studies 

BE BA  

N29RCO 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management with 

Language 

Studies 

BE BA  

N29RCO 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Business 

Management with 

BE BA  

N29RCO 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Language 

Studies 

Cancer Biology BS MPH 

C76024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS MPH 

C76024 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS MPH 

C76048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPH 

C76048 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPH 

C76048 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPH 

C76048 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

6036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

6036 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

6036 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

6072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

6072 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

6072 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

6072 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

6072 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

6072 

10 6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60FJ 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60FJ 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60PJ 

1  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60PJ 

1  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60PJ 

1  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60PJ 

1  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MPHDC7

60PJ 

1  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MSC 

C13312 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Cancer Biology BS MSC 

C133JS 

1  1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Cancer Biology BS MSC 

C133JS 

1  2 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Cancer Biology BS MSD 

C76012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS MSD 

C76024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MSD 

C76024 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MSD 

C760FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Cancer Biology BS MSD 

C760FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS MSD 

C760FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS MSD 

C760FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS MSD 

C760PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MSD 

C760PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MSD 

C760PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MSD 

C760PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MSD 

C760PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS MSD 

C760PJ 

1  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C76036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C76036 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C76036 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C76072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C76072 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C76072 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C76072 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C76072 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C76072 

10 6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760FJ 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760FJ 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760PJ 

1  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760PJ 

1  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760PJ 

1  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760PJ 

1  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cancer Biology BS PHD 

C760PJ 

1  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MPHDC1

3036 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MPHDC1

3072 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MPHDC1

30FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MPHDC1

30FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MPHDC1

30FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MPHDC1

30FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MPHDC1

30PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MPHDC1

30PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MPHDC1

30PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MPHDC1

30PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MSD 

C13012 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MSD 

C13024 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MSD 

C130FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MSD 

C130FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MSD 

C130FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MSD 

C130FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MSD 

C130PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MSD 

C130PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MSD 

C130PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS MSD 

C130PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS PHD 

C13036 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS PHD 

C13072 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS PHD 

C130FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS PHD 

C130FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS PHD 

C130FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS PHD 

C130FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS PHD 

C130PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS PHD 

C130PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS PHD 

C130PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Cell and 

Molecular Biology 

BS PHD 

C130PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA BA  L520   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA BA  L520   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA BA  L520   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA MA  

L52012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA MA  

L52024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA MA  

L52024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA MPH 

L52024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA MPH 

L52048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA MPHDL5

2036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA MPHDL5

2072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA MPHDL5

20FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA MPHDL5

20FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA MPHDL5

20FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA MPHDL5

20FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA MPHDL5

20PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA MPHDL5

20PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA MPHDL5

20PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA MPHDL5

20PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA PHD 

L52036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA PHD 

L52072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA PHD 

L520FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA PHD 

L520FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA PHD 

L520FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA PHD 

L520FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA PHD 

L520PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA PHD 

L520PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA PHD 

L520PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Childhood 

Studies 

PA PHD 

L520PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Childhood 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L523   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Childhood 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L523   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Childhood 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L523   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Childhood 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L523   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Childhood 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

PA BA  L522   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Childhood 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

PA BA  L522   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Childhood 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

PA BA  L522   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Childhood 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

PA BA  L522   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Childhood 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

PA BA  L521   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Childhood 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

PA BA  L521   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Childhood 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

PA BA  L521   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Childhood 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

PA BA  L521   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Chinese-English 

Translation and 

Interpreting 

LL DIP 

T1Q909 

10 1 BD BD £8000, 

£17360 

£8000, 

£17360 

£8114, 

£17411 

£8112, 

£17411 

£8109, 

£17406 

£8107, 

£17400 

£8107, 

£17400 

Chinese-English 

Translation and 

LL MA  

Q91212 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Professional 

Practice 

Chinese-English 

Translation and 

Professional 

Practice 

LL MA  

Q91224 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Chinese-English 

Translation and 

Professional 

Practice 

LL MA  

Q91224 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Clinical 

Psychology (D 

Clin Psych) 

HS DOCTC8

4036 

10 1 XX XX £19000, 

£24000 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Clinical 

Psychology (D 

Clin Psych) 

HS DOCTC8

4036 

10 2 XX XX £19000, 

£24000 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Clinical 

Psychology (D 

Clin Psych) 

HS DOCTC8

4036 

10 3 XX XX £19000, 

£24000 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

and 

Neuropsychology 

PS MSC 

C85512 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Cognitive 

Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BSC 

C832   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Cognitive 

Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BSC 

C832   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Cognitive 

Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BSC 

C832   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Cognitive 

Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BSC 

C832   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Communications 

Engineering 

CE BENGH6

41  

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Communications 

Engineering 

CE BENGH6

41  

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Communications 

Engineering 

CE BENGH6

41  

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Communications 

Engineering 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGHP

41  

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Communications 

Engineering 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGHP

41  

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Communications 

Engineering 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGHP

41  

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Communications 

Engineering 

IA BENGHP

41  

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Page 212



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 198 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Communications 

Engineering 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGHP

K1   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Communications 

Engineering 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGHP

K1   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Communications 

Engineering 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGHP

K1   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Communications 

Engineering 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGHP

K1   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Communications 

Engineering 

CE BENGHQ

41   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Communications 

Engineering 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGHQ

41   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Communications 

Engineering 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGHQ

41   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Communications 

Engineering 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGHQ

41   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computational 

Finance 

CF MPH 

N30324 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computational 

Finance 

CF MPH 

N30348 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computational 

Finance 

CF MPHDN3

0336 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computational 

Finance 

CF MPHDN3

0372 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computational 

Finance 

CF MPHDN3

03FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computational 

Finance 

CF MPHDN3

03FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computational 

Finance 

CF MPHDN3

03FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computational 

Finance 

CF MPHDN3

03FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computational 

Finance 

CF MPHDN3

03PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computational 

Finance 

CF MPHDN3

03PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computational 

Finance 

CF MPHDN3

03PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computational 

Finance 

CF MPHDN3

03PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computational 

Finance 

CF MSC 

N30312 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Computational 

Finance 

CF MSC 

N30324 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computational 

Finance 

CF MSC 

N30324 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computational 

Finance 

CF MSD 

N30312 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computational 

Finance 

CF MSD 

N30324 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computational 

Finance 

CF PHD 

N30336 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computational 

Finance 

CF PHD 

N30372 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computational 

Finance 

CF PHD 

N303FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computational 

Finance 

CF PHD 

N303FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computational 

Finance 

CF PHD 

N303FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computational 

Finance 

CF PHD 

N303FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computational 

Finance 

CF PHD 

N303PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computational 

Finance 

CF PHD 

N303PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computational 

Finance 

CF PHD 

N303PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computational 

Finance 

CF PHD 

N303PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computational 

Finance 

CF PHP 

N30336 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

H61212 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Computer 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

H61224 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computer 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

H61224 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computer 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

H612CH 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Computer Games CE BSC 

G610   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer Games CE BSC 

G610   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer Games CE BSC 

G610   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer Games CE MSC 

G61012 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Computer Games CE MSC 

G61024 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computer Games CE MSC 

G61024 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computer Games 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G620   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computer Games 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G620   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer Games 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G620   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer Games 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G620   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer Games 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC I610   10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer Games 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC I610   10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer Games 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC I610   10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computer Games 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC I610   10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer Games 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

G612   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer Games 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

G612   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer Games 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

G612   

10 3 WD WD £1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3416 

£1385, 

£3417 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3351 

£1385, 

£2819 

Computer Games 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

G612   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Networks 

CE BENGG4

20   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Networks 

CE BENGG4

20   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computer 

Networks 

CE BENGG4

20   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Networks 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGG5

20   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Computer 

Networks 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGG5

20   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Networks 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGG5

20   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Networks 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGG5

20   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Networks 

CE BENGI12

0   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Computer 

Networks 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGI12

0   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Networks 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGI12

0   

10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 

Computer 

Networks 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGI12

0   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Networks 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGG4

21   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Networks 

CE BENGG4

21   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Computer 

Networks 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGG4

21   

10 3 WD WD £1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3416 

£1385, 

£3417 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3351 

£1385, 

£2819 

Computer 

Networks 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGG4

21   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Networks and 

Security 

CE MSC 

H60112 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Computer 

Networks and 

Security 

CE MSC 

H60124 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computer 

Networks and 

Security 

CE MSC 

H60124 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computer 

Science 

CE BSC 

G400   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

CE BSC 

G400   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

CE BSC 

G400   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPH 

G40024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPH 

G40036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPH 

G40048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

0048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

0048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

0K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

0K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

0K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

0K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

0KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

0KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

0KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

0KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MPHDG4

0KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSCIG4

02   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSCIG4

02   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSCIG4

02   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSCIG4

02   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSD 

G40012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSD 

G40024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSD 

G400FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSD 

G400FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSD 

G400FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSD 

G400FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSD 

G400PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSD 

G400PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSD 

G400PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computer 

Science 

CE MSD 

G400PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G40036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G40048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G40048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G40072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G400FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G400FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G400FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G400FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G400PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G400PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G400PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G400PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G40K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G40K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G40K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G40K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G40KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G40KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G40KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G40KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

CE PHD 

G40KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computer 

Science 

IA BSC 

G403   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Computer 

Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G403   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G403   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G403   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC I101   10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

CE BSC I101   10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Page 231



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 217 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Computer 

Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC I101   10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 

Computer 

Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC I101   10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

G401   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

G401   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

CE BSC 

G401   

10 3 WD WD £1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3416 

£1385, 

£3417 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3351 

£1385, 

£2819 

Page 232



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 218 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Computer 

Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

G401   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

(Integrated 

Masters, 

Including 

Placement Year) 

CE MSCII10

0   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

(Integrated 

Masters, 

Including 

Placement Year) 

CE MSCII10

0   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

(Integrated 

Masters, 

CE MSCII10

0   

10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Including 

Placement Year) 

Computer 

Science 

(Integrated 

Masters, 

Including 

Placement Year) 

CE MSCII10

0   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Science 

(Integrated 

Masters, 

Including 

Placement Year) 

CE MSCII10

0   

10 5 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE BENGH6

50   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE BENGH6

50   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE BENGH6

50   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

GH64N1 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

GH64N2 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

GH64N3 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

GH64N4 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

GH64N5 

10 1 CF CF £, £ £11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

GH64P1 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

GH64P1 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

GH64P2 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

GH64P2 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

GH64P3 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

GH64P3 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

GH64P4 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

GH64P4 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

GH64P5 

10 1 CP CP £, £ £5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

GH64P5 

10 2 CP CP £, £ £5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH7

50   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

IA BENGH7

50   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH7

50   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH7

50   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGHP

50   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE BENGHP

50   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGHP

50   

10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGHP

50   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGH6

51   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE BENGH6

51   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGH6

51   

10 3 WD WD £1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3416 

£1385, 

£3417 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3351 

£1385, 

£2819 

Computer 

Systems 

Engineering 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGH6

51   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computers with 

Electronics 

CE BENGGH

4P   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computers with 

Electronics 

CE BENGGH

4P   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computers with 

Electronics 

CE BENGGH

4P   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computers with 

Electronics 

IA BENGGH

46   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Computers with 

Electronics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGGH

46   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computers with 

Electronics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGGH

46   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computers with 

Electronics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGGH

46   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computers with 

Electronics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGI1

H6   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computers with 

Electronics 

CE BENGI1

H6   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Computers with 

Electronics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGI1

H6   

10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 

Computers with 

Electronics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGI1

H6   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computers with 

Electronics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGGH

4Q   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computers with 

Electronics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGGH

4Q   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computers with 

Electronics 

CE BENGGH

4Q   

10 3 WD WD £1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3416 

£1385, 

£3417 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3351 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Computers with 

Electronics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGGH

4Q   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computing CE BSC 

G111   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computing CE BSC 

G111   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computing CE BSC 

G111   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computing CE MSC 

G456J2 

1  1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Computing CE MSC 

G456N1 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Computing CE MSC 

G456N2 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computing CE MSC 

G456N3 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Computing CE MSC 

G456N4 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Computing CE MSC 

G456P1 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computing CE MSC 

G456P1 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computing CE MSC 

G456P2 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computing CE MSC 

G456P2 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computing CE MSC 

G456P3 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computing CE MSC 

G456P3 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computing CE MSC 

G456P4 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computing CE MSC 

G456P4 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Computing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

G113   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

G113   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

G113   

10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 

Computing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

G113   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

G112   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

G112   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

G112   

10 3 WD WD £1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3416 

£1385, 

£3417 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3351 

£1385, 

£2819 

Computing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

G112   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MPH 

GH4624 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MPH 

GH4648 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MPHDG

H4636 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MPHDG

H4672 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MPHDG

H46FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MPHDG

H46FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MPHDG

H46FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MPHDG

H46FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MPHDG

H46PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MPHDG

H46PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MPHDG

H46PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MPHDG

H46PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MSD 

GH4612 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MSD 

GH4624 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MSD 

GH46FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MSD 

GH46FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MSD 

GH46FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MSD 

GH46FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MSD 

GH46PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MSD 

GH46PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MSD 

GH46PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE MSD 

GH46PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE PHD 

GH4636 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE PHD 

GH4672 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE PHD 

GH46FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE PHD 

GH46FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE PHD 

GH46FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE PHD 

GH46FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE PHD 

GH46PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE PHD 

GH46PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE PHD 

GH46PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computing and 

Electronic 

Systems 

CE PHD 

GH46PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Computing and 

Electronics 

CE BSC 

GH01   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computing and 

Electronics 

CE BSC 

GH01   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computing and 

Electronics 

CE BSC 

GH01   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computing and 

Electronics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

GH3P   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Computing and 

Electronics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

GH3P   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computing and 

Electronics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

GH3P   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computing and 

Electronics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

GH3P   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computing and 

Electronics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

GH03   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computing and 

Electronics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

GH03   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computing and 

Electronics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

GH03   

10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 

Computing and 

Electronics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

GH03   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computing and 

Electronics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

GH02   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Computing and 

Electronics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

GH02   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Computing and 

Electronics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

GH02   

10 3 WD WD £1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3416 

£1385, 

£3417 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3351 

£1385, 

£2819 

Computing and 

Electronics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

GH02   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Conference 

Interpreting and 

Translation 

(Chinese-English) 

LL MA  

T1Q912 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Conflict 

Resolution 

GV MA  

L25212 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Conflict 

Resolution 

GV MA  

L25224 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Conflict 

Resolution 

GV MA  

L25224 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Conflict 

Resolution 

GV MA  

L252EB 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Conflict 

Resolution 

GV MA  

L252EK 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Conflict 

Resolution 

GV MSC 

L25212 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Conflict 

Resolution 

GV MSC 

L25224 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Conflict 

Resolution 

GV MSC 

L25224 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Conflict 

Resolution 

GV MSC 

L252EB 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Conflict 

Resolution 

GV MSC 

L252EK 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Continental 

Philosophy 

SA BA  V530   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Continental 

Philosophy 

SA BA  V530   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Continental 

Philosophy 

SA BA  V530   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Continental 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V531   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Continental 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V531   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Continental 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V531   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Continental 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V531   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Continental 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V532   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Continental 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V532   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Continental 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V532   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Continental 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V532   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Continental 

Philosophy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V533   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Continental 

Philosophy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V533   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Continental 

Philosophy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V533   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Continental 

Philosophy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V533   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Corporate 

Responsibility 

and Business 

Law 

LW LLM 

M22212 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Corporate 

Responsibility 

and Business 

Law 

LW LLM 

M22224 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Corporate 

Responsibility 

and Business 

Law 

LW LLM 

M22224 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Creative 

Producing 

(Theatre and 

Short Film) 

EA BA  

W900   

10 1 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative 

Producing 

(Theatre and 

Short Film) 

EA BA  

W900   

10 2 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative 

Producing 

(Theatre and 

Short Film) 

EA BA  

W900   

10 3 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative 

Producing 

(Theatre and 

Short Film) 

EA BA  

W900MV 

10 1 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative 

Producing 

(Theatre and 

Short Film) 

EA BA  

W900MV 

10 2 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Creative 

Producing 

(Theatre and 

Short Film) 

EA BA  

W900MV 

10 3 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative Writing LT BA  

W800   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative Writing LT BA  

W800   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative Writing LT BA  

W800   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative Writing LT MA  

W80012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Creative Writing LT MA  

W80024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Creative Writing LT MA  

W80024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Creative Writing LT MAD 

W80012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Page 260



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 246 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Creative Writing LT MAD 

W80024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Creative Writing LT MAD 

W800FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Creative Writing LT MAD 

W800FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Creative Writing LT MAD 

W800FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Creative Writing LT MAD 

W800FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Creative Writing LT MAD 

W800PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Creative Writing LT MAD 

W800PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Creative Writing LT MAD 

W800PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Creative Writing LT MAD 

W800PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Creative Writing LT MLITQ39

2   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative Writing LT MLITQ39

2   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative Writing LT MLITQ39

2   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative Writing LT MLITQ39

2   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative Writing LT MPH 

W80024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Creative Writing LT MPH 

W80048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Creative Writing LT MPHDW

80036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Creative Writing LT MPHDW

80072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Creative Writing LT MPHDW

800FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Creative Writing LT MPHDW

800FA 

4 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Creative Writing LT MPHDW

800FJ 

1 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Creative Writing LT MPHDW

800FJ 

1 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Creative Writing LT MPHDW

800PA 

4 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Creative Writing LT MPHDW

800PA 

4 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Creative Writing LT MPHDW

800PJ 

1 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Creative Writing LT MPHDW

800PJ 

1 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Creative Writing LT PHD 

W80036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Creative Writing LT PHD 

W80072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Creative Writing LT PHD 

W800FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Creative Writing LT PHD 

W800FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Creative Writing LT PHD 

W800FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Creative Writing LT PHD 

W800FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Creative Writing LT PHD 

W800PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Creative Writing LT PHD 

W800PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Creative Writing LT PHD 

W800PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Creative Writing LT PHD 

W800PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

W808   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

W808   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

W808   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

W808   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

W803   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

W803   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

W803   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

W803   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative Writing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

W801   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative Writing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

W801   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Creative Writing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

W801   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Creative Writing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

W801   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology SC BA  

M900   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology SC BA  

M900   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Criminology SC BA  

M900   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology SC MA  

M90012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Criminology SC MA  

M90024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Criminology SC MA  

M90024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Criminology SC MPH 

ML9024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC MPHDML

9036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC MPHDML

9048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC MPHDML

9048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC MPHDML

9072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Criminology SC MPHDML

90FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC MPHDML

90FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC MPHDML

90FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC MPHDML

90FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC MPHDML

90PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Criminology SC MPHDML

90PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Criminology SC MPHDML

90PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Criminology SC MPHDML

90PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Criminology SC MPHDML

9K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Criminology SC MPHDML

9K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC MPHDML

9K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC MPHDML

9K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC MPHDML

9KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC MPHDML

9KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC MPHDML

9KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC MPHDML

9KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC MPHDML

9KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML9036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML9048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML9048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML9072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML90FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML90FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML90FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML90FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML90PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML90PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML90PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML90PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML9K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML9K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML9K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML9K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML9KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML9KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML9KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML9KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology SC PHD 

ML9KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Criminology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

M903   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

M903   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

M903   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

M903   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  

M904   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  

M904   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  

M904   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  

M904   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

M901   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

M901   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

M901   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

M901   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

SA BA  

MT2R   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

SA BA  

MT2R   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

SA BA  

MT2R   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

MT28   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

MT28   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 274



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 260 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

MT28   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

MT28   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

MT28   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

MT3R   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

SA BA  

MT3R   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

MT3R   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

MT3R   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

MT27   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

MT27   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

SA BA  

MT27   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

MT27   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(UK Study) 

SA BA  

MT26   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(UK Study) 

SA BA  

MT26   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(UK Study) 

SA BA  

MT26   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(UK Study) 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

MT62   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(UK Study) 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

MT62   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(UK Study) 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

MT62   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Criminology and 

American Studies 

(UK Study) 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

MT62   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology and 

Socio-Legal 

Research 

SC MSC 

L30812 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Criminology and 

Socio-Legal 

Research 

SC MSC 

L30824 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Criminology and 

Socio-Legal 

Research 

SC MSC 

L30824 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Criminology with 

Counselling Skills 

SC BA  L333   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Counselling Skills 

SC BA  L333   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Counselling Skills 

SC BA  L333   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Counselling Skills 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L335   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Counselling Skills 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L335   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Counselling Skills 

SC BA  L335   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Criminology with 

Counselling Skills 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L335   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Counselling Skills 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  L334   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Counselling Skills 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  L334   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Counselling Skills 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  L334   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Criminology with 

Counselling Skills 

SC BA  L334   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Criminology with 

Criminal Law 

SC BA  

LM11   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Criminal Law 

SC BA  

LM11   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Criminal Law 

SC BA  

LM11   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Criminal Law 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  

LM13   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Criminal Law 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  

LM13   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Criminal Law 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  

LM13   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Criminology with 

Criminal Law 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  

LM13   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Criminal Law 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

LM12   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Criminal Law 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

LM12   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Criminal Law 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

LM12   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Criminology with 

Criminal Law 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

LM12   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Criminology with 

Social 

Psychology 

SC BA  L3C8   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Social 

Psychology 

SC BA  L3C8   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Social 

Psychology 

SC BA  L3C8   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Social 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L3H8   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Social 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L3H8   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Social 

SC BA  L3H8   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Criminology with 

Social 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L3H8   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Social 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

LHC8   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Social 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

LHC8   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Criminology with 

Social 

Psychology 

SC BA  

LHC8   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Criminology with 

Social 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

LHC8   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating SA BA  V351   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating SA BA  V351   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating SA BA  V351   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating SA MA  

V35612 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Curating SA MA  

V35624 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Curating SA MA  

V35624 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Curating SA MPH 

V35624 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Curating SA MPH 

V35648 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Curating SA MPHDV3

5636 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Curating SA MPHDV3

5672 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Curating SA MPHDV3

56FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Curating SA MPHDV3

56FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Curating SA MPHDV3

56FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Curating SA MPHDV3

56FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Curating SA MPHDV3

56PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Curating SA MPHDV3

56PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Curating SA MPHDV3

56PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Curating SA MPHDV3

56PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Curating SA PHD 

V35636 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Curating SA PHD 

V35672 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Curating SA PHD 

V356FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Curating SA PHD 

V356FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Curating SA PHD 

V356FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Curating SA PHD 

V356FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Curating SA PHD 

V356PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Curating SA PHD 

V356PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Curating SA PHD 

V356PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Curating SA PHD 

V356PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Curating 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  V35B   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  V35B   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  V35B   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Curating 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  V35B   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Curating 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  V35B   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V359   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V359   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V359   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V359   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Curating 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V353   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V353   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V353   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Curating 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V353   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V352   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V352   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Curating 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V352  10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Curating 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V352  10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

History 

SA BA  V309  10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

History 

SA BA  V309  10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

History 

SA BA  V309  10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V310  10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V310  10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Curating with 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V310   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V310   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

History (including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V311   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

History (including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V311   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

History (including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V311   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Curating with 

History (including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V311   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Curating with 

History (including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  V312   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

History (including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  V312   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

History (including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  V312   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Curating with 

History (including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  V312   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

Politics 

SA BA  V305   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

Politics 

SA BA  V305   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

Politics 

SA BA  V305   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Curating with 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V306   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V306   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V306   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V306   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

Politics (including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V307   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

Politics (including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V307   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Curating with 

Politics (including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V307   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Curating with 

Politics (including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V307   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

Politics (including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  V308   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

Politics (including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  V308   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating with 

Politics (including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  V308   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Curating with 

Politics (including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  V308   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Curating with 

Professional 

Placement 

SA MA  

V356PP 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Curating with 

Professional 

Placement 

SA MA  

V356PP 

10 2 XX XX £4000, 

£8680 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Curating, 

Heritage and 

Human Rights 

SA BA  V301   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating, 

Heritage and 

Human Rights 

SA BA  V301   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating, 

Heritage and 

Human Rights 

SA BA  V301   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating, 

Heritage and 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V302   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Curating, 

Heritage and 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V302   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating, 

Heritage and 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V302   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating, 

Heritage and 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V302   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating, 

Heritage and 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V303   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Curating, 

Heritage and 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V303   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating, 

Heritage and 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V303   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Curating, 

Heritage and 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V303   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating, 

Heritage and 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V304   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Curating, 

Heritage and 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V304   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Curating, 

Heritage and 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V304   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Curating, 

Heritage and 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V304   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Cyber Security CE MSC 

G41912 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Cyber Security CE MSC 

G41924 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Cyber Security CE MSC 

G41924 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Data Science MA MPH 

G30424 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA MPH 

G30448 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

0436 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

0448 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

0448 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

0472 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

04FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

04FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

04FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

04FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

04PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

04PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

04PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

04PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

4K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

4K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

4K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

4K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

4KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

4KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

4KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

4KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA MPHDG3

4KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA MSC 

G30412 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Data Science MA MSC 

G30424 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Data Science MA MSC 

G30424 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Data Science MA MSC 

G304JS 

1  1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Data Science MA PHD 

G30436 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA PHD 

G30448 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA PHD 

G30448 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA PHD 

G30472 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Data Science MA PHD 

G304FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA PHD 

G304FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA PHD 

G304FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA PHD 

G304FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA PHD 

G304PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Data Science MA PHD 

G304PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Data Science MA PHD 

G304PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Data Science MA PHD 

G304PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Data Science MA PHD 

G34K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA PHD 

G34K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA PHD 

G34K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA PHD 

G34K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA PHD 

G34KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA PHD 

G34KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Data Science MA PHD 

G34KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA PHD 

G34KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science MA PHD 

G34KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Data Science and 

Analytics 

MA BSC 

I1G3   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Data Science and 

Analytics 

MA BSC 

I1G3   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Data Science and 

Analytics 

MA BSC 

I1G3   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Data Science and 

Analytics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

I1GF   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Data Science and 

Analytics 

IA BSC 

I1GF   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Data Science and 

Analytics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

I1GF   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Data Science and 

Analytics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

I1GF   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Data Science and 

Analytics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

I1GB   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Data Science and 

Analytics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

I1GB   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Data Science and 

Analytics 

MA BSC 

I1GB   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Data Science and 

Analytics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

I1GB   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Data Science and 

Analytics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

I1GC   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Data Science and 

Analytics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

I1GC   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Data Science and 

Analytics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

I1GC   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Data Science and 

Analytics 

MA BSC 

I1GC   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Data Science and 

its Applications 

MA MSC 

G30612 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Data Science and 

its Applications 

MA MSC 

G30624 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Data Science and 

its Applications 

MA MSC 

G30624 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Data Science and 

its Applications 

MA MSC 

G306JS 

1  1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Data Science 

with Professional 

Placement 

MA MSC 

G304JP 

1  1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Data Science 

with Professional 

Placement 

MA MSC 

G304JP 

1  2 XX XX £4000, 

£8680 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Data Science 

with Professional 

Placement 

MA MSC 

G304PP 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Data Science 

with Professional 

Placement 

MA MSC 

G304PP 

10 2 XX XX £4000, 

£8680 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Digital Marketing 

and Analytics 

BE MSC 

N50012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Digital Marketing 

and Analytics 

BE MSC 

N50024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Digital Marketing 

and Analytics 

BE MSC 

N50024 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Documentary 

Film 

LT MA  

P3P312 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Documentary 

Film 

LT MA  

P3P324 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Documentary 

Film 

LT MA  

P3P324 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Drama LT BA  

W401   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama LT BA  

W401   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama LT BA  

W401   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

W408   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

W408   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

W408   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

W408   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama (Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

W403   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama (Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

W403   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama (Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

W403   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Drama (Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

W403   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LT BA  

W402   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LT BA  

W402   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LT BA  

W402   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Drama (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LT BA  

W402   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Creative Writing 

LT BA  

WW80   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Creative Writing 

LT BA  

WW80   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Creative Writing 

LT BA  

WW80   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

WW81   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama and 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

WW81   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

WW81   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

WW81   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Creative Writing 

(including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

WW82   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Creative Writing 

(including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

WW82   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama and 

Creative Writing 

(including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

WW82   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Drama and 

Creative Writing 

(including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

WW82   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Creative Writing 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

WW83   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Creative Writing 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

WW83   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Creative Writing 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

WW83   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama and 

Creative Writing 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

WW83   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Literature 

LT BA  

QW24   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Literature 

LT BA  

QW24   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Literature 

LT BA  

QW24   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

WQ28   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

WQ28   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Literature 

IA BA  

WQ28   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Drama and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

WQ28   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

QW25   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

QW25   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

QW25   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Drama and 

Literature 

LT BA  

QW25   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Drama and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

WQ42   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

WQ42   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

WQ42   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Drama and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

WQ42   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPH 

W49024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPH 

W49048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

49036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

4903S 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

49072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

4907S 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

490AS 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

490AS 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

490FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

490FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

490FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

490FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

490JS 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

490JS 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

490PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

490PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

490PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

490PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

490SA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

490SA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

490SJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA MPHDW

490SJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W49036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W4903S 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W49072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W4907S 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W490AS 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W490AS 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W490FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W490FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W490FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W490FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W490JS 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W490JS 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W490PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W490PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W490PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W490PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W490SA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W490SA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W490SJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

EA PHD 

W490SJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPH 

W49124 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPH 

W49148 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

49136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

4913S 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

49172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

4917S 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

491AS 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

491AS 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

491FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

491FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

491FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

491FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

491JS 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

491JS 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

491PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

491PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

491PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

491PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

491SA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

491SA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

491SJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA MPHDW

491SJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W49136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W4913S 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W49172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W4917S 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W491AS 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W491AS 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W491FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W491FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W491FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W491FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W491JS 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W491JS 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W491PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W491PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W491PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W491PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W491SA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W491SA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W491SJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Drama and 

Performance 

(Practice as 

Research) 

EA PHD 

W491SJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Drama and 

Scriptwriting 

LT MLITQ39

4   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Scriptwriting 

LT MLITQ39

4   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Scriptwriting 

LT MLITQ39

4   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Drama and 

Scriptwriting 

LT MLITQ39

4   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Ecology and 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS BSC 

C520   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Ecology and 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS BSC 

C520   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Ecology and 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS BSC 

C520   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Ecology and 

Environmental 

IA BSC 

C521   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 330



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 316 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biology (Including 

Foundation Year) 

Ecology and 

Environmental 

Biology (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C521   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Ecology and 

Environmental 

Biology (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C521   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Ecology and 

Environmental 

Biology (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C521   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Ecology and 

Environmental 

Biology (Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C523   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Ecology and 

Environmental 

BS BSC 

C523   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biology (Including 

Placement Year) 

Ecology and 

Environmental 

Biology (Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C523   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 

Ecology and 

Environmental 

Biology (Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C523   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Ecology and 

Environmental 

Biology (Including 

Year Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C522   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Ecology and 

Environmental 

Biology (Including 

Year Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C522   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Ecology and 

Environmental 

BS BSC 

C522   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Page 332



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 318 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Biology (Including 

Year Abroad) 

Ecology and 

Environmental 

Biology (Including 

Year Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C522   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Economic, Social 

and Cultural 

Rights 

LW LLM 

M2M012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Economic, Social 

and Cultural 

Rights 

LW LLM 

M2M024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Economic, Social 

and Cultural 

Rights 

LW LLM 

M2M024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Economics EC BA  L100   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics EC BA  L100   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Economics EC BA  L100  10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics EC BA  

L100SK 

1 1 XX XX £4625, 

£10250 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Economics EC BA  

L100SK 

1 2 XX XX £7400, 

£16400 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Economics EC BSC 

L101  

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics EC BSC 

L101  

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics EC BSC 

L101  

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics EC BSC 

L101SK 

1 1 XX XX £4625, 

£10250 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics EC BSC 

L101SK 

1  1 XX XX £4625, 

£10250 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Economics EC BSC 

L101SK 

1  2 XX XX £7400, 

£16400 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Economics EC DIPLL10

009 

10 1 BE BE £6600, 

£14322 

£6600, 

£14322 

£6695, 

£14364 

£6694, 

£14364 

£6691, 

£14360 

£6689, 

£14354 

£6689, 

£14354 

Economics EC MA  

L10012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics EC MA  

L10024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Economics EC MA  

L10024 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Economics EC MA  

L100EB 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics EC MECNL1

30   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics EC MECNL1

30   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics EC MECNL1

30   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics EC MECNL1

30   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics EC MPH 

L10024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC MPH 

L10024 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC MPH 

L10048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics RC MPH 

L10524 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics RC MPH 

L10548 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0036 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0048 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0096 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0096 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0096 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0096 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0096 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics RC MPHDL1

0536 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics RC MPHDL1

0572 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics RC MPHDL1

05FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics RC MPHDL1

05FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics RC MPHDL1

05FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics RC MPHDL1

05FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics RC MPHDL1

05PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics RC MPHDL1

05PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics RC MPHDL1

05PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics RC MPHDL1

05PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC MPHDL1

0KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC MPHPL1

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC MPHPL1

0036 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC MPHPL1

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics EC MRESL1

0012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics EC MRESL1

00EB 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics EC MRESL1

00EK 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics EC MRESL1

00KE 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics EC MSC 

L10012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics EC MSC 

L10024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Economics EC MSC 

L10024 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Economics EC MSC 

L100EB 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics EC MSC 

L100EK 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics EC MSC 

L100KE 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics EC MSC 

L100UH 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics EC MSD 

L10012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC MSD 

L10012 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics EC MSD 

L10024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics EC MSD 

L10024 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC PHD 

L10036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC PHD 

L10036 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC PHD 

L10048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC PHD 

L10048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC PHD 

L10048 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC PHD 

L10072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics EC PHD 

L10096 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics EC PHD 

L10096 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics EC PHD 

L10096 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics EC PHD 

L10096 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics EC PHD 

L10096 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics RC PHD 

L10536 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics RC PHD 

L10572 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics RC PHD 

L105FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics RC PHD 

L105FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics RC PHD 

L105FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics RC PHD 

L105FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics RC PHD 

L105PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics RC PHD 

L105PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics RC PHD 

L105PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics RC PHD 

L105PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Economics EC PHD 

L10K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC PHD 

L10K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC PHD 

L10K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC PHD 

L10K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics EC PHD 

L10KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC PHD 

L10KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC PHD 

L10KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC PHD 

L10KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics EC PHD 

L10KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L102   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L102   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L102   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L102   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L103   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L103   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L103   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L103   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  0F66   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  0F66   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  0F66   10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  0F66   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

0E45   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

0E45   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

0E45   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

0E45   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNLA

30   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNLA

30   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNLA

30   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNLA

30   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNLA

30   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L106   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L106   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L106   10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L106   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L107   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L107   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 349



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 335 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L107   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L107   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNLA

31   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNLA

31   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNLA

31   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNLA

31   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNLA

31   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Econometrics 

EC MSC 

L10112 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics and 

Econometrics 

EC MSC 

L10124 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Economics and 

Econometrics 

EC MSC 

L10124 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Economics and 

Econometrics 

EC MSC 

L101EB 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics and 

Econometrics 

EC MSC 

L101EK 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics and 

Econometrics 

EC MSC 

L101KE 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics and 

Econometrics 

EC MSC 

L101UH 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics and 

Mathematics 

MA BSC 

LG11   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics and 

Mathematics 

MA BSC 

LG11   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Mathematics 

MA BSC 

LG11   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

LG18   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

LG18   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

LG18   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

LG18   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics and 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

L1G2   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

L1G2   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

L1G2   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Economics and 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

L1G2   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Mathematics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

LG1C   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics and 

Mathematics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

LG1C   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Mathematics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

LG1C   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Economics and 

Mathematics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

LG1C   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Politics 

GV BSC 

LL2F   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Politics 

GV BSC 

LL2F   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Politics 

GV BSC 

LL2F   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics and 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

LL14   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

LL14   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

LL14   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

LL14   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BSC 

LL4F   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BSC 

LL4F   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics and 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BSC 

LL4F   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Economics and 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BSC 

LL4F   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

GV BSC 

LL3F   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

GV BSC 

LL3F   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics and 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

GV BSC 

LL3F   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Economics and 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

GV BSC 

LL3F   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics of 

Business and 

Management 

EC MSC 

L1N212 

1  1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics with a 

Modern 

Language 

EC BA  L1R0   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with a 

Modern 

Language 

EC BA  L1R0   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with a 

Modern 

Language 

EC BA  L1R0   10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Economics with a 

Modern 

Language 

EC BA  L1R0   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Data Science 

EC BSC 

LG01   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Data Science 

EC BSC 

LG01   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics with 

Data Science 

EC BSC 

LG01   

10 3* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Data Science 

EC MSC 

L14112 

10 1* EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics with 

Data Science 

EC MSC 

L14124 

10 1* EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Economics with 

Data Science 

EC MSC 

L14124 

10 2* EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Economics with 

Data Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

LG04   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Data Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

LG04   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Data Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

LG04   

10 2* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Economics with 

Data Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

LG04  

10 3* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Data Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

LG03  

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Data Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

LG03  

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Data Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

LG03  

10 3* YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Economics with 

Data Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

LG03  

10 4* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 359



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 345 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics with 

Data Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

LG02   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Data Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

LG02   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Data Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

LG02   

10 3* WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Economics with 

Data Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

LG02   

10 4* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Language 

Studies 

EC BA  R112   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 360



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 346 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics with 

Language 

Studies 

EC BA  R112   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Language 

Studies 

EC BA  R112   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R113   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R113   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R113   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Language 

IA BA  R113   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

Economics with 

Mathematics 

EC BSC 

L1G1   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Mathematics 

EC BSC 

L1G1   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Mathematics 

EC BSC 

L1G1   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L1G8   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L1G8   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L1G8   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics with 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L1G8   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

L1G3   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

L1G3   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

L1G3   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Economics with 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

L1G3   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics with 

Mathematics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L1GC   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Mathematics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L1GC   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Mathematics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L1GC   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Economics with 

Mathematics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L1GC   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Psychology 

EC BA  C841   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Psychology 

EC BA  C841   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics with 

Psychology 

EC BA  C841   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Psychology 

EC BSC 

C148   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Psychology 

EC BSC 

C148   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Psychology 

EC BSC 

C148   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C149   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C149   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C149   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C149   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  C861   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  C861   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  C861   10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  C861   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

C168   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

C168   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

C168   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

C168   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  C851   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  C851   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  C851   10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  C851   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

C158   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

C158   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

C158   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Economics with 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

C158   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Economics with 

Public Policy 

EC MA  

L14312 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Economics with 

Public Policy 

EC MA  

L14324 

10 1 EP CF £7150, 

£22400 

£7150, 

£22400 

£7183, 

£22436 

£7183, 

£22434 

£7183, 

£22434 

£7180, 

£22411 

£7180, 

£22411 

Economics with 

Public Policy 

EC MA  

L14324 

10 2 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Electronic 

Engineering 

CE BENGH6

10   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronic 

Engineering 

CE BENGH6

10   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Electronic 

Engineering 

CE BENGH6

10   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronic 

Engineering 

CE BENGH6

10DA 

10 1 UD UD £9250, 

£9250 

£9250, 

£9250 

£9250, 

£9250 

£9000, 

£9000 

£9000, 

£9000 

£9000, 

£9000 

£9000, 

£9000 

Electronic 

Engineering 

CE BENGH6

10DA 

10 2 UD UD £9250, 

£9250 

£9250, 

£9250 

£9250, 

£9250 

£9000, 

£9000 

£9000, 

£9000 

£9000, 

£9000 

£9000, 

£9000 

Electronic 

Engineering 

CE BENGH6

10DA 

10 3 UD UD £9250, 

£9250 

£9250, 

£9250 

£9250, 

£9250 

£9000, 

£9000 

£9000, 

£9000 

£9000, 

£9000 

£9000, 

£9000 

Electronic 

Engineering 

CE MENGH6

13   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronic 

Engineering 

CE MENGH6

13   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronic 

Engineering 

CE MENGH6

13   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronic 

Engineering 

CE MENGH6

13   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronic 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

H61012 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Electronic 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

H61024 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Electronic 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

H61024 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Electronic 

Engineering 

CE MSC 

H610CH 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Electronic 

Engineering 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH6

1P   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Electronic 

Engineering 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH6

1P   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronic 

Engineering 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH6

1P   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronic 

Engineering 

IA BENGH6

1P   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Electronic 

Engineering 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGHP

10   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronic 

Engineering 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGHP

10   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronic 

Engineering 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGHP

10   

10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 

Electronic 

Engineering 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGHP

10   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronic 

Engineering 

CE BENGH6

11   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Electronic 

Engineering 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGH6

11   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronic 

Engineering 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGH6

11   

10 3 WD WD £1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3416 

£1385, 

£3417 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3351 

£1385, 

£2819 

Electronic 

Engineering 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGH6

11   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronic 

Engineering 

(Integrated 

Masters, 

Including 

Placement Year) 

CE MENGH6

14   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Electronic 

Engineering 

(Integrated 

Masters, 

Including 

Placement Year) 

CE MENGH6

14   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronic 

Engineering 

(Integrated 

Masters, 

Including 

Placement Year) 

CE MENGH6

14   

10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 

Electronic 

Engineering 

(Integrated 

Masters, 

Including 

Placement Year) 

CE MENGH6

14   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronic 

Engineering 

(Integrated 

Masters, 

CE MENGH6

14   

10 5 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Including 

Placement Year) 

Electronic 

System 

Engineering 

CE BSC 

H60E   

10 4 PD XX £9250, 

£20475 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

Electronic 

System 

Engineering 

CE BSC 

H60ECO 

10 4 PD XX £9250, 

£20475 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

Electronic 

System 

Engineering 

CE BSC 

H60ETW 

10 4 PD XX £9250, 

£20475 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MPH 

H60024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MPH 

H60048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MPHDH6

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MPHDH6

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MPHDH6

00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MPHDH6

00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MPHDH6

00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MPHDH6

00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MPHDH6

00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MPHDH6

00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MPHDH6

00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MPHDH6

00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSD 

H60012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSD 

H60024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSD 

H600FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSD 

H600FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSD 

H600FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSD 

H600FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSD 

H600PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSD 

H600PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSD 

H600PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE MSD 

H600PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE PHD 

H60036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE PHD 

H60072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE PHD 

H600FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE PHD 

H600FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE PHD 

H600FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE PHD 

H600FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE PHD 

H600PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE PHD 

H600PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE PHD 

H600PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE PHD 

H600PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE PHD 

H60K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE PHD 

H60K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE PHD 

H60K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Systems 

Engineering 

CE PHD 

H60K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Sytems 

Engineering 

CE MPHDH6

0K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Sytems 

Engineering 

CE MPHDH6

0K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Electronic 

Sytems 

Engineering 

CE MPHDH6

0K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronic 

Sytems 

Engineering 

CE MPHDH6

0K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Electronics CE BSC 

H631  

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronics CE BSC 

H631  

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronics CE BSC 

H631  

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

H633  

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

H633  

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Electronics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

H633   

10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 

Electronics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

H633   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

H632   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

H632   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Electronics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

H632   

10 3 WD WD £1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3416 

£1385, 

£3417 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3351 

£1385, 

£2819 

Electronics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

H632   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Page 383



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 369 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English and 

Comparative 

Literature 

LT BA  Q210   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

Comparative 

Literature 

LT BA  Q210   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

Comparative 

Literature 

LT BA  Q210   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

Comparative 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q218   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

Comparative 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q218   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

Comparative 

IA BA  Q218   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

English and 

Comparative 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q218   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

Comparative 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  Q212   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

Comparative 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  Q212   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

Comparative 

Literature 

LT BA  Q212   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

English and 

Comparative 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  Q212   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

Comparative 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  Q211   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

Comparative 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  Q211   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

Comparative 

Literature 

LT BA  Q211   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

English and 

Comparative 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  Q211   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

French Law 

(Maitrise) 

LW LLB 

M122   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

French Law 

(Maitrise) 

LW LLB 

M122   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

United States 

Literature 

LT BA  T720   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

United States 

Literature 

LT BA  T720   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English and 

United States 

Literature 

LT BA  T720   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

United States 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  T728   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

United States 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  T728   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

United States 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  T728   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

United States 

Literature 

IA BA  T728   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 388



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 374 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

English and 

United States 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  T723   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

United States 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  T723   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

United States 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  T723   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

English and 

United States 

Literature 

LT BA  T723   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

English and 

United States 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

QT37   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

United States 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

QT37   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English and 

United States 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

QT37   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

English and 

United States 

Literature 

LT BA  

QT37   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

English 

Language and 

Lingistics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL MLINQA

15   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Lingistics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL MLINQA

15   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Lingistics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL MLINQA

15   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

English 

Language and 

Lingistics 

LL MLINQA

15   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

English 

Language and 

Lingistics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL MLINQA

15   

10 5 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

LL BA  

QQ13   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

LL BA  

QQ13   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

LL BA  

QQ13   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

LL MA  

Q16012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

LL MA  

Q16024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

LL MA  

Q16024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

LL MLINQQ

14   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

LL MLINQQ

14   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

LL MLINQQ

14   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

LL MLINQQ

14   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

IA BA  

QQ16   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QQ16   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QQ16   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QQ16   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

LL BA  

QQ15   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  

QQ15   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  

QQ15   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  

QQ15   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

LL BA  

QQ3D   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  

QQ3D   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  

QQ3D   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  

QQ3D   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

LL MLINQA

16   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL MLINQA

16   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL MLINQA

16   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL MLINQA

16   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Linguistics 

LL MLINQA

16   

10 5 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

English 

Language and 

Literature 

LL BA  

QQ23   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Literature 

LL BA  

QQ23   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Literature 

LL BA  

QQ23   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QQ24   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QQ24   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English 

Language and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QQ24   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QQ24   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  

QQ35   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  

QQ35   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English 

Language and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  

QQ35   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

English 

Language and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  

QQ35   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  

QQ32   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  

QQ32   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English 

Language and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  

QQ32   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

English 

Language and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  

QQ32   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MAD 

Q1X312 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MAD 

Q1X324 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPH 

Q1X324 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPH 

Q1X348 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

X336 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

X348 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

X348 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

X372 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

X3FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

X3FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

X3FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

X3FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

X3PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

X3PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

X3PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

X3PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

XK48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

XK48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

XK48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

XK48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

XKJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

XKJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

XKJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

XKJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL MPHDQ1

XKJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1X336 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1X348 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1X348 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1X372 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1X3FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1X3FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1X3FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1X3FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1X3PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1X3PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1X3PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1X3PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1XK48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1XK48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1XK48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1XK48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1XKJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1XKJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1XKJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1XKJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

LL PHD 

Q1XKJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

English 

Language with 

Media 

Communication 

LL BA  

QP10   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language with 

Media 

Communication 

LL BA  

QP10   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language with 

Media 

Communication 

LL BA  

QP10   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language with 

Media 

Communication 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QP13   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English 

Language with 

Media 

Communication 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QP13   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language with 

Media 

Communication 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QP13   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language with 

Media 

Communication 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QP13   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language with 

Media 

Communication 

LL BA  

QP12   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

English 

Language with 

Media 

Communication 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  

QP12   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language with 

Media 

Communication 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  

QP12   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

English 

Language with 

Media 

Communication 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  

QP12   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English 

Language with 

Media 

Communication 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  

QP11   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language with 

Media 

Communication 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  

QP11   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English 

Language with 

Media 

Communication 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  

QP11   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

English 

Language with 

Media 

Communication 

LL BA  

QP11   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 412



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 398 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

English Literature LT BA  Q300   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English Literature LT BA  Q300   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English Literature LT BA  Q300   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q320   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q320   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q320   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q320   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  Q303   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  Q303   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  Q303   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

English Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  Q303   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  Q321   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  Q321   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  Q321   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

English Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  Q321   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

English Plus 

Study Abroad 

AS NONUYY

YQ   

4  1 XX XX £, £ Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

English Plus 

Study Abroad 

AS NONUYY

YQ   

4  2 XX XX £6560, 

£6560 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Entrepreneurship BE MPH 

N10424 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Entrepreneurship BE MPH 

N10448 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Entrepreneurship BE MPHDN1

0436 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Entrepreneurship BE MPHDN1

0448 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Entrepreneurship BE MPHDN1

0448 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Entrepreneurship BE MPHDN1

0472 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Entrepreneurship BE MPHDN1

04FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Entrepreneurship BE MPHDN1

04FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Entrepreneurship BE MPHDN1

04FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Entrepreneurship BE MPHDN1

04FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Entrepreneurship BE MPHDN1

04PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Entrepreneurship BE MPHDN1

04PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Entrepreneurship BE MPHDN1

04PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Entrepreneurship BE MPHDN1

04PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Entrepreneurship BE PHD 

N10436 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Entrepreneurship BE PHD 

N10448 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Entrepreneurship BE PHD 

N10448 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Entrepreneurship BE PHD 

N10472 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Entrepreneurship BE PHD 

N104FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Entrepreneurship BE PHD 

N104FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Entrepreneurship BE PHD 

N104FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Entrepreneurship BE PHD 

N104FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Entrepreneurship BE PHD 

N104PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Entrepreneurship BE PHD 

N104PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Entrepreneurship BE PHD 

N104PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Entrepreneurship BE PHD 

N104PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Entrepreneurship 

and Innovation 

BE MSC 

N10012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Entrepreneurship 

and Innovation 

BE MSC 

N10018 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Entrepreneurship 

and Innovation 

BE MSC 

N10018 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Entrepreneurship 

and Innovation 

BE MSC 

N10024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Entrepreneurship 

and Innovation 

BE MSC 

N10024 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Entrepreneurship 

and Innovation 

BE MSC 

N100JS 

1  1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Entrepreneurship 

and Innovation 

BE MSC 

N100MO 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Environment, 

Society and 

Culture 

SA MA  

F85212 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Environment, 

Society and 

Culture 

SA MA  

F85224 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Environment, 

Society and 

Culture 

SA MA  

F85224 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Environment, 

Society and 

Culture 

SA MA  

F852MO 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MPHDC1

5036 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MPHDC1

5072 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MPHDC1

50FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MPHDC1

50FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MPHDC1

50FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MPHDC1

50FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MPHDC1

50PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MPHDC1

50PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MPHDC1

50PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MPHDC1

50PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MSD 

C15012 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MSD 

C15024 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MSD 

C150FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MSD 

C150FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MSD 

C150FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MSD 

C150FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MSD 

C150PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MSD 

C150PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MSD 

C150PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS MSD 

C150PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS PHD 

C15036 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS PHD 

C15072 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS PHD 

C150FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS PHD 

C150FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS PHD 

C150FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS PHD 

C150FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS PHD 

C150PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS PHD 

C150PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS PHD 

C150PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Environmental 

Biology 

BS PHD 

C150PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Environmental 

Futures with 

Climate Change 

GV MA  

F7D412 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Futures with 

Climate Change 

GV MSC 

F7D412 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Sciences 

BS MPHDF8

5036 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Sciences 

BS MPHDF8

50FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Page 423



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 409 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Environmental 

Sciences 

BS MPHDF8

50FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Sciences 

BS PHD 

F85036 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Sciences 

BS PHD 

F850FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Environmental 

Sciences 

BS PHD 

F850FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Essex Abroad - 

Mathematics 

MA NONPYY

MA   

0  1 XX XX £, £ Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

(Ajou University) 

SA NONUYY

AJ   

1  1 XX XX £, £ Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange 

(Autumn term 

Southend 

Campus) 

AS NONUYY

Y5SO 

10 1 XX XX £3700, 

£6560 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange 

(Autumn term) 

AS NONUYY

Y5   

10 1 XX XX £3700, 

£6560 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange 

(Autumn terms) 

AS NONPYY

Y5   

10 1 XX XX £3700, 

£6560 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange 

(Calendar Year) 

AS NONPYY

X2   

1  1 XX XX £5550, 

£9840 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange 

(Calendar Year) 

AS NONPYY

X2   

1  2 XX XX £3700, 

£6560 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange 

(Calendar Year) 

AS NONUYY

X2   

1  1 XX XX £5550, 

£9840 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange 

(Calendar Year) 

AS NONUYY

X2   

1  2 XX XX £3700, 

£6560 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange (Full 

Academic Year 

AS NONUYY

Y7SO 

10 1 UU XX £9250, 

£16400 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Southend 

Campus) 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange (Full 

Academic Year) 

AS NONPYY

Y7   

10 1 UU XX £9250, 

£16400 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange (Full 

Academic Year) 

AS NONUYY

Y7   

10 1 UU XX £9250, 

£16400 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange 

(Southend) 

(Autumn term) 

AS NONPYY

Y5SO 

0  1 XX XX £3700, 

£6560 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange 

(Southend) (Full 

Academic Year) 

AS NONPYY

Y7SO 

10 1 UU XX £9250, 

£16400 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange (Spring 

AS NONPYY

Y8   

1  1 XX XX £5550, 

£9840 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

and Summer 

terms) 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange (Spring 

and Summer 

terms) 

AS NONUYY

P8   

1  1 XX XX £5550, 

£9840 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange (Spring 

and Summer 

terms) 

AS NONUYY

Y8   

1  1 XX XX £5550, 

£9840 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange (Spring 

and Summer 

terms) 

AS NONUYY

Y8SO 

1  1 XX XX £5550, 

£9840 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Study Abroad 

(Autumn term 

Southend 

Campus) 

AS NONUYY

Y1SO 

10 1 XX XX £3700, 

£6560 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Page 427



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 413 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Essex Abroad 

Study Abroad 

(Autumn term) 

AS NONPYY

Y1   

10 1 XX XX £3700, 

£6560 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Study Abroad 

(Autumn term) 

AS NONUYY

Y1   

10 1 XX XX £3700, 

£6560 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Study Abroad 

(Calendar Year) 

AS NONPYY

X1   

1  1 XX XX £5550, 

£9840 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Study Abroad 

(Calendar Year) 

AS NONPYY

X1   

1  2 XX XX £3700, 

£6560 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Study Abroad 

(Calendar Year) 

AS NONUYY

X1   

1  1 XX XX £5550, 

£9840 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Study Abroad 

(Calendar Year) 

AS NONUYY

X1   

1  2 XX XX £3700, 

£6560 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Study Abroad 

AS NONPYY

Y3   

10 1 UU XX £9250, 

£16400 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Full Academic 

Year) 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Study Abroad 

(Full Academic 

Year) 

AS NONUYY

Y3   

10 1 UU XX £9250, 

£16400 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Study Abroad 

(Spring and 

Summer terms) 

AS NONPYY

Y4   

1  1 XX XX £5550, 

£9840 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Study Abroad 

(Spring and 

Summer terms) 

AS NONUYY

Y4   

1  1 XX XX £5550, 

£9840 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Essex Abroad 

Study Abroad 

(Spring and 

Summer terms) 

AS NONUYY

Y4SO 

1  1 XX XX £5550, 

£9840 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

European Studies SA BA  R001   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

European Studies SA BA  R001   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies SA BA  R001   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R008   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R008   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R008   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R008   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

European Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R008   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

European Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  R002   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  R002   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  R002   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

European Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  R002   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  R000   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  R000   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

European Studies 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  R000   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

European Studies 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  R000   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

and Language 

Studies 

SA BA  R108   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

and Language 

Studies 

SA BA  R108   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

and Language 

Studies 

SA BA  R108   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

and Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R109   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

European Studies 

and Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R109   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

and Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R109   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

and Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R109   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

SA BA  R9T9   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

SA BA  R9T9   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

SA BA  R9T9   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

European Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

SA BA  R9T9   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R9T8   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R9T8   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R9T8   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

IA BA  R9T8   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

European Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R9T8   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with French 

SA BA  

R9R1   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with French 

SA BA  

R9R1   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with French 

SA BA  

R9R1   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

European Studies 

with French 

SA BA  

R9R1   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with French 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R8   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

European Studies 

with French 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R8   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with French 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R8   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with French 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R8   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

European Studies 

with French 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R8   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with German 

SA BA  

R9R2   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with German 

SA BA  

R9R2   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

European Studies 

with German 

SA BA  

R9R2  

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

European Studies 

with German 

SA BA  

R9R2  

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with German 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R6  

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with German 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R6  

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with German 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R6  

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with German 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R6  

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

European Studies 

with German 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R6   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with Italian 

SA BA  

R9R3   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with Italian 

SA BA  

R9R3   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with Italian 

SA BA  

R9R3   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

European Studies 

with Italian 

SA BA  

R9R3   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with Italian 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R7   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with Italian 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R7   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

European Studies 

with Italian 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R7   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with Italian 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R7   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

European Studies 

with Italian 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R7   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with Spanish 

SA BA  

R9R4   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with Spanish 

SA BA  

R9R4   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with Spanish 

SA BA  

R9R4   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

European Studies 

with Spanish 

SA BA  

R9R4   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

European Studies 

with Spanish 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R9   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with Spanish 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R9   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with Spanish 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R9   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

European Studies 

with Spanish 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R9   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

European Studies 

with Spanish 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

R9R9   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Events 

Management 

EG BA  N888  10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Events 

Management 

EG BA  N888  10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Events 

Management 

EG BA  N888  10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Events 

Management 

EG FDA 

N889  

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Events 

Management 

EG FDA 

N889  

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Events 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EG BA  

NA88  

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Events 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EG BA  

NA88  

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Events 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EG BA  

NA88   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Events 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EG BA  

NA88   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Events 

Management with 

Hospitality 

EG BA  

N8N6   

10 1 UA UA £11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23408 

£11100, 

£11100 

£11100, 

£11100 

£9250, 

£9713 

£9250, 

£9713 

Events 

Management with 

Hospitality 

EG BA  

N8N6   

10 2 UA UA £11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23408 

£11100, 

£11100 

£11100, 

£11100 

£9250, 

£9713 

£9250, 

£9713 

Events 

Management with 

Hospitality 

EG BA  

N8N6SS 

9  1 UA UA £11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23408 

£11100, 

£11100 

£11100, 

£11100 

£9250, 

£9713 

£9250, 

£9713 

Events 

Management with 

Hospitality 

EG BA  

N8N6SS 

9  2 UA UA £11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23408 

£11100, 

£11100 

£11100, 

£11100 

£9250, 

£9713 

£9250, 

£9713 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Events 

Management with 

Hospitality 

EG BA  

N8N7   

1  1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL MAD 

Q11812 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL MAD 

Q11824 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL MPH 

Q10424 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL MPH 

Q10448 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

0436 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

0448 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

0448 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

0472 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

04FA 

4 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

04FA 

4 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

04FJ 

1 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

04FJ 

1 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

04PA 

4 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

04PA 

4 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

04PJ 

1 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL MPHDQ1

04PJ 

1 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL MRESQ1

0412 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q10436 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q10448 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q10448 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q10472 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q104FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q104FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q104FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q104FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q104PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q104PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q104PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Experimental 

Linguistics 

LL PHD 

Q104PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film and Creative 

Writing 

LT BA  

PW38   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Creative 

Writing 

LT BA  

PW38   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Creative 

Writing 

LT BA  

PW38   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Creative 

Writing (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

PW88   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Creative 

Writing (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

PW88   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film and Creative 

Writing (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

PW88   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Creative 

Writing (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

PW88   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Creative 

Writing (Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

PW39   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Creative 

Writing (Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

PW39   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Creative 

Writing (Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

PW39   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Film and Creative 

Writing (Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

PW39   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film and Creative 

Writing (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LT BA  

PWH8   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Creative 

Writing (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LT BA  

PWH8   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Creative 

Writing (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LT BA  

PWH8   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Film and Creative 

Writing (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LT BA  

PWH8   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Drama LT BA  P400   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Drama LT BA  P400   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Drama LT BA  P400   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film and Drama 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  P403   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Drama 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  P403   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Drama 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  P403   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Drama 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  P403   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Drama 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P402   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Drama 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P402   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film and Drama 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P402   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Film and Drama 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P402   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Drama 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P401   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Drama 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P401   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and Drama 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P401   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Film and Drama 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P401   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and 

Journalism 

LT BA  P565   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film and 

Journalism 

LT BA  P565   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and 

Journalism 

LT BA  P565   10 3* UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and 

Journalism 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  P566   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and 

Journalism 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  P566   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and 

Journalism 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  P566   10 2* UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and 

Journalism 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  P566   10 3* UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film and 

Journalism 

(including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P567   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and 

Journalism 

(including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P567   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and 

Journalism 

(including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P567   10 3* YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Film and 

Journalism 

(including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P567   10 4* UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and 

Journalism(includ

ing Year Abroad) 

LT BA  P568   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film and 

Journalism(includ

ing Year Abroad) 

LT BA  P568   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and 

Journalism(includ

ing Year Abroad) 

LT BA  P568   10 3* WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Film and 

Journalism(includ

ing Year Abroad) 

LT BA  P568   10 4* UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film and 

Literature 

LT MA  

Q20212 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Film and 

Literature 

LT MA  

Q20224 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Film and 

Literature 

LT MA  

Q20224 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Film Studies LT BA  

W620   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies LT BA  

W620   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film Studies LT BA  

W620   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies LT MA  

QV2312 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Film Studies LT MA  

QV2324 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Film Studies LT MA  

QV2324 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Film Studies LT MAD 

QV2312 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT MAD 

QV2324 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies LT MAD 

QV23FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT MAD 

QV23FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT MAD 

QV23FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film Studies LT MAD 

QV23FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT MAD 

QV23PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies LT MAD 

QV23PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies LT MAD 

QV23PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies LT MAD 

QV23PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies LT MPH 

QV2324 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT MPH 

QV2348 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies LT MPHDQ

V2336 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT MPHDQ

V2372 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Page 455



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 441 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film Studies LT MPHDQ

V23FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT MPHDQ

V23FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT MPHDQ

V23FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT MPHDQ

V23FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT MPHDQ

V23PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies LT MPHDQ

V23PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies LT MPHDQ

V23PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies LT MPHDQ

V23PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies LT MPHDQ

V2K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film Studies LT MPHDQ

V2K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT MPHDQ

V2K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT MPHDQ

V2K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT PHD 

QV2336 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT PHD 

QV2372 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies LT PHD 

QV23FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT PHD 

QV23FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT PHD 

QV23FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT PHD 

QV23FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film Studies LT PHD 

QV23PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies LT PHD 

QV23PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies LT PHD 

QV23PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies LT PHD 

QV23PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies LT PHD 

QV2K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT PHD 

QV2K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT PHD 

QV2K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies LT PHD 

QV2K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT MPH 

QW2324 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT MPH 

QW2348 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT MPHDQ

W2336 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT MPHDQ

W2372 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT MPHDQ

W23FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT MPHDQ

W23FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT MPHDQ

W23FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT MPHDQ

W23FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT MPHDQ

W23PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT MPHDQ

W23PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT MPHDQ

W23PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT MPHDQ

W23PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT PHD 

QW2336 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT PHD 

QW2372 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT PHD 

QW23FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT PHD 

QW23FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT PHD 

QW23FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT PHD 

QW23FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT PHD 

QW23PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT PHD 

QW23PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT PHD 

QW23PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies 

(Creative 

Practice) 

LT PHD 

QW23PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Film Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

W628   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

W628   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

W628   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 462



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 448 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

W628   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

W623   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

W623   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

W623   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Film Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

W623   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P303   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film Studies 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P303   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P303   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Film Studies 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P303   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

SA BA  

VW36   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

SA BA  

VW36   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

SA BA  

VW36   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VW3B   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VW3B   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VW3B   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VW3B   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VW3B   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

VW38   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

VW38   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

VW38   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

VW38   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

VW37   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

VW37   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

VW37   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

VW37   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  PV33   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  PV33   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  PV33   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Film Studies and 

Art History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  PV33   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Literature 

LT BA  

QW26   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Literature 

LT BA  

QW26   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Literature 

LT BA  

QW26   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

PQ38   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Literature 

IA BA  

PQ38   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Film Studies and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

PQ38   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

PQ38   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

QW27   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

QW27   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Literature 

LT BA  

QW27   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Film Studies and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

QW27   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

PQ32   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

PQ32   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Film Studies and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

PQ32   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Film Studies and 

Literature 

LT BA  

PQ32   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Finance BE BSC 

N300   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance BE BSC 

N300   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance BE BSC 

N300   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance BE MPH 

N30024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Finance BE MPH 

N30048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Finance BE MPHDN3

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Finance BE MPHDN3

0048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Finance BE MPHDN3

0048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Finance BE MPHDN3

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Finance BE MPHDN3

0084 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Finance BE MPHDN3

0084 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Finance BE MPHDN3

00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Finance BE MPHDN3

00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Finance BE MPHDN3

00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Finance BE MPHDN3

00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Finance BE MPHDN3

00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Finance BE MPHDN3

00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Finance BE MPHDN3

00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Finance BE MPHDN3

00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Finance BE MRESN3

0012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Finance BE MSC 

N30012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Finance BE MSC 

N30024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Finance BE MSC 

N30024 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Finance BE MSD 

N30012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Finance BE MSD 

N30024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Finance BE PHD 

N30036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Finance BE PHD 

N30048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Finance BE PHD 

N30048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Finance BE PHD 

N30072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Finance BE PHD 

N30084 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Finance BE PHD 

N30084 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Finance BE PHD 

N300FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Finance BE PHD 

N300FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Finance BE PHD 

N300FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Finance BE PHD 

N300FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Finance BE PHD 

N300PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Finance BE PHD 

N300PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Finance BE PHD 

N300PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Finance BE PHD 

N300PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N301   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N301   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N301   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N301   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N304   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N304   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N304   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N304   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N302   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N302   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N302   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N302   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Management 

BE BSC 

N344   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Management 

BE BSC 

N344   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Management 

BE BSC 

N344   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Management 

BE MSC 

N30212 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Finance and 

Management 

BE MSC 

N30224 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Finance and 

Management 

BE MSC 

N30224 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Finance and 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N347   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N347   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N347   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N347   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Management 

BE BSC 

N346   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Finance and 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N346   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N346   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Finance and 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N346   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N345   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Management 

BE BSC 

N345   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Finance and 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N345   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Finance and 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N345   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Mathematics 

MA BSC 

GN13   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Mathematics 

MA BSC 

GN13   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Mathematics 

MA BSC 

GN13   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

GN18   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Finance and 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

GN18   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

GN18   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

GN18   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

GN15   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

GN15   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Finance and 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

GN15   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Finance and 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

GN15   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Mathematics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

GN1H   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Mathematics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

GN1H   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Finance and 

Mathematics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

GN1H   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Finance and 

Mathematics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

GN1H   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial and 

Business 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L10312 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Financial and 

Business 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L10324 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Financial and 

Business 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L10324 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Financial 

Econometrics 

EC MSC 

L11412 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Financial 

Economics 

EC BA  L111   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

EC BA  L111   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Financial 

Economics 

EC BA  L111   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

EC BSC 

L114   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

EC BSC 

L114   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

EC BSC 

L114   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

EC MA  

L11312 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Financial 

Economics 

EC MA  

L11324 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Financial 

Economics 

EC MA  

L11324 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Financial 

Economics 

EC MECNL1

31   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

EC MECNL1

31   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Financial 

Economics 

EC MECNL1

31   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

EC MECNL1

31   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L11112 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Financial 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L111EB 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L118   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L118   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L118   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L118   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L117   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L117   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L117   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L117   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  5A84   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  5A84   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  5A84   10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  5A84   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

0Q64   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

0Q64   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

0Q64   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

0Q64   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNLB

31   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNLB

31   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNLB

31   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNLB

31   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNLB

31   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L195   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L195   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L195   10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L195   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L194   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L194   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L194   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L194   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNLB

32   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNLB

32   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNLB

32   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNLB

32   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Financial 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNLB

32   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

EC BA  L148   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

EC BA  L148   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

EC BA  L148   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

EC MSC 

LN1412 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

EC MSC 

LN1424 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Page 492



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 478 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

EC MSC 

LN1424 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LX14   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LX14   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LX14   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

IA BA  LX14   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  L147   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  L147   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  L147   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

EC BA  L147   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L149   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L149   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L149   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Financial 

Economics and 

Accounting 

EC BA  L149   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Financial 

Economics and 

Econometrics 

EC MSC 

L10212 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Financial 

Engineering and 

Risk 

Management 

BE MSC 

N34212 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Financial 

Engineering and 

Risk 

Management 

BE MSC 

N34224 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Financial 

Engineering and 

Risk 

Management 

BE MSC 

N34224 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Financial 

Technology 

(Computer 

Science) 

CE MSC 

N3CL12 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Page 496



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 482 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Financial 

Technology 

(Computer 

Science) 

CE MSC 

N3CL24 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Financial 

Technology 

(Computer 

Science) 

CE MSC 

N3CL24 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Financial 

Technology 

(Economics) 

EC MSC 

N3L112 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Financial 

Technology 

(Economics) 

EC MSC 

N3L124 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Financial 

Technology 

(Economics) 

EC MSC 

N3L124 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Financial 

Technology 

(Finance) 

BE MSC 

N3C112 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Financial 

Technology 

(Finance) 

BE MSC 

N3C124 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Financial 

Technology 

(Finance) 

BE MSC 

N3C124 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

French Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  

RR19   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

French Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  

RR19   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

French Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  

RR19   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

French Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  

RR19   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

French Studies 

and Modern 

Languages (5 

IA BA  

RR20   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

French Studies 

and Modern 

Languages (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

RR20   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

French Studies 

and Modern 

Languages (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

RR20   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

French Studies 

and Modern 

Languages (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

RR20   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

French Studies 

and Modern 

Languages (5 

IA BA  

RR20   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

Gender and 

Sexuality Studies 

PA MA  

L32112 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Gender and 

Sexuality Studies 

PA MA  

L32124 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Gender and 

Sexuality Studies 

PA MA  

L32124 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Genetics BS BSC 

C400   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Genetics BS BSC 

C400   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Genetics BS BSC 

C400   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Genetics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

CK00   

10 0 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Genetics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

CK00   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Genetics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

CK00   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Genetics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

CK00   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Genetics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C403   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Genetics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C403   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Genetics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C403   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Genetics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C403   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Genetics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C402   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Genetics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C402   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Genetics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C402   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Genetics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C402   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Global and 

Comparative 

Politics 

GV MA  

L24012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global and 

Comparative 

Politics 

GV MA  

L24024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Global and 

Comparative 

Politics 

GV MA  

L24024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Global and 

Comparative 

Politics 

GV MA  

L240EB 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Global and 

Comparative 

Politics 

GV MA  

L240EK 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Global and 

Comparative 

Politics 

GV MSC 

L24012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Global and 

Comparative 

Politics 

GV MSC 

L24024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global and 

Comparative 

Politics 

GV MSC 

L24024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Global and 

Comparative 

Politics 

GV MSC 

L240EB 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Global and 

Comparative 

Politics 

GV MSC 

L240EK 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Global Politics GV BA  L212   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Politics GV BA  L212   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Politics GV BA  L212   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Politics 

(including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L213   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Politics 

(including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L213   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Politics 

(including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L213   10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Global Politics 

(including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L213   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Politics 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L214   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Politics 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L214   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Politics 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L214   10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Politics 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L214   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Project 

Management 

BE MSC 

N20912 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Global Project 

Management 

BE MSC 

N20924 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Global Project 

Management 

BE MSC 

N20924 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Global Project 

Management 

BE MSC 

N209JS 

1  1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Global Project 

Management 

BE MSC 

N209MO 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MPH 

L43924 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MPH 

L43924 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MPHDL4

3948 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MPHDL4

3948 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MPHDL4

3948 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MPHDL4

3948 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MPHDL4

3996 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MPHDL4

3996 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MPHDL4

3996 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MPHDL4

3996 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MPHDL4

3996 

10 6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MPHDL4

3996 

10 7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MPHDL4

3996 

10 8 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MSC 

L43912 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MSC 

L43924 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MSC 

L43924 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MSC 

L439JS 

1  1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Global Public 

Health 

HS MSD 

L43912 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Global Public 

Health 

HS PHD 

L43948 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Global Public 

Health 

HS PHD 

L43948 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Global Public 

Health 

HS PHD 

L43948 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Public 

Health 

HS PHD 

L43948 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Global Public 

Health 

HS PHD 

L43996 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Global Public 

Health 

HS PHD 

L43996 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Global Public 

Health 

HS PHD 

L43996 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Global Public 

Health 

HS PHD 

L43996 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Global Public 

Health 

HS PHD 

L43996 

10 6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Global Public 

Health 

HS PHD 

L43996 

10 7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Global Public 

Health 

HS PHD 

L43996 

10 8 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Global Studies SA BA  L903   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Studies SA BA  L903   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies SA BA  L903   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  L908   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  L908   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  L908   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  L908   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  L908   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L905   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L905   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L905   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Global Studies 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L905   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

(including year 

abroad) 

SA BA  L904   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Studies 

(including year 

abroad) 

SA BA  L904   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

(including year 

abroad) 

SA BA  L904   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Global Studies 

(including year 

abroad) 

SA BA  L904   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Language 

Studies 

SA BA  R104   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Language 

Studies 

SA BA  R104   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Language 

Studies 

SA BA  R104   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Language 

IA BA  R105   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

Global Studies 

and Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R105   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R105   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R105   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Latin 

American Studies 

SA BA  L990   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Latin 

American Studies 

SA BA  L990   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Studies 

and Latin 

American Studies 

SA BA  L990   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Latin 

American Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L991   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Latin 

American Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L991   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Latin 

American Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L991   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Latin 

American Studies 

IA BA  L991   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Global Studies 

and Latin 

American Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L991   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Latin 

American Studies 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L992   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Latin 

American Studies 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L992   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Latin 

American Studies 

SA BA  L992   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(including 

Placement Year) 

Global Studies 

and Latin 

American Studies 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L992   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Latin 

American Studies 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  L993   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Latin 

American Studies 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  L993   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Latin 

American Studies 

SA BA  L993   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

Global Studies 

and Latin 

American Studies 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  L993   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  LR04   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  LR04   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

SA BA  LR04   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Global Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  LR04   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Business 

Management 

SA BA  L933   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Business 

Management 

SA BA  L933   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Business 

Management 

SA BA  L933   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Business 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L934   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Studies 

with Business 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L934   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Business 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L934   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Business 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L934   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Business 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L935   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Studies 

with Business 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L935   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Business 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L935   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Global Studies 

with Business 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L935   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Business 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  L936   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 520



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 506 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Studies 

with Business 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  L936   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Business 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  L936   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Global Studies 

with Business 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  L936   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Human 

Rights 

SA BA  L914   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Human 

Rights 

SA BA  L914   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Studies 

with Human 

Rights 

SA BA  L914   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Human 

Rights (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L916   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Human 

Rights (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L916   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Human 

Rights (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L916   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Human 

Rights (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L916   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Human 

SA BA  L917   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Rights (Including 

Placement Year) 

Global Studies 

with Human 

Rights (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L917   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Human 

Rights (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L917   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Global Studies 

with Human 

Rights (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L917   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Human 

Rights (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  L918   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Human 

SA BA  L918   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Rights (Including 

Year Abroad) 

Global Studies 

with Human 

Rights (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  L918   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Global Studies 

with Human 

Rights (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  L918   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Latin 

American Studies 

SA BA  L994   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Latin 

American Studies 

SA BA  L994   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Latin 

American Studies 

SA BA  L994   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Studies 

with Latin 

American Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L995   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Latin 

American Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L995   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Latin 

American Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L995   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Latin 

American Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L995   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Studies 

with Latin 

American Studies 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L996   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Latin 

American Studies 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L996   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Latin 

American Studies 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L996   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Global Studies 

with Latin 

American Studies 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L996   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Studies 

with Latin 

American Studies 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  L997   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Latin 

American Studies 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  L997   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Latin 

American Studies 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  L997   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Global Studies 

with Latin 

American Studies 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  L997   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Studies 

with Politics 

SA BA  L910   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Politics 

SA BA  L910   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Politics 

SA BA  L910   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Politics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L913   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Politics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L913   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Politics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L913   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Politics 

IA BA  L913   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Global Studies 

with Politics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L912   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Politics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L912   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Politics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L912   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Global Studies 

with Politics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L912   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Politics 

SA BA  L911   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including year 

abroad) 

Global Studies 

with Politics 

(Including year 

abroad) 

SA BA  L911   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Politics 

(Including year 

abroad) 

SA BA  L911   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Global Studies 

with Politics 

(Including year 

abroad) 

SA BA  L911   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Sustainability 

SA BA  C900   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Sustainability 

SA BA  C900   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Sustainability 

SA BA  C900   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Studies 

with Sustainability 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  C901   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Sustainability 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  C901   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Sustainability 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  C901   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Sustainability 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  C901   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Sustainability 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  C902   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Studies 

with Sustainability 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  C902   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Sustainability 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  C902   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Global Studies 

with Sustainability 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  C902   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Sustainability 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  C903   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global Studies 

with Sustainability 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  C903   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Global Studies 

with Sustainability 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  C903   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Global Studies 

with Sustainability 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  C903   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global 

Sustainability 

BS BSC 

C510   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Global 

Sustainability 

BS BSC 

C510   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Global 

Sustainability 

BS BSC 

C510   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Global 

Sustainability 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C511   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Global 

Sustainability 

IA BSC 

C511   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Global 

Sustainability 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C511   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Global 

Sustainability 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C511   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Global 

Sustainability 

(including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C513   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Global 

Sustainability 

(including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C513   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Global 

Sustainability 

BS BSC 

C513   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(including 

Placement Year) 

Global 

Sustainability 

(including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C513   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Global 

Sustainability 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C512   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Global 

Sustainability 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C512   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Global 

Sustainability 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C512   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Global 

Sustainability 

BS BSC 

C512   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

Government GV MAD 

L20112 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MAD 

L20124 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Government GV MPH 

L20124 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPH 

L20148 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Government GV MPHDL2

0136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPHDL2

0136 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPHDL2

0148 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPHDL2

0148 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Government GV MPHDL2

0148 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPHDL2

0148 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPHDL2

0172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Government GV MPHDL2

0172 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Government GV MPHDL2

01FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPHDL2

01FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPHDL2

01FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPHDL2

01FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPHDL2

01FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Page 537



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 523 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Government GV MPHDL2

01FJ 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPHDL2

01PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Government GV MPHDL2

01PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Government GV MPHDL2

01PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Government GV MPHDL2

01PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Government GV MPHDL2

01PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Government GV MPHDL2

01PJ 

1  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Government GV MPHDL2

0K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPHDL2

0K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Government GV MPHDL2

0K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPHDL2

0K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPHDL2

0KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPHDL2

0KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPHDL2

0KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPHDL2

0KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV MPHDL2

0KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L20136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L20136 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Government GV PHD 

L20148 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L20148 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L20148 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L20148 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L20172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Government GV PHD 

L20172 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Government GV PHD 

L201FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L201FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L201FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Government GV PHD 

L201FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L201FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L201FJ 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L201PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Government GV PHD 

L201PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Government GV PHD 

L201PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Government GV PHD 

L201PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Government GV PHD 

L201PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Government GV PHD 

L201PJ 

1  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Government GV PHD 

L20K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L20K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L20K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L20K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L20KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L20KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L20KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L20KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government GV PHD 

L20KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Government 

(Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis) 

GV MPHDL2

0D48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government 

(Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis) 

GV MPHDL2

0D48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government 

(Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis) 

GV MPHDL2

0D48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government 

(Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis) 

GV MPHDL2

0D48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government 

(Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis) 

GV PHD 

L20D48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Government 

(Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis) 

GV PHD 

L20D48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government 

(Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis) 

GV PHD 

L20D48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Government 

(Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis) 

GV PHD 

L20D48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MPH 

C61224 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MPH 

C61248 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MPHDC6

1236 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MPHDC6

1272 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MPHDC6

12FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MPHDC6

12FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MPHDC6

12FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MPHDC6

12FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MPHDC6

12PA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MPHDC6

12PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MPHDC6

12PJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MPHDC6

12PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MSD 

C61212 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MSD 

C61224 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MSD 

C612FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MSD 

C612FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MSD 

C612FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MSD 

C612FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MSD 

C612PA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MSD 

C612PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MSD 

C612PJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE MSD 

C612PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE PHD 

C61236 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE PHD 

C61272 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE PHD 

C612FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE PHD 

C612FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE PHD 

C612FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE PHD 

C612FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE PHD 

C612PA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE PHD 

C612PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE PHD 

C612PJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Exercise 

Sciences 

SE PHD 

C612PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPH 

B99124 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPH 

B99148 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

9136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

9172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

91FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

91FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

91FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

91FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

91FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

91FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

91PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

91PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

91PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

91PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

91PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

91PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

91PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

91PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

91PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

9K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

9K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

9K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

9K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

9KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

9KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Page 553



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 539 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

9KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

9KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS MPHDB9

9KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B99136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B99172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B991FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B991FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B991FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B991FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B991FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B991FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B991PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B991PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B991PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B991PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B991PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B991PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B991PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B991PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B991PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B99K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B99K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B99K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B99K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B99KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B99KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B99KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B99KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Organisational 

Research 

HS PHD 

B99KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MPH 

C61324 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MPH 

C61348 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MPHDC6

1336 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MPHDC6

1372 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MPHDC6

13FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MPHDC6

13FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MPHDC6

13FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MPHDC6

13FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MPHDC6

13PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MPHDC6

13PA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MPHDC6

13PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MPHDC6

13PJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MSD 

C61312 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MSD 

C61324 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MSD 

C613FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MSD 

C613FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MSD 

C613FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MSD 

C613FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MSD 

C613PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MSD 

C613PA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MSD 

C613PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE MSD 

C613PJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE PHD 

C61336 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE PHD 

C61372 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE PHD 

C613FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE PHD 

C613FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE PHD 

C613FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE PHD 

C613FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE PHD 

C613PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE PHD 

C613PA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE PHD 

C613PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Health and 

Physical Activity 

SE PHD 

C613PJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health and Social 

Care 

HS CERXL5

18   

10 1 UD UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9000, 

£19507 

£9000, 

£19507 

£9000, 

£19145 

£9000, 

£18789 

Health and Social 

Care 

HS CERXL5

18SO 

10 1 UD UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9000, 

£19507 

£9000, 

£19507 

£9000, 

£19145 

£9000, 

£18789 

Health Care 

Education 

HS DOCTB9

0448 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Care 

Education 

HS DOCTB9

0448 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Care 

Education 

HS DOCTB9

0448 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Care 

Education 

HS DOCTB9

0448 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health Care 

Education 

HS DOCTB9

0448 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Care 

Education 

HS DOCTB9

0460 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Care 

Education 

HS DOCTB9

0460 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Care 

Education 

HS DOCTB9

0460 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Care 

Education 

HS DOCTB9

0460 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Care 

Education 

HS DOCTB9

0460 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Genomics BS MSC 

C45012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Health Research RC MPH 

B99024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Research RC MPH 

B99048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health Research RC MPHDB9

9036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Research RC MPHDB9

9072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Research RC MPHDB9

90FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Research RC MPHDB9

90FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Research RC MPHDB9

90FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Research RC MPHDB9

90FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Research RC MPHDB9

90PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Research RC MPHDB9

90PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Research RC MPHDB9

90PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health Research RC MPHDB9

90PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Research HS MRESB9

9012 

10 1 XX XX £12000, 

£12000 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Health Research HS MRESB9

9024 

10 1 XX XX £6000, 

£6000 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Health Research HS MRESB9

9024 

10 2 XX XX £6000, 

£6000 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Health Research RC PHD 

B99036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Research RC PHD 

B99072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Research RC PHD 

B990FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Research RC PHD 

B990FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health Research RC PHD 

B990FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Research RC PHD 

B990FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Research RC PHD 

B990PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Research RC PHD 

B990PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Research RC PHD 

B990PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Research RC PHD 

B990PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Service 

Management 

HS DOCTB9

0048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Service 

Management 

HS DOCTB9

0048 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Service 

Management 

HS DOCTB9

0048 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health Service 

Management 

HS DOCTB9

0048 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Service 

Management 

HS DOCTB9

0048 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Service 

Management 

HS DOCTB9

0060 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Service 

Management 

HS DOCTB9

0060 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Service 

Management 

HS DOCTB9

0060 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Service 

Management 

HS DOCTB9

0060 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Service 

Management 

HS DOCTB9

0060 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS MPH 

B79724 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS MPH 

B79748 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

0K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

0K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

0K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

0K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

9736 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

9748 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

9748 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

9772 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

97FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

97FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

97FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

97FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

97FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

97FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

97PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

97PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

97PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

97PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

97PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

97PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

97PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

97PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS MPHDB7

97PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS MSD 

B79712 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS MSD 

B79724 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B70K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B70K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B70K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B70K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B79736 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B79748 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B79748 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B79772 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B797FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B797FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B797FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B797FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B797FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B797FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B797PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B797PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B797PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B797PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B797PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B797PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B797PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B797PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Health Studies HS PHD 

B797PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

SA MA  

V70012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

SA MA  

V70024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

SA MA  

V70024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Heritage and 

Museum Studies 

SA MA  

V700MO 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Higher Education 

Practice 

SD CER 

X14212 

10 1 BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

Higher Education 

Practice 

SD CER 

X14224 

10 1 BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Higher Education 

Practice 

SD CER 

X14224 

10 2 BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

Higher Education 

Practice 

SD CER 

X142MO 

10 1 BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

Higher Education 

Practice 

SD CER 

X143MO 

10 1 BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

History SA BA  V100   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History SA BA  V100   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History SA BA  V100   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History SA CER 

V10009 

10 1 BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

History SA CER 

V10021 

10 1 XX XX £2000, 

£4340 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History SA CER 

V10021 

10 2 XX XX £2000, 

£4340 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

History SA MA  

V10012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

History SA MA  

V10024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

History SA MA  

V10024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

History SA MA  

V100MO 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

History SA MAD 

V10012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

History SA MAD 

V10024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

History SA MAD 

V100FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

History SA MAD 

V100FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History SA MAD 

V100FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

History SA MAD 

V100FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

History SA MAD 

V100PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

History SA MAD 

V100PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

History SA MAD 

V100PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

History SA MAD 

V100PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

History SA MHISV19

9   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History SA MHISV19

9   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History SA MHISV19

9   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History SA MHISV19

9   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History SA MPH 

V10024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

History SA MPH 

V10048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

History SA MPHDV1

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

History SA MPHDV1

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

History SA MPHDV1

00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

History SA MPHDV1

00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

History SA MPHDV1

00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

History SA MPHDV1

00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History SA MPHDV1

00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

History SA MPHDV1

00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

History SA MPHDV1

00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

History SA MPHDV1

00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

History SA PHD 

V10036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

History SA PHD 

V10072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

History SA PHD 

V100FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

History SA PHD 

V100FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

History SA PHD 

V100FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History SA PHD 

V100FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

History SA PHD 

V100PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

History SA PHD 

V100PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

History SA PHD 

V100PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

History SA PHD 

V100PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V102   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V102   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V102   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V102   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V103   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V103   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V103   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V103   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA MHISZV9

8   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA MHISZV9

8   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA MHISZV9

8   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA MHISZV9

8   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA MHISZV9

8   

10 5 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  V101   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  V101   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  V101   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  V101   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA MHISZV9

9   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA MHISZV9

9   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA MHISZV9

9   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA MHISZV9

9   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA MHISZV9

9   

10 5 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 581



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 567 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History and 

Criminology 

SA BA  

MV91   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Criminology 

SA BA  

MV91   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Criminology 

SA BA  

MV91   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

MV98   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

MV98   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

MV98   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Criminology 

IA BA  

MV98   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 582



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 568 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

History and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

MV92   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

MV92   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

MV92   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

History and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

MV92   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Criminology 

SA BA  

MV9C   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 583



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 569 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

History and 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

MV9C   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

MV9C   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

History and 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

MV9C   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Drama 

SA BA  V114   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Drama 

SA BA  V114   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Drama 

SA BA  V114   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 584



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 570 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History and 

Drama (including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V115   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Drama (including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V115   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Drama (including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V115   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Drama (including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V115   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Drama (including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V116   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Drama (including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V116   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 585



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 571 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History and 

Drama (including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V116   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

History and 

Drama (including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V116   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Drama (including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  V117   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Drama (including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  V117   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Drama (including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  V117   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

History and 

Drama (including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  V117   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Economics 

EC BA  LV11   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 586



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 572 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History and 

Economics 

EC BA  LV11   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Economics 

EC BA  LV11   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LV18   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LV18   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LV18   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LV18   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 587



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 573 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History and 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  V1L1   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  V1L1   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  V1L1   10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

History and 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  V1L1   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  VL11   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 588



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 574 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History and 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  VL11   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  VL11   10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

History and 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  VL11   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Heritage 

SA BA  V200   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Heritage 

SA BA  V200   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Heritage 

SA BA  V200   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Heritage 

IA BA  V201   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 589



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 575 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

History and 

Heritage 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V201   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Heritage 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V201   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Heritage 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V201   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Heritage 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V202   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Heritage 

SA BA  V202   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 590



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 576 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(including 

Placement Year) 

History and 

Heritage 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V202   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

History and 

Heritage 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V202   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Heritage 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V203   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Heritage 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V203   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Heritage 

SA BA  V203   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Page 591



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 577 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

History and 

Heritage 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V203   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and Law SA BA  

VM10   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and Law SA BA  

VM10   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and Law SA BA  

VM10   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and Law 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

VM11   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and Law 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

VM11   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 592



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 578 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History and Law 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

VM11   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and Law 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

VM11   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and Law 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

VM12   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and Law 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

VM12   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and Law 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

VM12   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

History and Law 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

VM12   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 593



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 579 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History and Law 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

VM13   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and Law 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

VM13   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and Law 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

VM13   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

History and Law 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

VM13   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Literature 

SA BA  

QV21   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Literature 

SA BA  

QV21   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Literature 

SA BA  

QV21   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 594



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 580 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QV2C   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QV2C   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QV2C   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QV2C   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

QV22   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 595



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 581 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

QV22   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

QV22   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

History and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

QV22   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

VQ12   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

VQ12   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 596



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 582 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

VQ12   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

History and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

VQ12   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Sociology 

SA BA  LV31   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Sociology 

SA BA  LV31   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Sociology 

SA BA  LV31   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LV38   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Sociology 

IA BA  LV38   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 597



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 583 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

History and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LV38   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LV38   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  LV32   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  LV32   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Sociology 

SA BA  LV32   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Page 598



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 584 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

History and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  LV32   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

LV3C   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

LV3C   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History and 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

LV3C   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

History and 

Sociology 

SA BA  

LV3C   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 599



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 585 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

History with Film 

Studies 

SA BA  

V1W6   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with Film 

Studies 

SA BA  

V1W6   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with Film 

Studies 

SA BA  

V1W6   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with Film 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

V1W8   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with Film 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

V1W8   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with Film 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

V1W8   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 600



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 586 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History with Film 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

V1W8   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with Film 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

V1W7   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with Film 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

V1W7   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with Film 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

V1W7   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

History with Film 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

V1W7   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with Film 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

V1WP   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History with Film 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

V1WP   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with Film 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

V1WP   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

History with Film 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

V1WP   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with 

Human Rights 

SA BA  V1L2   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with 

Human Rights 

SA BA  V1L2   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with 

Human Rights 

SA BA  V1L2   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V1L8   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V1L8   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V1L8   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V1L8   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

V1LG   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

V1LG   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

V1LG   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

History with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

V1LG   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V1LF   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V1LF   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V1LF   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

History with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V1LF   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

History, Power, 

and Identity 

SA MA  

V10E12 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

History, Power, 

and Identity 

SA MA  

V10E24 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

History, Power, 

and Identity 

SA MA  

V10E24 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Hospitality 

Management 

EG BA  N886   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Hospitality 

Management 

EG BA  N886   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Hospitality 

Management 

EG BA  N886   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Hospitality 

Management 

EG FDA 

N887   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 605
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Hospitality 

Management 

EG FDA 

N887   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Hospitality 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EG BA  

NA86   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Hospitality 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EG BA  

NA86   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Hospitality 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EG BA  

NA86   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Hospitality 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EG BA  

NA86   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Hotel 

Management 

EG BA  

N863JD 

6  1 UA UA £11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23408 

£11100, 

£11100 

£11100, 

£11100 

£9250, 

£9713 

£9250, 

£9713 

Page 606
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Hotel 

Management 

EG BA  

N863JD 

6  2 UA UA £11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23408 

£11100, 

£11100 

£11100, 

£11100 

£9250, 

£9713 

£9250, 

£9713 

Hotel 

Management 

EG BA  

N863OS 

10 1 UA UA £11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23408 

£11100, 

£11100 

£11100, 

£11100 

£9250, 

£9713 

£9250, 

£9713 

Hotel 

Management 

EG BA  

N863OS 

10 2 UA UA £11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23408 

£11100, 

£11100 

£11100, 

£11100 

£9250, 

£9713 

£9250, 

£9713 

Hotel 

Management 

EG BA  

NV62JS 

1  1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Hotel 

Management 

EG BA  

NV62OS 

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Hotel 

Management 

EG BA  

NV62SS 

9  1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Hotel 

Management 

EG FDA 

N86GSS 

10 1 UA UA £11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23408 

£11100, 

£11100 

£11100, 

£11100 

£9250, 

£9713 

£9250, 

£9713 

Hotel 

Management 

EG FDA 

N86GSS 

10 2 UA UA £11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23400 

£11100, 

£23408 

£11100, 

£11100 

£11100, 

£11100 

£9250, 

£9713 

£9250, 

£9713 

Human Biology BS BSC 

C200   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Human Biology BS BSC 

C200   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Human Biology BS BSC 

C200   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Human Biology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C220   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Human Biology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C220   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Human Biology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C220   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Human Biology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C220   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Human Biology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C202   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Page 608
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Human Biology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C202   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Human Biology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C202   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 

Human Biology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C202   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Human Biology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C201   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Human Biology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C201   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Human Biology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C201   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Human Biology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C201   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Human Resource 

Management 

BE MSC 

N60012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Human Resource 

Management 

BE MSC 

N60024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Human Resource 

Management 

BE MSC 

N60024 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE MPH 

N60224 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE MPH 

N60248 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Resource 

Management and 

BE MPHDN6

0236 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Page 610



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 596 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Organisation 

Studies 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE MPHDN6

0272 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE MPHDN6

02FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE MPHDN6

02FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE MPHDN6

02PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Resource 

Management and 

BE MPHDN6

02PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Page 611



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 597 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Organisation 

Studies 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE MPHDN6

0K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE MPHDN6

0K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE MPHDN6

0K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE MPHDN6

0K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

BE MPHDN6

0KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Page 612



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 598 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Organisation 

Studies 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE MPHDN6

0KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE MPHDN6

0KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE MPHDN6

0KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE MPHDN6

0KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

BE PHD 

N60236 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Page 613



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 599 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Organisation 

Studies 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N60272 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N602FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N602FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N602PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Resource 

Management and 

BE PHD 

N602PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Page 614



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 600 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Organisation 

Studies 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N60K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N60K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N60K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N60K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

BE PHD 

N60KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Page 615



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 601 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Organisation 

Studies 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N60KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N60KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N60KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Resource 

Management and 

Organisation 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N60KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights HU MPHDM9

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Page 616



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 602 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Human Rights HU MPHDM9

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Rights HU MPHDM9

00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights HU MPHDM9

00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights HU MPHDM9

00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights HU MPHDM9

00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights HU MPHDM9

00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Rights HU MPHDM9

00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Rights HU MPHDM9

00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Rights HU MPHDM9

00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Page 617



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 603 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Human Rights HU PHD 

M90036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights HU PHD 

M90072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Rights HU PHD 

M900FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights HU PHD 

M900FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights HU PHD 

M900FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights HU PHD 

M900FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights HU PHD 

M900PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Rights HU PHD 

M900PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Rights HU PHD 

M900PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Page 618



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 604 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Human Rights HU PHD 

M900PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW MPH 

M90224 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW MPH 

M90248 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW MPHDM9

0236 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW MPHDM9

0272 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW MPHDM9

02FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW MPHDM9

02FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Page 619



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 605 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW MPHDM9

02FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW MPHDM9

02FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW MPHDM9

02PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW MPHDM9

02PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW MPHDM9

02PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW MPHDM9

02PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW PHD 

M90236 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW PHD 

M90272 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW PHD 

M902FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW PHD 

M902FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW PHD 

M902FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW PHD 

M902FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW PHD 

M902PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW PHD 

M902PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW PHD 

M902PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Human Rights 

and Research 

Methods 

LW PHD 

M902PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV MA  

L20212 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV MA  

L20224 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV MA  

L20224 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV MA  

L202EB 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV MPH 

L20224 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV MPH 

L20248 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV MPHDL2

0236 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV MPHDL2

0272 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV MPHDL2

02FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV MPHDL2

02FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV MPHDL2

02FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV MPHDL2

02FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV MPHDL2

02PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV MPHDL2

02PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV MPHDL2

02PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV MPHDL2

02PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV PHD 

L20236 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV PHD 

L20272 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV PHD 

L202FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV PHD 

L202FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV PHD 

L202FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV PHD 

L202FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV PHD 

L202PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV PHD 

L202PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV PHD 

L202PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Ideology and 

Discourse 

Analysis 

GV PHD 

L202PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Intelligent Games 

and Game 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G66048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Intelligent Games 

and Game 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G66048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Intelligent Games 

and Game 

Intelligence 

CE PHD 

G66048 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Intelligent 

Systems and 

Robotics 

CE MSC 

G40812 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Intelligent 

Systems and 

Robotics 

CE MSC 

G40824 

10 1 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 

Intelligent 

Systems and 

Robotics 

CE MSC 

G40824 

10 2 CP CP £5775, 

£11200 

£5775, 

£11200 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5777, 

£11218 

£5774, 

£11218 

£5770, 

£11206 

£5770, 

£11206 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Accounting and 

Banking 

BE MSC 

N43112 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

BE BSC 

N120   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

BE BSC 

N120   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

BE BSC 

N120   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

BE MSC 

N12012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

BE MSC 

N12024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

BE MSC 

N12024 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

BE MSC 

N120JS 

1  1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

BE MSC 

N120MO 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N124   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N124   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

IA BSC 

N124   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Entrepreneurship 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N124   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N124CO 

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N124CO 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

IA BSC 

N124CO 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N124CO 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N123   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N123   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

BE BSC 

N123   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N123   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N121   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N121   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

BE BSC 

N121   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

International 

Business and 

Entrepreneurship 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N121   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

BE BSC 

N355   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

BE BSC 

N355   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

BE BSC 

N355   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N358   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N358   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N358   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N358   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N358CO 

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N358CO 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N358CO 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N358CO 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N356   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N356   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N356   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N356   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N357   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N357   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N357   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

International 

Business and 

Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N357   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Commercial and 

Business Law 

LW LLM 

M2M212 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Commercial and 

Business Law 

LW LLM 

M2M224 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Commercial and 

Business Law 

LW LLM 

M2M224 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

International 

Commercial and 

Business Law 

LW LLM 

M2M2JS 

1  1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Commercial and 

Business Law 

with Professional 

Placement 

LW LLM 

M2M2PP 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Commercial and 

Business Law 

with Professional 

Placement 

LW LLM 

M2M2PP 

10 2 XX XX £4000, 

£8680 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

International 

Criminal Law 

LW LLM 

M21E12 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Criminal Law 

LW LLM 

M21E24 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Criminal Law 

LW LLM 

M21E24 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

International 

Development 

GV BA  L900   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Development 

GV BA  L900   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Development 

GV BA  L900   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Development 

EC MA  

L16412 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

International 

Development 

EC MA  

L16424 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

International 

Development 

EC MA  

L16424 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

International 

Development 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L921   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Development 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L921   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Development 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L921   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Development 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L921   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Development 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L902   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Development 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L902   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Development 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L902   10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

International 

Development 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L902   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Development 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L901   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Development 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L901   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Development 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L901   10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Development 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L901   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

EC BA  L115   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

EC BA  L115   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

EC BA  L115   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

EC BSC 

L116   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

EC BSC 

L116   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

EC BSC 

L116   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

EC MA  

L16112 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Economics 

EC MA  

L16124 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

International 

Economics 

EC MA  

L16124 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

International 

Economics 

EC MECNL1

32   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

EC MECNL1

32   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

EC MECNL1

32   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

EC MECNL1

32   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L16012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

International 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L16024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

International 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L16024 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L160EB 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

International 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L160   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L160   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L160   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L160   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

IA BSC 

L161   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

International 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L161   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L161   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L161   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  9O47   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

EC BA  9O47   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

International 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  9O47   10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

International 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  9O47   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

5H18   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

5H18   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

EC BSC 

5H18   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

International 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

5H18   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNLC

32   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNLC

32   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNLC

32   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

International 

Economics 

EC MECNLC

32   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

International 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNLC

32   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L163   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L163   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L163   10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

International 

Economics 

EC BA  L163   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

International 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L162   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L162   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L162   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

International 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L162   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

EC MECNLC

33   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

International 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNLC

33   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNLC

33   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

International 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNLC

33   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNLC

33   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Foundation in 

Acting 

EA CERXW4

44   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Hospitality 

Management 

EG MSC 

N28612 

10 1 BF AF £10000, 

£17850 

£10000, 

£17850 

£10143, 

£17861 

£10141, 

£17861 

£10138, 

£17861 

£10135, 

£17861 

£10135, 

£17861 

International 

Hospitality 

Management 

EG MSC 

N286JS 

1  1 BF AF £10000, 

£17850 

£10000, 

£17850 

£10143, 

£17861 

£10141, 

£17861 

£10138, 

£17861 

£10135, 

£17861 

£10135, 

£17861 

International 

Human Rights 

and Economic 

Law 

LW LLM 

M1AA12 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Human Rights 

and Economic 

Law 

LW LLM 

M1AA24 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

International 

Human Rights 

and Economic 

Law 

LW LLM 

M1AA24 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

International 

Human Rights 

Law 

LW LLM 

M10112 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Human Rights 

Law 

LW LLM 

M10124 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

International 

Human Rights 

Law 

LW LLM 

M10124 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

International 

Human Rights 

Law (Economic 

Relations) 

LW LLM 

M10A12 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Humanitarian 

Law 

LW LLM 

M20012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Humanitarian 

Law 

LW LLM 

M20024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

International 

Humanitarian 

Law 

LW LLM 

M20024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Journalism 

LT MA  

P50012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Journalism 

LT MA  

P50024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

International 

Journalism 

LT MA  

P50024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

International Law LW LLM 

M130   

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International Law LW LLM 

M13024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

International Law LW LLM 

M13024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

International Law LW LLM 

M130JS 

1  1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Logistics and 

Supply Chain 

Management 

BE MSC 

N21612 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Logistics and 

Supply Chain 

Management 

BE MSC 

N21624 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

International 

Logistics and 

Supply Chain 

Management 

BE MSC 

N21624 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

International 

Relations 

GV BA  L258   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

GV BA  L258   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

GV BA  L258   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

GV MA  

L25012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Relations 

GV MA  

L25024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Relations 

GV MA  

L25024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

International 

Relations 

GV MA  

L250EB 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Relations 

GV MA  

L250EK 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Relations 

GV MPOLL2

68   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

GV MPOLL2

68   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

GV MPOLL2

68   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

GV MPOLL2

68   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

GV MRESL2

5024 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Relations 

GV MRESL2

5024 

10 2 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Relations 

GV MSC 

L25012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Relations 

GV MSC 

L25024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

International 

Relations 

GV MSC 

L25024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

International 

Relations 

GV MSC 

L250EB 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Relations 

GV MSC 

L250EK 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L250   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L250   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L250   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L250   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L260   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L260   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L260   10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L260   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV MPOLL2

69   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV MPOLL2

69   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV MPOLL2

69   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV MPOLL2

69   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV MPOLL2

69   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L259   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L259   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L259   10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L259   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV MPOLL3

70   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV MPOLL3

70   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV MPOLL3

70   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV MPOLL3

70   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV MPOLL3

70   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Relations and 

Language 

Studies 

LL BA  R110   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations and 

Language 

Studies 

LL BA  R110   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations and 

Language 

Studies 

LL BA  R110   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations and 

Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R111   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations and 

Language 

IA BA  R111   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

International 

Relations and 

Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R111   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations and 

Language 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R111   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations and 

Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  LRF9   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations and 

Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  LRF9   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Relations and 

Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  LRF9   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

International 

Relations and 

Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  LRF9   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations and 

Modern 

Languages (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LR59   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations and 

Modern 

Languages (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LR59   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Relations and 

Modern 

Languages (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LR59   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Relations and 

Modern 

Languages (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LR59   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

International 

Relations and 

Modern 

Languages (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LR59   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

International 

Trade and 

Maritime Law 

LW LLM 

M22112 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Trade and 

Maritime Law 

LW LLM 

M22124 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

International 

Trade and 

Maritime Law 

LW LLM 

M22124 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

International 

Trade and 

Maritime Law 

with Professional 

Placement 

LW LLM 

M221PP 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Trade and 

Maritime Law 

with Professional 

Placement 

LW LLM 

M221PP 

10 2 XX XX £4000, 

£8680 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

International 

Trade Law 

LW LLM 

M10212 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

International 

Trade Law 

LW LLM 

M10224 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

International 

Trade Law 

LW LLM 

M10224 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Internationalisatio

n Experience and 

Professional 

Development in 

Western Marxism 

SA NONPV5

91AU 

10 1 XX XX £3128, 

£3128 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Internationalisatio

n Experience and 

Professional 

Development in 

Western Marxism 

SA NONPV5

91SP 

1  1 XX XX £3128, 

£3128 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Investment and 

Wealth 

Management 

BE MSC 

N39012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Investment and 

Wealth 

Management 

BE MSC 

N39024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Investment and 

Wealth 

Management 

BE MSC 

N39024 

10 2* EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Journalism LT MPH 

P50024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Journalism LT MPH 

P50048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Journalism LT MPHDP5

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Journalism LT MPHDP5

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Journalism LT MPHDP5

00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Journalism LT MPHDP5

00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Journalism LT MPHDP5

00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Journalism LT MPHDP5

00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Journalism LT MPHDP5

00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Journalism LT MPHDP5

00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Journalism LT MPHDP5

00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Journalism LT MPHDP5

00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Journalism LT MSD 

P50012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Journalism LT MSD 

P50024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Journalism LT MSD 

P500FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Journalism LT MSD 

P500FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Journalism LT MSD 

P500FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Journalism LT MSD 

P500FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Journalism LT MSD 

P500PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Journalism LT MSD 

P500PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Journalism LT MSD 

P500PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Journalism LT MSD 

P500PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Journalism LT PHD 

P50036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Journalism LT PHD 

P50072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Journalism LT PHD 

P500FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Journalism LT PHD 

P500FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Journalism LT PHD 

P500FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Journalism LT PHD 

P500FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Journalism LT PHD 

P500PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Journalism LT PHD 

P500PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Journalism LT PHD 

P500PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Journalism LT PHD 

P500PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Journalism and 

Criminology 

LT BA  P550   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Criminology 

LT BA  P550   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Criminology 

LT BA  P550   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Criminology 

LT BA  P551   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Journalism and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P551   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P551   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Journalism and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P551   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P552   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Criminology 

LT BA  P552   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Journalism and 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P552   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Journalism and 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P552   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

English 

Language 

LL BA  P510   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

English 

Language 

LL BA  P510   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

English 

Language 

LL BA  P510   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 672
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Journalism and 

English 

Language 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  P511   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

English 

Language 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  P511   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

English 

Language 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  P511   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Journalism and 

English 

Language 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  P511   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 673
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Journalism and 

English 

Language 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  P512   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

English 

Language 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  P512   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

English 

Language 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  P512   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Journalism and 

English 

Language 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  P512   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 674
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Journalism and 

Language 

Studies 

LL BA  P595   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Language 

Studies 

LL BA  P595   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Language 

Studies 

LL BA  P595   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Literature 

LT BA  P530   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Literature 

LT BA  P530   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Literature 

LT BA  P530   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P531   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 675
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Journalism and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P531   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P531   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Journalism and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P531   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P532   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P532   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 676
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Journalism and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P532   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Journalism and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P532   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  P590   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  P590   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  P590   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Journalism and 

Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  P590   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 677
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Journalism and 

Politics 

LT BA  P580   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Politics 

LT BA  P580   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Politics 

LT BA  P580   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P581   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P581   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P581   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Journalism and 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P581   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 678
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Journalism and 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LT BA  P582   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LT BA  P582   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LT BA  P582   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Journalism and 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LT BA  P582   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Sociology 

LT BA  P540   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Sociology 

LT BA  P540   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Sociology 

LT BA  P540   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 679
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Journalism and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P541   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P541   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P541   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Journalism and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P541   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P542   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 680
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Journalism and 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P542   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism and 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P542   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Journalism and 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P542   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

  LT BA  P570   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism with 

Human Rights 

LT BA  P570   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism with 

Human Rights 

LT BA  P570   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism with 

Human Rights 

LT BA  P572   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 681
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Journalism with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P572   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P572   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Journalism with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P572   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P571   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Journalism with 

Human Rights 

LT BA  P571   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Journalism with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P571  10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Journalism with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P571  10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Jungian and 

Post-Jungian 

Studies 

PA MA  

C89312 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Jungian and 

Post-Jungian 

Studies 

PA MA  

C89324 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Jungian and 

Post-Jungian 

Studies 

PA MA  

C89324 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Jungian and 

Post-Jungian 

Studies 

PA MA  

C893MO 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Jungian and 

Post-Jungian 

Studies 

PA MA  

C893ZF 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Jungian and 

Post-Jungian 

Studies 

PA MA  

C893ZP 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Jungian and 

Post-Jungian 

Studies 

PA MA  

C893ZP 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPH 

Q1C824 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPH 

Q1C824 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPH 

Q1C848 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPH 

Q1C848 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPH 

Q1C848 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPH 

Q1C848 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C836 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C836 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C836 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C872 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C872 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C872 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C872 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C872 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C872 

10 6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8FJ 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8FJ 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8PJ 

1  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8PJ 

1  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8PJ 

1  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8PJ 

1  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

C8PJ 

1  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

CK48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

CK48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

CK48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

CK48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

CKJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

CKJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

CKJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

CKJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS MPHDQ1

CKJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C836 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C836 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C836 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C872 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C872 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C872 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C872 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C872 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C872 

10 6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8FJ 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8FJ 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Page 695



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 681 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8PJ 

1  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8PJ 

1  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8PJ 

1 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8PJ 

1 6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1C8PJ 

1 7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1CK48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1CK48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1CK48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1CK48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1CKJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1CKJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1CKJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1CKJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language and 

Communication 

Science 

HS PHD 

Q1CKJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Language 

Studies 

LL BA  Q140   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Language 

Studies 

LL BA  Q140   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies 

LL BA  Q140   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies (4 Years 

Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q143   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies (4 Years 

Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q143   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies (4 Years 

Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q143   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies (4 Years 

Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q143   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Language 

Studies and 

Linguistics 

LL BA  R114   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies and 

Linguistics 

LL BA  R114   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies and 

Linguistics 

LL BA  R114   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies and 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R115   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies and 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R115   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies and 

IA BA  R115   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Language 

Studies and 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R115   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies and 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language 

LL BA  R116   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies and 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language 

LL BA  R116   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies and 

Teaching English 

LL BA  R116   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

as a Foreign 

Language 

Language 

Studies and 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R117   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies and 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R117   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies and 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language 

IA BA  R117   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 702



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 688 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Language 

Studies and 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R117   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies with Latin 

American Studies 

LL BA  R106   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies with Latin 

American Studies 

LL BA  R106   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies with Latin 

American Studies 

LL BA  R106   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies with Latin 

American Studies 

IA BA  R107   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Language 

Studies with Latin 

American Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R107   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies with Latin 

American Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R107   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Language 

Studies with Latin 

American Studies 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R107   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL MAD 

Q14112 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL MAD 

Q14124 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL MPH 

Q14124 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL MPH 

Q14148 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL MPHDQ1

4136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL MPHDQ1

4172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL MPHDQ1

41FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL MPHDQ1

41FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL MPHDQ1

41FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL MPHDQ1

41FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL MPHDQ1

41PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL MPHDQ1

41PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL MPHDQ1

41PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL MPHDQ1

41PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL PHD 

Q14136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL PHD 

Q14172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL PHD 

Q141FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL PHD 

Q141FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL PHD 

Q141FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL PHD 

Q141FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL PHD 

Q141PA 

4 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL PHD 

Q141PA 

4 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL PHD 

Q141PJ 

1 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Languages and 

Cultures 

LL PHD 

Q141PJ 

1 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Latin American 

Studies 

SA BA  T731 10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

Studies 

SA BA  T731 10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

Studies 

SA BA  T731 10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  T7N3  10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Latin American 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  T7N3   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  T7N3   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  T7N3   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Latin American 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  T7N3   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  T721   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  T721   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Latin American 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  T721   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Latin American 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  T721   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  T711   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  T711   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  T711   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Latin American 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  T711   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

Studies with 

SA BA  T7N2   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business 

Management 

Latin American 

Studies with 

Business 

Management 

SA BA  T7N2   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

Studies with 

Business 

Management 

SA BA  T7N2   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Latin American 

Studies with 

Business 

Management 

SA BA  T7N2   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

studies with 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  T7N4   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Latin American 

studies with 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  T7N4   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

studies with 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  T7N4   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

studies with 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  T7N4   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Latin American 

studies with 

Business 

Management 

IA BA  T7N4   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 711



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 697 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Latin American 

Studies with 

Human Rights 

SA BA  

T7M9   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

Studies with 

Human Rights 

SA BA  

T7M9   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

Studies with 

Human Rights 

SA BA  

T7M9   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Latin American 

Studies with 

Human Rights 

SA BA  

T7M9   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

studies with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

T7M8   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 712



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 698 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Latin American 

studies with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

T7M8   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

studies with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

T7M8   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Latin American 

studies with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

T7M8   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Latin American 

studies with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

T7M8   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law LW LLB 

M100   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100CD 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100CD 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100CD 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100CS 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100CS 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100CS 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 714



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 700 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law LW LLB 

M100DE 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100DE 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100DE 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100LD 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100LD 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100LD 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100MD 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100MD 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100MD 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 715



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 701 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law LW LLB 

M100MS 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100MS 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100MS 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100TD 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100TD 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100TD 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100TS 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100TS 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M100TS 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 716
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law LW LLB 

M10ECM 

3  4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M10ECO 

9  3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M10ELK 

9  3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW LLB 

M10ELM 

3  4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW MLAWM

199   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW MLAWM

199   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW MLAWM

199   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW MLAWM

199   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law LW MLD 

M10012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Page 717



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 703 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law LW MPH 

M10024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law LW MPH 

M10048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Law LW MPHDM1

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law LW MPHDM1

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Law LW MPHDM1

00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law LW MPHDM1

00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law LW MPHDM1

00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law LW MPHDM1

00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law LW MPHDM1

00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Page 718



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 704 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law LW MPHDM1

00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Law LW MPHDM1

00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Law LW MPHDM1

00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Law LW MPHDM1

0K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law LW MPHDM1

0K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law LW MPHDM1

0K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law LW MPHDM1

0K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law LW PHD 

M10036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law LW PHD 

M10072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Page 719



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 705 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law LW PHD 

M100FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law LW PHD 

M100FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law LW PHD 

M100FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law LW PHD 

M100FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law LW PHD 

M100PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Law LW PHD 

M100PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Law LW PHD 

M100PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Law LW PHD 

M100PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Law LW PHD 

M10K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Page 720



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 706 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law LW PHD 

M10K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law LW PHD 

M10K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law LW PHD 

M10K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Law (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

M101   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

M101   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

M101   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

M101   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

M107   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

M107   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law (Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

M107   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Law (Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

M107   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

M107DE 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

M107DE 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

M107DE 

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Law (Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

M107DE 

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Placement Year) 

LW MLAWM

A98   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Placement Year) 

LW MLAWM

A98   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Placement Year) 

LW MLAWM

A98   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law (Including 

Placement Year) 

LW MLAWM

A98   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Placement Year) 

LW MLAWM

A98   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LW LLB 

M120   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LW LLB 

M120   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LW LLB 

M120   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Law (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LW LLB 

M120   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LW MLAWM

A99   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LW MLAWM

A99   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LW MLAWM

A99   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LW MLAWM

A99   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LW MLAWM

A99   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Senior 

Status) 

LW LLB 

M103   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law (Senior 

Status) 

LW LLB 

M103   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law and 

Technology 

LW LLM 

M1J912 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Law and 

Technology 

LW LLM 

M1J924 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Law and 

Technology 

LW LLM 

M1J924 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Law with 

Business 

LW LLB 

MN00   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Business 

LW LLB 

MN00   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law with 

Business 

LW LLB 

MN00   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Business 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MN03   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Business 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MN03   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Business 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MN03   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Business 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MN03   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Business 

LW LLB 

MN02   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Law with 

Business 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MN02   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Business 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MN02   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Law with 

Business 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MN02   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Business 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MN01   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Business 

LW LLB 

MN01   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Law with 

Business 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MN01   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Law with 

Business 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MN01   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Criminology 

LW LLB 

MM00   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Criminology 

LW LLB 

MM00   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Criminology 

LW LLB 

MM00   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Criminology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MM03   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law with 

Criminology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MM03   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Criminology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MM03   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Criminology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MM03   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MM02   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MM02   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law with 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MM02   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Law with 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MM02   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MM01   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MM01   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MM01   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law with 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MM01   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Finance LW LLB 

MN10   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Finance LW LLB 

MN10   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Finance LW LLB 

MN10   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MN13   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MN13   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MN13   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law with Finance 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MN13   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MN12   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MN12   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MN12   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Law with Finance 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MN12   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MN11   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law with Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MN11   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MN11   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Law with Finance 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MN11   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with History LW LLB 

M1V1   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with History LW LLB 

M1V1   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with History LW LLB 

M1V1   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

M1V2   

10 0 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law with History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

M1V2   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

M1V2   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

M1V2   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

M1V3   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

M1V3   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

M1V3   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law with History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

M1V3   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

M1V4   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

M1V4   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

M1V4   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Law with History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

M1V4   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Human 

Rights 

LW LLB 

MM20   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Human 

Rights 

LW LLB 

MM20   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law with Human 

Rights 

LW LLB 

MM20   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Human 

Rights 

LW LLB 

MM20W

S 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Human 

Rights 

LW LLB 

MM20W

S 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Human 

Rights 

LW LLB 

MM20W

S 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Human 

Rights (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MM30   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Human 

Rights (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MM30   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Human 

Rights (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MM30   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law with Human 

Rights (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MM30   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Human 

Rights (Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MM22   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Human 

Rights (Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MM22   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Human 

Rights (Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MM22   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Law with Human 

Rights (Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MM22   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Human 

Rights (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MM21   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law with Human 

Rights (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MM21   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Human 

Rights (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MM21   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Law with Human 

Rights (Including 

Year Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MM21   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Literature 

LW LLB 

M1Q3   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Literature 

LW LLB 

M1Q3   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Literature 

LW LLB 

M1Q3   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

M1Q4   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law with 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

M1Q4   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

M1Q4   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

M1Q4   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

M1Q5   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

M1Q5   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law with 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

M1Q5   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Law with 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

M1Q5   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

M1Q6   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

M1Q6   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

M1Q6   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law with 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

M1Q6   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Philosophy 

LW LLB 

MV16   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Philosophy 

LW LLB 

MV16   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Philosophy 

LW LLB 

MV16   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MV06   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MV06   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Philosophy 

IA LLB 

MV06   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Law with 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

MV06   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MV19   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MV19   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

MV19   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Law with 

Philosophy 

LW LLB 

MV19   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Law with 

Philosophy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MV18   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Philosophy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MV18   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with 

Philosophy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MV18   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Law with 

Philosophy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

MV18   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Politics LW LLB 

ML16   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law with Politics LW LLB 

ML16   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Politics LW LLB 

ML16   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Politics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

ML26   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Politics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

ML26   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Politics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

ML26   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Politics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA LLB 

ML26   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Politics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

ML15   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law with Politics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

ML15   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Politics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

ML15   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Law with Politics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LW LLB 

ML15   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Politics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

ML14   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Politics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

ML14   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law with Politics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

ML14   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Law with Politics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LW LLB 

ML14   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Law, 

Environment and 

Sustainability 

LW LLM 

M2D412 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Law, 

Environment and 

Sustainability 

LW LLM 

M2D424 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Law, 

Environment and 

Sustainability 

LW LLM 

M2D424 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Leadership in 

Health and Care 

HS DIP 

N2B924 

10 1 XX XX £, £ Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Leadership in 

Health and Care 

HS DIP 

N2B924 

10 2 XX XX £, £ Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Leadership in 

Health and Care 

HS MSC 

N2B912 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Liberal Arts SA BA  V900   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Liberal Arts SA BA  V900   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Liberal Arts SA BA  V900   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Liberal Arts  

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  Q900   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Liberal Arts  

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  Q900   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Liberal Arts  

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  Q900   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Liberal Arts  

(Including 

IA BA  Q900   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

Liberal Arts  

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  Q900   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Liberal Arts 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

LQV0   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Liberal Arts 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

LQV0   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Liberal Arts 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

LQV0   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Liberal Arts 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

LQV0   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Liberal Arts 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V901   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Liberal Arts 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V901   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Liberal Arts 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V901   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Liberal Arts 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V901   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Liberal Arts 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

QV00   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Liberal Arts 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

QV00   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Liberal Arts 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

QV00   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Liberal Arts 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

QV00   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Licence English 

and French Law 

(Double Degree) 

LW LLB 

M123   

10 1 UB UH £9250, 

£10637 

£9250, 

£10637 

£9250, 

£10637 

£9250, 

£10637 

£9250, 

£10637 

£9250, 

£10637 

£9250, 

£10637 

Licence English 

and French Law 

(Double Degree) 

LW LLB 

M123   

10 2 UB UH £9250, 

£10637 

£9250, 

£10637 

£9250, 

£10637 

£9250, 

£10637 

£9250, 

£10637 

£9250, 

£10637 

£9250, 

£10637 

Linguistics LL BA  Q100   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics LL BA  Q100   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics LL BA  Q100   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Linguistics LL MA  

Q10012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Linguistics LL MA  

Q10024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Linguistics LL MA  

Q10024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Linguistics LL MAD 

Q10012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL MAD 

Q10024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Linguistics LL MPH 

Q10024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL MPH 

Q10048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

0048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

0048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

0K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

0K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

0K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

0K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

0KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

0KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

0KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

0KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Linguistics LL MPHDQ1

0KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL MRESQ1

0012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q10036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q10048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q10048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q10072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q100FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q100FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q100FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q100FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q100PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q100PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q100PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q100PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q10K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q10K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q10K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q10K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q10KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q10KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q10KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q10KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics LL PHD 

Q10KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q102   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q102   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q102   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q102   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  Q103   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  Q103   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  Q103   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Linguistics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  Q103   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  Q101   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Linguistics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  Q101   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  Q101   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Linguistics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  Q101   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics with 

Data Science 

LL BA  Q120   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics with 

Data Science 

LL BA  Q120   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics with 

Data Science 

LL BA  Q120   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics with 

Data Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q121   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Linguistics with 

Data Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q121   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics with 

Data Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q121   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics with 

Data Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q121   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics with 

Data Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  Q122   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics with 

Data Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  Q122   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Linguistics with 

Data Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  Q122   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Linguistics with 

Data Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  Q122   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics with 

Data Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  Q123   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics with 

Data Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  Q123   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Linguistics with 

Data Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  Q123   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Linguistics with 

Data Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  Q123   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature LT MA  

Q20012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Literature LT MA  

Q20024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Literature LT MA  

Q20024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Literature LT MAD 

Q20012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT MAD 

Q20024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Literature LT MAD 

Q200FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT MAD 

Q200FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Page 760



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 746 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Literature LT MAD 

Q200FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT MAD 

Q200FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT MAD 

Q200PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Literature LT MAD 

Q200PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Literature LT MAD 

Q200PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Literature LT MAD 

Q200PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Literature LT MLITQ39

1   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature LT MLITQ39

1   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature LT MLITQ39

1   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Literature LT MLITQ39

1   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature LT MPH 

Q20024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT MPH 

Q20048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Literature LT MPHDQ2

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT MPHDQ2

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Literature LT MPHDQ2

00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT MPHDQ2

00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT MPHDQ2

00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT MPHDQ2

00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Literature LT MPHDQ2

00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Literature LT MPHDQ2

00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Literature LT MPHDQ2

00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Literature LT MPHDQ2

00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Literature LT MPHDQ2

2K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT MPHDQ2

2K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT MPHDQ2

2K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT MPHDQ2

2K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT PHD 

Q20036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Literature LT PHD 

Q20072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Literature LT PHD 

Q200FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT PHD 

Q200FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT PHD 

Q200FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT PHD 

Q200FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT PHD 

Q200PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Literature LT PHD 

Q200PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Literature LT PHD 

Q200PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Literature LT PHD 

Q200PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Literature LT PHD 

Q22K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT PHD 

Q22K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT PHD 

Q22K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature LT PHD 

Q22K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Literature and Art 

History 

SA BA  

QV23   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and Art 

History 

SA BA  

QV23   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and Art 

History 

SA BA  

QV23   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and Art 

History (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

QV3B   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Literature and Art 

History (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

QV3B   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and Art 

History (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

QV3B   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and Art 

History (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

QV3B   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Literature and Art 

History (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

QV3B   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and Art 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QV2H   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Literature and Art 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QV2H   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and Art 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QV2H   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and Art 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QV2H   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and Art 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

QV24   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and Art 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

QV24   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and Art 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

QV24   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Literature and Art 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

QV24   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and Art 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

QV32   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and Art 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

QV32   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and Art 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

QV32   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Literature and Art 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

QV32   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

LT BA  

QW30   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

LT BA  

QW30   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

LT BA  

QW30   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

LT MA  

QW3012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

LT MA  

QW3024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

LT MA  

QW3024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

LT MLITQ39

3   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

LT MLITQ39

3   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

LT MLITQ39

3   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

LT MLITQ39

3   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

IA BA  

QW38   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QW38   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QW38   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QW38   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

QW33   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

LT BA  

QW33   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

QW33   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  

QW33   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

QW31   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

QW31   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

LT BA  

QW31   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Literature and 

Creative Writing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  

QW31   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Sociology 

LT BA  LQ32   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Sociology 

LT BA  LQ32   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Sociology 

LT BA  LQ32   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LQ38   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LQ38   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Literature and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LQ38   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LQ38   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  LQ33   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  LQ33   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  LQ33   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Literature and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  LQ33   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  QL23   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  QL23   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Literature and 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  QL23   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Literature and 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  QL23   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Management BE MPH 

N21824 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE MPHDN2

0048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE MPHDN2

0048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE MPHDN2

0K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE MPHDN2

0K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE MPHDN2

0K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE MPHDN2

0K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE MPHDN2

0KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE MPHDN2

0KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Management BE MPHDN2

0KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE MPHDN2

0KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE MPHDN2

0KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE MPHDN2

1836 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE MPHDN2

1872 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Management BE MPHDN2

18FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE MPHDN2

18FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE MPHDN2

18FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE MPHDN2

18FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Management BE MPHDN2

18PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Management BE MPHDN2

18PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Management BE MPHDN2

18PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Management BE MPHDN2

18PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Management BE MSC 

N20012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Management BE MSC 

N20024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Management BE MSC 

N20024 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Management BE MSC 

N200JS 

1  1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Management BE MSC 

N200MO 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Management BE PHD 

N20048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE PHD 

N20048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE PHD 

N20K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE PHD 

N20K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE PHD 

N20K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE PHD 

N20K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE PHD 

N20KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE PHD 

N20KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE PHD 

N20KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Management BE PHD 

N20KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE PHD 

N20KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE PHD 

N21836 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE PHD 

N21872 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Management BE PHD 

N218FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE PHD 

N218FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE PHD 

N218FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE PHD 

N218FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management BE PHD 

N218PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Page 779



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 765 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Management BE PHD 

N218PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Management BE PHD 

N218PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Management BE PHD 

N218PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Management 

(International) 

BE MSC 

N2E112 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Management 

(International) 

BE MSC 

N2E124 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Management 

(International) 

BE MSC 

N2E124 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Management 

(Marketing) 

BE MSC 

N2E212 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Management 

(Marketing) 

BE MSC 

N2E224 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Management 

(Marketing) 

BE MSC 

N2E224 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Management 

(Social Economy) 

BE MSC 

N1E212 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Management and 

Organisational 

Dynamics 

PA DIP 

C8N209 

10 1 BD BD £8000, 

£17360 

£8000, 

£17360 

£8114, 

£17411 

£8112, 

£17411 

£8109, 

£17406 

£8107, 

£17400 

£8107, 

£17400 

Management and 

Organisational 

Dynamics 

PA DIP 

C8N221 

10 1 XX XX £4000, 

£8680 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Management and 

Organisational 

Dynamics 

PA DIP 

C8N221 

10 2 XX XX £4000, 

£8680 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Management and 

Organisational 

Dynamics 

PA MA  

C8N212 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Management and 

Organisational 

Dynamics 

PA MA  

C8N224 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Management and 

Organisational 

Dynamics 

PA MA  

C8N224 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Management and 

Organisational 

Dynamics 

PA MA  

C8N2MO 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Management 

Economics 

EC BA  L108   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

EC BA  L108   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

EC BA  L108   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

EC BSC 

L109   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

EC BSC 

L109   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

EC BSC 

L109   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

EC MA  

L10512 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Management 

Economics 

EC MA  

L10524 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Management 

Economics 

EC MA  

L10524 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Management 

Economics 

EC MECNL1

33   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

EC MECNL1

33   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

EC MECNL1

33   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

EC MECNL1

33   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L10412 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Management 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L104EB 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Management 

Economics 

EC MSC 

L104JS 

1  1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Management 

Economics 

IA BA  L190   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Management 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L190   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L190   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L190   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L191   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

IA BSC 

L191   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Management 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L191   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L191   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  9L11   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  9L11   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

EC BA  9L11   10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Management 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BA  9L11   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

5M00   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

5M00   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC BSC 

5M00   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Management 

Economics 

EC BSC 

5M00   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Management 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNL1

34   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNL1

34   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNL1

34   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Management 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

EC MECNL1

34   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

EC MECNL1

34   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Management 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L192   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L192   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L192   10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Management 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BA  L192   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

EC BSC 

L193   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Management 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L193   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L193   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Management 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC BSC 

L193   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNL1

35   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

EC MECNL1

35   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Management 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNL1

35   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Management 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNL1

35   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

EC MECNL1

35   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Management 

Research 

BE MRESN2

1012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Management 

Research 

BE MRESN2

1024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Management 

Research 

BE MRESN2

1024 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Page 790
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Management 

Studies 

BE MAD 

N20012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management 

Studies 

BE MPH 

N20424 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management 

Studies 

BE MPHDN2

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management 

Studies 

BE MPHDN2

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Management 

Studies 

BE MPHDN2

00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management 

Studies 

BE MPHDN2

00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management 

Studies 

BE MPHDN2

0436 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management 

Studies 

BE MPHDN2

0448 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management 

Studies 

BE MPHDN2

0448 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Management 

Studies 

BE MPHDN2

04FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management 

Studies 

BE MPHDN2

04FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management 

Studies 

BE MPHDN2

04PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Management 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N20036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N20072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Management 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N200FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N200FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N20436 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N20448 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Management 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N20448 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N204FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N204FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Management 

Studies 

BE PHD 

N204PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marine Biology BS BSC 

C164   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Marine Biology BS BSC 

C164   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Marine Biology BS BSC 

C164   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Marine Biology BS MPH 

C16124 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Marine Biology BS MPH 

C16148 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marine Biology BS MPHDC1

6136 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Marine Biology BS MPHDC1

6172 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Marine Biology BS MPHDC1

61FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Marine Biology BS MPHDC1

61FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Marine Biology BS MPHDC1

61FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Marine Biology BS MPHDC1

61FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Marine Biology BS MPHDC1

61PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Marine Biology BS MPHDC1

61PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Marine Biology BS MPHDC1

61PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marine Biology BS MPHDC1

61PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Marine Biology BS MSD 

C16112 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Marine Biology BS MSD 

C16124 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Marine Biology BS MSD 

C161FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Marine Biology BS MSD 

C161FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Marine Biology BS MSD 

C161FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Marine Biology BS MSD 

C161FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Marine Biology BS MSD 

C161PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Marine Biology BS MSD 

C161PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marine Biology BS MSD 

C161PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Marine Biology BS MSD 

C161PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Marine Biology BS PHD 

C16136 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Marine Biology BS PHD 

C16172 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Marine Biology BS PHD 

C161FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Marine Biology BS PHD 

C161FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Marine Biology BS PHD 

C161FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Marine Biology BS PHD 

C161FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Marine Biology BS PHD 

C161PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marine Biology BS PHD 

C161PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Marine Biology BS PHD 

C161PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Marine Biology BS PHD 

C161PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Marine Biology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C161   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marine Biology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C161   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Marine Biology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C161   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Marine Biology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C161   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marine Biology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

CC64   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Marine Biology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

CC64   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Marine Biology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

CC64   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 

Marine Biology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

CC64   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Marine Biology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

CC60   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Marine Biology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

CC60   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marine Biology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

CC60   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Marine Biology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

CC60   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Marine Science 

and Sustainable 

Development 

BS MSC 

F71012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Maritime Law LW LLM 

M22E12 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Maritime Law LW LLM 

M22E24 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Maritime Law LW LLM 

M22E24 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Marketing BE BSC 

N501   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing BE BSC 

N501   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marketing BE BSC 

N501   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing BE MAD 

N59012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE MAD 

N59024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MAD 

N59024 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPH 

N59024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE MPH 

N59024 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE MPH 

N59048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPH 

N59048 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPH 

N59048 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marketing BE MPH 

N59048 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

9036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

9036 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

9036 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

9072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

9072 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

9072 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

9072 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

9072 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

9072 

10 6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90FJ 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90FJ 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90PJ 

1  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90PJ 

1  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90PJ 

1  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90PJ 

1  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MPHDN5

90PJ 

1  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE MSC 

N51012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Marketing BE MSC 

N51024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Marketing BE MSC 

N51024 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Marketing BE PHD 

N59036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marketing BE PHD 

N59036 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE PHD 

N59036 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE PHD 

N59072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE PHD 

N59072 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE PHD 

N59072 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE PHD 

N59072 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE PHD 

N59072 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE PHD 

N59072 

10 6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590FJ 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590FJ 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590PJ 

1  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590PJ 

1  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590PJ 

1  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590PJ 

1  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing BE PHD 

N590PJ 

1  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Marketing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N505   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N505   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N505   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N505   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 808
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marketing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N505CO 

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N505CO 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N505CO 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N505CO 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N504   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N504   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marketing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N504   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Marketing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

N504   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N502   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N502   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N502   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Marketing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

N502   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA MPH 

GC0024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA MPH 

GC0048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA MPHDG

C0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA MPHDG

C0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA MPHDG

C00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA MPHDG

C00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA MPHDG

C00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA MPHDG

C00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA MPHDG

C00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA MPHDG

C00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA MPHDG

C00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA MPHDG

C00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA MSD 

GC0012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA PHD 

GC0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA PHD 

GC0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA PHD 

GC00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA PHD 

GC00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA PHD 

GC00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA PHD 

GC00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA PHD 

GC00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA PHD 

GC00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA PHD 

GC00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematical 

Biology 

MA PHD 

GC00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics MA BSC 

G100   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics MA BSC 

G100   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics MA BSC 

G100   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics MA DIP 

G10109 

10 1 BD BD £8000, 

£17360 

£8000, 

£17360 

£8114, 

£17411 

£8112, 

£17411 

£8109, 

£17406 

£8107, 

£17400 

£8107, 

£17400 

Mathematics MA DIPLG10

009 

10 1 BE BE £6600, 

£14322 

£6600, 

£14322 

£6695, 

£14364 

£6694, 

£14364 

£6691, 

£14360 

£6689, 

£14354 

£6689, 

£14354 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics MA MMATG1

98   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics MA MMATG1

98   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics MA MMATG1

98   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics MA MMATG1

98   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics MA MPH 

G10024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA MPH 

G10048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

0048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

0048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

0K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

0K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

0K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

0K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

0KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

0KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

0KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

0KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA MPHDG1

0KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics MA MSC 

G10112 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Mathematics MA MSC 

G10124 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Mathematics MA MSC 

G10124 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Mathematics MA MSD 

G10012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA MSD 

G10024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G10036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G10048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G10048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G10072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G100FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G100FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G100FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G100FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G100PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G100PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G100PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G100PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G10K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G10K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G10K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G10K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G10KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G10KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G10KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G10KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics MA PHD 

G10KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G104   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 819



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 805 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G104   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G104   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G104   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

G103   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

G103   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

G103   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

G103   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

G102   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

G102   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

G102   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Mathematics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

G102   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics and 

Data Science 

MA MSCIG1

99   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics and 

Data Science 

MA MSCIG1

99   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics and 

Data Science 

MA MSCIG1

99   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics and 

Data Science 

MA MSCIG1

99   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics and 

Finance 

MA DIP 

GN1309 

10 1 BD BD £8000, 

£17360 

£8000, 

£17360 

£8114, 

£17411 

£8112, 

£17411 

£8109, 

£17406 

£8107, 

£17400 

£8107, 

£17400 

Mathematics and 

Finance 

MA MSC 

GN1312 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Mathematics and 

Finance 

MA MSC 

GN1324 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Mathematics and 

Finance 

MA MSC 

GN1324 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPH 

G10824 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPH 

G10824 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

0836 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

0836 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

0836 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

0872 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

0872 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

0872 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

0872 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

0872 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

0872 

10 6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Page 823



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 809 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08FJ 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08FJ 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08PJ 

1  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08PJ 

1  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08PJ 

1  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08PJ 

1  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MPHDG1

08PJ 

1  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA MSD 

G10812 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G10836 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G10836 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G10836 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G10872 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G10872 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G10872 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G10872 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G10872 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G10872 

10 6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108FJ 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108FJ 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108PJ 

1  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108PJ 

1  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108PJ 

1  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108PJ 

1  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics 

Education 

MA PHD 

G108PJ 

1  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Mathematics with 

Computing 

MA BSC 

G1GK   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics with 

Computing 

MA BSC 

G1GK   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Computing 

MA BSC 

G1GK   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Computing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G1G8   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Computing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G1G8   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Computing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G1G8   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Computing 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G1G8   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics with 

Computing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

G1IK   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Computing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

G1IK   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Computing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

G1IK   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Mathematics with 

Computing 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

G1IK   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Computing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

G1G4   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mathematics with 

Computing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

G1G4   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Computing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

G1G4   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Mathematics with 

Computing 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

G1G4   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Physics 

MA BSC 

G1F3   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Physics 

MA BSC 

G1F3   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Physics 

MA BSC 

G1F3   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Physics 

IA BSC 

G1F5   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Mathematics with 

Physics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G1F5   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Physics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G1F5   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Physics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

G1F5   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Physics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

G1F4   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Physics 

MA BSC 

G1F4   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Mathematics with 

Physics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

G1F4   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Mathematics with 

Physics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

G1F4   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Physics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

GCF3   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Physics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

GCF3   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mathematics with 

Physics 

MA BSC 

GCF3   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Mathematics with 

Physics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

GCF3   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

MBM BE MBM 

N21012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

MBM BE MBM 

N21024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

MBM BE MBM 

N21024 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

MBM BE MBM 

N210JS 

1  1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Mechatronic 

Systems 

CE BENGH7

30   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Mechatronic 

Systems 

CE BENGH7

30   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Page 835



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 821 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mechatronic 

Systems 

CE BENGH7

30   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Mechatronic 

Systems 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH7

33   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Mechatronic 

Systems 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH7

33   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Mechatronic 

Systems 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH7

33   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Mechatronic 

Systems 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH7

33   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Mechatronic 

Systems 

CE BENGH7

32   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Page 836
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Mechatronic 

Systems 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGH7

32   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Mechatronic 

Systems 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGH7

32   

10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 

Mechatronic 

Systems 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGH7

32   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Mechatronic 

Systems 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGH7

31   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Mechatronic 

Systems 

CE BENGH7

31   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Page 837
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Mechatronic 

Systems 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGH7

31   

10 3 WD WD £1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3416 

£1385, 

£3417 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3351 

£1385, 

£2819 

Mechatronic 

Systems 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGH7

31   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Mechatronics CE BSC 

H737   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Mechatronics CE BSC 

H737   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Mechatronics CE BSC 

H737   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Mechatronics 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

H738   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mechatronics 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

H738   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Mechatronics 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

H738   

10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 

Mechatronics 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

H738   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Mechatronics 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

H739   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Mechatronics 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

H739   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Mechatronics 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

H739   

10 3 WD WD £1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3416 

£1385, 

£3417 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3351 

£1385, 

£2819 

Page 839
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mechatronics 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

H739   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Media and Digital 

Culture 

SC BA  LP33   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Media and Digital 

Culture 

SC BA  LP33   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Media and Digital 

Culture 

SC BA  LP33   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Media and Digital 

Culture (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  P300   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Media and Digital 

Culture (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  P300   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Media and Digital 

Culture (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  P300   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 840
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Media and Digital 

Culture (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  P300   10 3* UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Media and Digital 

Culture (including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LP34   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Media and Digital 

Culture (including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LP34   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Media and Digital 

Culture (including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LP34   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Media and Digital 

Culture (including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LP34   10 4* UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Media and Digital 

Culture (including 

Year Abroad) 

SC BA  PL33   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Media and Digital 

Culture (including 

Year Abroad) 

SC BA  PL33   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Media and Digital 

Culture (including 

Year Abroad) 

SC BA  PL33   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Media and Digital 

Culture (including 

Year Abroad) 

SC BA  PL33   10 4* UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Medicine BS MD  

A30024 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Microbiology BS BSC 

C555   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Microbiology BS BSC 

C555   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Microbiology BS BSC 

C555   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Microbiology BS MPHDC5

0036 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Page 842
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Microbiology BS MPHDC5

0072 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Microbiology BS MPHDC5

00FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Microbiology BS MPHDC5

00FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Microbiology BS MPHDC5

00FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Microbiology BS MPHDC5

00FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Microbiology BS MPHDC5

00PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Microbiology BS MPHDC5

00PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Microbiology BS MPHDC5

00PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Microbiology BS MPHDC5

00PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Microbiology BS MSD 

C50012 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Microbiology BS MSD 

C50024 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Microbiology BS MSD 

C500FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Microbiology BS MSD 

C500FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Microbiology BS MSD 

C500FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Microbiology BS MSD 

C500FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Microbiology BS MSD 

C500PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Microbiology BS MSD 

C500PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Microbiology BS MSD 

C500PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Microbiology BS MSD 

C500PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Microbiology BS PHD 

C50036 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Microbiology BS PHD 

C50072 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Microbiology BS PHD 

C500FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Microbiology BS PHD 

C500FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Microbiology BS PHD 

C500FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Microbiology BS PHD 

C500FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Microbiology BS PHD 

C500PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Microbiology BS PHD 

C500PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Microbiology BS PHD 

C500PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Microbiology BS PHD 

C500PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Microbiology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C556   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Microbiology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C556   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Microbiology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C556   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Microbiology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C556   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Microbiology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C558   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Microbiology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C558   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Microbiology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C558   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 

Microbiology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BS BSC 

C558   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Microbiology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C557   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Microbiology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C557   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Microbiology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C557   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Page 847



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 833 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Microbiology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BS BSC 

C557   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Microbiology and 

Biotechnology 

BS MSCIC55

9   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Microbiology and 

Biotechnology 

BS MSCIC55

9   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Microbiology and 

Biotechnology 

BS MSCIC55

9   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Microbiology and 

Biotechnology 

BS MSCIC55

9   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Migration Studies SC MA  

L31112 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Migration Studies SC MA  

L31124 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Migration Studies SC MA  

L31124 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Migration Studies SC MSC 

L31112 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Migration Studies SC MSC 

L31124 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Migration Studies SC MSC 

L31124 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Modern and 

Contemporary 

Literature 

LT MA  

Q20E12 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Modern and 

Contemporary 

Literature 

LT MA  

Q20E24 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Modern and 

Contemporary 

Literature 

LT MA  

Q20E24 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Modern History SA BA  V140   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History SA BA  V140   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History SA BA  V140   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Modern History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V144   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V144   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V144   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V144   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V148   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V148   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Modern History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V148   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Modern History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V148   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V149   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V149   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V149   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Modern History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V149   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Modern History 

and International 

Relations 

SA BA  VL12   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and International 

Relations 

SA BA  VL12   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and International 

Relations 

SA BA  VL12   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and International 

Relations 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VL18   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and International 

Relations 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VL18   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and International 

IA BA  VL18   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
Page 852
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Relations 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Modern History 

and International 

Relations 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VL18   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VL14   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VL14   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and International 

Relations 

SA BA  VL14   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Modern History 

and International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VL14   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  VL1F   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  VL1F   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and International 

Relations 

SA BA  VL1F   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Modern History 

and International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  VL1F   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and Politics 

SA BA  LV21   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and Politics 

SA BA  LV21   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and Politics 

SA BA  LV21   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and Politics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LV28   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and Politics 

IA BA  LV28   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Modern History 

and Politics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LV28   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and Politics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LV28   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and Politics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  LV22   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and Politics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  LV22   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and Politics 

SA BA  LV22   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Modern History 

and Politics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  LV22   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and Politics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

LV2C   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and Politics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

LV2C   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern History 

and Politics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

LV2C   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Modern History 

and Politics 

SA BA  

LV2C   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  R900   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  R900   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  R900   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  R900   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R999   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R999   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Modern 

Languages (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R999   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R999   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Modern 

Languages (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R999   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages 

(Translation) 

LL MLANR9

90   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages 

(Translation) 

LL MLANR9

90   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages 

(Translation) 

LL MLANR9

90   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Modern 

Languages 

(Translation) 

LL MLANR9

90   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages and 

English 

Language 

LL BA  

RQ93   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages and 

English 

Language 

LL BA  

RQ93   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages and 

English 

Language 

LL BA  

RQ93   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Modern 

Languages and 

English 

Language 

LL BA  

RQ93   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages and 

IA BA  

RQ99   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
Page 860
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

English 

Language (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

Modern 

Languages and 

English 

Language (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

RQ99   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages and 

English 

Language (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

RQ99   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages and 

English 

Language (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

RQ99   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Modern 

Languages and 

English 

Language (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

RQ99   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages and 

Linguistics 

LL BA  

RQ91   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages and 

Linguistics 

LL BA  

RQ91   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages and 

Linguistics 

LL BA  

RQ91   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Modern 

Languages and 

Linguistics 

LL BA  

RQ91   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages and 

Linguistics (5 

IA BA  

RQ98   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

Modern 

Languages and 

Linguistics (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

RQ98   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages and 

Linguistics (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

RQ98   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages and 

Linguistics (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

RQ98   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Modern 

Languages and 

Linguistics (5 

IA BA  

RQ98   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

Modern 

Languages and 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language 

LL BA  

RX91   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages and 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language 

LL BA  

RX91   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages and 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language 

LL BA  

RX91   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Modern 

Languages and 

Teaching English 

LL BA  

RX91   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

as a Foreign 

Language 

Modern 

Languages and 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R8T8   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages and 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R8T8   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages and 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (5 

IA BA  R8T8   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

Modern 

Languages and 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R8T8   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Modern 

Languages and 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (5 

Years Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R8T8   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages 

Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Cultural 

Mediation 

LL BA  Q911   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Modern 

Languages 

Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Cultural 

Mediation 

LL BA  Q911   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages 

Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Cultural 

Mediation 

LL BA  Q911   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Modern 

Languages 

Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Cultural 

Mediation 

LL BA  Q911   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages 

Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Cultural 

IA BA  Q912   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 867



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 853 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Mediation 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Modern 

Languages 

Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Cultural 

Mediation 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q912   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages 

Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Cultural 

Mediation 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q912   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages 

Translation, 

Interpreting and 

IA BA  Q912   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Cultural 

Mediation 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Modern 

Languages 

Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Cultural 

Mediation 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  Q912   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages with 

Latin American 

Studies 

LL BA  R8T7   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages with 

Latin American 

Studies 

LL BA  R8T7   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Modern 

Languages with 

Latin American 

Studies 

LL BA  R8T7   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Modern 

Languages with 

Latin American 

Studies 

LL BA  R8T7   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages with 

Latin American 

Studies (5 Years 

Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R8T9   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages with 

Latin American 

Studies (5 Years 

Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R8T9   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Modern 

Languages with 

Latin American 

Studies (5 Years 

Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R8T9   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Modern 

Languages with 

Latin American 

Studies (5 Years 

Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R8T9   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Modern 

Languages with 

Latin American 

Studies (5 Years 

Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  R8T9   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MPHDC7

4136 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MPHDC7

4172 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MPHDC7

41FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MPHDC7

41FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MPHDC7

41FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MPHDC7

41FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MPHDC7

41PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MPHDC7

41PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MPHDC7

41PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MPHDC7

41PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MSC 

C74112 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MSD 

C74112 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MSD 

C74124 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MSD 

C741FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MSD 

C741FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MSD 

C741FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MSD 

C741FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MSD 

C741PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MSD 

C741PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MSD 

C741PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS MSD 

C741PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS PHD 

C74136 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS PHD 

C74172 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS PHD 

C741FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS PHD 

C741FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS PHD 

C741FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS PHD 

C741FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS PHD 

C741PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Page 874



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 860 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS PHD 

C741PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS PHD 

C741PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Molecular 

Medicine 

BS PHD 

C741PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Money and 

Banking 

EC MSC 

L12012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Money and 

Banking 

EC MSC 

L12024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Money and 

Banking 

EC MSC 

L12024 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Money and 

Banking 

EC MSC 

L120UH 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Multimedia 

Journalism 

LT BA  P500   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Multimedia 

Journalism 

LT BA  P500   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Multimedia 

Journalism 

LT BA  P500   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Multimedia 

Journalism 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P503   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Multimedia 

Journalism 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P503   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Multimedia 

Journalism 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P503   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Multimedia 

Journalism 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LT BA  P503   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Multimedia 

Journalism 

LT BA  P501   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Multimedia 

Journalism 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P501   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Multimedia 

Journalism 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P501   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Multimedia 

Journalism 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LT BA  P501   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE MPH 

B16124 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE MPH 

B16148 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE MPHDB1

6136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE MPHDB1

6172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE MPHDB1

61FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE MPHDB1

61FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE MPHDB1

61FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE MPHDB1

61FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE MPHDB1

61PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE MPHDB1

61PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE MPHDB1

61PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE MPHDB1

61PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE PHD 

B16136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE PHD 

B16172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE PHD 

B161FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE PHD 

B161FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE PHD 

B161FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE PHD 

B161FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE PHD 

B161PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE PHD 

B161PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE PHD 

B161PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Musculoskeletal 

Practice 

SE PHD 

B161PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Neural 

Engineering with 

Psychology 

CE BENGH1

69   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Neural 

Engineering with 

Psychology 

CE BENGH1

69   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Neural 

Engineering with 

Psychology 

CE BENGH1

69   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Neural 

Engineering with 

Psychology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH1

72   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Neural 

Engineering with 

Psychology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH1

72   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Neural 

Engineering with 

Psychology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH1

72   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Neural 

Engineering with 

Psychology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH1

72   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Neural 

Engineering with 

Psychology 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGH1

70   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Neural 

Engineering with 

Psychology 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGH1

70   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Neural 

Engineering with 

Psychology 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGH1

70   

10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 

Neural 

Engineering with 

Psychology 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGH1

70   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Neural 

Engineering with 

Psychology 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGH1

71   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Neural 

Engineering with 

Psychology 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGH1

71   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Neural 

Engineering with 

Psychology 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGH1

71   

10 3 WD WD £1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3416 

£1385, 

£3417 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3351 

£1385, 

£2819 

Neural 

Engineering with 

Psychology 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGH1

71   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Neural 

Technology with 

Psychology 

CE BSC 

H167   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Neural 

Technology with 

Psychology 

CE BSC 

H167   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Neural 

Technology with 

Psychology 

CE BSC 

H167   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Neural 

Technology with 

CE BSC 

H176   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychology 

(including 

Placement Year) 

Neural 

Technology with 

Psychology 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

H176   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Neural 

Technology with 

Psychology 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

H176   

10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 

Neural 

Technology with 

Psychology 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

H176   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Neural 

Technology with 

Psychology 

CE BSC 

H168   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

Neural 

Technology with 

Psychology 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

H168   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Neural 

Technology with 

Psychology 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

H168   

10 3 WD WD £1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3416 

£1385, 

£3417 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3351 

£1385, 

£2819 

Neural 

Technology with 

Psychology 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

H168   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Neuropsychology PS PHD 

C86036 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Nursing HS DOCTB7

4048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
Page 885



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 871 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Nursing HS DOCTB7

4048 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing HS DOCTB7

4048 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing HS DOCTB7

4048 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing HS DOCTB7

4048 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing HS DOCTB7

4060 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing HS DOCTB7

4060 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing HS DOCTB7

4060 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing HS DOCTB7

4060 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing HS DOCTB7

4060 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740AD 

4  1 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740AD 

4  2 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740AD 

4  3 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740AS 

4  1 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740AS 

4  2 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740AS 

4  3 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740CO 

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740CO 

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740CO 

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740DP 

10 1 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740DP 

10 2 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740JD 

1  1 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740JD 

1  2 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740JD 

1  3 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740PD 

10 1 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Nursing (Adult) HS BSC 

B740PD 

10 2 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Adult) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B742   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Adult) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B742   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Adult) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B742   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Nursing (Adult) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B742   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Adult) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B742CO 

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Adult) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B742CO 

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Nursing (Adult) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B742CO 

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Nursing (Adult) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B742CO 

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Dual 

Award in Adult 

and Mental 

Health) 

HS MSCIB77

0   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Dual 

Award in Adult 

and Mental 

Health) 

HS MSCIB77

0   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Dual 

Award in Adult 

and Mental 

Health) 

HS MSCIB77

0   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Dual 

Award in Adult 

HS MSCIB77

0   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

and Mental 

Health) 

Nursing (Dual 

Award in Adult 

and Mental 

Health) 

HS MSCIB77

0SO 

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Dual 

Award in Adult 

and Mental 

Health) 

HS MSCIB77

0SO 

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Dual 

Award in Adult 

and Mental 

Health) 

HS MSCIB77

0SO 

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Dual 

Award in Adult 

and Mental 

Health) 

HS MSCIB77

0SO 

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760AD 

4  1 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760AD 

4  2 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760AD 

4  3 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760AS 

4  1 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760AS 

4  2 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760AS 

4  3 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760CO 

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760CO 

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760CO 

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760DA 

1  1 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760DA 

1  2 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760DA 

1  3 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760DA 

1  4 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760DP 

10 1 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760DP 

10 2 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760DS 

1  1 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760DS 

1  2 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760DS 

1  3 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760DS 

1  4 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760JD 

1  1 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760JD 

1  2 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760JD 

1  3 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760PD 

10 1 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) 

HS BSC 

B760PD 

10 2 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) (Including 

Year Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B762   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) (Including 

Year Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B762   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) (Including 

Year Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B762   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) (Including 

Year Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B762   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) (Including 

Year Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B762CO 

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) (Including 

Year Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B762CO 

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) (Including 

Year Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B762CO 

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Nursing (Mental 

Health) (Including 

Year Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B762CO 

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Nursing 

Associate 

HS FDSCB7

45CA 

10 1 UE UE £6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

Nursing 

Associate 

HS FDSCB7

45CA 

10 2 UE UE £6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

Nursing 

Associate 

HS FDSCB7

45OD 

10 1 UE UE £6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

Nursing 

Associate 

HS FDSCB7

45OD 

10 2 UE UE £6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

£6000, 

£6000 

Nursing Studies HS MPH 

B79124 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS MPH 

B79148 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

9136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

9172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

91FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

91FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

91FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

91FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

91FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

91FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

91PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

91PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

91PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

91PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

91PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

91PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

91PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

91PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

91PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

9K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

9K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

9K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Nursing Studies HS MPHDB7

9K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS MSD 

B79112 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS MSD 

B79124 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS MSD 

B791FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS MSD 

B791FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS MSD 

B791FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS MSD 

B791FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS MSD 

B791PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS MSD 

B791PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Nursing Studies HS MSD 

B791PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS MSD 

B791PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B79136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B79172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B791FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B791FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B791FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B791FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B791FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B791FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B791PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B791PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B791PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B791PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B791PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B791PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B791PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B791PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B791PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B79K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B79K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B79K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Nursing Studies HS PHD 

B79K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: Art History 

and Theory 

(Research) 

SA OCCPV3

50GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: Biological 

Sciences 

(Research) 

BS OCCPC1

00GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Occasional 

Study: 

Computational 

Finance and 

Economic Agents 

(Research) 

CF OCCPN3

03GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: Computing 

and Electronic 

Systems 

(Research) 

CE OCCPG

H46GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: 

Economics 

(Research) 

EC OCCPL1

00GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: 

Entrepreneurship 

and Business 

(Research) 

BE OCCPN1

00GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Occasional 

Study: Essex 

Business School 

(Research) 

BE OCCPN4

02GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: 

Government 

Research 

GV OCCPL2

00GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: Health and 

Social Care 

(Research) 

HS OCCPB9

00GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: History 

(Research) 

SA OCCPV1

00GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: Human 

Rights 

HU OCCPM9

00GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: 

International 

IA OCCPX1

60GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Academy 

(Research) 

Occasional 

Study: Law 

(Research) 

LW OCCPM1

00GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: Linguistics 

(Research) 

LL OCCPQ1

00GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: Literature 

(Research) 

LT OCCPQ2

00GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: 

Mathematics 

MA OCCPG1

00PG 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: 

Mathematics 

(Research) 

MA OCCPG1

00GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: Micro-

RC OCCPY2

0001 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Change 

(Research) 

Occasional 

Study: 

Philosophy 

(Research) 

SA OCCPV5

00GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

(Research) 

PA OCCPC8

90GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: 

Psychology 

(Research) 

PS OCCPC8

00GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: Sociology 

(Research) 

SC OCCPL3

00GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occasional 

Study: Sports 

BS OCCPC6

00GR 

0  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Science 

(Research) 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS BSC 

B939   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS BSC 

B939   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS BSC 

B939   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS DOCTB9

3048 

10 1 SP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£4851, 

£10750 

£4851, 

£10882 

£4851, 

£10882 

£4850, 

£10879 

£4850, 

£10875 

£4850, 

£10875 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS DOCTB9

3048 

10 2 SP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£4851, 

£10750 

£4851, 

£10882 

£4851, 

£10882 

£4850, 

£10879 

£4850, 

£10875 

£4850, 

£10875 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS DOCTB9

3048 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS DOCTB9

3048 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS DOCTB9

3048 

10 5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS DOCTB9

3060 

10 1 SP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£4851, 

£10750 

£4851, 

£10882 

£4851, 

£10882 

£4850, 

£10879 

£4850, 

£10875 

£4850, 

£10875 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS DOCTB9

3060 

10 2 SP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£4851, 

£10750 

£4851, 

£10882 

£4851, 

£10882 

£4850, 

£10879 

£4850, 

£10875 

£4850, 

£10875 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS DOCTB9

3060 

10 3 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS DOCTB9

3060 

10 4 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS DOCTB9

3060 

10 5 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPH 

B93024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPH 

B93048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

3036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

3072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

30FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

30FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

30FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

30FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

30FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

30FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

30PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

30PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

30PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

30PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

30PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

30PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

30PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

30PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

30PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

3K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

3K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

3K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

3K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

3KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

3KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

3KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

3KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB9

3KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MSD 

B93012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS MSD 

B93024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B93036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B93072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B930FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B930FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B930FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B930FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B930FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B930FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B930PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B930PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B930PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B930PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B930PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B930PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B930PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B930PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B930PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B93K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B93K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Page 913



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 899 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B93K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B93K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B93KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B93KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B93KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B93KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B93KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Occupational 

Therapy (Degree 

Apprenticeship) 

HS BSC 

B939OD 

10 1 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Occupational 

Therapy (Degree 

Apprenticeship) 

HS BSC 

B939OD 

10 2 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Occupational 

Therapy (Pre-

Registration) 

HS MSC 

B93024 

10 1 AF CF £9250, 

£22400 

£9250, 

£22400 

£9250, 

£22436 

£9250, 

£22434 

£9250, 

£22434 

£9250, 

£22411 

£9250, 

£22411 

Occupational 

Therapy (Pre-

Registration) 

HS MSC 

B93024 

10 2 AF CF £9250, 

£22400 

£9250, 

£22400 

£9250, 

£22436 

£9250, 

£22434 

£9250, 

£22434 

£9250, 

£22411 

£9250, 

£22411 

Operational 

Research 

MA MPH 

G20024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Operational 

Research 

MA MPH 

G20048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Operational 

Research 

MA MPHDG2

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Operational 

Research 

MA MPHDG2

0048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Operational 

Research 

MA MPHDG2

0048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Operational 

Research 

MA MPHDG2

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Operational 

Research 

MA MPHDG2

00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Operational 

Research 

MA MPHDG2

00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Operational 

Research 

MA MPHDG2

00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Operational 

Research 

MA MPHDG2

00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Operational 

Research 

MA MPHDG2

00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Operational 

Research 

MA MPHDG2

00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Operational 

Research 

MA MPHDG2

00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Operational 

Research 

MA MPHDG2

00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Operational 

Research 

MA MSD 

G20012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Operational 

Research 

MA MSD 

G20024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Operational 

Research 

MA PHD 

G20036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Operational 

Research 

MA PHD 

G20048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Operational 

Research 

MA PHD 

G20048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Operational 

Research 

MA PHD 

G20072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Operational 

Research 

MA PHD 

G200FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Operational 

Research 

MA PHD 

G200FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Operational 

Research 

MA PHD 

G200FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Operational 

Research 

MA PHD 

G200FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Operational 

Research 

MA PHD 

G200PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Operational 

Research 

MA PHD 

G200PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Operational 

Research 

MA PHD 

G200PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Operational 

Research 

MA PHD 

G200PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Optimisation and 

Data Analytics 

MA DIP 

G20109 

10 1 BD BD £8000, 

£17360 

£8000, 

£17360 

£8114, 

£17411 

£8112, 

£17411 

£8109, 

£17406 

£8107, 

£17400 

£8107, 

£17400 

Optimisation and 

Data Analytics 

MA MSC 

G20312 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Oral Health 

Science 

HS BSC 

B751   

1  1 UU PE £9250, 

£28850 

£9250, 

£28850 

£9250, 

£27563 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

Oral Health 

Science 

HS BSC 

B751   

1  2 UU PE £9250, 

£28850 

£9250, 

£28850 

£9250, 

£27563 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Oral Health 

Science 

HS BSC 

B751CO 

1  1 UU PE £9250, 

£28850 

£9250, 

£28850 

£9250, 

£27563 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

Oral Health 

Science 

HS BSC 

B751CO 

1  2 UU PE £9250, 

£28850 

£9250, 

£28850 

£9250, 

£27563 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

Oral Health 

Science 

HS FDSCB7

50   

9  1 UU PE £9250, 

£28850 

£9250, 

£28850 

£9250, 

£27563 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

Oral Health 

Science 

HS FDSCB7

50   

9  2 UU PE £9250, 

£28850 

£9250, 

£28850 

£9250, 

£27563 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

Oral Health 

Science 

HS FDSCB7

50CO 

9  1 UU PE £9250, 

£28850 

£9250, 

£28850 

£9250, 

£27563 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

Oral Health 

Science 

HS FDSCB7

50CO 

9  2 UU PE £9250, 

£28850 

£9250, 

£28850 

£9250, 

£27563 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

£9250, 

£26250 

Organisational 

Change 

Management 

BE MSC 

N21712 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Organisational 

Change 

Management 

BE MSC 

N21724 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Organisational 

Change 

Management 

BE MSC 

N21724 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Organised Crime, 

Terrorism and 

Security 

SC MA  

MF9112 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Organised Crime, 

Terrorism and 

Security 

SC MA  

MF9124 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Organised Crime, 

Terrorism and 

Security 

SC MA  

MF9124 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Organised Crime, 

Terrorism and 

Security 

SC MSC 

MF9012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Organised Crime, 

Terrorism and 

Security 

SC MSC 

MF9024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Organised Crime, 

Terrorism and 

Security 

SC MSC 

MF9024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Periodontology HS MSC 

A40036 

9  1 FF BF £16200, 

£21700 

£16200, 

£21700 

£16207, 

£21763 

£16196, 

£21763 

£16190, 

£21758 

£16184, 

£21748 

£16184, 

£21748 

Periodontology HS MSC 

A40036 

9  2 FF BF £16200, 

£21700 

£16200, 

£21700 

£16207, 

£21763 

£16196, 

£21763 

£16190, 

£21758 

£16184, 

£21748 

£16184, 

£21748 

Periodontology HS MSC 

A40036 

9  3 FF BF £16200, 

£21700 

£16200, 

£21700 

£16207, 

£21763 

£16196, 

£21763 

£16190, 

£21758 

£16184, 

£21748 

£16184, 

£21748 

Periodontology 

Science and 

Practice 

HS MSC 

A4A2AL 

10 1 XX XX £, £ Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Philosophy SA BA  V500   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy SA BA  V500   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy SA BA  V500   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy SA DIPLV50

009 

10 1 BE BE £6600, 

£14322 

£6600, 

£14322 

£6695, 

£14364 

£6694, 

£14364 

£6691, 

£14360 

£6689, 

£14354 

£6689, 

£14354 

Philosophy SA MA  

V50012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Philosophy SA MA  

V50024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Philosophy SA MA  

V50024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Philosophy SA MA  

V500MO 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Philosophy SA MAD 

V50012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Philosophy SA MAD 

V50024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Philosophy SA MAD 

V500FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Philosophy SA MAD 

V500FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy SA MAD 

V500FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Philosophy SA MAD 

V500FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Philosophy SA MAD 

V500PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Philosophy SA MAD 

V500PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Philosophy SA MAD 

V500PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Philosophy SA MAD 

V500PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Philosophy SA MPH 

V50024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Philosophy SA MPH 

V50048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Philosophy SA MPHDV5

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy SA MPHDV5

0048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Philosophy SA MPHDV5

0048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Philosophy SA MPHDV5

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Philosophy SA MPHDV5

00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Philosophy SA MPHDV5

00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Philosophy SA MPHDV5

00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Philosophy SA MPHDV5

00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Philosophy SA MPHDV5

00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Philosophy SA MPHDV5

00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy SA MPHDV5

00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Philosophy SA MPHDV5

00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Philosophy SA MPHIV59

9   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy SA MPHIV59

9   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy SA MPHIV59

9   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy SA MPHIV59

9   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy SA PHD 

V50036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Philosophy SA PHD 

V50048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Philosophy SA PHD 

V50048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy SA PHD 

V50072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Philosophy SA PHD 

V500FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Philosophy SA PHD 

V500FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Philosophy SA PHD 

V500FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Philosophy SA PHD 

V500FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Philosophy SA PHD 

V500PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Philosophy SA PHD 

V500PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Philosophy SA PHD 

V500PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Philosophy SA PHD 

V500PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  V508   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  V508   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  V508   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  V508   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  V508   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V502   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V502   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V502   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V502   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V503   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V503   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V503   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Philosophy 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V503   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA MPHIVA

98   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA MPHIVA

98   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA MPHIVA

98   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Philosophy 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA MPHIVA

98   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA MPHIVA

98   

10 5 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V501   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V501   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V501   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V501   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA MPHIVA

99   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA MPHIVA

99   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA MPHIVA

99   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA MPHIVA

99   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA MPHIVA

99   

10 5 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

SA BA  VV53   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

SA BA  VV53   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

SA BA  VV53   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VVHP   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VVHP   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VVHP   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VVHP   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VVHP   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV54   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV54   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV54   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV54   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV55   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV55   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV55   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV55   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

VV5H   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

VV5H   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

VV5H   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy and 

Art History 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

VV5H   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

History 

SA BA  VV15   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

History 

SA BA  VV15   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

History 

SA BA  VV15   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

History (Including 

IA BA  

VV5X   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

Philosophy and 

History (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VV5X   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

History (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VV5X   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

History (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VV5X   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy and 

History (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VV5X   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV51   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy and 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV51   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV51   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

History (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV51   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV16   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV16   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV16   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy and 

History (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV16   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

VV5C   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

VV5C   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

VV5C   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy and 

History (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

VV5C   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Law 

SA BA  

MVC5   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Law 

SA BA  

MVC5   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy and 

Law 

SA BA  

MVC5   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Law (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VM58   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Law (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VM58   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Law (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VM58   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Law (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VM58   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy and 

Law (Including 

IA BA  

VM58   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

Philosophy and 

Law (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

MVC8   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Law (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

MVC8   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Law (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

MVC8   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Law (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

MVC8   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Law (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

MVC6   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Law (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

MVC6   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy and 

Law (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

MVC6   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Philosophy and 

Law (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

MVC6   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Law (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

VM51   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Law (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

VM51   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Law (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

VM51   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy and 

Law (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

VM51   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

SA BA  

QV25   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

SA BA  

QV25   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

SA BA  

QV25   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VQ58   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VQ58   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VQ58   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

IA BA  

VQ58   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VQ58   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

VQ52   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

VQ52   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

VQ52   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

VQ52   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

QV26   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

QV26   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

QV26   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

QV26   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 944



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 930 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

VQ5F   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

VQ5F   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

VQ5F   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy and 

Literature 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

VQ5F   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Politics 

SA BA  LV25   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Politics 

SA BA  LV25   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy and 

Politics 

SA BA  LV25   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

LV2H   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

LV2H   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

LV2H   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

LV2H   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy and 

Politics (Including 

IA BA  

LV2H   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

Philosophy and 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

LV8M   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

LV8M   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

LV8M   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

LV8M   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  LV26   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  LV26   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy and 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  LV26   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Philosophy and 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  LV26   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

LV2M   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

LV2M   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

LV2M   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy and 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

LV2M   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

SA BA  LV35   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

SA BA  LV35   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

SA BA  LV35   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  VL58   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  VL58   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  VL58   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

IA BA  VL58   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  VL58   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LV83   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LV83   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LV83   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LV83   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  LV36   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  LV36   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  LV36   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  LV36   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 951



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 937 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  VL53   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  VL53   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  VL53   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy and 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  VL53   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Business 

Management 

SA BA  VV20   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy with 

Business 

Management 

SA BA  VV20   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Business 

Management 

SA BA  VV20   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV21   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV21   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV21   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy with 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV21   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV22   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV22   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV22   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy with 

Business 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV22   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Business 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  VV23   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Business 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  VV23   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Business 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  VV23   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy with 

Business 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  VV23   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

SA BA  

V5M9   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

SA BA  

V5M9   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

SA BA  

V5M9   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VLM8   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VLM8   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VLM8   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VLM8   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  

VLM8   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

V5M8   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

IA BA  

V5M8   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

V5M8   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

V5M8   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

V6M9   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

V6M9   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

SA BA  

V6M9   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  

V6M9   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

V5MX   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

V5MX   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  

V5MX   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy with 

Human Rights 

SA BA  

V5MX   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Philosophy, 

Ethics and 

Sustainability 

SA BA  V5L5   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Ethics and 

Sustainability 

SA BA  V5L5   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Ethics and 

Sustainability 

SA BA  V5L5   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Ethics and 

Sustainability 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V5L6   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Ethics and 

Sustainability 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V5L6   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy, 

Ethics and 

Sustainability 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V5L6   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Ethics and 

Sustainability 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  V5L6   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Ethics and 

Sustainability 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V5L7   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Ethics and 

Sustainability 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V5L7   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy, 

Ethics and 

Sustainability 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V5L7   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Philosophy, 

Ethics and 

Sustainability 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  V5L7   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Ethics and 

Sustainability 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V5L8   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Ethics and 

Sustainability 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V5L8   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy, 

Ethics and 

Sustainability 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V5L8   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy, 

Ethics and 

Sustainability 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  V5L8   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Politics and 

Economics 

GV BA  L0V0   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Politics and 

Economics 

GV BA  L0V0   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Politics and 

Economics 

GV BA  L0V0   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Politics and 

IA BA  L0V2   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Philosophy, 

Politics and 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L0V2   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Politics and 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L0V2   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Politics and 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L0V2   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Politics and 

Economics 

GV BA  L0V1   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Philosophy, 

Politics and 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L0V1   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Politics and 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L0V1   10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Philosophy, 

Politics and 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L0V1   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Politics and 

Economics 

GV BA  L0VA   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Philosophy, 

Politics and 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L0VA   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Politics and 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L0VA   10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy, 

Politics and 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L0VA   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics 

SA BA  VV56   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics 

SA BA  VV56   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics 

SA BA  VV56   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  VV59   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  VV59   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  VV59   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  VV59   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics (Including 

Foundation Year 

and Year Abroad) 

IA BA  VV59   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV58   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV58   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

IA BA  VV58   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Ethics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  VV58   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV57   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV57   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics (Including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  VV57   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

SA BA  VV57   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Ethics (Including 

Placement Year) 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

VV5P   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

VV5P   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

VV5P   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Philosophy, 

Religion and 

Ethics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SA BA  

VV5P   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Physiotherapy SE BSC 

B169   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Physiotherapy SE BSC 

B169   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Physiotherapy SE BSC 

B169   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Physiotherapy SE BSC 

B169DO 

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Physiotherapy SE BSC 

B169DO 

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Physiotherapy SE BSC 

B169DO 

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Physiotherapy SE BSC 

B169DO 

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Physiotherapy SE DPT 

B16060 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Physiotherapy SE DPT 

B16060 

10 2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Physiotherapy SE DPT 

B16060 

10 3 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Physiotherapy SE DPT 

B16060 

10 4 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Physiotherapy SE DPT 

B16060 

10 5 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Physiotherapy SE MPH 

B16024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Physiotherapy SE MPH 

B16048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Physiotherapy SE MPHDB1

6036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Physiotherapy SE MPHDB1

6072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Physiotherapy SE MPHDB1

60FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Physiotherapy SE MPHDB1

60FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Physiotherapy SE MPHDB1

60FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Physiotherapy SE MPHDB1

60FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Physiotherapy SE MPHDB1

60PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Physiotherapy SE MPHDB1

60PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Physiotherapy SE MPHDB1

60PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Physiotherapy SE MPHDB1

60PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Physiotherapy SE PHD 

B16036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Physiotherapy SE PHD 

B16072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Physiotherapy SE PHD 

B160FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Physiotherapy SE PHD 

B160FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Physiotherapy SE PHD 

B160FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Physiotherapy SE PHD 

B160FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Physiotherapy SE PHD 

B160PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Physiotherapy SE PHD 

B160PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Physiotherapy SE PHD 

B160PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Physiotherapy SE PHD 

B160PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Physiotherapy 

(Pre-Registration) 

SE MSC 

B16024 

10 1 AF BF £9250, 

£21700 

£9250, 

£21700 

£9250, 

£21763 

£9250, 

£21763 

£9250, 

£21758 

£9250, 

£21748 

£9250, 

£21748 

Physiotherapy 

(Pre-Registration) 

SE MSC 

B16024 

10 2 AF CF £9250, 

£22400 

£9250, 

£22400 

£9250, 

£22436 

£9250, 

£22434 

£9250, 

£22434 

£9250, 

£22411 

£9250, 

£22411 

Plant Biology BS MPHDC2

3036 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Plant Biology BS MPHDC2

3072 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Plant Biology BS MPHDC2

30FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Plant Biology BS MPHDC2

30FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Plant Biology BS MPHDC2

30FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Plant Biology BS MPHDC2

30FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Plant Biology BS MPHDC2

30PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Plant Biology BS MPHDC2

30PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Plant Biology BS MPHDC2

30PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Plant Biology BS MPHDC2

30PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Plant Biology BS MSD 

C23012 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Plant Biology BS MSD 

C23024 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Plant Biology BS MSD 

C230FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Plant Biology BS MSD 

C230FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Plant Biology BS MSD 

C230FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Plant Biology BS MSD 

C230FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Plant Biology BS MSD 

C230PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Plant Biology BS MSD 

C230PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Plant Biology BS MSD 

C230PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Plant Biology BS MSD 

C230PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Plant Biology BS PHD 

C23036 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Plant Biology BS PHD 

C23072 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Plant Biology BS PHD 

C230FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Plant Biology BS PHD 

C230FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Plant Biology BS PHD 

C230FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Plant Biology BS PHD 

C230FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Plant Biology BS PHD 

C230PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Plant Biology BS PHD 

C230PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Plant Biology BS PHD 

C230PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Plant Biology BS PHD 

C230PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Political 

Economics 

GV BA  L150   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Political 

Economics 

GV BA  L150   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Political 

Economics 

GV BA  L150   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Political 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L151   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Political 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L151   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Political 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L151   10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Political 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L151   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Political Economy GV MA  

L20612 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Political Economy GV MA  

L20624 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Political Economy GV MA  

L20624 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Political Economy GV MA  

L206EB 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Political Economy GV MA  

L206EK 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Political Economy GV MRESL2

0624 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Political Economy GV MRESL2

0624 

10 2 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Political Economy GV MSC 

L20612 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Political Economy GV MSC 

L20624 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Political Economy GV MSC 

L20624 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Political Economy GV MSC 

L206EB 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Political Economy GV MSC 

L206EK 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Political 

Psychology 

GV MA  

L20812 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Political 

Psychology 

GV MA  

L20824 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Political 

Psychology 

GV MA  

L20824 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Political 

Psychology 

GV MSC 

L20812 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Political 

Psychology 

GV MSC 

L20824 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Political 

Psychology 

GV MSC 

L20824 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Political Science GV MA  

L20012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Political Science GV MA  

L20024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Political Science GV MA  

L20024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Political Science GV MA  

L200EB 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Political Science GV MRESL2

0024 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Political Science GV MRESL2

0024 

10 2 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Political Science GV MSC 

L20012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Political Science GV MSC 

L20024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Political Science GV MSC 

L20024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Political Science GV MSC 

L200EB 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Political Theory GV MA  

L20512 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Political Theory GV MA  

L20524 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Political Theory GV MA  

L20524 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Political Theory GV MA  

L205EB 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Page 982



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 968 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Politics GV BA  L200   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics GV BA  L200   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics GV BA  L200   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics GV DIPLL20

009 

10 1 BE BE £6600, 

£14322 

£6600, 

£14322 

£6695, 

£14364 

£6694, 

£14364 

£6691, 

£14360 

£6689, 

£14354 

£6689, 

£14354 

Politics GV MA  

L20112 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Politics GV MA  

L20124 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Politics GV MA  

L20124 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Politics GV MA  

L201EB 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Politics GV MA  

L201EK 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Politics GV MA  

L201JS 

1  1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L202   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L202   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L202   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L202   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L203   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L203   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L203   10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L203   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

GV BA  L201   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

GV BA  L201   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

GV BA  L201   10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

GV BA  L201   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics (With 

English for 

Academic 

Purposes) 

GV MA  

L201MI 

10 1 BE BE £6600, 

£14322 

£6600, 

£14322 

£6695, 

£14364 

£6694, 

£14364 

£6691, 

£14360 

£6689, 

£14354 

£6689, 

£14354 

Politics (With 

English for 

Academic 

Purposes) 

GV MA  

L201MI 

10 2 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

GV BA  L225   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

GV BA  L225   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

GV BA  L225   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

GV BSC 

L222   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

GV BSC 

L222   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

GV BSC 

L222   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

GV MPOLL2

34   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

GV MPOLL2

34   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

GV MPOLL2

34   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

GV MPOLL2

34   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L227   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L227   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

GV BA  L227   10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 
Page 987
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L227   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BSC 

L224   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BSC 

L224   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

GV BSC 

L224   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BSC 

L224   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV MPOLL2

35   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV MPOLL2

35   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

GV MPOLL2

35   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Page 989
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV MPOLL2

35   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV MPOLL2

35   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L226   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

GV BA  L226   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 990
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L226   10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L226   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BSC 

L223   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

GV BSC 

L223   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 991
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BSC 

L223   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BSC 

L223   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV MPOLL2

36   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

GV MPOLL2

36   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 992
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV MPOLL2

36   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV MPOLL2

36   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics and 

International 

Relations 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV MPOLL2

36   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Business 

GV BA  L215   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Business 

GV BA  L215   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
Page 993
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Politics with 

Business 

GV BA  L215   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Business 

GV BSC 

LL25   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Business 

GV BSC 

LL25   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Business 

GV BSC 

LL25   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Business 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L216   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Business 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L216   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Business 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L216   10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Politics with 

Business 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L216   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Business 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BSC 

LL26   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Business 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BSC 

LL26   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Business 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BSC 

LL26   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Politics with 

Business 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BSC 

LL26   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Politics with 

Business 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L217   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Business 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L217   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Business 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L217   10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Politics with 

Business 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L217   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Business 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BSC 

LL27   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Politics with 

Business 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BSC 

LL27   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Business 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BSC 

LL27   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Politics with 

Business 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BSC 

LL27   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Criminology 

GV BA  L620   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Criminology 

GV BA  L620   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Criminology 

GV BA  L620   10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Criminology 

GV BA  L621   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Politics with 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L621   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L621   10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Politics with 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L621   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L622   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Criminology 

GV BA  L622   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Politics with 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L622   10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Politics with 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  L622   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with Data 

Science 

GV BSC 

LL20   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with Data 

Science 

GV BSC 

LL20   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with Data 

Science 

GV BSC 

LL20   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with Data 

Science 

GV BSC 

LL21   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Politics with Data 

Science 

GV BSC 

LL21   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with Data 

Science 

GV BSC 

LL21   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Politics with Data 

Science 

GV BSC 

LL21   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with Data 

Science 

GV BSC 

LL22   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with Data 

Science 

GV BSC 

LL22   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with Data 

Science 

GV BSC 

LL22   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Politics with Data 

Science 

GV BSC 

LL22   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Extended English 

for Academic 

Purposes 

IA DIPLL2Q

318 

10 1 BE BE £6600, 

£14322 

£6600, 

£14322 

£6695, 

£14364 

£6694, 

£14364 

£6691, 

£14360 

£6689, 

£14354 

£6689, 

£14354 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Politics with 

Extended English 

for Academic 

Purposes 

IA DIPLL2Q

318 

10 2 BE BE £6600, 

£14322 

£6600, 

£14322 

£6695, 

£14364 

£6694, 

£14364 

£6691, 

£14360 

£6689, 

£14354 

£6689, 

£14354 

Politics with 

Human Rights 

GV BA  

L2M9   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Human Rights 

GV BA  

L2M9   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Human Rights 

GV BA  

L2M9   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

L2M8   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

L2M8   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Human Rights 

IA BA  

L2M8   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Politics with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

L2M8   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L219   10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L219   10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

GV BA  L219   10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Politics with 

Human Rights 

GV BA  L219   10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Politics with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  

LFM9   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  

LFM9   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  

LFM9   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Politics with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

GV BA  

LFM9   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Politics, 

Communications 

GV MSC 

L2P312 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

and Data 

Analytics 

Postgraduate 

Research 

International 

Study Abroad 

Programme 

AS NONPY6

0001 

0  1 XX XX £, £ Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Pre-Sessional 

English 

Language 

Programme 

IA NONPQE

01CZ 

0  1 XX XX £2275, 

£2275 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Pre-Sessional 

English 

Language 

Programme 

IA NONUQ

E01CZ 

0  1 XX XX £2275, 

£2275 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Pre-Sessional 

English 

Language 

Programme 

IA NONUQ

E01GU 

0  1 XX XX £2155, 

£2155 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Pre-Sessional 

English 

Language 

Programme 

IA NONUQ

E01NW 

0  1 XX XX £2155, 

£2155 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Pre-Sessional 

English 

Language 

Programme 

IA NONUQ

E01UE 

0  1 XX XX £2155, 

£2155 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Pre-Sessional 

English 

Language 

Programme 

IA NONUQ

E02GU 

0  1 XX XX £4310, 

£4310 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Pre-Sessional 

English 

Language 

Programme 

IA NONUQ

E02NW 

0  1 XX XX £4310, 

£4310 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Pre-Sessional 

English 

Language 

Programme 

IA NONUQ

E02UE 

0  1 XX XX £4310, 

£4310 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Professional 

Accounting 

BE MSC 

N40012 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Professional 

Accounting 

BE MSC 

N40024 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Professional 

Accounting 

BE MSC 

N40024 

10 2* EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Psychoanalytic 

Psychotherapy 

PA DOCTC8

9436 

10 1 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Psychoanalytic 

Psychotherapy 

PA DOCTC8

9436 

10 2 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Psychoanalytic 

Psychotherapy 

PA DOCTC8

9436 

10 3 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Psychoanalytic 

Psychotherapy 

PA MAD 

C89412 

10 1 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MA  

C89012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MA  

C89024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MA  

C89024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MA  

C890MO 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MAD 

C89012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MAD 

C89024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MPH 

C89024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MPH 

C89048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

9036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

9048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

9048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

9072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

90FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

90FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

90FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

90FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

90PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

90PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

90PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

90PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MPHPC8

9036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA MPHPC8

9072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C89036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C89048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C89048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C89072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C890FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C890FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C890FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C890FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C890PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C890PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C890PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C890PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA PHP 

C89036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA PHP 

C89072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychodynamic 

Approaches 

PA DIPLC89

A09 

10 1 BE BE £6600, 

£14322 

£6600, 

£14322 

£6695, 

£14364 

£6694, 

£14364 

£6691, 

£14360 

£6689, 

£14354 

£6689, 

£14354 

Psychodynamic 

Approaches 

PA DIPLC89

A24 

10 1 XX XX £3300, 

£7161 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychodynamic 

Approaches 

PA DIPLC89

A24 

10 2 XX XX £3300, 

£7161 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling 

PA DIPLC89

D09 

10 1 BE BE £6600, 

£14322 

£6600, 

£14322 

£6695, 

£14364 

£6694, 

£14364 

£6691, 

£14360 

£6689, 

£14354 

£6689, 

£14354 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling 

PA DOCTC8

9P36 

10 1 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling 

PA DOCTC8

9P36 

10 2 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling 

PA DOCTC8

9P36 

10 3 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling 

PA MAD 

C89P12 

10 1 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling and 

Psychotherapy 

PA DIPLC89

E24 

10 1 BE BE £6600, 

£14322 

£6600, 

£14322 

£6695, 

£14364 

£6694, 

£14364 

£6691, 

£14360 

£6689, 

£14354 

£6689, 

£14354 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling and 

Psychotherapy 

PA DIPLC89

E24 

10 2* BE BE £6600, 

£14322 

£6600, 

£14322 

£6695, 

£14364 

£6694, 

£14364 

£6691, 

£14360 

£6689, 

£14354 

£6689, 

£14354 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling and 

Psychotherapy 

PA MA  

C89D24 

10 1 CP BP £5775, 

£10850 

£5775, 

£10850 

£5777, 

£10882 

£5777, 

£10882 

£5774, 

£10879 

£5770, 

£10875 

£5770, 

£10875 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling and 

Psychotherapy 

PA MA  

C89D24 

10 2* BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling and 

Psychotherapy (3 

year) 

PA MA  

C89D36 

10 1 BE BE £6600, 

£14322 

£6600, 

£14322 

£6695, 

£14364 

£6694, 

£14364 

£6691, 

£14360 

£6689, 

£14354 

£6689, 

£14354 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling and 

Psychotherapy (3 

year) 

PA MA  

C89D36 

10 2 CP BP £5775, 

£10850 

£5775, 

£10850 

£5777, 

£10882 

£5777, 

£10882 

£5774, 

£10879 

£5770, 

£10875 

£5770, 

£10875 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling and 

Psychotherapy (3 

year) 

PA MA  

C89D36 

10 3* CP BP £5775, 

£10850 

£5775, 

£10850 

£5777, 

£10882 

£5777, 

£10882 

£5774, 

£10879 

£5770, 

£10875 

£5770, 

£10875 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling and 

PA MA  

C89DFD 

10 1 BE BE £6600, 

£14322 

£6600, 

£14322 

£6695, 

£14364 

£6694, 

£14364 

£6691, 

£14360 

£6689, 

£14354 

£6689, 

£14354 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychotherapy (3 

year) 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling and 

Psychotherapy (3 

year) 

PA MA  

C89DFD 

10 2 CP BP £5775, 

£10850 

£5775, 

£10850 

£5777, 

£10882 

£5777, 

£10882 

£5774, 

£10879 

£5770, 

£10875 

£5770, 

£10875 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling and 

Psychotherapy (3 

year) 

PA MA  

C89DFD 

10 3* CP BP £5775, 

£10850 

£5775, 

£10850 

£5777, 

£10882 

£5777, 

£10882 

£5774, 

£10879 

£5770, 

£10875 

£5770, 

£10875 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling and 

Psychotherapy (4 

year) 

PA MA  

C89D48 

10 1 BE BE £6600, 

£14322 

£6600, 

£14322 

£6695, 

£14364 

£6694, 

£14364 

£6691, 

£14360 

£6689, 

£14354 

£6689, 

£14354 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling and 

Psychotherapy (4 

year) 

PA MA  

C89D48 

10 2 BE BE £6600, 

£14322 

£6600, 

£14322 

£6695, 

£14364 

£6694, 

£14364 

£6691, 

£14360 

£6689, 

£14354 

£6689, 

£14354 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling and 

PA MA  

C89D48 

10 3 CP BP £5775, 

£10850 

£5775, 

£10850 

£5777, 

£10882 

£5777, 

£10882 

£5774, 

£10879 

£5770, 

£10875 

£5770, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychotherapy (4 

year) 

Psychodynamic 

Counselling and 

Psychotherapy (4 

year) 

PA MA  

C89D48 

10 4* CP BP £5775, 

£10850 

£5775, 

£10850 

£5777, 

£10882 

£5777, 

£10882 

£5774, 

£10879 

£5770, 

£10875 

£5770, 

£10875 

Psychodynamic 

Practice 

PA BA  

C847CO 

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychodynamic 

Practice 

PA BA  

C847CO 

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychodynamic 

Practice 

PA BA  

C847CO 

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychodynamic 

Practice 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

C848CO 

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychodynamic 

Practice 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

C848CO 

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychodynamic 

Practice 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

C848CO 

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychodynamic 

Practice 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

C848CO 

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychodynamic 

Practice 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PA BA  

C850CO 

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychodynamic 

Practice 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PA BA  

C850CO 

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychodynamic 

Practice 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PA BA  

C850CO 

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychodynamic 

Practice 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PA BA  

C850CO 

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychodynamic 

Practice 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PA BA  

C849CO 

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychodynamic 

Practice 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PA BA  

C849CO 

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychodynamic 

Practice 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PA BA  

C849CO 

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Psychodynamic 

Practice 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PA BA  

C849CO 

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychodynamic 

Psychotherapy 

PA DOCTCP

8936 

10 1 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Psychodynamic 

Psychotherapy 

PA DOCTCP

8936 

10 2 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Psychodynamic 

Psychotherapy 

PA DOCTCP

8936 

10 3 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Psychodynamic 

Psychotherapy 

PA DPDPC8

9D36 

10 1 SP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£4851, 

£9375 

£4851, 

£9399 

£4851, 

£9394 

£4850, 

£9394 

£4850, 

£9394 

£4850, 

£9394 

Psychodynamic 

Psychotherapy 

PA DPDPC8

9D36 

10 2 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Psychodynamic 

Psychotherapy 

PA DPDPC8

9D36 

10 3 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Psychodynamic 

Psychotherapy 

PA DPDPC8

9D36 

10 4 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Psychodynamic 

Psychotherapy 

PA MAD 

CP8912 

10 1 BP RP £5000, 

£9375 

£5000, 

£9375 

£5072, 

£9399 

£5070, 

£9394 

£5069, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

£5067, 

£9394 

Psycholinguistics LL MA  

Q15012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psycholinguistics LL MA  

Q15024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Psycholinguistics LL MA  

Q15024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Psycholinguistics LL MAD 

Q15012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psycholinguistics LL MAD 

Q15024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psycholinguistics LL MPH 

Q15024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psycholinguistics LL MPH 

Q15048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psycholinguistics LL MPHDQ1

5036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psycholinguistics LL MPHDQ1

5048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psycholinguistics LL MPHDQ1

5048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psycholinguistics LL MPHDQ1

5072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psycholinguistics LL MPHDQ1

50FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psycholinguistics LL MPHDQ1

50FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psycholinguistics LL MPHDQ1

50FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psycholinguistics LL MPHDQ1

50FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psycholinguistics LL MPHDQ1

50PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psycholinguistics LL MPHDQ1

50PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psycholinguistics LL MPHDQ1

50PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psycholinguistics LL MPHDQ1

50PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psycholinguistics LL PHD 

Q15036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psycholinguistics LL PHD 

Q15048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psycholinguistics LL PHD 

Q15048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psycholinguistics LL PHD 

Q15072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psycholinguistics LL PHD 

Q150FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psycholinguistics LL PHD 

Q150FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psycholinguistics LL PHD 

Q150FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psycholinguistics LL PHD 

Q150FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psycholinguistics LL PHD 

Q150PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psycholinguistics LL PHD 

Q150PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psycholinguistics LL PHD 

Q150PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psycholinguistics LL PHD 

Q150PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychological 

Studies 

PS BA  63C2   10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychological 

Studies 

PS BA  63C2   10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychological 

Studies 

PS BA  63C2   10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychological 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BA  63C4   10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychological 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BA  63C4   10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychological 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BA  63C4   10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 

Psychological 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BA  63C4   10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychological 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

PS BA  63C3   10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychological 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

PS BA  63C3   10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychological 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

PS BA  63C3   10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Psychological 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

PS BA  63C3   10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychological 

Wellbeing 

Practice 

HS CER 

B94009 

10 1 BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

Psychological 

Wellbeing 

Practice 

HS CER 

B940JS 

2  1 BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

Psychological 

Wellbeing 

Practice 

HS CER 

B940JS 

2  2* BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

Psychological 

Wellbeing 

Practice 

HS CER 

B940JU 

6  1 BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

Psychological 

Wellbeing 

Practice 

HS CER 

B940JU 

6  2* BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

Psychological 

Wellbeing 

Practice 

HS CERLB9

4009 

10 1 BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychological 

Wellbeing 

Practice 

HS CERLB9

40JS 

2  1 BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

Psychological 

Wellbeing 

Practice 

HS CERLB9

40JS 

2  2* BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

Psychological 

Wellbeing 

Practice 

HS CERLB9

40JU 

6  1 BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

Psychological 

Wellbeing 

Practice 

HS CERLB9

40JU 

6  2* BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

Psychological 

Wellbeing 

Practice 

(Apprenticeship) 

HS CERLB9

40JA 

1  1 BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

Psychological 

Wellbeing 

Practice 

(Apprenticeship) 

HS CERLB9

40JA 

1  2* BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychological 

Wellbeing 

Practice 

(Apprenticeship) 

HS CERLB9

40SS 

9  1 BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

Psychological 

Wellbeing 

Practice 

(Apprenticeship) 

HS CERLB9

40SS 

9  2* BC BC £4000, 

£8680 

£4000, 

£8680 

£4057, 

£8706 

£4056, 

£8706 

£4055, 

£8703 

£4054, 

£8700 

£4054, 

£8700 

Psychology PS BA  C802   10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology PS BA  C802   10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology PS BA  C802   10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology PS BSC 

C800   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology PS BSC 

C800   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychology PS BSC 

C800   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology PS MPH 

C80024 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS MPH 

C80048 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Psychology PS MPHDC8

0036 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS MPHDC8

0048 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS MPHDC8

0048 

10 2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS MPHDC8

0072 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Psychology PS MPHDC8

00FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS MPHDC8

00FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychology PS MPHDC8

00FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS MPHDC8

00FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS MPHDC8

00PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Psychology PS MPHDC8

00PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Psychology PS MPHDC8

00PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Psychology PS MPHDC8

00PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Psychology PS MPHDC8

0K48 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS MPHDC8

0K48 

10 2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS MPHDC8

0K48 

10 3 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychology PS MPHDC8

0K48 

10 4 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS MSC 

C80012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Psychology PS MSC 

C800JS 

1  1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Psychology PS MSD 

C80012 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS MSD 

C80024 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Psychology PS PHD 

C80036 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS PHD 

C80048 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS PHD 

C80048 

10 2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS PHD 

C80072 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychology PS PHD 

C800FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS PHD 

C800FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS PHD 

C800FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS PHD 

C800FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS PHD 

C800PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Psychology PS PHD 

C800PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Psychology PS PHD 

C800PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Psychology PS PHD 

C800PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Psychology PS PHD 

C80K48 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychology PS PHD 

C80K48 

10 2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS PHD 

C80K48 

10 3 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology PS PHD 

C80K48 

10 4 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  C807   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  C807   10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  C807   10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  C807   10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C812   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C812   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C812   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C812   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BA  C810   10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BA  C810   10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BA  C810   10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BA  C810   10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BSC 

C811   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BSC 

C811   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BSC 

C811   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BSC 

C811   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BA  C801   10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BA  C801   10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BA  C801   10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BA  C801   10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BSC 

C803   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BSC 

C803   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Page 1033



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 1019 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BSC 

C803   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BSC 

C803   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Advanced 

Research 

Methods 

PS MSCIC99

8   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Advanced 

Research 

Methods 

PS MSCIC99

8   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Advanced 

Research 

Methods 

PS MSCIC99

8   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Advanced 

PS MSCIC99

8   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Research 

Methods 

Psychology with 

Advanced 

Research 

Methods 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS MSCICB

98   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Advanced 

Research 

Methods 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS MSCICB

98   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Advanced 

Research 

Methods 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS MSCICB

98   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychology with 

Advanced 

Research 

Methods 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS MSCICB

98   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Advanced 

Research 

Methods 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS MSCICB

98   

10 5 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Advanced 

Research 

Methods 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS MSCICB

99   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Advanced 

Research 

Methods 

PS MSCICB

99   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Psychology with 

Advanced 

Research 

Methods 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS MSCICB

99   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Psychology with 

Advanced 

Research 

Methods 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS MSCICB

99   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Advanced 

Research 

Methods 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS MSCICB

99   

10 5 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

PS BSC 

C808   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

PS BSC 

C808   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

PS BSC 

C808   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

PS MSCIC99

9   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

PS MSCIC99

9   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

PS MSCIC99

9   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

PS MSCIC99

9   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C813   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C813   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C813   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

IA BSC 

C813   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BSC 

C809   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BSC 

C809   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BSC 

C809   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

PS BSC 

C809   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS MSCICA

98   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS MSCICA

98   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS MSCICA

98   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

PS MSCICA

98   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS MSCICA

98   

10 5 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BSC 

C806   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BSC 

C806   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

PS BSC 

C806   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BSC 

C806   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS MSCICA

99   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS MSCICA

99   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

PS MSCICA

99   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS MSCICA

99   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS MSCICA

99   

10 5 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

and 

Neuropsychology 

PS MPH 

C85524 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

PS MPHDC8

5548 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

and 

Neuropsychology 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

and 

Neuropsychology 

PS MPHDC8

5548 

10 2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

and 

Neuropsychology 

PS MPHDC8

5584 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

and 

Neuropsychology 

PS MPHDC8

5584 

10 2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

PS PHD 

C85548 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

and 

Neuropsychology 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

and 

Neuropsychology 

PS PHD 

C85548 

10 2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

and 

Neuropsychology 

PS PHD 

C85584 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology with 

Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

and 

Neuropsychology 

PS PHD 

C85584 

10 2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Psychology with 

Economics 

PS BSC 

C814   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Economics 

PS BSC 

C814   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychology with 

Economics 

PS BSC 

C814   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C817   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychology with 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C817   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C817   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Economics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C817   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Economics 

PS BSC 

C816   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Psychology with 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BSC 

C816   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BSC 

C816   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 

Psychology with 

Economics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

PS BSC 

C816   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BSC 

C815   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychology with 

Economics 

PS BSC 

C815   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Psychology with 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BSC 

C815   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 

Psychology with 

Economics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

PS BSC 

C815   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Psychosocial and 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA BA  C890   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychosocial and 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA BA  C890   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychosocial and 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies 

PA BA  C890   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychosocial and 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

C89C   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychosocial and 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

C89C   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychosocial and 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

C89C   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychosocial and 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies (Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

C89C   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychosocial and 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

PA BA  

C89A   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychosocial and 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

PA BA  

C89A   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychosocial and 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

PA BA  

C89A   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Psychosocial and 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

PA BA  

C89A   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychosocial and 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

PA BA  

C89B   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychosocial and 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

PA BA  

C89B   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychosocial and 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

PA BA  

C89B   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Psychosocial and 

Psychoanalytic 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

PA BA  

C89B   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA MPH 

C88224 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA MPH 

C88248 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

8236 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

8272 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

82FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

82FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

82FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

82FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

82PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

82PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

82PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA MPHDC8

82PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C88236 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C88272 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C882FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C882FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C882FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C882FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C882PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C882PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C882PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

PA PHD 

C882PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Public Health HS MPH 

L43124 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Public Health HS MPH 

L43148 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Public Health HS MPHDL4

3136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health HS MPHDL4

3172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Public Health HS MPHDL4

31FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health HS MPHDL4

31FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health HS MPHDL4

31FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health HS MPHDL4

31FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health HS MPHDL4

31PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Public Health HS MPHDL4

31PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Public Health HS MPHDL4

31PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Public Health HS MPHDL4

31PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Public Health HS MPHDL4

3K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health HS MPHDL4

3K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health HS MPHDL4

3K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health HS MPHDL4

3K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health HS MSD 

L43112 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health HS MSD 

L43124 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Public Health HS PHD 

L43136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Public Health HS PHD 

L43172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Public Health HS PHD 

L431FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health HS PHD 

L431FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health HS PHD 

L431FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health HS PHD 

L431FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health HS PHD 

L431PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Public Health HS PHD 

L431PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Public Health HS PHD 

L431PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Public Health HS PHD 

L431PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Public Health HS PHD 

L43K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health HS PHD 

L43K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health HS PHD 

L43K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health HS PHD 

L43K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Public Health 

(Health Visiting) 

HS DOCTB7

1260 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Public Health 

(Health Visiting) 

HS DOCTB7

1260 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Public Health 

(Health Visiting) 

HS DOCTB7

1260 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Public Health 

(Health Visiting) 

HS DOCTB7

1260 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Public Health 

(Health Visiting) 

HS DOCTB7

1260 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Public Opinion 

and Political 

Behaviour 

GV MA  

L20712 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Public Opinion 

and Political 

Behaviour 

GV MA  

L20724 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Public Opinion 

and Political 

Behaviour 

GV MA  

L20724 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Public Opinion 

and Political 

Behaviour 

GV MA  

L207EB 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Public Opinion 

and Political 

Behaviour 

GV MA  

L207EK 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Public Opinion 

and Political 

Behaviour 

GV MSC 

L20712 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Public Opinion 

and Political 

Behaviour 

GV MSC 

L20724 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Public Opinion 

and Political 

Behaviour 

GV MSC 

L20724 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Public Opinion 

and Political 

Behaviour 

GV MSC 

L207EB 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Public Opinion 

and Political 

Behaviour 

GV MSC 

L207EK 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA MPH 

G11024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA MPH 

G11048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

1036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

1072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

10FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

10FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

10FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

10FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

10PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

10PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

10PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA MPHDG1

10PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA MSD 

G11012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA MSD 

G11024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G11036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G11072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G110FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G110FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G110FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G110FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G110PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G110PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G110PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Pure 

Mathematics 

MA PHD 

G110PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Quantitative 

International 

Development 

EC MSC 

L16512 

10 1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Quantitative 

International 

Development 

EC MSC 

L16524 

10 1 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Quantitative 

International 

Development 

EC MSC 

L16524 

10 2 EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Quantitative 

Political Science 

GV MSC 

L20912 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Quantitative 

Political Science 

GV MSC 

L20924 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Quantitative 

Political Science 

GV MSC 

L20924 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Quantitative 

Political Science 

GV MSC 

L209EB 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Refugee Care PA MA  

C89824 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Refugee Care PA MA  

C89824 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Refugee Care PA MA  

C898MO 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Refugee Care PA MA  

C898ZF 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Refugee Care PA MA  

C898ZP 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Refugee Care PA MA  

C898ZP 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Refugee Care PA MAD 

C89812 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Refugee Care PA MAD 

C89824 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Refugee Care PA MPH 

C89824 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA MPH 

C89848 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA MPHDC8

9836 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA MPHDC8

9848 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA MPHDC8

9848 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA MPHDC8

9872 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Refugee Care PA MPHDC8

98FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA MPHDC8

98FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Refugee Care PA MPHDC8

98FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA MPHDC8

98FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA MPHDC8

98PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Refugee Care PA MPHDC8

98PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Refugee Care PA MPHDC8

98PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Refugee Care PA MPHDC8

98PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Refugee Care PA MPHPC8

9836 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA MPHPC8

9836 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA MPHPC8

9872 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Refugee Care PA MPHPC8

9872 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Refugee Care PA MPHPC8

9872 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Refugee Care PA PHD 

C89836 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA PHD 

C89848 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA PHD 

C89848 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA PHD 

C89872 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Refugee Care PA PHD 

C898FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA PHD 

C898FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA PHD 

C898FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Refugee Care PA PHD 

C898FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA PHD 

C898PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Refugee Care PA PHD 

C898PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Refugee Care PA PHD 

C898PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Refugee Care PA PHD 

C898PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Refugee Care PA PHP 

C89836 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA PHP 

C89836 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Refugee Care PA PHP 

C89872 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Refugee Care PA PHP 

C89872 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Refugee Care PA PHP 

C89872 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Research 

Methods in 

Psychology 

PS MSC 

C80612 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Robotic 

Engineering 

CE BENGH6

15   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Robotic 

Engineering 

CE BENGH6

15   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Robotic 

Engineering 

CE BENGH6

15   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Robotic 

Engineering 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH6

18   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Robotic 

Engineering 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH6

18   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Robotic 

Engineering 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH6

18   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Robotic 

Engineering 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BENGH6

18   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Robotic 

Engineering 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGH6

17   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Robotic 

Engineering 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGH6

17   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Robotic 

Engineering 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGH6

17   

10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Robotic 

Engineering 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

CE BENGH6

17   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Robotic 

Engineering 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGH6

16   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Robotic 

Engineering 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGH6

16   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Robotic 

Engineering 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGH6

16   

10 3 WD WD £1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3416 

£1385, 

£3417 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3351 

£1385, 

£2819 

Robotic 

Engineering 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BENGH6

16   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Robotics CE BSC 

H717   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Robotics CE BSC 

H717   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Robotics CE BSC 

H717   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Robotics 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

H718   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Robotics 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

H718   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Robotics 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

H718   

10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 

Robotics 

(including 

Placement Year) 

CE BSC 

H718   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Robotics 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

H719   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Robotics 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

H719   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Robotics 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

H719   

10 3 WD WD £1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3416 

£1385, 

£3417 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3351 

£1385, 

£2819 

Robotics 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

CE BSC 

H719   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Scriptwriting 

(Theatre and 

Digital Media) 

LT MA  

W81112 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Scriptwriting 

(Theatre and 

Digital Media) 

LT MA  

W81124 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Scriptwriting 

(Theatre and 

Digital Media) 

LT MA  

W81124 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Social and 

Political Thought 

SA MA  

VL5212 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Social and 

Political Thought 

SA MA  

VL5224 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Social and 

Political Thought 

SA MA  

VL5224 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Social 

Anthropology 

SC BA  LL36   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social 

Anthropology 

SC BA  LL36   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social 

Anthropology 

SC BA  LL36   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social 

Anthropology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LL6P   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 1074



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 1060 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social 

Anthropology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LL6P   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social 

Anthropology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LL6P   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Social 

Anthropology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LL6P   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social 

Anthropology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  LL3P   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social 

Anthropology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  LL3P   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social 

Anthropology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  LL3P   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Social 

Anthropology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  LL3P   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social 

Anthropology with 

Human Rights 

SC BA  LL37   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social 

Anthropology with 

Human Rights 

SC BA  LL37   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social 

Anthropology with 

Human Rights 

SC BA  LL37   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social 

Anthropology with 

Human Rights 

SC BA  LL39   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Social 

Anthropology with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LL39   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social 

Anthropology with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LL39   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Social 

Anthropology with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LL39   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social 

Anthropology with 

Human Rights 

SC BA  LL38   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Social 

Anthropology with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  LL38   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social 

Anthropology with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  LL38   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Social 

Anthropology with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  LL38   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Care HS BA  L550   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Care HS BA  L550   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Care HS BA  L550   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Care HS BA  

L550CO 

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Care HS BA  

L550CO 

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Care HS BA  

L550CO 

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Care 

Education 

HS DOCTL5

9260 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Care 

Education 

HS DOCTL5

9260 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Care 

Education 

HS DOCTL5

9260 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Care 

Education 

HS DOCTL5

9260 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Care 

Education 

HS DOCTL5

9260 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Change SA BA  L400   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Change SA BA  L400   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Change SA BA  L400   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Change SA BA  

L400PT 

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Change SA BA  

L400PT 

10 2 XX XX £4625, 

£9293 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Social Change SA BA  

L400PT 

10 3 XX XX £4625, 

£9293 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Social Change SA BA  

L400PT 

10 4 XX XX £4625, 

£9750 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Change SA BA  

L400PT 

10 5 XX XX £4625, 

£9750 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Social Change 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L401   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Change 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L401   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Change 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L401   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Change 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L401   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Change 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L402   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Change 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L402   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Change 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L402   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Social Change 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SA BA  L402   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Change 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  L403   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Change 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  L403   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Change 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  L403   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Change 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SA BA  L403   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Data 

Science 

GV MSC 

L2I112 

10 1 BF CF £10000, 

£22400 

£10000, 

£22400 

£10143, 

£22436 

£10141, 

£22434 

£10138, 

£22434 

£10135, 

£22411 

£10135, 

£22411 

Social Policy HS MPH 

L40024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS MPH 

L40048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

00FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

00FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

00PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

00PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

00PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

00PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

00PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

0K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

0K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

0K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

0K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

0KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

0KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

0KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

0KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS MPHDL4

0KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS MSD 

L40012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS MSD 

L40024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L40036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L40072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L400FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L400FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L400FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L400FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L400FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L400FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L400PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L400PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L400PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L400PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L400PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L400PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L400PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L400PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L400PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L40K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L40K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L40K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L40K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L40KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L40KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L40KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L40KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Policy HS PHD 

L40KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Science 

Data Analysis 

GV MA  

L29024 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Social Science 

Data Analysis 

GV MA  

L29024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Social Science 

Data Analysis 

GV MA  

L290MO 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Social Sciences GV BA  

L2CH   

10 0 XX XX £7400, 

£15600 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Sciences GV BA  

L2CH   

10 1 XX XX £7400, 

£15600 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Social Sciences GV BA  L2ES   10 1 XX XX £, £ Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Social Sciences GV BA  L2ES   10 2 XX XX £, £ Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Social Sciences IA BA  

LFCH   

10 0 XX XX £7400, 

£15600 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Social Sciences IA BA  

LFCH   

10 1 XX XX £7400, 

£15600 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Social Sciences SC BA  LY10   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Sciences SC BA  LY10   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Sciences SC BA  LY10   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Sciences 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LY13   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Sciences 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LY13   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Sciences 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LY13   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Sciences 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  LY13   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Sciences 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LY11   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Sciences 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LY11   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Sciences 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LY11   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Social Sciences 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LY11   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Sciences 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  LY12   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Sciences 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  LY12   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Sciences 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  LY12   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Social Sciences 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  LY12   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Services 

Management 

HS DOCTL5

9060 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Services 

Management 

HS DOCTL5

9060 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Services 

Management 

HS DOCTL5

9060 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Services 

Management 

HS DOCTL5

9060 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Services 

Management 

HS DOCTL5

9060 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS BA  L500   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Work HS BA  L500   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Work HS BA  L500   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Work HS BA  

L500CO 

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Work HS BA  

L500CO 

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Work HS BA  

L500CO 

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Social Work HS DIP 

L50017 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Social Work HS MA  

L50021 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Social Work HS MA  

L50021 

10 2 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Social Work HS MPH 

L50024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS MPH 

L50048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

00FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

00FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

00PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

00PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

00PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

00PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

00PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

0136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

0172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

0K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

0K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

0K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

0K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

0KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

0KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

0KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

0KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS MPHDL5

0KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS MSD 

L50012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS MSD 

L50024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Work HS PHD 

L50036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS PHD 

L50072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS PHD 

L500FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS PHD 

L500FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS PHD 

L500FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS PHD 

L500FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS PHD 

L500FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS PHD 

L500FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS PHD 

L500PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Work HS PHD 

L500PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS PHD 

L500PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS PHD 

L500PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS PHD 

L500PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS PHD 

L500PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS PHD 

L500PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS PHD 

L500PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS PHD 

L500PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS PHD 

L50136 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Work HS PHD 

L50172 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Social Work HS PHD 

L50K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS PHD 

L50K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS PHD 

L50K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS PHD 

L50K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS PHD 

L50KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS PHD 

L50KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS PHD 

L50KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Social Work HS PHD 

L50KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Social Work HS PHD 

L50KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociolinguistics LL MAD 

Q14012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociolinguistics LL MAD 

Q14024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociolinguistics LL MPH 

Q14024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociolinguistics LL MPH 

Q14048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociolinguistics LL MPHDQ1

4036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociolinguistics LL MPHDQ1

4048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociolinguistics LL MPHDQ1

4048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociolinguistics LL MPHDQ1

4072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociolinguistics LL MPHDQ1

40FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociolinguistics LL MPHDQ1

40FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociolinguistics LL MPHDQ1

40FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociolinguistics LL MPHDQ1

40FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociolinguistics LL MPHDQ1

40PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociolinguistics LL MPHDQ1

40PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociolinguistics LL MPHDQ1

40PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociolinguistics LL MPHDQ1

40PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociolinguistics LL PHD 

Q14036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociolinguistics LL PHD 

Q14048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociolinguistics LL PHD 

Q14048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociolinguistics LL PHD 

Q14072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociolinguistics LL PHD 

Q140FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociolinguistics LL PHD 

Q140FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociolinguistics LL PHD 

Q140FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociolinguistics LL PHD 

Q140FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociolinguistics LL PHD 

Q140PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociolinguistics LL PHD 

Q140PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociolinguistics LL PHD 

Q140PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociolinguistics LL PHD 

Q140PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociological 

Research 

Methods 

SC MA  

L30112 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Sociological 

Research 

Methods 

SC MA  

L30124 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Sociological 

Research 

Methods 

SC MA  

L30124 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Sociology SC BA  L300   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology SC BA  L300   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology SC BA  L300   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology SC MA  

L30012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Sociology SC MA  

L30024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Sociology SC MA  

L30024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Sociology SC MAD 

L30012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC MAD 

L30024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology SC MPH 

L30024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC MPH 

L30048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology RC MPH 

L30524 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology RC MPH 

L30548 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Page 1105
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

0048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

0048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology RC MPHDL3

0536 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology RC MPHDL3

0572 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology RC MPHDL3

05FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology RC MPHDL3

05FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology RC MPHDL3

05FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology RC MPHDL3

05FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 1093 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology RC MPHDL3

05PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology RC MPHDL3

05PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology RC MPHDL3

05PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology RC MPHDL3

05PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

0K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

0K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

0K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

0K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

0KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

0KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

0KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

0KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC MPHDL3

0KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC PHD 

L30036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC PHD 

L30048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC PHD 

L30048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC PHD 

L30072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology SC PHD 

L300FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology SC PHD 

L300FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC PHD 

L300FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC PHD 

L300FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC PHD 

L300PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology SC PHD 

L300PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology SC PHD 

L300PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology SC PHD 

L300PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology RC PHD 

L30536 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology RC PHD 

L30572 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology RC PHD 

L305FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology RC PHD 

L305FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology RC PHD 

L305FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology RC PHD 

L305FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology RC PHD 

L305PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology RC PHD 

L305PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology RC PHD 

L305PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology RC PHD 

L305PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Sociology SC PHD 

L30K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology SC PHD 

L30K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC PHD 

L30K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC PHD 

L30K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC PHD 

L30KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC PHD 

L30KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC PHD 

L30KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC PHD 

L30KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology SC PHD 

L30KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Sociology 

(Applied 

SC BSC 

L315   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Quantitative 

Research) 

Sociology 

(Applied 

Quantitative 

Research) 

SC BSC 

L315   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology 

(Applied 

Quantitative 

Research) 

SC BSC 

L315   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology 

(Applied 

Quantitative 

Research) 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BSC 

L317   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology 

(Applied 

Quantitative 

Research) 

SC BSC 

L317   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Sociology 

(Applied 

Quantitative 

Research) 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BSC 

L317   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Sociology 

(Applied 

Quantitative 

Research) 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BSC 

L317   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology 

(Applied 

Quantitative 

Research) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BSC 

L316   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology 

(Applied 

Quantitative 

Research) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BSC 

L316   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology 

(Applied 

Quantitative 

Research) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BSC 

L316   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Sociology 

(Applied 

Quantitative 

Research) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BSC 

L316   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L304   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L304   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L304   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L304   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L306   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L306   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L306   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L306   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  L301   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  L301   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  L301   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Sociology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  L301   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

SC BA  

LM39   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

SC BA  

LM39   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID

Entry 

month

Stage Home 

Band

Oseas 

Band

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas

Sociology and 

Criminology 

SC BA  

LM39  

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

SC MA  

L31812 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

SC MA  

L31824 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

SC MA  

L31824 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

LMHX 

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

LMHX 

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

LMHX 

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

LMHX   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  

LM38   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  

LM38   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  

LM38   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  

LM38   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

LMH9   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

LMH9   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

LMH9   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Sociology and 

Criminology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

LMH9   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Health 

SC BA  L350   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Health 

SC BA  L350   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology and 

Health 

SC BA  L350   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Health (including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L351   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Health (including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L351   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Health (including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L351   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Health (including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  L351   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Health (including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L352   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Health (including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L352   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology and 

Health (including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L352   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Sociology and 

Health (including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L352   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Health (including 

Year Abroad) 

SC BA  L353   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Health (including 

Year Abroad) 

SC BA  L353   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Health (including 

Year Abroad) 

SC BA  L353   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Sociology and 

Health (including 

Year Abroad) 

SC BA  L353   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Politics 

SC BA  LL32   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology and 

Politics 

SC BA  LL32   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Politics 

SC BA  LL32   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LL24   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LL24   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LL24   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Sociology and 

Politics (Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LL24   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SC BA  LL23   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology and 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SC BA  LL23   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology and 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SC BA  LL23   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Sociology and 

Politics (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SC BA  LL23   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Counselling Skills 

SC BA  L332   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Counselling Skills 

SC BA  L332   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Counselling Skills 

SC BA  L332   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Data Science 

SC BSC 

L310   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Data Science 

SC BSC 

L310   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology with 

Data Science 

SC BSC 

L310   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Data Science 

(Including 

foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L313   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Data Science 

(Including 

foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L313   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Data Science 

(Including 

foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L313   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Data Science 

(Including 

foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

L313   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Data Science 

SC BSC 

L312   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(including 

Placement Year) 

Sociology with 

Data Science 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SC BSC 

L312   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Data Science 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SC BSC 

L312   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Sociology with 

Data Science 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SC BSC 

L312   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Data Science 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BSC 

L311   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Data Science 

SC BSC 

L311   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

Sociology with 

Data Science 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BSC 

L311   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Sociology with 

Data Science 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BSC 

L311   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Human Rights 

SC BA  

L3M9   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Human Rights 

SC BA  

L3M9   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Human Rights 

SC BA  

L3M9   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L3J9   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L3J9   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L3J9   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Sociology with 

Human Rights 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  L3J9   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  LMJ9   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  LMJ9   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  LMJ9   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Sociology with 

Human Rights 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  LMJ9   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

SC BA  LJC8   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

SC BA  LJC8   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Psychosocial 

Studies 

SC BA  LJC8   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Psychosocial 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LCJ8   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology with 

Psychosocial 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LCJ8   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Psychosocial 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LCJ8   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Sociology with 

Psychosocial 

Studies (Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  LCJ8   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Psychosocial 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SC BA  LJ8C   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Psychosocial 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SC BA  LJ8C   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sociology with 

Psychosocial 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SC BA  LJ8C   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Sociology with 

Psychosocial 

Studies (Including 

Year Abroad) 

SC BA  LJ8C   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Social 

Psychology 

SC BA  CL83   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Social 

Psychology 

SC BA  CL83   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Social 

Psychology 

SC BA  CL83   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Social 

Psychology 

SC BA  CL93   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Sociology with 

Social 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  CL93   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Social 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  CL93   10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Sociology with 

Social 

Psychology 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SC BA  CL93   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Social 

Psychology 

SC BA  

CLV3   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Sociology with 

Social 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

CLV3   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sociology with 

Social 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

CLV3   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Sociology with 

Social 

Psychology 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SC BA  

CLV3   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Spanish Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  

RR49   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Spanish Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  

RR49   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Spanish Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  

RR49   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Spanish Studies 

and Modern 

Languages 

LL BA  

RR49   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Spanish, 

Portuguese and 

Brazilian Studies 

LL BA  RT97   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Spanish, 

Portuguese and 

Brazilian Studies 

LL BA  RT97   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Spanish, 

Portuguese and 

Brazilian Studies 

LL BA  RT97   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Spanish, 

Portuguese and 

Brazilian Studies 

LL BA  RT97   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Spanish, 

Portuguese and 

Brazilian Studies 

(5 Years 

Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  RT99   10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Spanish, 

Portuguese and 

Brazilian Studies 

(5 Years 

Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  RT99   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Spanish, 

Portuguese and 

Brazilian Studies 

(5 Years 

Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  RT99   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Spanish, 

Portuguese and 

Brazilian Studies 

(5 Years 

Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  RT99   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Spanish, 

Portuguese and 

Brazilian Studies 

(5 Years 

Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  RT99   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Specialist Adult 

Mental Health 

(Mental Health 

and Wellbeing 

Practitioner) 

HS CER 

B94309 

10 1 XX XX £8000, 

£8000 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Specialist Adult 

Mental Health 

(Mental Health 

and Wellbeing 

Practitioner) 

HS CERLB9

4309 

10 1 XX XX £8000, 

£8000 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS BSC 

B630   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS BSC 

B630   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS BSC 

B630   

10 3 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS BSC 

B630OD 

10 1 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS BSC 

B630OD 

10 2 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS DOCTB6

2060 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS DOCTB6

2060 

10 2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS DOCTB6

2060 

10 3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS DOCTB6

2060 

10 4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS DOCTB6

2060 

10 5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPH 

B62024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPH 

B62048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

2036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

2072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

20FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

20FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

20FA 

4  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

20FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

20FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

20FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

20PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

20PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

20PA 

4  3 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

20PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

20PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

20PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

20PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

20PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

20PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

2K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

2K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

2K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

2K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

2KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

2KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

2KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

2KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS MPHDB6

2KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B62036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B62072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B620FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B620FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B620FA 

4  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B620FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B620FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B620PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B620PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B620PA 

4  4 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B620PA 

4  5 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B620PA 

4  6 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B620PA 

4  7 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B620PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B620PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B62K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B62K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B62K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B62K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B62KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B62KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B62KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B62KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

HS PHD 

B62KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

HS BSC 

B632   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

HS BSC 

B632   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

HS BSC 

B632   

10 3 YD YD £1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4550 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4555 

£1850, 

£4554 

£1850, 

£4468 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

HS BSC 

B632   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B631   

10 1 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B631   

10 2 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B631   

10 3 WD WD £1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3413 

£1385, 

£3416 

£1385, 

£3417 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3351 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

HS BSC 

B631   

10 4 PD PD £9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22750 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22771 

£9250, 

£22767 

£9250, 

£22336 

£9250, 

£18431 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy (Pre-

Registration) 

HS MSC 

B62024 

10 1 AF CF £9250, 

£22400 

£9250, 

£22400 

£9250, 

£22436 

£9250, 

£22434 

£9250, 

£22434 

£9250, 

£22411 

£9250, 

£22411 

Speech and 

Language 

Therapy (Pre-

Registration) 

HS MSC 

B62024 

10 2 AF CF £9250, 

£22400 

£9250, 

£22400 

£9250, 

£22436 

£9250, 

£22434 

£9250, 

£22434 

£9250, 

£22411 

£9250, 

£22411 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MPH 

C60324 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MPH 

C60348 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MPHDC6

0336 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MPHDC6

0372 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MPHDC6

03FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MPHDC6

03FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MPHDC6

03FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MPHDC6

03FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MPHDC6

03PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MPHDC6

03PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MPHDC6

03PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MPHDC6

03PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MSD 

C60312 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MSD 

C60324 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MSD 

C603FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MSD 

C603FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MSD 

C603FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MSD 

C603FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MSD 

C603PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MSD 

C603PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MSD 

C603PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE MSD 

C603PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE PHD 

C60336 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE PHD 

C60372 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE PHD 

C603FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE PHD 

C603FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE PHD 

C603FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE PHD 

C603FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE PHD 

C603PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE PHD 

C603PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE PHD 

C603PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Medicine 

SE PHD 

C603PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE BSC 

C680   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE BSC 

C680   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE BSC 

C680   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MPH 

C60424 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MPH 

C60448 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MPHDC6

0436 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MPHDC6

0472 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MPHDC6

04FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MPHDC6

04FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MPHDC6

04FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MPHDC6

04FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MPHDC6

04PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MPHDC6

04PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MPHDC6

04PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MPHDC6

04PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MSC 

C60512 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MSC 

C60524 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MSC 

C60524 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MSD 

C60412 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MSD 

C60424 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MSD 

C604FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MSD 

C604FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MSD 

C604FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MSD 

C604FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MSD 

C604PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MSD 

C604PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MSD 

C604PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE MSD 

C604PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE PHD 

C60436 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE PHD 

C60472 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE PHD 

C604FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE PHD 

C604FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE PHD 

C604FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE PHD 

C604FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE PHD 

C604PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE PHD 

C604PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE PHD 

C604PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

SE PHD 

C604PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SE BSC 

C682   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SE BSC 

C682   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SE BSC 

C682   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

(including 

Placement Year) 

SE BSC 

C682   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SE BSC 

C681   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SE BSC 

C681   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SE BSC 

C681   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise 

Psychology 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

SE BSC 

C681   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE DSESC6

0248 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE DSESC6

0248 

10 2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE DSESC6

0248 

10 3 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE DSESC6

0260 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE DSESC6

0260 

10 2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE DSESC6

0260 

10 3 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE DSESC6

0260 

10 4 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE DSESC6

0260 

10 5 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MPH 

C60224 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MPH 

C60248 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MPHDC6

0236 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MPHDC6

0272 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MPHDC6

02FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MPHDC6

02FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MPHDC6

02FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MPHDC6

02FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MPHDC6

02PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MPHDC6

02PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MPHDC6

02PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MPHDC6

02PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSC 

C60212 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSC 

C60224 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSC 

C60224 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSD 

C60212 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSD 

C60224 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSD 

C602FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSD 

C602FA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSD 

C602FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSD 

C602FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSD 

C602PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSD 

C602PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSD 

C602PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSD 

C602PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE PHD 

C60236 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE PHD 

C60272 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE PHD 

C602FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE PHD 

C602FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE PHD 

C602FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE PHD 

C602FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE PHD 

C602PA 

4  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE PHD 

C602PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE PHD 

C602PJ 

1  1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport and 

Exercise Science 

SE PHD 

C602PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport Coaching 

Practice 

SE MSC 

C60712 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Sport Coaching 

Practice 

SE MSC 

C60724 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Sport Coaching 

Practice 

SE MSC 

C60724 

10 2* BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Sport 

Performance and 

Coaching 

SE DSPCC6

0760 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport 

Performance and 

Coaching 

SE DSPCC6

0760 

10 2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport 

Performance and 

Coaching 

SE DSPCC6

0760 

10 3 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sport 

Performance and 

Coaching 

SE DSPCC6

0760 

10 4 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sport 

Performance and 

Coaching 

SE DSPCC6

0760 

10 5 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

SE BSC 

C600   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

SE BSC 

C600   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

SE BSC 

C600   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSCIC69

9   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSCIC69

9   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSCIC69

9   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSCIC69

9   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

IA BSC 

C611   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C611   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C611   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C611   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SE BSC 

C606   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

SE BSC 

C606   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SE BSC 

C606   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SE BSC 

C606   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SE MSCIC69

0   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SE MSCIC69

0   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSCIC69

0   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Page 1171



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 1157 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SE MSCIC69

0   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SE MSCIC69

0   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SE BSC 

C602   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SE BSC 

C602   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

SE BSC 

C602   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SE BSC 

C602   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SE MSCIC69

1   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SE MSCIC69

1   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SE MSCIC69

1   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

SE MSCIC69

1   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Sports and 

Exercise Science 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SE MSCIC69

1   

10 5 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports 

Performance and 

Coaching 

SE BSC 

C607   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports 

Performance and 

Coaching 

SE BSC 

C607   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports 

Performance and 

Coaching 

SE BSC 

C607   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports 

Performance and 

Coaching 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C614   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sports 

Performance and 

Coaching 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C614   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports 

Performance and 

Coaching 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C614   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports 

Performance and 

Coaching 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

C614   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports 

Performance and 

Coaching 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SE BSC 

C609   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sports 

Performance and 

Coaching 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SE BSC 

C609   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports 

Performance and 

Coaching 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SE BSC 

C609   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Sports 

Performance and 

Coaching 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SE BSC 

C609   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports 

Performance and 

Coaching 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SE BSC 

C608   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sports 

Performance and 

Coaching 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SE BSC 

C608   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports 

Performance and 

Coaching 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SE BSC 

C608   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Sports 

Performance and 

Coaching 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SE BSC 

C608   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports Therapy SE BSC 

C603   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports Therapy SE BSC 

C603   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports Therapy SE BSC 

C603   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sports Therapy SE DST 

C60560 

10 1 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sports Therapy SE DST 

C60560 

10 2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sports Therapy SE DST 

C60560 

10 3 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sports Therapy SE DST 

C60560 

10 4 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sports Therapy SE DST 

C60560 

10 5 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sports Therapy SE MPH 

C60524 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE MPH 

C60548 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE MPHDC6

0536 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE MPHDC6

0572 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sports Therapy SE MPHDC6

05FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE MPHDC6

05FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE MPHDC6

05FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE MPHDC6

05FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE MPHDC6

05PA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE MPHDC6

05PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sports Therapy SE MPHDC6

05PJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE MPHDC6

05PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sports Therapy SE MSC 

C63012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sports Therapy SE MSC 

C63024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Sports Therapy SE MSC 

C63024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Sports Therapy SE MSD 

C60512 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE MSD 

C60524 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE MSD 

C605FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE MSD 

C605FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE MSD 

C605FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE MSD 

C605FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE MSD 

C605PA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sports Therapy SE MSD 

C605PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sports Therapy SE MSD 

C605PJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE MSD 

C605PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sports Therapy SE PHD 

C60536 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE PHD 

C60572 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE PHD 

C605FA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE PHD 

C605FA 

4  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE PHD 

C605FJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE PHD 

C605FJ 

1  2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sports Therapy SE PHD 

C605PA 

4  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE PHD 

C605PA 

4  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sports Therapy SE PHD 

C605PJ 

1  1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Sports Therapy SE PHD 

C605PJ 

1  2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Sports Therapy 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SE BSC 

C604   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports Therapy 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SE BSC 

C604   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports Therapy 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SE BSC 

C604   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Sports Therapy 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

SE BSC 

C604   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports Therapy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SE BSC 

C605   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports Therapy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SE BSC 

C605   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Sports Therapy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SE BSC 

C605   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Sports Therapy 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

SE BSC 

C605   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Stage and 

Production 

Management 

EA BA  

DKAS   

10 1 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Stage and 

Production 

Management 

EA BA  

DKAS   

10 2 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Stage and 

Production 

Management 

EA BA  

DKAS   

10 3 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Stage 

Management 

EA BA  

W451   

10 1 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Stage 

Management 

EA BA  

W451   

10 2 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Stage 

Management 

EA BA  

W451   

10 3 UF UF £6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

£6750, 

£6750 

Statistics MA BSC 

9K12   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Statistics MA BSC 

9K12   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Statistics MA BSC 

9K12   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 1184



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 1170 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Statistics MA DIP 

G30009 

10 1 BD BD £8000, 

£17360 

£8000, 

£17360 

£8114, 

£17411 

£8112, 

£17411 

£8109, 

£17406 

£8107, 

£17400 

£8107, 

£17400 

Statistics MA MPH 

G30024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA MPH 

G30048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

0036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

0048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

0048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

0072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

00FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

00FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

00FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

00FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

00PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

00PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

00PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

00PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

0K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

0K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

0K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

0K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

0KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

0KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

0KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

0KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA MPHDG3

0KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA MSC 

G30012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Statistics MA MSD 

G30012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA MSD 

G30024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Statistics MA PHD 

G30036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA PHD 

G30048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA PHD 

G30048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA PHD 

G30072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Statistics MA PHD 

G300FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA PHD 

G300FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA PHD 

G300FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA PHD 

G300FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA PHD 

G300PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Statistics MA PHD 

G300PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Statistics MA PHD 

G300PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Statistics MA PHD 

G300PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Statistics MA PHD 

G30K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA PHD 

G30K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA PHD 

G30K48 

10 3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA PHD 

G30K48 

10 4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA PHD 

G30KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA PHD 

G30KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Page 1189



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 1175 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Statistics MA PHD 

G30KJS 

1  3 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA PHD 

G30KJS 

1  4 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics MA PHD 

G30KJS 

1  5 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Statistics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

9K18   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Statistics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

9K18   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Statistics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

9K18   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Statistics 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

9K18   

10 3 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Statistics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

9K13   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Statistics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

9K13   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Statistics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

9K13   

10 3 YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Statistics 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

MA BSC 

9K13   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Statistics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

5B43   

10 1 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Statistics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

5B43   

10 2 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Statistics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

5B43   

10 3 WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Statistics 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

MA BSC 

5B43   

10 4 UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Strength and 

Conditioning 

SE MSC 

C6S612 

9  1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Strength and 

Conditioning 

SE MSC 

C6S624 

9  1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Strength and 

Conditioning 

SE MSC 

C6S624 

9  2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC MPH 

L31024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC MPH 

L31048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC MPHDL3

1036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC MPHDL3

1072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC MPHDL3

10FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC MPHDL3

10FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC MPHDL3

10FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC MPHDL3

10FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC MPHDL3

10PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC MPHDL3

10PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC MPHDL3

10PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC MPHDL3

10PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC PHD 

L31036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC PHD 

L31072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC PHD 

L310FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC PHD 

L310FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC PHD 

L310FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC PHD 

L310FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC PHD 

L310PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC PHD 

L310PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC PHD 

L310PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Survey 

Methodology 

RC PHD 

L310PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Survey Methods 

for Social 

Research 

SC MSC 

L31012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Survey Methods 

for Social 

Research 

SC MSC 

L31024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Survey Methods 

for Social 

Research 

SC MSC 

L31024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Survey Methods 

for Social 

Research 

SC MSC 

L310MO 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (TEFL) 

LL BA  

QX31   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (TEFL) 

LL BA  

QX31   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (TEFL) 

LL BA  

QX31   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (TEFL) 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QX41   

10 0 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (TEFL) 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QX41   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (TEFL) 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BA  

QX41   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (TEFL) 

IA BA  

QX41   

10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (TEFL) 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  

QX51   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (TEFL) 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  

QX51   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (TEFL) 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

LL BA  

QX51   

10 3 YA YA £1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3900 

£1850, 

£3903 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3902 

£1850, 

£3829 

£1850, 

£3757 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (TEFL) 

LL BA  

QX51   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 1197



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 1183 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (TEFL) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  

QXH1   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (TEFL) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  

QXH1   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (TEFL) 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

LL BA  

QXH1   

10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language (TEFL) 

LL BA  

QXH1   

10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language Study 

Abroad 

Professional 

Development 

LL NONUYY

TFP3 

0  1 XX XX £, £ Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Teaching English 

as a Foreign 

Language Study 

Abroad 

Professional 

Development 

LL NONUYY

TFP6 

0  1 XX XX £, £ Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Teaching English 

to Speakers of 

Other Languages 

(TESOL) 

LL MA  

QX1312 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Teaching English 

to Speakers of 

LL MA  

QX1324 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Other Languages 

(TESOL) 

Teaching English 

to Speakers of 

Other Languages 

(TESOL) 

LL MA  

QX1324 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Teaching English 

to Speakers of 

Other Languages 

(TESOL) 

LL MA  

QX13JS 

1  1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

The Essex MBA BE MBA 

N20012 

10 1 MF MF £25000, 

£25000 

£25000, 

£25000 

£25358, 

£25358 

£23153, 

£23153 

£23153, 

£23153 

£22574, 

£22574 

£22574, 

£22574 

The Essex MBA BE MBA 

N20024 

10 1 MP MP £12500, 

£12500 

£12500, 

£12500 

£12679, 

£12679 

£11576, 

£11576 

£11576, 

£11576 

£11288, 

£11288 

£11288, 

£11288 

The Essex MBA BE MBA 

N20024 

10 2 MP MP £12500, 

£12500 

£12500, 

£12500 

£12679, 

£12679 

£11576, 

£11576 

£11576, 

£11576 

£11288, 

£11288 

£11288, 

£11288 

The Essex MBA BE MBA 

N200JS 

1  1 MF MF £25000, 

£25000 

£25000, 

£25000 

£25358, 

£25358 

£23153, 

£23153 

£23153, 

£23153 

£22574, 

£22574 

£22574, 

£22574 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

The Essex MBA BE MBA 

N20E24 

10 1 MP MP £12500, 

£12500 

£12500, 

£12500 

£12679, 

£12679 

£11576, 

£11576 

£11576, 

£11576 

£11288, 

£11288 

£11288, 

£11288 

The Essex MBA BE MBA 

N20E24 

10 2 MP MP £12500, 

£12500 

£12500, 

£12500 

£12679, 

£12679 

£11576, 

£11576 

£11576, 

£11576 

£11288, 

£11288 

£11288, 

£11288 

The Essex MBA BE MBA 

N20E36 

10 1 XX XX £8333, 

£8333 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

The Essex MBA BE MBA 

N20E36 

10 2 XX XX £8333, 

£8333 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

The Essex MBA BE MBA 

N20E36 

10 3* XX XX £8333, 

£8333 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

The Essex MBA BE MBA 

N20EJS 

1  1 MP MP £12500, 

£12500 

£12500, 

£12500 

£12679, 

£12679 

£11576, 

£11576 

£11576, 

£11576 

£11288, 

£11288 

£11288, 

£11288 

The Essex MBA BE MBA 

N20EJS 

1  2 MP MP £12500, 

£12500 

£12500, 

£12500 

£12679, 

£12679 

£11576, 

£11576 

£11576, 

£11576 

£11288, 

£11288 

£11288, 

£11288 

The Essex MPP GV MPP 

L43012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

The Essex MPP GV MPP 

L43024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

The Essex MPP GV MPP 

L43024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

The Essex MPP GV MPP 

L430EB 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

The Essex MPP GV MPP 

L430JS 

1  1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Theatre Directing EA MA  

W42012 

10 1 FF FF £16200, 

£19740 

£16200, 

£19740 

£16207, 

£ 

£16196, 

£ 

£16190, 

£ 

£16184, 

£ 

£16184, 

£ 

Theatre Directing EA MFA 

W42124 

10 1 FF FF £16200, 

£19740 

£16200, 

£19740 

£16207, 

£ 

£16196, 

£ 

£16190, 

£ 

£16184, 

£ 

£16184, 

£ 

Theatre Directing EA MFA 

W42124 

10 2 FF AF £16200, 

£17850 

£16200, 

£17850 

£16207, 

£17861 

£16196, 

£17861 

£16190, 

£17861 

£16184, 

£17861 

£16184, 

£17861 

Theatre Practice LT MA  

W81212 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Theatre Practice LT MA  

W81224 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Theatre Practice LT MA  

W81224 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Theatre Studies LT MAD 

Q20312 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies LT MAD 

Q20324 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies LT MAD 

Q203FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies LT MAD 

Q203FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies LT MAD 

Q203FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies LT MAD 

Q203FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies LT MAD 

Q203PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies LT MAD 

Q203PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Theatre Studies LT MAD 

Q203PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies LT MAD 

Q203PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies LT MPH 

Q20324 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies LT MPH 

Q20348 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies LT MPHDQ2

0336 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies LT MPHDQ2

0372 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies LT MPHDQ2

03FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies LT MPHDQ2

03FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies LT MPHDQ2

03FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Theatre Studies LT MPHDQ2

03FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies LT MPHDQ2

03PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies LT MPHDQ2

03PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies LT MPHDQ2

03PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies LT MPHDQ2

03PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies LT PHD 

Q20336 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies LT PHD 

Q20372 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies LT PHD 

Q203FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies LT PHD 

Q203FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Theatre Studies LT PHD 

Q203FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies LT PHD 

Q203FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies LT PHD 

Q203PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies LT PHD 

Q203PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies LT PHD 

Q203PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies LT PHD 

Q203PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT MPH 

QW2824 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT MPH 

QW2848 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT MPHDQ

W2836 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT MPHDQ

W2872 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT MPHDQ

W28FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT MPHDQ

W28FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT MPHDQ

W28FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT MPHDQ

W28FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT MPHDQ

W28PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT MPHDQ

W28PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT MPHDQ

W28PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT MPHDQ

W28PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT PHD 

QW2836 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT PHD 

QW2872 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT PHD 

QW28FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT PHD 

QW28FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT PHD 

QW28FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT PHD 

QW28FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT PHD 

QW28PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT PHD 

QW28PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT PHD 

QW28PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Theatre Studies 

(Playwriting) 

LT PHD 

QW28PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Theory and 

Practice of 

Human Rights 

HU MA  

L3MV12 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Theory and 

Practice of 

Human Rights 

HU MA  

L3MV24 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Theory and 

Practice of 

Human Rights 

HU MA  

L3MV24 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Theory and 

Practice of 

Human Rights 

HU MA  

L3MVMO 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Therapeutic 

Communication 

and Therapeutic 

Organisations 

PA BA  

LX5C   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Therapeutic 

Communication 

PA FDA 

LX51   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

and Therapeutic 

Organisations 

Therapeutic 

Communication 

and Therapeutic 

Organisations 

PA FDA 

LX51   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Therapeutic 

Communication 

and Therapeutic 

Organisations 

PA FDA 

LX51CZ 

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Therapeutic 

Communication 

and Therapeutic 

Organisations 

PA FDA 

LX51CZ 

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Tourism EG BA  N802   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Tourism EG BA  N802   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Tourism EG BA  N802   10 3 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Tourism EG FDA 

N801   

10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Tourism EG FDA 

N801   

10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Tourism 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

EG BA  N803   10 1 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Tourism 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

EG BA  N803   10 2 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Tourism 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

EG BA  N803   10 3 WA WA £1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2925 

£1385, 

£2927 

£1385, 

£2926 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£2872 

£1385, 

£2819 

Tourism 

(including Year 

Abroad) 

EG BA  N803   10 4 UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Translation and 

Professional 

Practice 

LL MA  

Q91112 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Translation and 

Professional 

Practice 

LL MA  

Q91124 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Translation and 

Professional 

Practice 

LL MA  

Q91124 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MAD 

Q91012 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MAD 

Q91024 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPH 

Q91024 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPH 

Q91048 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

1036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

1048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

1048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

1072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

10FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

10FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

10FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

10FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

10PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

10PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

10PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

10PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

1K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

1K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

1K48 

10 3* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

1K48 

10 4* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

1KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

1KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

1KJS 

1  3* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

1KJS 

1  4* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL MPHDQ9

1KJS 

1  5* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q91036 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q91048 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q91048 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q91072 

10 1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q910FA 

4  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q910FA 

4  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q910FJ 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q910FJ 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q910PA 

4  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q910PA 

4  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q910PJ 

1  1 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q910PJ 

1  2 RP RP £2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9375 

£2393, 

£9399 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

£2393, 

£9394 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q91K48 

10 1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q91K48 

10 2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q91K48 

10 3* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q91K48 

10 4* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q91KJS 

1  1 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q91KJS 

1  2 RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q91KJS 

1  3* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q91KJS 

1  4* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation 

Studies 

(Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling) 

LL PHD 

Q91KJS 

1  5* RF RF £4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18750 

£4786, 

£18798 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18789 

£4786, 

£18787 

£4786, 

£18787 

Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling 

LL MA  

Q91012 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling 

LL MA  

Q91024 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Translation, 

Interpreting and 

Subtitling 

LL MA  

Q91024 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Tropical Marine 

Biology 

BS MPH 

C16224 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Tropical Marine 

Biology 

BS MPHDC1

6148 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Tropical Marine 

Biology 

BS MPHDC1

6148 

10 2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Tropical Marine 

Biology 

BS MPHDC1

6184 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Tropical Marine 

Biology 

BS MPHDC1

6184 

10 2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Tropical Marine 

Biology 

BS MSC 

C16112 

10 1 CF CF £11550, 

£22400 

£11550, 

£22400 

£11554, 

£22436 

£11553, 

£22434 

£11548, 

£22434 

£11537, 

£22411 

£11537, 

£22411 

Tropical Marine 

Biology 

BS MSCIB09

7   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Tropical Marine 

Biology 

BS MSCIB09

7   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Tropical Marine 

Biology 

BS MSCIB09

7   

10 3 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Tropical Marine 

Biology 

BS MSCIB09

7   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Tropical Marine 

Biology 

BS PHD 

C16148 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Tropical Marine 

Biology 

BS PHD 

C16148 

10 2 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Tropical Marine 

Biology 

BS PHD 

C16184 

10 1 RF SF £4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21500 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21763 

£4786, 

£21758 

£4786, 

£21748 

£4786, 

£21748 

Tropical Marine 

Biology 

BS PHD 

C16184 

10 2 RP SP £2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10750 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10882 

£2393, 

£10879 

£2393, 

£10875 

£2393, 

£10875 

Tropical Marine 

Biology (Including 

Placement Year) 

BS MSCIBA

97   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Tropical Marine 

Biology (Including 

Placement Year) 

BS MSCIBA

97   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Tropical Marine 

Biology (Including 

Placement Year) 

BS MSCIBA

97   

10 3 YC YC £1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4420 

£1850, 

£4422 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4417 

£1850, 

£4334 

£1850, 

£4334 

Tropical Marine 

Biology (Including 

Placement Year) 

BS MSCIBA

97   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Tropical Marine 

Biology (Including 

Placement Year) 

BS MSCIBA

97   

10 5 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Tropical Marine 

Biology (Including 

Year Abroad) 

BS MSCIBB

97   

10 1 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Tropical Marine 

Biology (Including 

Year Abroad) 

BS MSCIBB

97   

10 2 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Tropical Marine 

Biology (Including 

Year Abroad) 

BS MSCIBB

97   

10 3 WC WC £1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3315 

£1385, 

£3316 

£1385, 

£3313 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3250 

£1385, 

£3250 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Tropical Marine 

Biology (Including 

Year Abroad) 

BS MSCIBB

97   

10 4 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

Tropical Marine 

Biology (Including 

Year Abroad) 

BS MSCIBB

97   

10 5 PP PP £9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22100 

£9250, 

£22106 

£9250, 

£22088 

£9250, 

£22087 

£9250, 

£21671 

£9250, 

£21671 

United States 

Politics 

GV MA  

L24512 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

United States 

Politics 

GV MA  

L24524 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

United States 

Politics 

GV MA  

L24524 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

University of 

Essex 

International 

Summer School 

AS NON 

EXSS   

7  1 XX XX £2250, 

£2250 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

War, Culture and 

Society 

SA MA  

V1E112 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

War, Culture and 

Society 

SA MA  

V1E124 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

War, Culture and 

Society 

SA MA  

V1E124 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Western Marxism SA MA  

V54E12 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Western Marxism SA MA  

V54E24 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Western Marxism SA MA  

V54E24 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Western Marxism SA MA  

V54EJS 

1  1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Western Marxism 

and Translation 

SA MA  

V5T112 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Western Marxism 

and Translation 

SA MA  

V5T124 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Western Marxism 

and Translation 

SA MA  

V5T124 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Wild Writing: 

Literature, 

Landscape and 

the Environment 

LT MA  

W8F912 

10 1 BF BF £10000, 

£21700 

£10000, 

£21700 

£10143, 

£21763 

£10141, 

£21763 

£10138, 

£21758 

£10135, 

£21748 

£10135, 

£21748 

Wild Writing: 

Literature, 

Landscape and 

the Environment 

LT MA  

W8F924 

10 1 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

Wild Writing: 

Literature, 

Landscape and 

the Environment 

LT MA  

W8F924 

10 2 BP BP £5000, 

£10850 

£5000, 

£10850 

£5072, 

£10882 

£5070, 

£10882 

£5069, 

£10879 

£5067, 

£10875 

£5067, 

£10875 

World 

Performance 

EA BA  

W495   

10 1 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

World 

Performance 

EA BA  

W495   

10 2 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

World 

Performance 

EA BA  

W495   

10 3 UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Young 

Universities for 

the Future of 

AS NONUYY

P6   

10 1 UU XX £9250, 

£16400 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Europe (YUFE) 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange 

(Autumn and 

Spring terms) 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Young 

Universities for 

the Future of 

Europe (YUFE) 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange 

(Autumn term) 

AS NONUYY

P5   

10 1 XX XX £3700, 

£6560 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Young 

Universities for 

the Future of 

Europe (YUFE) 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange 

(Autumn terms) 

AS NONPYY

P5   

10 1 XX XX £3700, 

£6560 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Young 

Universities for 

the Future of 

Europe (YUFE) 

AS NONPYY

P7   

10 1 UU XX £9250, 

£16400 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 

£9250, 

Fee 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange (Full 

Academic Year) 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Cohort 

N/A 

Young 

Universities for 

the Future of 

Europe (YUFE) 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange (Full 

Academic Year) 

AS NONUYY

P7   

10 1 UU XX £9250, 

£16400 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

£9250, 

Fee 

Cohort 

N/A 

Young 

Universities for 

the Future of 

Europe (YUFE) 

Essex Abroad 

Exchange (Spring 

and Summer 

terms) 

AS NONPYY

P8   

1  1 XX XX £5550, 

£9840 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Fee 

Cohorts 

N/A 

Acting for Stage 

and Screen 

EA CERXW4

10   

10 1* UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Acting for Stage 

and Screen 

EA CERXW4

10ST 

10 1* UU UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Corporate and 

Investment 

Banking 

BE MSC 

N31012 

10 1* EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Corporate and 

Investment 

Banking 

BE MSC 

N31024 

10 1* EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Corporate and 

Investment 

Banking 

BE MSC 

N31024 

10 2* EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

Financial Data 

Analytics 

BE MSC 

N3G312 

10 1* EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

International 

Marketing and 

Business 

Intelligence 

BE MSC 

N55012 

10 1* EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

International 

Marketing and 

BE MSC 

N55024 

10 1* EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Business 

Intelligence 

International 

Marketing and 

Business 

Intelligence 

BE MSC 

N55024 

10 2* EP CP £7150, 

£11200 

£7150, 

£11200 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7183, 

£11218 

£7180, 

£11206 

£7180, 

£11206 

International 

Marketing and 

Business 

Intelligence 

BE MSC 

N550JS 

1  1 EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

International 

Marketing and 

Business 

Intelligence 

BE MSC 

N550MO 

10 1* EF CF £14300, 

£22400 

£14300, 

£22400 

£14366, 

£22436 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14367, 

£22434 

£14359, 

£22411 

£14359, 

£22411 

Marketing 

Management 

BE BSC 

NN25   

10 1* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

BE BSC 

NN25   

10 2* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

BE BSC 

NN25   

10 3* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marketing 

Management 

BE MMANN

N35   

10 1* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

BE MMANN

N35   

10 2* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

BE MMANN

N35   

10 3* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

BE MMANN

N35   

10 4* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N2N5   

10 0* UU UU £9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19500 

£9250, 

£19514 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19507 

£9250, 

£19145 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N2N5   

10 1* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N2N5   

10 2* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including 

Foundation Year) 

IA BSC 

N2N5   

10 3* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

NN2M   

10 1* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

NN2M   

10 2* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

NN2M   

10 3* YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE BSC 

NN2M   

10 4* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Page 1235



University of Essex Tuition Fees 2024-25 Page 1221 of 1240  

Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE MMANN

N36   

10 1* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE MMANN

N36   

10 2* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE MMANN

N36   

10 3* YB YB £1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4100 

£1850, 

£4101 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4098 

£1850, 

£4020 

£1850, 

£3757 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE MMANN

N36   

10 4* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including 

Placement Year) 

BE MMANN

N36   

10 5* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

NNF5   

10 1* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

NNF5   

10 2* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

NNF5   

10 3* WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE BSC 

NNF5   

10 4* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE MMANN

N37   

10 1* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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Title Dept Course 

ID 

Entry 

month 

Stage Home 

Band 

Oseas 

Band 

2024 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2023 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2022 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2021 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2020 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2019 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

2018 

Entry 

Home, 

Oseas 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE MMANN

N37   

10 2* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE MMANN

N37   

10 3* WB WB £1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3075 

£1385, 

£3077 

£1385, 

£3073 

£0, £0 £1385, 

£3016 

£1385, 

£2819 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE MMANN

N37   

10 4* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 

Marketing 

Management 

(Including Year 

Abroad) 

BE MMANN

N37   

10 5* UB UB £9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20500 

£9250, 

£20507 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20490 

£9250, 

£20102 

£9250, 

£18789 
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	Schedule of Tuition Fees 
	How our tuition fees are set 
	1.
	1.
	1.
	 The Fees Group committee is an advisory group to University Steering Group (USG), who meet four times per year and have the following responsibilities with regards to the setting of fees: 

	a.
	a.
	 provides strategic direction for University fee policy 

	b.
	b.
	 develops policy on fees, recommends specific fees and price bands for undergraduate, postgraduate taught and postgraduate research courses 

	c.
	c.
	 reviews and endorses, on an annual basis, other fees and charges levied for additional or exceptional costs connected to individual student activity which is not included within the main fees 

	2.
	2.
	 All policies, fees, fee bands and other fees and charges are recommended to USG for approval on behalf of Council. 

	3.
	3.
	 The amounts set out in this document for academic tuition are composite fees which include admission, registration, examination, and graduation fees as well as an obligatory contribution towards the cost of student societies, sports activities and other amenities. The fees identified in this document do not include accommodation or the cost of meals. 

	4.
	4.
	 The Undergraduate Home fees are regulated by the Government. 


	Fee increases for Home students 
	5.
	5.
	5.
	 For full-time undergraduate students with a Home fee status (which currently only includes EU students who have a pre-settled status), any fee increases during your programme of study will be limited to the annual increase in the RPI-X index. Increases in fees for full-time undergraduate students with a Home fee status remain subject to UK Government approval. 


	Fee increases for International students 
	6.
	6.
	6.
	 The University sets tuition fees for one academic year at a time. If your course lasts for more than one academic year, the fees due in subsequent years of study may therefore be different to the fee advertised and charged for your year of entry. 

	7.
	7.
	 For students who started in 2017-18 and earlier, the annual fee increase is 3% each academic year and for students starting from 2018-19 up to 2024-25, the annual fee increase is 5%. This should be budgeted for annually for each subsequent academic year of study. For 


	students who are not paying their fees in British Pounds, fluctuations in the currency being 
	students who are not paying their fees in British Pounds, fluctuations in the currency being 
	students who are not paying their fees in British Pounds, fluctuations in the currency being 
	used should also be budgeted for where possible. 


	Part-time fees 
	8.
	8.
	8.
	 Part-time students will normally pay a fee pro-rata to the relevant full-time fee for the same course in each academic year in which they undertake study. For example, a student taking a part-time Masters course over two academic years starting in October 2023 will pay 50 per cent of the full-time fee charged for that course in 2045-25 and 50 per cent of the full-time fee charged for that course in 2025-26. The fee for the second year of the course may therefore be higher than for the first-year fee liabil


	General information regarding fees 
	9.
	9.
	9.
	 Tuition fees are normally published online at least 12 months in advance of the start of the next academic year. Students returning for a second or subsequent year of study will be notified of their tuition fees for the next year of study as part of the arrangements for Registration. 

	10.
	10.
	 Liability for payment of overseas fees is determined by reference to the Education (Fees and Awards) Regulations. The Head of Admissions is responsible for determining the fee status of applicants to the University. Following Registration, a request by the student to reclassify their  can be considered by the Funding Team and referred to the Academic Registrar for approval where necessary. 
	fee status
	fee status



	11.
	11.
	 A tuition fee deposit may be payable before you start your course. If this applies to you, details of the amount and how it should be paid will be included with your offer of study issued by the relevant admissions office. Our full  is available on our website. 
	Tuition Fee Deposit Policy
	Tuition Fee Deposit Policy



	12.
	12.
	 General information on how new students can pay their first annual tuition fee will be included with your offer of study issued by the relevant admissions office. Arrangements will be confirmed when your place at the University is finalised and will be included in the pre-arrival information including arrangements for Registration. You can find more information on  on our website.  
	how to pay your fees
	how to pay your fees



	13.
	13.
	 At Registration, which takes place at the start of a period of academic study, you accept responsibility for the tuition fees for the forthcoming academic year. This will normally be a full academic year unless your course starts in January or April, or you are finishing prior to the end of the normal academic year. 

	14.
	14.
	 Once registered at the University, all students, regardless of funding source and fee status, are responsible for their fees for the relevant degree course or research degree. Information regarding fee liability, including a change to registration status (e.g. withdrawal or 


	intermissions) can be found i
	intermissions) can be found i
	intermissions) can be found i
	n the  can be found on our website. 
	Tuition Fee Payment and Liability Policy
	Tuition Fee Payment and Liability Policy




	How we use your fees 
	15.
	15.
	15.
	 Full details on how we use your fees can be found on our  webpage. 
	using your fees
	using your fees




	  
	Study Abroad and Placement Year fees 
	 
	16.
	16.
	16.
	 Students will normally pay a reduced tuition fee instead of the full year fee, while on a placement period or studying abroad. 


	Incoming Study Abroad Programme 
	17.
	17.
	17.
	 These fees are detailed under the ‘Academic Section’ department of the fee schedule and consist of fees for a full year and per term. 


	Outgoing Study Abroad Programme 
	The academic year that you started on your course 
	The academic year that you started on your course 
	The academic year that you started on your course 
	The academic year that you started on your course 
	The academic year that you started on your course 

	Fee charged for your study abroad year 
	Fee charged for your study abroad year 



	2018-19 and 2019-20 
	2018-19 and 2019-20 
	2018-19 and 2019-20 
	2018-19 and 2019-20 

	15% of the relevant course tuition fee 
	15% of the relevant course tuition fee 


	2020-21 
	2020-21 
	2020-21 

	£0 
	£0 


	2021-22, 2022-23, 2023-24 and 2024-25 
	2021-22, 2022-23, 2023-24 and 2024-25 
	2021-22, 2022-23, 2023-24 and 2024-25 

	15% of the relevant course tuition fee 
	15% of the relevant course tuition fee 




	18.
	18.
	18.
	 All students are required to pay the full tuition fee to the University of Essex when studying a term abroad. 


	Placement fees 
	19.
	19.
	19.
	 Students who opt for an industrial or clinical placement year as part of your Undergraduate course, will pay 20% of the relevant tuition fee for that year. 


	 
	  
	 
	Modular Study 
	20.
	20.
	20.
	 Students studying standalone modules or repeating modules on a part-time basis, will be charged the module fee for the academic year in question and the module fee will be dependent on the module department, not the department the course is associated with. 


	Home fees 
	Department 
	Department 
	Department 
	Department 
	Department 

	Per credit 
	Per credit 

	15 
	15 

	30 
	30 

	45 
	45 

	60 
	60 

	75 
	75 

	90 
	90 

	105 
	105 



	All departments 
	All departments 
	All departments 
	All departments 

	£77 
	£77 

	£1,155 
	£1,155 

	£2,310 
	£2,310 

	£3,465 
	£3,465 

	£4,620 
	£4,620 

	£5,775 
	£5,775 

	£6,930 
	£6,930 

	£8,085 
	£8,085 




	 
	International fees 
	Department 
	Department 
	Department 
	Department 
	Department 

	Per credit 
	Per credit 

	15 
	15 

	30 
	30 

	45 
	45 

	60 
	60 

	75 
	75 

	90 
	90 

	105 
	105 



	East 15 Acting School 
	East 15 Acting School 
	East 15 Acting School 
	East 15 Acting School 
	Edge Hotel School (EHS) 
	Health and Social Care (School of) 
	Essex Pathways 
	Language and Linguistics 

	£163 
	£163 

	£2,445 
	£2,445 

	£4,890 
	£4,890 

	£7,335 
	£7,335 

	£9,780 
	£9,780 

	£12,225 
	£12,225 

	£14,670 
	£14,670 

	£17,115 
	£17,115 




	Department 
	Department 
	Department 
	Department 
	Department 

	Per credit 
	Per credit 

	15 
	15 

	30 
	30 

	45 
	45 

	60 
	60 

	75 
	75 

	90 
	90 

	105 
	105 



	TBody
	TR
	Literature, Film, and Theatre Studies 
	Literature, Film, and Theatre Studies 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Philosophical, Historical and Interdisciplinary Studies (School of) 
	Sociology and Criminology 


	Essex Business School 
	Essex Business School 
	Essex Business School 
	Economics 
	Essex Law School 
	Government 
	Human Rights Centre (Essex Law School) 
	Institute for Social and Economic Research (ISER) 
	Mathematics, Statistics and Actuarial 

	£171 
	£171 

	£2,565 
	£2,565 

	£5,130 
	£5,130 

	£7,695 
	£7,695 

	£10,260 
	£10,260 

	£12,825 
	£12,825 

	£15,390 
	£15,390 

	£17,955 
	£17,955 




	Department 
	Department 
	Department 
	Department 
	Department 

	Per credit 
	Per credit 

	15 
	15 

	30 
	30 

	45 
	45 

	60 
	60 

	75 
	75 

	90 
	90 

	105 
	105 



	TBody
	TR
	Science (School of) 
	Science (School of) 
	Sport, Rehabilitation and Exercise Sciences (School of) 


	Life Sciences (School of)  
	Life Sciences (School of)  
	Life Sciences (School of)  
	Psychology 

	£184 
	£184 

	£2,760 
	£2,760 

	£5,520 
	£5,520 

	£8,280 
	£8,280 

	£11,040 
	£11,040 

	£13,800 
	£13,800 

	£16,560 
	£16,560 

	£19,320 
	£19,320 


	Computer Science and Electronic Engineering (School of) 
	Computer Science and Electronic Engineering (School of) 
	Computer Science and Electronic Engineering (School of) 

	£190 
	£190 

	£2,850 
	£2,850 

	£5,700 
	£5,700 

	£8,550 
	£8,550 

	£11,400 
	£11,400 

	£14,250 
	£14,250 

	£17,100 
	£17,100 

	£19,950 
	£19,950 




	 
	21.
	21.
	21.
	 Please be aware that The Essex MBA modular study fees do not fall into the standard credit charge as noted in the above table. If you require specific information regarding these fees, please liaise with Essex Business School. 


	  
	Postgraduate Visiting Research Students 
	22.
	22.
	22.
	 The University has a tariff for visiting students seeking research attachments to departments and/or individual members of academic staff. This is intended to reflect the cost of providing a research attachment for an occasional student. These fees are calculated as a proportion of the standard postgraduate research degree fees. The monthly rate is calculated as a quarter of a 'four month' term. 


	Duration 
	Duration 
	Duration 
	Duration 
	Duration 

	Home fee 
	Home fee 
	(All departments) 

	International fee  
	International fee  
	(Life Sciences, Psychology, School of Sport, rehabilitation, and Exercise Sciences) 

	International fee   
	International fee   
	(All other departments) 



	Full year  
	Full year  
	Full year  
	Full year  

	£2,954 
	£2,954 

	£10,873 
	£10,873 

	£9,396 
	£9,396 


	Two terms1 
	Two terms1 
	Two terms1 

	£1,969 
	£1,969 

	£7,250 
	£7,250 

	£6,266 
	£6,266 


	One term  
	One term  
	One term  

	£985 
	£985 

	£3,622 
	£3,622 

	£3,130 
	£3,130 


	Monthly (up to three months)  
	Monthly (up to three months)  
	Monthly (up to three months)  

	£243 
	£243 

	£906 
	£906 

	£784 
	£784 




	1 includes vacation subsequent to final term, e.g. 1 term would be week commencing 5 October to week commencing 15 January. 
	1 includes vacation subsequent to final term, e.g. 1 term would be week commencing 5 October to week commencing 15 January. 

	23.
	23.
	23.
	 The fee will include access to IT and library facilities and contact time with academic staff which would not exceed that delivered to a registered research degree student and occasional lecture attendance. Full module attendance would still require separate registration and payment in order to be registered for classes, examinations and to receive credit at the conclusion of the module. 


	  
	Other fees and charges 
	Re-assessment (Undergraduate and Postgraduate Taught) due to failure or to support a change of course 
	Description 
	Description 
	Description 
	Description 
	Description 

	Amount 
	Amount 



	Re-examination or Re-submission of coursework  
	Re-examination or Re-submission of coursework  
	Re-examination or Re-submission of coursework  
	Re-examination or Re-submission of coursework  

	£0 
	£0 


	Taking a resit exam overseas (where available)   
	Taking a resit exam overseas (where available)   
	Taking a resit exam overseas (where available)   

	£150 
	£150 


	Masters dissertation re-submission 
	Masters dissertation re-submission 
	Masters dissertation re-submission 

	£120 
	£120 


	Additional module assessment to change course 
	Additional module assessment to change course 
	Additional module assessment to change course 

	£40 
	£40 




	Registration-related costs 
	Description 
	Description 
	Description 
	Description 
	Description 

	Amount 
	Amount 



	Replacement student registration cards 
	Replacement student registration cards 
	Replacement student registration cards 
	Replacement student registration cards 

	£5 
	£5 




	Graduate document services 
	Description 
	Description 
	Description 
	Description 
	Description 

	Amount 
	Amount 



	Duplicate Degree Certificate 
	Duplicate Degree Certificate 
	Duplicate Degree Certificate 
	Duplicate Degree Certificate 

	£40 
	£40 


	Award Confirmation Letter 
	Award Confirmation Letter 
	Award Confirmation Letter 

	£5 (pdf) £10 (hard copy) 
	£5 (pdf) £10 (hard copy) 


	Alumni Information Letter 
	Alumni Information Letter 
	Alumni Information Letter 

	£5 (pdf) £10 (hard copy) 
	£5 (pdf) £10 (hard copy) 


	Academic Transcript 
	Academic Transcript 
	Academic Transcript 

	£5 (pdf) £10 (hard copy) 
	£5 (pdf) £10 (hard copy) 




	Postgraduate Research (PGR) costs 
	Description 
	Description 
	Description 
	Description 
	Description 

	Amount 
	Amount 



	Higher Doctorate 
	Higher Doctorate 
	Higher Doctorate 
	Higher Doctorate 

	£1,000 
	£1,000 




	Description 
	Description 
	Description 
	Description 
	Description 

	Amount 
	Amount 



	PGR re-examination or re-submission 
	PGR re-examination or re-submission 
	PGR re-examination or re-submission 
	PGR re-examination or re-submission 

	£200 
	£200 


	Further Completion: (for students first registered prior to 2008-09 (to three terms) 
	Further Completion: (for students first registered prior to 2008-09 (to three terms) 
	Further Completion: (for students first registered prior to 2008-09 (to three terms) 

	£500 per term 
	£500 per term 


	Exceptional extension to maximum period: (following Completion period, for students first registered from 2008-09) 
	Exceptional extension to maximum period: (following Completion period, for students first registered from 2008-09) 
	Exceptional extension to maximum period: (following Completion period, for students first registered from 2008-09) 

	£500 per term 
	£500 per term 




	Other 
	Description 
	Description 
	Description 
	Description 
	Description 

	Amount 
	Amount 



	Continuation Fee for Mastership Students 
	Continuation Fee for Mastership Students 
	Continuation Fee for Mastership Students 
	Continuation Fee for Mastership Students 

	£100 per term 
	£100 per term 




	 
	For Information: Fees for postgraduate research degrees at  are published by the College. 
	Writtle College
	Writtle College


	  
	Tuition Fees 
	24.
	24.
	24.
	 The Tuition Fees table identifies the list of courses offered by the University of Essex that are available at the time that this document has been produced. It displays the information by course, academic year of entry, entry month and stage, listing the corresponding Home or Overseas fee. 

	25.
	25.
	 A description of the headers used in the table is provided below. 

	◼
	◼
	 Title: Course title 

	◼
	◼
	 Dept: Department or School code (see list below) 

	◼
	◼
	 Course id: Course identifier code 

	◼
	◼
	 Entry Month: The month of entry onto the course 
	̶
	̶
	̶
	 10: October 

	̶
	̶
	 1: January 

	̶
	̶
	 4: April 




	◼
	◼
	 Stage: The entry year of study (year 0, 1, 2, 3, etc.) 


	List of Department/Schools 
	Dept Code 
	Dept Code 
	Dept Code 
	Dept Code 
	Dept Code 

	Department/School Name 
	Department/School Name 



	AS 
	AS 
	AS 
	AS 

	Academic Section 
	Academic Section 


	BE 
	BE 
	BE 

	Essex Business School 
	Essex Business School 


	BS 
	BS 
	BS 

	Life Sciences (School of) 
	Life Sciences (School of) 


	CE 
	CE 
	CE 

	Computer Science and Electronic Engineering (School of) 
	Computer Science and Electronic Engineering (School of) 


	CF 
	CF 
	CF 

	Computational Finance and Economic Agents (Centre for) 
	Computational Finance and Economic Agents (Centre for) 


	EA 
	EA 
	EA 

	East 15 Acting School 
	East 15 Acting School 


	EC 
	EC 
	EC 

	Economics 
	Economics 


	EG 
	EG 
	EG 

	Edge Hotel School 
	Edge Hotel School 


	GV 
	GV 
	GV 

	Government 
	Government 


	HS 
	HS 
	HS 

	Health and Social Care (School of) 
	Health and Social Care (School of) 




	Dept Code 
	Dept Code 
	Dept Code 
	Dept Code 
	Dept Code 

	Department/School Name 
	Department/School Name 



	HU 
	HU 
	HU 
	HU 

	Human Rights Centre 
	Human Rights Centre 


	IA 
	IA 
	IA 

	Essex Pathways 
	Essex Pathways 


	LL 
	LL 
	LL 

	Language and Linguistics 
	Language and Linguistics 


	LT 
	LT 
	LT 

	Literature, Film and Theatre Studies 
	Literature, Film and Theatre Studies 


	LW 
	LW 
	LW 

	Law (School of) 
	Law (School of) 


	MA 
	MA 
	MA 

	Mathematics, Statistics and Actuarial Science (School of) 
	Mathematics, Statistics and Actuarial Science (School of) 


	PA 
	PA 
	PA 

	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies 


	PS 
	PS 
	PS 

	Psychology 
	Psychology 


	RC 
	RC 
	RC 

	Institute for Social and Economic Research (ISER) 
	Institute for Social and Economic Research (ISER) 


	SA 
	SA 
	SA 

	Philosophical, Historical and Interdisciplinary Studies (School of) 
	Philosophical, Historical and Interdisciplinary Studies (School of) 


	SC 
	SC 
	SC 

	Sociology and Criminology 
	Sociology and Criminology 


	SE 
	SE 
	SE 

	Sport, Rehabilitation and Exercise Sciences (School of) 
	Sport, Rehabilitation and Exercise Sciences (School of) 




	Additional information 
	◼
	◼
	◼
	 An asterisk signifies a course title change 

	◼
	◼
	 XX: cost of course unavailable at time of production 


	  
	  
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	5G and Emerging Communication Systems 
	5G and Emerging Communication Systems 
	5G and Emerging Communication Systems 
	5G and Emerging Communication Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC H64112 
	MSC H64112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	5G and Emerging Communication Systems 
	5G and Emerging Communication Systems 
	5G and Emerging Communication Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC H64124 
	MSC H64124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 
	 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	5G and Emerging Communication Systems 
	5G and Emerging Communication Systems 
	5G and Emerging Communication Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC H64124 
	MSC H64124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N400   
	BSC N400   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N400   
	BSC N400   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N400   
	BSC N400   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N40024 
	MPH N40024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N40048 
	MPH N40048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN40036 
	MPHDN40036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN40048 
	MPHDN40048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN40048 
	MPHDN40048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN40072 
	MPHDN40072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN400FA 
	MPHDN400FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN400FA 
	MPHDN400FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN400FJ 
	MPHDN400FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN400FJ 
	MPHDN400FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN400PA 
	MPHDN400PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN400PA 
	MPHDN400PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN400PJ 
	MPHDN400PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN400PJ 
	MPHDN400PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MRESN40212 
	MRESN40212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MRESN40224 
	MRESN40224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MRESN40224 
	MRESN40224 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSD N40024 
	MSD N40024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N40036 
	PHD N40036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N40048 
	PHD N40048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N40048 
	PHD N40048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N40072 
	PHD N40072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N400FA 
	PHD N400FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N400FA 
	PHD N400FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N400FJ 
	PHD N400FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N400FJ 
	PHD N400FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N400PA 
	PHD N400PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N400PA 
	PHD N400PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N400PJ 
	PHD N400PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 
	Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N400PJ 
	PHD N400PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N401   
	BSC N401   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N401   
	BSC N401   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N401   
	BSC N401   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N401   
	BSC N401   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N404   
	BSC N404   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N404   
	BSC N404   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Accounting (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N404   
	BSC N404   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Accounting (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N404   
	BSC N404   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N402   
	BSC N402   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N402   
	BSC N402   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N402   
	BSC N402   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N402   
	BSC N402   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N420   
	BSC N420   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N420   
	BSC N420   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N420   
	BSC N420   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MACCN440   
	MACCN440   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MACCN440   
	MACCN440   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MACCN440   
	MACCN440   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MACCN440   
	MACCN440   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N42024 
	MPH N42024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N42048 
	MPH N42048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN42036 
	MPHDN42036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN42072 
	MPHDN42072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN420FA 
	MPHDN420FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN420FA 
	MPHDN420FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN420FJ 
	MPHDN420FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN420FJ 
	MPHDN420FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN420PA 
	MPHDN420PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN420PA 
	MPHDN420PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN420PJ 
	MPHDN420PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN420PJ 
	MPHDN420PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN42K48 
	MPHDN42K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN42K48 
	MPHDN42K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN42K48 
	MPHDN42K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN42K48 
	MPHDN42K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN42KJS 
	MPHDN42KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN42KJS 
	MPHDN42KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN42KJS 
	MPHDN42KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN42KJS 
	MPHDN42KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN42KJS 
	MPHDN42KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N42012 
	MSC N42012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N42024 
	MSC N42024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N42024 
	MSC N42024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSD N42012 
	MSD N42012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSD N42024 
	MSD N42024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N42036 
	PHD N42036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N42072 
	PHD N42072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N420FA 
	PHD N420FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N420FA 
	PHD N420FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N420FJ 
	PHD N420FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N420FJ 
	PHD N420FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N420PA 
	PHD N420PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N420PA 
	PHD N420PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N420PJ 
	PHD N420PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N420PJ 
	PHD N420PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N42K48 
	PHD N42K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N42K48 
	PHD N42K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N42K48 
	PHD N42K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N42K48 
	PHD N42K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N42KJS 
	PHD N42KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N42KJS 
	PHD N42KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N42KJS 
	PHD N42KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N42KJS 
	PHD N42KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N42KJS 
	PHD N42KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Accounting and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC NN43   
	BSC NN43   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC NN43   
	BSC NN43   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Accounting and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC NN43   
	BSC NN43   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC NN43   
	BSC NN43   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N422   
	BSC N422   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N422   
	BSC N422   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N422   
	BSC N422   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N422   
	BSC N422   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MACCN441   
	MACCN441   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MACCN441   
	MACCN441   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MACCN441   
	MACCN441   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MACCN441   
	MACCN441   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MACCN441   
	MACCN441   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NNK3   
	BSC NNK3   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NNK3   
	BSC NNK3   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NNK3   
	BSC NNK3   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NNK3   
	BSC NNK3   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MACCN442   
	MACCN442   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MACCN442   
	MACCN442   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MACCN442   
	MACCN442   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MACCN442   
	MACCN442   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 
	Accounting and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MACCN442   
	MACCN442   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Accounting and Financial Management 
	Accounting and Financial Management 
	Accounting and Financial Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N4N312 
	MSC N4N312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Accounting and Financial Management 
	Accounting and Financial Management 
	Accounting and Financial Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N4N324 
	MSC N4N324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Accounting and Financial Management 
	Accounting and Financial Management 
	Accounting and Financial Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N4N324 
	MSC N4N324 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Accounting and Management 
	Accounting and Management 
	Accounting and Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NN24   
	BSC NN24   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Management 
	Accounting and Management 
	Accounting and Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NN24   
	BSC NN24   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Management 
	Accounting and Management 
	Accounting and Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NN24   
	BSC NN24   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Management 
	Accounting and Management 
	Accounting and Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NN27   
	BSC NN27   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Accounting and Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Management (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NN27   
	BSC NN27   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Management (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NN27   
	BSC NN27   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Accounting and Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting and Management (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NN27   
	BSC NN27   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NNK2   
	BSC NNK2   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting and Management 
	Accounting and Management 
	Accounting and Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NNK2   
	BSC NNK2   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Accounting and Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NNK2   
	BSC NNK2   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Accounting and Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting and Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NNK2   
	BSC NNK2   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting with Economics 
	Accounting with Economics 
	Accounting with Economics 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NL41   
	BSC NL41   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting with Economics 
	Accounting with Economics 
	Accounting with Economics 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NL41   
	BSC NL41   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting with Economics 
	Accounting with Economics 
	Accounting with Economics 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NL41   
	BSC NL41   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N4L1   
	BSC N4L1   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Accounting with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N4L1   
	BSC N4L1   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N4L1   
	BSC N4L1   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N4L1   
	BSC N4L1   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting with Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NL44   
	BSC NL44   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting with Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NL44   
	BSC NL44   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Accounting with Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NL44   
	BSC NL44   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Accounting with Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NL44   
	BSC NL44   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NKL1   
	BSC NKL1   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NKL1   
	BSC NKL1   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Accounting with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NKL1   
	BSC NKL1   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Accounting with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Accounting with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NKL1   
	BSC NKL1   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting 
	Acting 
	Acting 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W411   
	BA  W411   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting 
	Acting 
	Acting 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W411   
	BA  W411   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting 
	Acting 
	Acting 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W411   
	BA  W411   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting 
	Acting 
	Acting 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W411MV 
	BA  W411MV 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting 
	Acting 
	Acting 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W411MV 
	BA  W411MV 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting 
	Acting 
	Acting 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W411MV 
	BA  W411MV 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting 
	Acting 
	Acting 

	EA 
	EA 

	MA  W41012 
	MA  W41012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	GF 
	GF 

	GF 
	GF 

	£18400, £21700 
	£18400, £21700 

	£18400, £20318 
	£18400, £20318 

	£18445, £19373 
	£18445, £19373 

	£18441, £ 
	£18441, £ 

	£18439, £ 
	£18439, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Acting 
	Acting 
	Acting 
	Acting 

	EA 
	EA 

	MFA W41020 
	MFA W41020 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	GF 
	GF 

	GF 
	GF 

	£18400, £21700 
	£18400, £21700 

	£18400, £20318 
	£18400, £20318 

	£18445, £19373 
	£18445, £19373 

	£18441, £ 
	£18441, £ 

	£18439, £ 
	£18439, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 


	Acting 
	Acting 
	Acting 

	EA 
	EA 

	MFA W41020 
	MFA W41020 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	GF 
	GF 

	GF 
	GF 

	£18400, £21700 
	£18400, £21700 

	£18400, £20318 
	£18400, £20318 

	£18445, £19373 
	£18445, £19373 

	£18441, £ 
	£18441, £ 

	£18439, £ 
	£18439, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 


	Acting (International) 
	Acting (International) 
	Acting (International) 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W83A   
	BA  W83A   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting (International) 
	Acting (International) 
	Acting (International) 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W83A   
	BA  W83A   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting (International) 
	Acting (International) 
	Acting (International) 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W83A   
	BA  W83A   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting (International) 
	Acting (International) 
	Acting (International) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MA  W41212 
	MA  W41212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	GF 
	GF 

	GF 
	GF 

	£18400, £21700 
	£18400, £21700 

	£18400, £20318 
	£18400, £20318 

	£18445, £19373 
	£18445, £19373 

	£18441, £ 
	£18441, £ 

	£18439, £ 
	£18439, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 


	Acting (International) 
	Acting (International) 
	Acting (International) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MA  W412MO 
	MA  W412MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	GF 
	GF 

	GF 
	GF 

	£18400, £21700 
	£18400, £21700 

	£18400, £20318 
	£18400, £20318 

	£18445, £19373 
	£18445, £19373 

	£18441, £ 
	£18441, £ 

	£18439, £ 
	£18439, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 


	Acting (International) 
	Acting (International) 
	Acting (International) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MFA W41220 
	MFA W41220 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	GF 
	GF 

	GF 
	GF 

	£18400, £21700 
	£18400, £21700 

	£18400, £20318 
	£18400, £20318 

	£18445, £19373 
	£18445, £19373 

	£18441, £ 
	£18441, £ 

	£18439, £ 
	£18439, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 


	Acting (International) 
	Acting (International) 
	Acting (International) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MFA W41220 
	MFA W41220 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	GF 
	GF 

	GF 
	GF 

	£18400, £21700 
	£18400, £21700 

	£18400, £20318 
	£18400, £20318 

	£18445, £19373 
	£18445, £19373 

	£18441, £ 
	£18441, £ 

	£18439, £ 
	£18439, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Acting (International) 
	Acting (International) 
	Acting (International) 
	Acting (International) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MFA W412MO 
	MFA W412MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	GF 
	GF 

	GF 
	GF 

	£18400, £21700 
	£18400, £21700 

	£18400, £20318 
	£18400, £20318 

	£18445, £19373 
	£18445, £19373 

	£18441, £ 
	£18441, £ 

	£18439, £ 
	£18439, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 


	Acting and Community Engagement 
	Acting and Community Engagement 
	Acting and Community Engagement 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W496   
	BA  W496   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting and Community Engagement 
	Acting and Community Engagement 
	Acting and Community Engagement 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W496   
	BA  W496   

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting and Community Engagement 
	Acting and Community Engagement 
	Acting and Community Engagement 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W496   
	BA  W496   

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting and Contemporary Theatre 
	Acting and Contemporary Theatre 
	Acting and Contemporary Theatre 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W441   
	BA  W441   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting and Contemporary Theatre 
	Acting and Contemporary Theatre 
	Acting and Contemporary Theatre 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W441   
	BA  W441   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting and Contemporary Theatre 
	Acting and Contemporary Theatre 
	Acting and Contemporary Theatre 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W441   
	BA  W441   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Acting and Fight Performance 
	Acting and Fight Performance 
	Acting and Fight Performance 
	Acting and Fight Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W412   
	BA  W412   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting and Fight Performance 
	Acting and Fight Performance 
	Acting and Fight Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W412   
	BA  W412   

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting and Fight Performance 
	Acting and Fight Performance 
	Acting and Fight Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W412   
	BA  W412   

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting and Physical Theatre 
	Acting and Physical Theatre 
	Acting and Physical Theatre 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W494   
	BA  W494   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting and Physical Theatre 
	Acting and Physical Theatre 
	Acting and Physical Theatre 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W494   
	BA  W494   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting and Physical Theatre 
	Acting and Physical Theatre 
	Acting and Physical Theatre 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W494   
	BA  W494   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Acting for Digital Media 
	Acting for Digital Media 
	Acting for Digital Media 

	EA 
	EA 

	MA  W4P312 
	MA  W4P312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	GF 
	GF 

	GF 
	GF 

	£18400, £21700 
	£18400, £21700 

	£18400, £20318 
	£18400, £20318 

	£18445, £19373 
	£18445, £19373 

	£18441, £ 
	£18441, £ 

	£18439, £ 
	£18439, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 


	Acting for Digital Media 
	Acting for Digital Media 
	Acting for Digital Media 

	EA 
	EA 

	MFA W4P312 
	MFA W4P312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	GF 
	GF 

	GF 
	GF 

	£18400, £21700 
	£18400, £21700 

	£18400, £20318 
	£18400, £20318 

	£18445, £19373 
	£18445, £19373 

	£18441, £ 
	£18441, £ 

	£18439, £ 
	£18439, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 


	Acting for Digital Media 
	Acting for Digital Media 
	Acting for Digital Media 

	EA 
	EA 

	MFA W4P312 
	MFA W4P312 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	GF 
	GF 

	GF 
	GF 

	£18400, £21700 
	£18400, £21700 

	£18400, £20318 
	£18400, £20318 

	£18445, £19373 
	£18445, £19373 

	£18441, £ 
	£18441, £ 

	£18439, £ 
	£18439, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 

	£18435, £ 
	£18435, £ 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N323   
	BSC N323   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N323   
	BSC N323   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N323   
	BSC N323   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N323DF 
	BSC N323DF 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N323DF 
	BSC N323DF 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N323DF 
	BSC N323DF 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N323DT 
	BSC N323DT 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N323DT 
	BSC N323DT 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N323DT 
	BSC N323DT 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	DIP N32309 
	DIP N32309 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BD 
	BD 

	BD 
	BD 

	£8000, £17360 
	£8000, £17360 

	£8000, £17360 
	£8000, £17360 

	£8114, £17411 
	£8114, £17411 

	£8112, £17411 
	£8112, £17411 

	£8109, £17406 
	£8109, £17406 

	£8107, £17400 
	£8107, £17400 

	£8107, £17400 
	£8107, £17400 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH N32324 
	MPH N32324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH N32348 
	MPH N32348 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN32336 
	MPHDN32336 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN32348 
	MPHDN32348 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN32348 
	MPHDN32348 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN32372 
	MPHDN32372 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN323FA 
	MPHDN323FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN323FA 
	MPHDN323FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN323FJ 
	MPHDN323FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN323FJ 
	MPHDN323FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN323PA 
	MPHDN323PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN323PA 
	MPHDN323PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN323PJ 
	MPHDN323PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN323PJ 
	MPHDN323PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN32K48 
	MPHDN32K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN32K48 
	MPHDN32K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN32K48 
	MPHDN32K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN32K48 
	MPHDN32K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN32KJS 
	MPHDN32KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN32KJS 
	MPHDN32KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN32KJS 
	MPHDN32KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN32KJS 
	MPHDN32KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDN32KJS 
	MPHDN32KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC N32312 
	MSC N32312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC N32324 
	MSC N32324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC N32324 
	MSC N32324 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSD N32312 
	MSD N32312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSD N32324 
	MSD N32324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N32336 
	PHD N32336 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N32348 
	PHD N32348 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N32348 
	PHD N32348 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N32372 
	PHD N32372 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N323FA 
	PHD N323FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N323FA 
	PHD N323FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N323FJ 
	PHD N323FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N323FJ 
	PHD N323FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N323PA 
	PHD N323PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N323PA 
	PHD N323PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N323PJ 
	PHD N323PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N323PJ 
	PHD N323PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N32K48 
	PHD N32K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N32K48 
	PHD N32K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N32K48 
	PHD N32K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N32K48 
	PHD N32K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N32KJS 
	PHD N32KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N32KJS 
	PHD N32KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N32KJS 
	PHD N32KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N32KJS 
	PHD N32KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 
	Actuarial Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD N32KJS 
	PHD N32KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Actuarial Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N325   
	BSC N325   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N325   
	BSC N325   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N325   
	BSC N325   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Actuarial Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N325   
	BSC N325   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N233   
	BSC N233   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N233   
	BSC N233   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N233   
	BSC N233   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N233   
	BSC N233   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N233DT 
	BSC N233DT 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N233DT 
	BSC N233DT 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N233DT 
	BSC N233DT 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N233DT 
	BSC N233DT 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N324   
	BSC N324   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N324   
	BSC N324   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N324   
	BSC N324   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Actuarial Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N324   
	BSC N324   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science and Data Science 
	Actuarial Science and Data Science 
	Actuarial Science and Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSCIN399   
	MSCIN399   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science and Data Science 
	Actuarial Science and Data Science 
	Actuarial Science and Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSCIN399   
	MSCIN399   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science and Data Science 
	Actuarial Science and Data Science 
	Actuarial Science and Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSCIN399   
	MSCIN399   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Science and Data Science 
	Actuarial Science and Data Science 
	Actuarial Science and Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSCIN399   
	MSCIN399   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Studies 
	Actuarial Studies 
	Actuarial Studies 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N333   
	BSC N333   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Studies 
	Actuarial Studies 
	Actuarial Studies 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N333   
	BSC N333   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Studies 
	Actuarial Studies 
	Actuarial Studies 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N333   
	BSC N333   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Studies 
	Actuarial Studies 
	Actuarial Studies 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N333DT 
	BSC N333DT 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Actuarial Studies 
	Actuarial Studies 
	Actuarial Studies 
	Actuarial Studies 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N333DT 
	BSC N333DT 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Studies 
	Actuarial Studies 
	Actuarial Studies 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N333DT 
	BSC N333DT 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N334   
	BSC N334   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N334   
	BSC N334   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N334   
	BSC N334   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N334   
	BSC N334   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N334DT 
	BSC N334DT 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N334DT 
	BSC N334DT 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N334DT 
	BSC N334DT 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N334DT 
	BSC N334DT 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N335   
	BSC N335   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N335   
	BSC N335   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Actuarial Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N335   
	BSC N335   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Actuarial Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Actuarial Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC N335   
	BSC N335   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Advanced Computer Science 
	Advanced Computer Science 
	Advanced Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G40012 
	MSC G40012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Advanced Computer Science 
	Advanced Computer Science 
	Advanced Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G40024 
	MSC G40024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Advanced Computer Science 
	Advanced Computer Science 
	Advanced Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G40024 
	MSC G40024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Advanced Computer Science 
	Advanced Computer Science 
	Advanced Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G400CH 
	MSC G400CH 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Advanced Interpreting with Specialised Translation (Chinese-English) 
	Advanced Interpreting with Specialised Translation (Chinese-English) 
	Advanced Interpreting with Specialised Translation (Chinese-English) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q91T12 
	MA  Q91T12 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Advanced Interpreting with Specialised Translation (Chinese-English) 
	Advanced Interpreting with Specialised Translation (Chinese-English) 
	Advanced Interpreting with Specialised Translation (Chinese-English) 
	Advanced Interpreting with Specialised Translation (Chinese-English) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q91T24 
	MA  Q91T24 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Advanced Interpreting with Specialised Translation (Chinese-English) 
	Advanced Interpreting with Specialised Translation (Chinese-English) 
	Advanced Interpreting with Specialised Translation (Chinese-English) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q91T24 
	MA  Q91T24 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Advanced Periodontal Practice 
	Advanced Periodontal Practice 
	Advanced Periodontal Practice 

	HS 
	HS 

	DIP A40112 
	DIP A40112 

	9  
	9  

	1 
	1 

	ED 
	ED 

	BD 
	BD 

	£11440, £17360 
	£11440, £17360 

	£11440, £17360 
	£11440, £17360 

	£11492, £17411 
	£11492, £17411 

	£11492, £17411 
	£11492, £17411 

	£11492, £17406 
	£11492, £17406 

	£11487, £17400 
	£11487, £17400 

	£11487, £17400 
	£11487, £17400 


	Advanced Periodontal Practice 
	Advanced Periodontal Practice 
	Advanced Periodontal Practice 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSC A40136 
	MSC A40136 

	9  
	9  

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£14300, £21700 
	£14300, £21700 

	£14300, £21700 
	£14300, £21700 

	£14366, £21763 
	£14366, £21763 

	£14367, £21763 
	£14367, £21763 

	£14367, £21758 
	£14367, £21758 

	£14359, £21748 
	£14359, £21748 

	£14359, £21748 
	£14359, £21748 


	Advanced Periodontal Practice 
	Advanced Periodontal Practice 
	Advanced Periodontal Practice 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSC A40136 
	MSC A40136 

	9  
	9  

	2 
	2 

	EF 
	EF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£14300, £21700 
	£14300, £21700 

	£14300, £21700 
	£14300, £21700 

	£14366, £21763 
	£14366, £21763 

	£14367, £21763 
	£14367, £21763 

	£14367, £21758 
	£14367, £21758 

	£14359, £21748 
	£14359, £21748 

	£14359, £21748 
	£14359, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Advanced Periodontal Practice 
	Advanced Periodontal Practice 
	Advanced Periodontal Practice 
	Advanced Periodontal Practice 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSC A40136 
	MSC A40136 

	9  
	9  

	3 
	3 

	EF 
	EF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£14300, £21700 
	£14300, £21700 

	£14300, £21700 
	£14300, £21700 

	£14366, £21763 
	£14366, £21763 

	£14367, £21763 
	£14367, £21763 

	£14367, £21758 
	£14367, £21758 

	£14359, £21748 
	£14359, £21748 

	£14359, £21748 
	£14359, £21748 


	Advanced Professional Theatre Practice 
	Advanced Professional Theatre Practice 
	Advanced Professional Theatre Practice 

	EA 
	EA 

	MA  W40E12 
	MA  W40E12 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	FF 
	FF 

	AF 
	AF 

	£16200, £17850 
	£16200, £17850 

	£16200, £17850 
	£16200, £17850 

	£16207, £17861 
	£16207, £17861 

	£16196, £17861 
	£16196, £17861 

	£16190, £17861 
	£16190, £17861 

	£16184, £17861 
	£16184, £17861 

	£16184, £17861 
	£16184, £17861 


	Advanced Professional Theatre Practice 
	Advanced Professional Theatre Practice 
	Advanced Professional Theatre Practice 

	EA 
	EA 

	MA  W40E24 
	MA  W40E24 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	FP 
	FP 

	AP 
	AP 

	£8100, £8925 
	£8100, £8925 

	£8100, £8925 
	£8100, £8925 

	£8104, £8930 
	£8104, £8930 

	£8098, £8930 
	£8098, £8930 

	£8096, £8930 
	£8096, £8930 

	£8092, £8930 
	£8092, £8930 

	£8092, £8930 
	£8092, £8930 


	Advanced Professional Theatre Practice 
	Advanced Professional Theatre Practice 
	Advanced Professional Theatre Practice 

	EA 
	EA 

	MA  W40E24 
	MA  W40E24 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	FP 
	FP 

	AP 
	AP 

	£8100, £8925 
	£8100, £8925 

	£8100, £8925 
	£8100, £8925 

	£8104, £8930 
	£8104, £8930 

	£8098, £8930 
	£8098, £8930 

	£8096, £8930 
	£8096, £8930 

	£8092, £8930 
	£8092, £8930 

	£8092, £8930 
	£8092, £8930 


	Advertising, Marketing and the Media 
	Advertising, Marketing and the Media 
	Advertising, Marketing and the Media 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  NP5312 
	MA  NP5312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Advertising, Marketing and the Media 
	Advertising, Marketing and the Media 
	Advertising, Marketing and the Media 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  NP5324 
	MA  NP5324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Advertising, Marketing and the Media 
	Advertising, Marketing and the Media 
	Advertising, Marketing and the Media 
	Advertising, Marketing and the Media 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  NP5324 
	MA  NP5324 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Advertising, Marketing and the Media 
	Advertising, Marketing and the Media 
	Advertising, Marketing and the Media 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  NP53MO 
	MA  NP53MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	American Literatures 
	American Literatures 
	American Literatures 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  T72012 
	MA  T72012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	American Literatures 
	American Literatures 
	American Literatures 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  T72024 
	MA  T72024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	American Literatures 
	American Literatures 
	American Literatures 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  T72024 
	MA  T72024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	American Studies (United States) 
	American Studies (United States) 
	American Studies (United States) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T700   
	BA  T700   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) 
	American Studies (United States) 
	American Studies (United States) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T700   
	BA  T700   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) 
	American Studies (United States) 
	American Studies (United States) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T700   
	BA  T700   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	American Studies (United States) (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T710   
	BA  T710   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T710   
	BA  T710   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T710   
	BA  T710   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T710   
	BA  T710   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	American Studies (United States) (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T710   
	BA  T710   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) (including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) (including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T770   
	BA  T770   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) (including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) (including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T770   
	BA  T770   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) (including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) (including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T770   
	BA  T770   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	American Studies (United States) (including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) (including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T770   
	BA  T770   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	American Studies (United States) (Including Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T708   
	BA  T708   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) (Including Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T708   
	BA  T708   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) (Including Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T708   
	BA  T708   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	American Studies (United States) (Including Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T708   
	BA  T708   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) 
	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) 
	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T702   
	BA  T702   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) 
	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) 
	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) 
	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T702   
	BA  T702   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) 
	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) 
	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T702   
	BA  T702   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T712   
	BA  T712   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T712   
	BA  T712   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T712   
	BA  T712   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T712   
	BA  T712   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) with Film 
	American Studies (United States) with Film 
	American Studies (United States) with Film 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7P3   
	BA  T7P3   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) with Film 
	American Studies (United States) with Film 
	American Studies (United States) with Film 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7P3   
	BA  T7P3   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) with Film 
	American Studies (United States) with Film 
	American Studies (United States) with Film 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7P3   
	BA  T7P3   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7W8   
	BA  T7W8   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7W8   
	BA  T7W8   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7W8   
	BA  T7W8   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7W8   
	BA  T7W8   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7W8   
	BA  T7W8   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 


	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7P4   
	BA  T7P4   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7P4   
	BA  T7P4   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Placement Year) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7P4   
	BA  T7P4   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	American Studies (United States) with Film 
	American Studies (United States) with Film 
	American Studies (United States) with Film 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7P4   
	BA  T7P4   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7W6   
	BA  T7W6   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7W6   
	BA  T7W6   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Year Abroad) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7W6   
	BA  T7W6   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	American Studies (United States) with Film 
	American Studies (United States) with Film 
	American Studies (United States) with Film 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7W6   
	BA  T7W6   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	American Studies (United States) with Film (UK Study) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (UK Study) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (UK Study) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7P5   
	BA  T7P5   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) with Film (UK Study) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (UK Study) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (UK Study) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7P5   
	BA  T7P5   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	American Studies (United States) with Film (UK Study) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (UK Study) 
	American Studies (United States) with Film (UK Study) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7P5   
	BA  T7P5   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q14512 
	MAD Q14512 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q14524 
	MAD Q14524 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q14524 
	MPH Q14524 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q14548 
	MPH Q14548 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ14536 
	MPHDQ14536 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ14548 
	MPHDQ14548 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ14548 
	MPHDQ14548 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ14572 
	MPHDQ14572 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ145FA 
	MPHDQ145FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ145FA 
	MPHDQ145FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ145FJ 
	MPHDQ145FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ145FJ 
	MPHDQ145FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ145PA 
	MPHDQ145PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ145PA 
	MPHDQ145PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ145PJ 
	MPHDQ145PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ145PJ 
	MPHDQ145PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	MRESQ14512 
	MRESQ14512 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q14536 
	PHD Q14536 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q14548 
	PHD Q14548 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q14548 
	PHD Q14548 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q14572 
	PHD Q14572 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q145FA 
	PHD Q145FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q145FA 
	PHD Q145FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q145FJ 
	PHD Q145FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q145FJ 
	PHD Q145FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q145PA 
	PHD Q145PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q145PA 
	PHD Q145PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q145PJ 
	PHD Q145PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 
	Analysing Language Use 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q145PJ 
	PHD Q145PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Analytical Psychology 
	Analytical Psychology 
	Analytical Psychology 

	PA 
	PA 

	DOCTC8AP36 
	DOCTC8AP36 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Analytical Psychology 
	Analytical Psychology 
	Analytical Psychology 
	Analytical Psychology 

	PA 
	PA 

	DOCTC8AP36 
	DOCTC8AP36 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Analytical Psychology 
	Analytical Psychology 
	Analytical Psychology 

	PA 
	PA 

	DOCTC8AP36 
	DOCTC8AP36 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Analytical Psychology 
	Analytical Psychology 
	Analytical Psychology 

	PA 
	PA 

	MAD C8AP12 
	MAD C8AP12 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Applied Biomedical Science (NHS placement) 
	Applied Biomedical Science (NHS placement) 
	Applied Biomedical Science (NHS placement) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC B991   
	BSC B991   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Applied Biomedical Science (NHS placement) 
	Applied Biomedical Science (NHS placement) 
	Applied Biomedical Science (NHS placement) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC B991   
	BSC B991   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Applied Biomedical Science (NHS placement) 
	Applied Biomedical Science (NHS placement) 
	Applied Biomedical Science (NHS placement) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC B991   
	BSC B991   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YC 
	YC 

	YC 
	YC 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4422 
	£1850, £4422 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 


	Applied Biomedical 
	Applied Biomedical 
	Applied Biomedical 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC B991   
	BSC B991   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Science (NHS placement) 
	Science (NHS placement) 


	Applied Data Science 
	Applied Data Science 
	Applied Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G30512 
	MSC G30512 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Applied Data Science 
	Applied Data Science 
	Applied Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G30524 
	MSC G30524 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Applied Data Science 
	Applied Data Science 
	Applied Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G30524 
	MSC G30524 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Applied Data Science 
	Applied Data Science 
	Applied Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G305JS 
	MSC G305JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Applied Economics and Data Analysis 
	Applied Economics and Data Analysis 
	Applied Economics and Data Analysis 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L11012 
	MSC L11012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Applied Economics and Data Analysis 
	Applied Economics and Data Analysis 
	Applied Economics and Data Analysis 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L11024 
	MSC L11024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Applied Economics and Data Analysis 
	Applied Economics and Data Analysis 
	Applied Economics and Data Analysis 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L11024 
	MSC L11024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Applied Economics and Data Analysis 
	Applied Economics and Data Analysis 
	Applied Economics and Data Analysis 
	Applied Economics and Data Analysis 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L110EB 
	MSC L110EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Applied Economics and Data Analysis 
	Applied Economics and Data Analysis 
	Applied Economics and Data Analysis 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L110UH 
	MSC L110UH 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q11012 
	MA  Q11012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q11024 
	MA  Q11024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q11024 
	MA  Q11024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q110JS 
	MA  Q110JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q11012 
	MAD Q11012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q11024 
	MAD Q11024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q11024 
	MPH Q11024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q11048 
	MPH Q11048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ11036 
	MPHDQ11036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ11048 
	MPHDQ11048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ11048 
	MPHDQ11048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ11072 
	MPHDQ11072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ110FA 
	MPHDQ110FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ110FA 
	MPHDQ110FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ110FJ 
	MPHDQ110FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ110FJ 
	MPHDQ110FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ110PA 
	MPHDQ110PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ110PA 
	MPHDQ110PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ110PJ 
	MPHDQ110PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ110PJ 
	MPHDQ110PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MRESQ11012 
	MRESQ11012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q11036 
	PHD Q11036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q11048 
	PHD Q11048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q11048 
	PHD Q11048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q11072 
	PHD Q11072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q110FA 
	PHD Q110FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q110FA 
	PHD Q110FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q110FJ 
	PHD Q110FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q110FJ 
	PHD Q110FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q110PA 
	PHD Q110PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q110PA 
	PHD Q110PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q110PJ 
	PHD Q110PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 
	Applied Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q110PJ 
	PHD Q110PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH G12024 
	MPH G12024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH G12048 
	MPH G12048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG12036 
	MPHDG12036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG12072 
	MPHDG12072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG120FA 
	MPHDG120FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG120FA 
	MPHDG120FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG120FJ 
	MPHDG120FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG120FJ 
	MPHDG120FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG120PA 
	MPHDG120PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG120PA 
	MPHDG120PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG120PJ 
	MPHDG120PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG120PJ 
	MPHDG120PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSD G12012 
	MSD G12012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSD G12024 
	MSD G12024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G12036 
	PHD G12036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G12072 
	PHD G12072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G120FA 
	PHD G120FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G120FA 
	PHD G120FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G120FJ 
	PHD G120FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G120FJ 
	PHD G120FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G120PA 
	PHD G120PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G120PA 
	PHD G120PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G120PJ 
	PHD G120PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 
	Applied Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G120PJ 
	PHD G120PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	CER C89F24 
	CER C89F24 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	CER C89F24 
	CER C89F24 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	DIP C89F24 
	DIP C89F24 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	DIP C89F24 
	DIP C89F24 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH C84024 
	MPH C84024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH C84048 
	MPH C84048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDC84036 
	MPHDC84036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDC84072 
	MPHDC84072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDC840FA 
	MPHDC840FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDC840FA 
	MPHDC840FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDC840FA 
	MPHDC840FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDC840FA 
	MPHDC840FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDC840FJ 
	MPHDC840FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDC840FJ 
	MPHDC840FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDC840PA 
	MPHDC840PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDC840PA 
	MPHDC840PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDC840PA 
	MPHDC840PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDC840PA 
	MPHDC840PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 
	Applied Psychology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDC840PA 
	MPHDC840PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
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	Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V31B   
	BA  V31B   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V31B   
	BA  V31B   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V350   
	BA  V350   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V350   
	BA  V350   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V350   
	BA  V350   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V350   
	BA  V350   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V315   
	BA  V315   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V315   
	BA  V315   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V315   
	BA  V315   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V315   
	BA  V315   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MARTVB98   
	MARTVB98   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MARTVB98   
	MARTVB98   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MARTVB98   
	MARTVB98   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MARTVB98   
	MARTVB98   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MARTVB98   
	MARTVB98   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V35A   
	BA  V35A   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V35A   
	BA  V35A   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V35A   
	BA  V35A   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V35A   
	BA  V35A   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MARTVB99   
	MARTVB99   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MARTVB99   
	MARTVB99   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MARTVB99   
	MARTVB99   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MARTVB99   
	MARTVB99   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MARTVB99   
	MARTVB99   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and History 
	Art History and History 
	Art History and History 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV31   
	BA  VV31   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and History 
	Art History and History 
	Art History and History 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV31   
	BA  VV31   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and History 
	Art History and History 
	Art History and History 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV31   
	BA  VV31   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV3B   
	BA  VV3B   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV3B   
	BA  VV3B   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV3B   
	BA  VV3B   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV3B   
	BA  VV3B   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV3B   
	BA  VV3B   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV38   
	BA  VV38   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV38   
	BA  VV38   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV38   
	BA  VV38   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History and History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV38   
	BA  VV38   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History and History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History and History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV32   
	BA  VV32   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History and History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History and History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV32   
	BA  VV32   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History and History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History and History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV32   
	BA  VV32   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Art History and History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History and History (Including Placement Year) 
	Art History and History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV32   
	BA  VV32   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV3C   
	BA  VV3C   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Art History and History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV3C   
	BA  VV3C   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV3C   
	BA  VV3C   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Art History and History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Art History and History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV3C   
	BA  VV3C   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and Language Studies 
	Art History and Language Studies 
	Art History and Language Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R100   
	BA  R100   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and Language Studies 
	Art History and Language Studies 
	Art History and Language Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R100   
	BA  R100   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and Language Studies 
	Art History and Language Studies 
	Art History and Language Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R100   
	BA  R100   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and Language 
	Art History and Language 
	Art History and Language 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R101   
	BA  R101   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Studies (Including Foundation Year) 


	Art History and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R101   
	BA  R101   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R101   
	BA  R101   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R101   
	BA  R101   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and Modern Languages 
	Art History and Modern Languages 
	Art History and Modern Languages 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VR39   
	BA  VR39   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and Modern Languages 
	Art History and Modern Languages 
	Art History and Modern Languages 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VR39   
	BA  VR39   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Art History and Modern Languages 
	Art History and Modern Languages 
	Art History and Modern Languages 
	Art History and Modern Languages 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VR39   
	BA  VR39   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Art History and Modern Languages 
	Art History and Modern Languages 
	Art History and Modern Languages 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VR39   
	BA  VR39   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V3RB   
	BA  V3RB   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V3RB   
	BA  V3RB   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and Modern Languages (Including 
	Art History and Modern Languages (Including 
	Art History and Modern Languages (Including 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V3RB   
	BA  V3RB   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 


	Art History and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V3RB   
	BA  V3RB   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Art History and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Art History and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V3RB   
	BA  V3RB   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	CER V300MO 
	CER V300MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	DIPLV30009 
	DIPLV30009 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BE 
	BE 

	BE 
	BE 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6695, £14364 
	£6695, £14364 

	£6694, £14364 
	£6694, £14364 

	£6691, £14360 
	£6691, £14360 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V35012 
	MA  V35012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V35024 
	MA  V35024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V35024 
	MA  V35024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V350MO 
	MA  V350MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V35012 
	MAD V35012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V35024 
	MAD V35024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V350FA 
	MAD V350FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V350FA 
	MAD V350FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V350FJ 
	MAD V350FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V350FJ 
	MAD V350FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V350PA 
	MAD V350PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V350PA 
	MAD V350PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V350PJ 
	MAD V350PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V350PJ 
	MAD V350PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPH V35024 
	MPH V35024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPH V35048 
	MPH V35048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV35036 
	MPHDV35036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV35072 
	MPHDV35072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV350FA 
	MPHDV350FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV350FA 
	MPHDV350FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV350FJ 
	MPHDV350FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV350FJ 
	MPHDV350FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV350PA 
	MPHDV350PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV350PA 
	MPHDV350PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV350PJ 
	MPHDV350PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV350PJ 
	MPHDV350PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V35036 
	PHD V35036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V35072 
	PHD V35072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V350FA 
	PHD V350FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V350FA 
	PHD V350FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V350FJ 
	PHD V350FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V350FJ 
	PHD V350FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V350PA 
	PHD V350PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V350PA 
	PHD V350PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V350PJ 
	PHD V350PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 
	Art History and Theory 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V350PJ 
	PHD V350PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Art History with Language Studies 
	Art History with Language Studies 
	Art History with Language Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R102   
	BA  R102   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Art History with Language Studies 
	Art History with Language Studies 
	Art History with Language Studies 
	Art History with Language Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R102   
	BA  R102   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History with Language Studies 
	Art History with Language Studies 
	Art History with Language Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R102   
	BA  R102   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History with Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History with Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History with Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R103   
	BA  R103   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History with Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History with Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History with Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R103   
	BA  R103   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History with Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History with Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
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	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  W353   
	BA  W353   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  W353   
	BA  W353   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  W352   
	BA  W352   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(including Placement Year) 
	(including Placement Year) 


	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  W352   
	BA  W352   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  W352   
	BA  W352   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  W352   
	BA  W352   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  W351   
	BA  W351   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(including Year Abroad) 
	(including Year Abroad) 


	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  W351   
	BA  W351   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  W351   
	BA  W351   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Art History, Visual Culture and Media Studies (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  W351   
	BA  W351   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I400   
	BSC I400   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I400   
	BSC I400   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I400   
	BSC I400   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPH G41124 
	MPH G41124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPH G41124 
	MPH G41124 

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG41136 
	MPHDG41136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG41136 
	MPHDG41136 

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG41136 
	MPHDG41136 

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG41172 
	MPHDG41172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG41172 
	MPHDG41172 

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG41172 
	MPHDG41172 

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG41172 
	MPHDG41172 

	10 
	10 

	4* 
	4* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG41172 
	MPHDG41172 

	10 
	10 

	5* 
	5* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG41172 
	MPHDG41172 

	10 
	10 

	6* 
	6* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411FA 
	MPHDG411FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411FA 
	MPHDG411FA 

	4  
	4  

	2* 
	2* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411FA 
	MPHDG411FA 

	4  
	4  

	3* 
	3* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411FA 
	MPHDG411FA 

	4  
	4  

	4* 
	4* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411FJ 
	MPHDG411FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411FJ 
	MPHDG411FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2* 
	2* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411FJ 
	MPHDG411FJ 

	1  
	1  

	3* 
	3* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411FJ 
	MPHDG411FJ 

	1  
	1  

	4* 
	4* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411PA 
	MPHDG411PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411PA 
	MPHDG411PA 

	4  
	4  

	2* 
	2* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411PA 
	MPHDG411PA 

	4  
	4  

	3* 
	3* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411PA 
	MPHDG411PA 

	4  
	4  

	4* 
	4* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411PA 
	MPHDG411PA 

	4  
	4  

	5* 
	5* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411PA 
	MPHDG411PA 

	4  
	4  

	6* 
	6* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411PA 
	MPHDG411PA 

	4  
	4  

	7* 
	7* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411PJ 
	MPHDG411PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411PJ 
	MPHDG411PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2* 
	2* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411PJ 
	MPHDG411PJ 

	1  
	1  

	3* 
	3* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411PJ 
	MPHDG411PJ 

	1  
	1  

	4* 
	4* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411PJ 
	MPHDG411PJ 

	1  
	1  

	5* 
	5* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411PJ 
	MPHDG411PJ 

	1  
	1  

	6* 
	6* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG411PJ 
	MPHDG411PJ 

	1  
	1  

	7* 
	7* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G41112 
	MSC G41112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G41124 
	MSC G41124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G41124 
	MSC G41124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G411CH 
	MSC G411CH 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G411JS 
	MSC G411JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD G41112 
	MSD G41112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD G41124 
	MSD G41124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD G41124 
	MSD G41124 

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G41136 
	PHD G41136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G41136 
	PHD G41136 

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G41136 
	PHD G41136 

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G41172 
	PHD G41172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G41172 
	PHD G41172 

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G41172 
	PHD G41172 

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G41172 
	PHD G41172 

	10 
	10 

	4* 
	4* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G41172 
	PHD G41172 

	10 
	10 

	5* 
	5* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G41172 
	PHD G41172 

	10 
	10 

	6* 
	6* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411FA 
	PHD G411FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411FA 
	PHD G411FA 

	4  
	4  

	2* 
	2* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411FA 
	PHD G411FA 

	4  
	4  

	3* 
	3* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411FA 
	PHD G411FA 

	4  
	4  

	4* 
	4* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411FJ 
	PHD G411FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411FJ 
	PHD G411FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2* 
	2* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411FJ 
	PHD G411FJ 

	1  
	1  

	3* 
	3* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411FJ 
	PHD G411FJ 

	1  
	1  

	4* 
	4* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411PA 
	PHD G411PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411PA 
	PHD G411PA 

	4  
	4  

	2* 
	2* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411PA 
	PHD G411PA 

	4  
	4  

	3* 
	3* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411PA 
	PHD G411PA 

	4  
	4  

	4* 
	4* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411PA 
	PHD G411PA 

	4  
	4  

	5* 
	5* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411PA 
	PHD G411PA 

	4  
	4  

	6* 
	6* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411PA 
	PHD G411PA 

	4  
	4  

	7* 
	7* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411PJ 
	PHD G411PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411PJ 
	PHD G411PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2* 
	2* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411PJ 
	PHD G411PJ 

	1  
	1  

	3* 
	3* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411PJ 
	PHD G411PJ 

	1  
	1  

	4* 
	4* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411PJ 
	PHD G411PJ 

	1  
	1  

	5* 
	5* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411PJ 
	PHD G411PJ 

	1  
	1  

	6* 
	6* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G411PJ 
	PHD G411PJ 

	1  
	1  

	7* 
	7* 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Artificial Intelligence (Including Foundation Year) 
	Artificial Intelligence (Including Foundation Year) 
	Artificial Intelligence (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC I401   
	BSC I401   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Artificial Intelligence (Including Foundation Year) 
	Artificial Intelligence (Including Foundation Year) 
	Artificial Intelligence (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC I401   
	BSC I401   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Artificial Intelligence (Including Foundation Year) 
	Artificial Intelligence (Including Foundation Year) 
	Artificial Intelligence (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC I401   
	BSC I401   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Artificial Intelligence (Including Foundation Year) 
	Artificial Intelligence (Including Foundation Year) 
	Artificial Intelligence (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC I401   
	BSC I401   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I402   
	BSC I402   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(including Placement Year) 
	(including Placement Year) 


	Artificial Intelligence (including Placement Year) 
	Artificial Intelligence (including Placement Year) 
	Artificial Intelligence (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I402   
	BSC I402   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Artificial Intelligence (including Placement Year) 
	Artificial Intelligence (including Placement Year) 
	Artificial Intelligence (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I402   
	BSC I402   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Artificial Intelligence (including Placement Year) 
	Artificial Intelligence (including Placement Year) 
	Artificial Intelligence (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I402   
	BSC I402   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Artificial Intelligence (including Year Abroad) 
	Artificial Intelligence (including Year Abroad) 
	Artificial Intelligence (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I403   
	BSC I403   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 
	Artificial Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I403   
	BSC I403   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(including Year Abroad) 
	(including Year Abroad) 


	Artificial Intelligence (including Year Abroad) 
	Artificial Intelligence (including Year Abroad) 
	Artificial Intelligence (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I403   
	BSC I403   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WD 
	WD 

	WD 
	WD 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3416 
	£1385, £3416 

	£1385, £3417 
	£1385, £3417 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3351 
	£1385, £3351 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Artificial Intelligence (including Year Abroad) 
	Artificial Intelligence (including Year Abroad) 
	Artificial Intelligence (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I403   
	BSC I403   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Artificial Intelligence and its Applications 
	Artificial Intelligence and its Applications 
	Artificial Intelligence and its Applications 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G41212 
	MSC G41212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Artificial Intelligence and its Applications 
	Artificial Intelligence and its Applications 
	Artificial Intelligence and its Applications 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G41224 
	MSC G41224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Artificial Intelligence and its Applications 
	Artificial Intelligence and its Applications 
	Artificial Intelligence and its Applications 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G41224 
	MSC G41224 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Artificial Intelligence and its Applications 
	Artificial Intelligence and its Applications 
	Artificial Intelligence and its Applications 
	Artificial Intelligence and its Applications 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G412JS 
	MSC G412JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Artificial Intelligence in Finance 
	Artificial Intelligence in Finance 
	Artificial Intelligence in Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MSC N35012 
	MSC N35012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Artificial Intelligence in Finance 
	Artificial Intelligence in Finance 
	Artificial Intelligence in Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MSC N35024 
	MSC N35024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Artificial Intelligence in Finance 
	Artificial Intelligence in Finance 
	Artificial Intelligence in Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MSC N35024 
	MSC N35024 

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Assistant Practitioner 
	Assistant Practitioner 
	Assistant Practitioner 

	HS 
	HS 

	FDSCL515   
	FDSCL515   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UE 
	UE 

	UE 
	UE 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 


	Assistant Practitioner 
	Assistant Practitioner 
	Assistant Practitioner 

	HS 
	HS 

	FDSCL515   
	FDSCL515   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UE 
	UE 

	UE 
	UE 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 


	Assistant Practitioner 
	Assistant Practitioner 
	Assistant Practitioner 

	HS 
	HS 

	FDSCL515SO 
	FDSCL515SO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UE 
	UE 

	UE 
	UE 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Assistant Practitioner 
	Assistant Practitioner 
	Assistant Practitioner 
	Assistant Practitioner 

	HS 
	HS 

	FDSCL515SO 
	FDSCL515SO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UE 
	UE 

	UE 
	UE 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 


	Audiovisual and Literary Translation 
	Audiovisual and Literary Translation 
	Audiovisual and Literary Translation 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q2Q912 
	MA  Q2Q912 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Audiovisual and Literary Translation 
	Audiovisual and Literary Translation 
	Audiovisual and Literary Translation 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q2Q924 
	MA  Q2Q924 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Audiovisual and Literary Translation 
	Audiovisual and Literary Translation 
	Audiovisual and Literary Translation 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q2Q924 
	MA  Q2Q924 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Banking and Finance 
	Banking and Finance 
	Banking and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N390   
	BSC N390   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Banking and Finance 
	Banking and Finance 
	Banking and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N390   
	BSC N390   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Banking and Finance 
	Banking and Finance 
	Banking and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N390   
	BSC N390   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Banking and Finance 
	Banking and Finance 
	Banking and Finance 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N391   
	BSC N391   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Banking and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N391   
	BSC N391   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Banking and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N391   
	BSC N391   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Banking and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N391   
	BSC N391   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Banking and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N392   
	BSC N392   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Banking and Finance 
	Banking and Finance 
	Banking and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N392   
	BSC N392   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Banking and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N392   
	BSC N392   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Banking and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N392   
	BSC N392   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Banking and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NH90   
	BSC NH90   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Banking and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NH90   
	BSC NH90   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Banking and Finance 
	Banking and Finance 
	Banking and Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NH90   
	BSC NH90   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Banking and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Banking and Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NH90   
	BSC NH90   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 
	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 
	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L11912 
	MSC L11912 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 
	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 
	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L11924 
	MSC L11924 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 
	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 
	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L11924 
	MSC L11924 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 
	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 
	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L119EB 
	MSC L119EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 
	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 
	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 
	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L119JS 
	MSC L119JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 
	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 
	Behavioural and Experimental Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L119UH 
	MSC L119UH 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Big Data and Text Analytics 
	Big Data and Text Analytics 
	Big Data and Text Analytics 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G51512 
	MSC G51512 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C700   
	BSC C700   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C700   
	BSC C700   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C700   
	BSC C700   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	DSC C700   
	DSC C700   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC70036 
	MPHDC70036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC70072 
	MPHDC70072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC700FA 
	MPHDC700FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC700FA 
	MPHDC700FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC700FJ 
	MPHDC700FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC700FJ 
	MPHDC700FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC700PA 
	MPHDC700PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC700PA 
	MPHDC700PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC700PJ 
	MPHDC700PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC700PJ 
	MPHDC700PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C70012 
	MSD C70012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C70024 
	MSD C70024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C700FA 
	MSD C700FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C700FA 
	MSD C700FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C700FJ 
	MSD C700FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C700FJ 
	MSD C700FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C700PA 
	MSD C700PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C700PA 
	MSD C700PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C700PJ 
	MSD C700PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C700PJ 
	MSD C700PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C70036 
	PHD C70036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C70072 
	PHD C70072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C700FA 
	PHD C700FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C700FA 
	PHD C700FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C700FJ 
	PHD C700FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C700FJ 
	PHD C700FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C700PA 
	PHD C700PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C700PA 
	PHD C700PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C700PJ 
	PHD C700PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 
	Biochemistry 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C700PJ 
	PHD C700PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biochemistry (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biochemistry (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biochemistry (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC CR00   
	BSC CR00   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Biochemistry (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biochemistry (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biochemistry (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC CR00   
	BSC CR00   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biochemistry (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biochemistry (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC CR00   
	BSC CR00   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biochemistry (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biochemistry (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC CR00   
	BSC CR00   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C701   
	BSC C701   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biochemistry (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C701   
	BSC C701   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C701   
	BSC C701   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YC 
	YC 

	YC 
	YC 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4422 
	£1850, £4422 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 


	Biochemistry (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C701   
	BSC C701   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C703   
	BSC C703   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C703   
	BSC C703   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C703   
	BSC C703   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biochemistry (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C703   
	BSC C703   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry and Biotechnology 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCICZ99   
	MSCICZ99   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry and Biotechnology 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCICZ99   
	MSCICZ99   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry and Biotechnology 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCICZ99   
	MSCICZ99   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry and Biotechnology 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCICZ99   
	MSCICZ99   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIC099   
	MSCIC099   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIC099   
	MSCIC099   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIC099   
	MSCIC099   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YC 
	YC 

	YC 
	YC 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4422 
	£1850, £4422 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 


	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIC099   
	MSCIC099   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIC099   
	MSCIC099   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIC098   
	MSCIC098   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIC098   
	MSCIC098   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIC098   
	MSCIC098   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 


	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIC098   
	MSCIC098   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIC098   
	MSCIC098   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH G1J724 
	MPH G1J724 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH G1J748 
	MPH G1J748 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG1J736 
	MPHDG1J736 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG1J772 
	MPHDG1J772 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG1J7FA 
	MPHDG1J7FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG1J7FA 
	MPHDG1J7FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG1J7FJ 
	MPHDG1J7FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG1J7FJ 
	MPHDG1J7FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG1J7PA 
	MPHDG1J7PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG1J7PA 
	MPHDG1J7PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG1J7PJ 
	MPHDG1J7PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG1J7PJ 
	MPHDG1J7PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G1J736 
	PHD G1J736 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G1J772 
	PHD G1J772 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G1J7FJ 
	PHD G1J7FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G1J7FJ 
	PHD G1J7FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G1J7PA 
	PHD G1J7PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G1J7PA 
	PHD G1J7PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G1J7PJ 
	PHD G1J7PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G1J7PJ 
	PHD G1J7PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G1JFFA 
	PHD G1JFFA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 
	Bioinformatics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G1JFFA 
	PHD G1JFFA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C100   
	BSC C100   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C100   
	BSC C100   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C100   
	BSC C100   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC10136 
	MPHDC10136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC10172 
	MPHDC10172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC101FA 
	MPHDC101FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC101FA 
	MPHDC101FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC101FJ 
	MPHDC101FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC101FJ 
	MPHDC101FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC101PA 
	MPHDC101PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC101PA 
	MPHDC101PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC101PJ 
	MPHDC101PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC101PJ 
	MPHDC101PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC10K48 
	MPHDC10K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC10K48 
	MPHDC10K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC10K48 
	MPHDC10K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC10K48 
	MPHDC10K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C10112 
	MSD C10112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C10124 
	MSD C10124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C101FA 
	MSD C101FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C101FA 
	MSD C101FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C101FJ 
	MSD C101FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C101FJ 
	MSD C101FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C101PA 
	MSD C101PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C101PA 
	MSD C101PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C101PJ 
	MSD C101PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C101PJ 
	MSD C101PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C10136 
	PHD C10136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C10172 
	PHD C10172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C101FA 
	PHD C101FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C101FA 
	PHD C101FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C101FJ 
	PHD C101FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C101FJ 
	PHD C101FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C101PA 
	PHD C101PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C101PA 
	PHD C101PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C101PJ 
	PHD C101PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 
	Biological Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C101PJ 
	PHD C101PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 
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	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC B999   
	BSC B999   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YC 
	YC 

	YC 
	YC 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4422 
	£1850, £4422 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC B999   
	BSC B999   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBA99   
	MSCIBA99   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBA99   
	MSCIBA99   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBA99   
	MSCIBA99   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YC 
	YC 

	YC 
	YC 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4422 
	£1850, £4422 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 


	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBA99   
	MSCIBA99   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBA99   
	MSCIBA99   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC B995   
	BSC B995   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC B995   
	BSC B995   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC B995   
	BSC B995   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 


	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC B995   
	BSC B995   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBB99   
	MSCIBB99   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBB99   
	MSCIBB99   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBB99   
	MSCIBB99   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 


	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBB99   
	MSCIBB99   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biomedical Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBB99   
	MSCIBB99   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPH L36124 
	MPH L36124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPH L36148 
	MPH L36148 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL36136 
	MPHDL36136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL36148 
	MPHDL36148 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL36172 
	MPHDL36172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL361FA 
	MPHDL361FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL361FA 
	MPHDL361FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL361FJ 
	MPHDL361FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL361FJ 
	MPHDL361FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL361PA 
	MPHDL361PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL361PA 
	MPHDL361PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL361PJ 
	MPHDL361PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL361PJ 
	MPHDL361PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L36136 
	PHD L36136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L36148 
	PHD L36148 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L36172 
	PHD L36172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L361FA 
	PHD L361FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L361FA 
	PHD L361FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L361FJ 
	PHD L361FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L361FJ 
	PHD L361FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L361PA 
	PHD L361PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L361PA 
	PHD L361PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L361PJ 
	PHD L361PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 
	Biosocial Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L361PJ 
	PHD L361PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH CG0024 
	MPH CG0024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH CG0048 
	MPH CG0048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDCG0036 
	MPHDCG0036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDCG0072 
	MPHDCG0072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDCG00FA 
	MPHDCG00FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDCG00FA 
	MPHDCG00FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDCG00FJ 
	MPHDCG00FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDCG00FJ 
	MPHDCG00FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDCG00PA 
	MPHDCG00PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDCG00PA 
	MPHDCG00PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDCG00PJ 
	MPHDCG00PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDCG00PJ 
	MPHDCG00PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSD CG0012 
	MSD CG0012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD CG0036 
	PHD CG0036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD CG0072 
	PHD CG0072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD CG00FA 
	PHD CG00FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD CG00FA 
	PHD CG00FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD CG00FJ 
	PHD CG00FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD CG00FJ 
	PHD CG00FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD CG00PA 
	PHD CG00PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD CG00PA 
	PHD CG00PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD CG00PJ 
	PHD CG00PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 
	Bio-Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD CG00PJ 
	PHD CG00PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Biotechnology 
	Biotechnology 
	Biotechnology 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C110   
	BSC C110   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biotechnology 
	Biotechnology 
	Biotechnology 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C110   
	BSC C110   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biotechnology 
	Biotechnology 
	Biotechnology 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C110   
	BSC C110   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biotechnology 
	Biotechnology 
	Biotechnology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSC C56012 
	MSC C56012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Biotechnology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biotechnology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biotechnology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C111   
	BSC C111   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Biotechnology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biotechnology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biotechnology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C111   
	BSC C111   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biotechnology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biotechnology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biotechnology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biotechnology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C111   
	BSC C111   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biotechnology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biotechnology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biotechnology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C111   
	BSC C111   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C113   
	BSC C113   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C113   
	BSC C113   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C113   
	BSC C113   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YC 
	YC 

	YC 
	YC 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4422 
	£1850, £4422 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 


	Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biotechnology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C113   
	BSC C113   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C112   
	BSC C112   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C112   
	BSC C112   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C112   
	BSC C112   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 


	Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biotechnology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C112   
	BSC C112   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	British Culture Studies and English as a Second Language 
	British Culture Studies and English as a Second Language 
	British Culture Studies and English as a Second Language 

	IA 
	IA 

	OCCUBCSE01 
	OCCUBCSE01 

	8  
	8  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£, £ 
	£, £ 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	BBA N100   
	BBA N100   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	BBA N100   
	BBA N100   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	BBA N100   
	BBA N100   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N10324 
	MPH N10324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N10348 
	MPH N10348 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN10336 
	MPHDN10336 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN10348 
	MPHDN10348 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN10348 
	MPHDN10348 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN10372 
	MPHDN10372 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN103FJ 
	MPHDN103FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN103FJ 
	MPHDN103FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN103PJ 
	MPHDN103PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN103PJ 
	MPHDN103PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N10336 
	PHD N10336 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N10348 
	PHD N10348 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N10348 
	PHD N10348 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N10372 
	PHD N10372 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N103FJ 
	PHD N103FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N103FJ 
	PHD N103FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N103PJ 
	PHD N103PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 
	Business Administration 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N103PJ 
	PHD N103PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BBA N104   
	BBA N104   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BBA N104   
	BBA N104   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BBA N104   
	BBA N104   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BBA N104   
	BBA N104   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BBA N104CO 
	BBA N104CO 

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BBA N104CO 
	BBA N104CO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BBA N104CO 
	BBA N104CO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BBA N104CO 
	BBA N104CO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BBA N103   
	BBA N103   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Business Administration (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BBA N103   
	BBA N103   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BBA N103   
	BBA N103   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Business Administration (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Administration (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BBA N103   
	BBA N103   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BBA N110   
	BBA N110   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BBA N110   
	BBA N110   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Business Administration (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BBA N110   
	BBA N110   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Business Administration (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BBA N110   
	BBA N110   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N111   
	BSC N111   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N111   
	BSC N111   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N111   
	BSC N111   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N114   
	BSC N114   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N114   
	BSC N114   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N114   
	BSC N114   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N114   
	BSC N114   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N114CO 
	BSC N114CO 

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N114CO 
	BSC N114CO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N114CO 
	BSC N114CO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N114CO 
	BSC N114CO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N112   
	BSC N112   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N112   
	BSC N112   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N112   
	BSC N112   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N112   
	BSC N112   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N113   
	BSC N113   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N113   
	BSC N113   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N113   
	BSC N113   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Administration and Supply Chain Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N113   
	BSC N113   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N11124 
	MPH N11124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N11148 
	MPH N11148 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN11136 
	MPHDN11136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN11172 
	MPHDN11172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN111FJ 
	MPHDN111FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN111FJ 
	MPHDN111FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN111PJ 
	MPHDN111PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN111PJ 
	MPHDN111PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N11112 
	MSC N11112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N11124 
	MSC N11124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N11124 
	MSC N11124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N111JS 
	MSC N111JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N11136 
	PHD N11136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N11172 
	PHD N11172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N111FJ 
	PHD N111FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N111FJ 
	PHD N111FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N111PJ 
	PHD N111PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 
	Business Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N111PJ 
	PHD N111PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Business and Analytics 
	Business and Analytics 
	Business and Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N130   
	BSC N130   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business and Analytics 
	Business and Analytics 
	Business and Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N130   
	BSC N130   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business and Analytics 
	Business and Analytics 
	Business and Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N130   
	BSC N130   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business and Analytics 
	Business and Analytics 
	Business and Analytics 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N133   
	BSC N133   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(including Foundation Year) 
	(including Foundation Year) 


	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N133   
	BSC N133   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N133   
	BSC N133   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N133   
	BSC N133   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N133CO 
	BSC N133CO 

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business and Analytics 
	Business and Analytics 
	Business and Analytics 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N133CO 
	BSC N133CO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(including Foundation Year) 
	(including Foundation Year) 


	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N133CO 
	BSC N133CO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N133CO 
	BSC N133CO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business and Analytics (including Placement Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Placement Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N131   
	BSC N131   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business and Analytics (including Placement Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Placement Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N131   
	BSC N131   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business and Analytics 
	Business and Analytics 
	Business and Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N131   
	BSC N131   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(including Placement Year) 
	(including Placement Year) 


	Business and Analytics (including Placement Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Placement Year) 
	Business and Analytics (including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N131   
	BSC N131   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business and Analytics (including Year Abroad) 
	Business and Analytics (including Year Abroad) 
	Business and Analytics (including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N132   
	BSC N132   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business and Analytics (including Year Abroad) 
	Business and Analytics (including Year Abroad) 
	Business and Analytics (including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N132   
	BSC N132   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business and Analytics (including Year Abroad) 
	Business and Analytics (including Year Abroad) 
	Business and Analytics (including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N132   
	BSC N132   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Business and Analytics 
	Business and Analytics 
	Business and Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N132   
	BSC N132   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(including Year Abroad) 
	(including Year Abroad) 
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	MSC N21012 
	MSC N21012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Business Management 
	Business Management 
	Business Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N21024 
	MSC N21024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Business Management 
	Business Management 
	Business Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N21024 
	MSC N21024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Business Management 
	Business Management 
	Business Management 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N201   
	BSC N201   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N201   
	BSC N201   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N201   
	BSC N201   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N201   
	BSC N201   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Management (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N204   
	BSC N204   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Management 
	Business Management 
	Business Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N204   
	BSC N204   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Management (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N204   
	BSC N204   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Business Management (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N204   
	BSC N204   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N202   
	BSC N202   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N202   
	BSC N202   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Management 
	Business Management 
	Business Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N202   
	BSC N202   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N202   
	BSC N202   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Management and Language Studies 
	Business Management and Language Studies 
	Business Management and Language Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	BA  N19R   
	BA  N19R   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Management and Language Studies 
	Business Management and Language Studies 
	Business Management and Language Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	BA  N19R   
	BA  N19R   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Management and Language Studies 
	Business Management and Language Studies 
	Business Management and Language Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	BA  N19R   
	BA  N19R   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Management and 
	Business Management and 
	Business Management and 

	BE 
	BE 

	BA  NR19   
	BA  NR19   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Modern Languages 
	Modern Languages 


	Business Management and Modern Languages 
	Business Management and Modern Languages 
	Business Management and Modern Languages 

	BE 
	BE 

	BA  NR19   
	BA  NR19   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Management and Modern Languages 
	Business Management and Modern Languages 
	Business Management and Modern Languages 

	BE 
	BE 

	BA  NR19   
	BA  NR19   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Business Management and Modern Languages 
	Business Management and Modern Languages 
	Business Management and Modern Languages 

	BE 
	BE 

	BA  NR19   
	BA  NR19   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Management with a Modern Language 
	Business Management with a Modern Language 
	Business Management with a Modern Language 

	BE 
	BE 

	BA  N1R9   
	BA  N1R9   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Management with 
	Business Management with 
	Business Management with 

	BE 
	BE 

	BA  N1R9   
	BA  N1R9   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	a Modern Language 
	a Modern Language 


	Business Management with a Modern Language 
	Business Management with a Modern Language 
	Business Management with a Modern Language 

	BE 
	BE 

	BA  N1R9   
	BA  N1R9   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Business Management with a Modern Language 
	Business Management with a Modern Language 
	Business Management with a Modern Language 

	BE 
	BE 

	BA  N1R9   
	BA  N1R9   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Management with Language Studies 
	Business Management with Language Studies 
	Business Management with Language Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	BA  N29RCO 
	BA  N29RCO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Management with Language Studies 
	Business Management with Language Studies 
	Business Management with Language Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	BA  N29RCO 
	BA  N29RCO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Business Management with 
	Business Management with 
	Business Management with 

	BE 
	BE 

	BA  N29RCO 
	BA  N29RCO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Language Studies 
	Language Studies 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPH C76024 
	MPH C76024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPH C76024 
	MPH C76024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPH C76048 
	MPH C76048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPH C76048 
	MPH C76048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPH C76048 
	MPH C76048 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPH C76048 
	MPH C76048 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC76036 
	MPHDC76036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC76036 
	MPHDC76036 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC76036 
	MPHDC76036 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC76072 
	MPHDC76072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC76072 
	MPHDC76072 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC76072 
	MPHDC76072 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC76072 
	MPHDC76072 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC76072 
	MPHDC76072 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC76072 
	MPHDC76072 

	10 
	10 

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760FA 
	MPHDC760FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760FA 
	MPHDC760FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760FA 
	MPHDC760FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760FA 
	MPHDC760FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760FJ 
	MPHDC760FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760FJ 
	MPHDC760FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760FJ 
	MPHDC760FJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760FJ 
	MPHDC760FJ 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760PA 
	MPHDC760PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760PA 
	MPHDC760PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760PA 
	MPHDC760PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760PA 
	MPHDC760PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760PA 
	MPHDC760PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760PA 
	MPHDC760PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760PA 
	MPHDC760PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760PJ 
	MPHDC760PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760PJ 
	MPHDC760PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760PJ 
	MPHDC760PJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760PJ 
	MPHDC760PJ 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760PJ 
	MPHDC760PJ 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760PJ 
	MPHDC760PJ 

	1  
	1  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC760PJ 
	MPHDC760PJ 

	1  
	1  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSC C13312 
	MSC C13312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSC C133JS 
	MSC C133JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSC C133JS 
	MSC C133JS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C76012 
	MSD C76012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C76024 
	MSD C76024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C76024 
	MSD C76024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C760FA 
	MSD C760FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C760FA 
	MSD C760FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C760FJ 
	MSD C760FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C760FJ 
	MSD C760FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C760PA 
	MSD C760PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C760PA 
	MSD C760PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C760PA 
	MSD C760PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C760PJ 
	MSD C760PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C760PJ 
	MSD C760PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C760PJ 
	MSD C760PJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C76036 
	PHD C76036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C76036 
	PHD C76036 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C76036 
	PHD C76036 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C76072 
	PHD C76072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C76072 
	PHD C76072 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C76072 
	PHD C76072 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C76072 
	PHD C76072 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C76072 
	PHD C76072 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C76072 
	PHD C76072 

	10 
	10 

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760FA 
	PHD C760FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760FA 
	PHD C760FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760FA 
	PHD C760FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760FA 
	PHD C760FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760FJ 
	PHD C760FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760FJ 
	PHD C760FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760FJ 
	PHD C760FJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760FJ 
	PHD C760FJ 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760PA 
	PHD C760PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760PA 
	PHD C760PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760PA 
	PHD C760PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760PA 
	PHD C760PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760PA 
	PHD C760PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760PA 
	PHD C760PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760PA 
	PHD C760PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760PJ 
	PHD C760PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760PJ 
	PHD C760PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760PJ 
	PHD C760PJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760PJ 
	PHD C760PJ 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760PJ 
	PHD C760PJ 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760PJ 
	PHD C760PJ 

	1  
	1  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 
	Cancer Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C760PJ 
	PHD C760PJ 

	1  
	1  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC13036 
	MPHDC13036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC13072 
	MPHDC13072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC130FA 
	MPHDC130FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC130FA 
	MPHDC130FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC130FJ 
	MPHDC130FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC130FJ 
	MPHDC130FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC130PA 
	MPHDC130PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC130PA 
	MPHDC130PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC130PJ 
	MPHDC130PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC130PJ 
	MPHDC130PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C13012 
	MSD C13012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C13024 
	MSD C13024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C130FA 
	MSD C130FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C130FA 
	MSD C130FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C130FJ 
	MSD C130FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C130FJ 
	MSD C130FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C130PA 
	MSD C130PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C130PA 
	MSD C130PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C130PJ 
	MSD C130PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C130PJ 
	MSD C130PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C13036 
	PHD C13036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C13072 
	PHD C13072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C130FA 
	PHD C130FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C130FA 
	PHD C130FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C130FJ 
	PHD C130FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C130FJ 
	PHD C130FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C130PA 
	PHD C130PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C130PA 
	PHD C130PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C130PJ 
	PHD C130PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 
	Cell and Molecular Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C130PJ 
	PHD C130PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  L520   
	BA  L520   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  L520   
	BA  L520   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  L520   
	BA  L520   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  L52012 
	MA  L52012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  L52024 
	MA  L52024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  L52024 
	MA  L52024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPH L52024 
	MPH L52024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPH L52048 
	MPH L52048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDL52036 
	MPHDL52036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDL52072 
	MPHDL52072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDL520FA 
	MPHDL520FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDL520FA 
	MPHDL520FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDL520FJ 
	MPHDL520FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDL520FJ 
	MPHDL520FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDL520PA 
	MPHDL520PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDL520PA 
	MPHDL520PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDL520PJ 
	MPHDL520PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDL520PJ 
	MPHDL520PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD L52036 
	PHD L52036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD L52072 
	PHD L52072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD L520FA 
	PHD L520FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD L520FA 
	PHD L520FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD L520FJ 
	PHD L520FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD L520FJ 
	PHD L520FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD L520PA 
	PHD L520PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD L520PA 
	PHD L520PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD L520PJ 
	PHD L520PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 
	Childhood Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD L520PJ 
	PHD L520PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Childhood Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L523   
	BA  L523   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Childhood Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L523   
	BA  L523   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Childhood Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L523   
	BA  L523   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Childhood Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L523   
	BA  L523   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Childhood Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  L522   
	BA  L522   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Childhood Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  L522   
	BA  L522   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Childhood Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  L522   
	BA  L522   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Childhood Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  L522   
	BA  L522   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Childhood Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  L521   
	BA  L521   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Childhood Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  L521   
	BA  L521   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Childhood Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  L521   
	BA  L521   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Childhood Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Childhood Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  L521   
	BA  L521   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Chinese-English Translation and Interpreting 
	Chinese-English Translation and Interpreting 
	Chinese-English Translation and Interpreting 

	LL 
	LL 

	DIP T1Q909 
	DIP T1Q909 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BD 
	BD 

	BD 
	BD 

	£8000, £17360 
	£8000, £17360 

	£8000, £17360 
	£8000, £17360 

	£8114, £17411 
	£8114, £17411 

	£8112, £17411 
	£8112, £17411 

	£8109, £17406 
	£8109, £17406 

	£8107, £17400 
	£8107, £17400 

	£8107, £17400 
	£8107, £17400 


	Chinese-English Translation and 
	Chinese-English Translation and 
	Chinese-English Translation and 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q91212 
	MA  Q91212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Professional Practice 
	Professional Practice 


	Chinese-English Translation and Professional Practice 
	Chinese-English Translation and Professional Practice 
	Chinese-English Translation and Professional Practice 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q91224 
	MA  Q91224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Chinese-English Translation and Professional Practice 
	Chinese-English Translation and Professional Practice 
	Chinese-English Translation and Professional Practice 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q91224 
	MA  Q91224 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Clinical Psychology (D Clin Psych) 
	Clinical Psychology (D Clin Psych) 
	Clinical Psychology (D Clin Psych) 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTC84036 
	DOCTC84036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£19000, £24000 
	£19000, £24000 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Clinical Psychology (D Clin Psych) 
	Clinical Psychology (D Clin Psych) 
	Clinical Psychology (D Clin Psych) 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTC84036 
	DOCTC84036 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£19000, £24000 
	£19000, £24000 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Clinical Psychology (D Clin Psych) 
	Clinical Psychology (D Clin Psych) 
	Clinical Psychology (D Clin Psych) 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTC84036 
	DOCTC84036 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£19000, £24000 
	£19000, £24000 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 
	Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 
	Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 
	Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSC C85512 
	MSC C85512 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Cognitive Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Cognitive Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Cognitive Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C832   
	BSC C832   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Cognitive Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Cognitive Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Cognitive Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C832   
	BSC C832   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Cognitive Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Cognitive Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Cognitive Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C832   
	BSC C832   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 


	Cognitive Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Cognitive Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Cognitive Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C832   
	BSC C832   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Communications Engineering 
	Communications Engineering 
	Communications Engineering 
	Communications Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH641   
	BENGH641   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Communications Engineering 
	Communications Engineering 
	Communications Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH641   
	BENGH641   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Communications Engineering 
	Communications Engineering 
	Communications Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH641   
	BENGH641   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Communications Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGHP41   
	BENGHP41   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Communications Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGHP41   
	BENGHP41   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Communications Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGHP41   
	BENGHP41   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Communications Engineering 
	Communications Engineering 
	Communications Engineering 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGHP41   
	BENGHP41   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Communications Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGHPK1   
	BENGHPK1   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Communications Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGHPK1   
	BENGHPK1   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Communications Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGHPK1   
	BENGHPK1   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Communications Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGHPK1   
	BENGHPK1   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Communications Engineering 
	Communications Engineering 
	Communications Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGHQ41   
	BENGHQ41   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Communications Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGHQ41   
	BENGHQ41   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Communications Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGHQ41   
	BENGHQ41   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Communications Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Communications Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGHQ41   
	BENGHQ41   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MPH N30324 
	MPH N30324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MPH N30348 
	MPH N30348 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MPHDN30336 
	MPHDN30336 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MPHDN30372 
	MPHDN30372 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MPHDN303FA 
	MPHDN303FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MPHDN303FA 
	MPHDN303FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MPHDN303FJ 
	MPHDN303FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MPHDN303FJ 
	MPHDN303FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MPHDN303PA 
	MPHDN303PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MPHDN303PA 
	MPHDN303PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MPHDN303PJ 
	MPHDN303PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MPHDN303PJ 
	MPHDN303PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MSC N30312 
	MSC N30312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MSC N30324 
	MSC N30324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MSC N30324 
	MSC N30324 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MSD N30312 
	MSD N30312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	MSD N30324 
	MSD N30324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	PHD N30336 
	PHD N30336 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	PHD N30372 
	PHD N30372 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	PHD N303FA 
	PHD N303FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	PHD N303FA 
	PHD N303FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	PHD N303FJ 
	PHD N303FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	PHD N303FJ 
	PHD N303FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	PHD N303PA 
	PHD N303PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	PHD N303PA 
	PHD N303PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	PHD N303PJ 
	PHD N303PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	PHD N303PJ 
	PHD N303PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 
	Computational Finance 

	CF 
	CF 

	PHP N30336 
	PHP N30336 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Engineering 
	Computer Engineering 
	Computer Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC H61212 
	MSC H61212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Computer Engineering 
	Computer Engineering 
	Computer Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC H61224 
	MSC H61224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computer Engineering 
	Computer Engineering 
	Computer Engineering 
	Computer Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC H61224 
	MSC H61224 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computer Engineering 
	Computer Engineering 
	Computer Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC H612CH 
	MSC H612CH 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Computer Games 
	Computer Games 
	Computer Games 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G610   
	BSC G610   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Games 
	Computer Games 
	Computer Games 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G610   
	BSC G610   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Games 
	Computer Games 
	Computer Games 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G610   
	BSC G610   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Games 
	Computer Games 
	Computer Games 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G61012 
	MSC G61012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Computer Games 
	Computer Games 
	Computer Games 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G61024 
	MSC G61024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computer Games 
	Computer Games 
	Computer Games 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G61024 
	MSC G61024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computer Games (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G620   
	BSC G620   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computer Games (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G620   
	BSC G620   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Games (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G620   
	BSC G620   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Games (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G620   
	BSC G620   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Games (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I610   
	BSC I610   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Games (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I610   
	BSC I610   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Games (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I610   
	BSC I610   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computer Games (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Games (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I610   
	BSC I610   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Games (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Games (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Games (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G612   
	BSC G612   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Games (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Games (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Games (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G612   
	BSC G612   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Games (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Games (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Games (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G612   
	BSC G612   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WD 
	WD 

	WD 
	WD 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3416 
	£1385, £3416 

	£1385, £3417 
	£1385, £3417 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3351 
	£1385, £3351 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Computer Games (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Games (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Games (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G612   
	BSC G612   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Networks 
	Computer Networks 
	Computer Networks 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGG420   
	BENGG420   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Networks 
	Computer Networks 
	Computer Networks 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGG420   
	BENGG420   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computer Networks 
	Computer Networks 
	Computer Networks 
	Computer Networks 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGG420   
	BENGG420   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Networks (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Networks (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Networks (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGG520   
	BENGG520   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Computer Networks (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Networks (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Networks (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGG520   
	BENGG520   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Networks (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Networks (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Networks (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGG520   
	BENGG520   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Networks (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Networks (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Networks (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGG520   
	BENGG520   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Networks 
	Computer Networks 
	Computer Networks 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGI120   
	BENGI120   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Computer Networks (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Networks (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Networks (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGI120   
	BENGI120   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Networks (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Networks (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Networks (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGI120   
	BENGI120   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Computer Networks (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Networks (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Networks (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGI120   
	BENGI120   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Networks (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Networks (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Networks (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGG421   
	BENGG421   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Networks 
	Computer Networks 
	Computer Networks 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGG421   
	BENGG421   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Computer Networks (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Networks (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Networks (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGG421   
	BENGG421   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WD 
	WD 

	WD 
	WD 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3416 
	£1385, £3416 

	£1385, £3417 
	£1385, £3417 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3351 
	£1385, £3351 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Computer Networks (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Networks (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Networks (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGG421   
	BENGG421   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Networks and Security 
	Computer Networks and Security 
	Computer Networks and Security 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC H60112 
	MSC H60112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Computer Networks and Security 
	Computer Networks and Security 
	Computer Networks and Security 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC H60124 
	MSC H60124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computer Networks and Security 
	Computer Networks and Security 
	Computer Networks and Security 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC H60124 
	MSC H60124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G400   
	BSC G400   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G400   
	BSC G400   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G400   
	BSC G400   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPH G40024 
	MPH G40024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPH G40036 
	MPH G40036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPH G40048 
	MPH G40048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG40036 
	MPHDG40036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG40048 
	MPHDG40048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG40048 
	MPHDG40048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG40072 
	MPHDG40072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG400FA 
	MPHDG400FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG400FA 
	MPHDG400FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG400FJ 
	MPHDG400FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG400FJ 
	MPHDG400FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG400PA 
	MPHDG400PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG400PA 
	MPHDG400PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG400PJ 
	MPHDG400PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG400PJ 
	MPHDG400PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG40K48 
	MPHDG40K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG40K48 
	MPHDG40K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG40K48 
	MPHDG40K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG40K48 
	MPHDG40K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG40KJS 
	MPHDG40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG40KJS 
	MPHDG40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG40KJS 
	MPHDG40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG40KJS 
	MPHDG40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDG40KJS 
	MPHDG40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSCIG402   
	MSCIG402   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSCIG402   
	MSCIG402   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSCIG402   
	MSCIG402   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSCIG402   
	MSCIG402   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD G40012 
	MSD G40012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD G40024 
	MSD G40024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD G400FA 
	MSD G400FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD G400FA 
	MSD G400FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD G400FJ 
	MSD G400FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD G400FJ 
	MSD G400FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD G400PA 
	MSD G400PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD G400PA 
	MSD G400PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD G400PJ 
	MSD G400PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD G400PJ 
	MSD G400PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G40036 
	PHD G40036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G40048 
	PHD G40048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G40048 
	PHD G40048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G40072 
	PHD G40072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G400FA 
	PHD G400FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G400FA 
	PHD G400FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G400FJ 
	PHD G400FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G400FJ 
	PHD G400FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G400PA 
	PHD G400PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G400PA 
	PHD G400PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G400PJ 
	PHD G400PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G400PJ 
	PHD G400PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G40K48 
	PHD G40K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G40K48 
	PHD G40K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G40K48 
	PHD G40K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G40K48 
	PHD G40K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G40KJS 
	PHD G40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G40KJS 
	PHD G40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G40KJS 
	PHD G40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G40KJS 
	PHD G40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G40KJS 
	PHD G40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G403   
	BSC G403   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Computer Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Science (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G403   
	BSC G403   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Science (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G403   
	BSC G403   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Science (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G403   
	BSC G403   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Science (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I101   
	BSC I101   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I101   
	BSC I101   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Computer Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Science (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I101   
	BSC I101   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Computer Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Science (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC I101   
	BSC I101   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G401   
	BSC G401   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G401   
	BSC G401   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 
	Computer Science 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G401   
	BSC G401   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WD 
	WD 

	WD 
	WD 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3416 
	£1385, £3416 

	£1385, £3417 
	£1385, £3417 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3351 
	£1385, £3351 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Computer Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G401   
	BSC G401   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Science (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Science (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSCII100   
	MSCII100   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Science (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Science (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSCII100   
	MSCII100   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science (Integrated Masters, 
	Computer Science (Integrated Masters, 
	Computer Science (Integrated Masters, 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSCII100   
	MSCII100   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Including Placement Year) 
	Including Placement Year) 


	Computer Science (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Science (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Science (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSCII100   
	MSCII100   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Science (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Science (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Science (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSCII100   
	MSCII100   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH650   
	BENGH650   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH650   
	BENGH650   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH650   
	BENGH650   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC GH64N1 
	MSC GH64N1 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC GH64N2 
	MSC GH64N2 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC GH64N3 
	MSC GH64N3 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC GH64N4 
	MSC GH64N4 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC GH64N5 
	MSC GH64N5 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£, £ 
	£, £ 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC GH64P1 
	MSC GH64P1 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC GH64P1 
	MSC GH64P1 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC GH64P2 
	MSC GH64P2 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC GH64P2 
	MSC GH64P2 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC GH64P3 
	MSC GH64P3 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC GH64P3 
	MSC GH64P3 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC GH64P4 
	MSC GH64P4 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC GH64P4 
	MSC GH64P4 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC GH64P5 
	MSC GH64P5 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£, £ 
	£, £ 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC GH64P5 
	MSC GH64P5 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£, £ 
	£, £ 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH750   
	BENGH750   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH750   
	BENGH750   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH750   
	BENGH750   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH750   
	BENGH750   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGHP50   
	BENGHP50   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGHP50   
	BENGHP50   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGHP50   
	BENGHP50   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGHP50   
	BENGHP50   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH651   
	BENGH651   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 
	Computer Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH651   
	BENGH651   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH651   
	BENGH651   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WD 
	WD 

	WD 
	WD 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3416 
	£1385, £3416 

	£1385, £3417 
	£1385, £3417 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3351 
	£1385, £3351 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computer Systems Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH651   
	BENGH651   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computers with Electronics 
	Computers with Electronics 
	Computers with Electronics 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGGH4P   
	BENGGH4P   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computers with Electronics 
	Computers with Electronics 
	Computers with Electronics 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGGH4P   
	BENGGH4P   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computers with Electronics 
	Computers with Electronics 
	Computers with Electronics 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGGH4P   
	BENGGH4P   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computers with Electronics 
	Computers with Electronics 
	Computers with Electronics 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGGH46   
	BENGGH46   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Computers with Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGGH46   
	BENGGH46   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computers with Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGGH46   
	BENGGH46   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computers with Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGGH46   
	BENGGH46   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computers with Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGI1H6   
	BENGI1H6   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computers with Electronics 
	Computers with Electronics 
	Computers with Electronics 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGI1H6   
	BENGI1H6   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Computers with Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGI1H6   
	BENGI1H6   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Computers with Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGI1H6   
	BENGI1H6   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computers with Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGGH4Q   
	BENGGH4Q   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computers with Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGGH4Q   
	BENGGH4Q   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computers with Electronics 
	Computers with Electronics 
	Computers with Electronics 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGGH4Q   
	BENGGH4Q   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WD 
	WD 

	WD 
	WD 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3416 
	£1385, £3416 

	£1385, £3417 
	£1385, £3417 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3351 
	£1385, £3351 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Computers with Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computers with Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGGH4Q   
	BENGGH4Q   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G111   
	BSC G111   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G111   
	BSC G111   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G111   
	BSC G111   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G456J2 
	MSC G456J2 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G456N1 
	MSC G456N1 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G456N2 
	MSC G456N2 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G456N3 
	MSC G456N3 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G456N4 
	MSC G456N4 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G456P1 
	MSC G456P1 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G456P1 
	MSC G456P1 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G456P2 
	MSC G456P2 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G456P2 
	MSC G456P2 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G456P3 
	MSC G456P3 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G456P3 
	MSC G456P3 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G456P4 
	MSC G456P4 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 
	Computing 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G456P4 
	MSC G456P4 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Computing (Including Placement Year) 
	Computing (Including Placement Year) 
	Computing (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G113   
	BSC G113   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computing (Including Placement Year) 
	Computing (Including Placement Year) 
	Computing (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G113   
	BSC G113   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computing (Including Placement Year) 
	Computing (Including Placement Year) 
	Computing (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G113   
	BSC G113   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Computing (Including Placement Year) 
	Computing (Including Placement Year) 
	Computing (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G113   
	BSC G113   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G112   
	BSC G112   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G112   
	BSC G112   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G112   
	BSC G112   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WD 
	WD 

	WD 
	WD 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3416 
	£1385, £3416 

	£1385, £3417 
	£1385, £3417 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3351 
	£1385, £3351 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC G112   
	BSC G112   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPH GH4624 
	MPH GH4624 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPH GH4648 
	MPH GH4648 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDGH4636 
	MPHDGH4636 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDGH4672 
	MPHDGH4672 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDGH46FA 
	MPHDGH46FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDGH46FA 
	MPHDGH46FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDGH46FJ 
	MPHDGH46FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDGH46FJ 
	MPHDGH46FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDGH46PA 
	MPHDGH46PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDGH46PA 
	MPHDGH46PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDGH46PJ 
	MPHDGH46PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDGH46PJ 
	MPHDGH46PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD GH4612 
	MSD GH4612 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD GH4624 
	MSD GH4624 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD GH46FA 
	MSD GH46FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD GH46FA 
	MSD GH46FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD GH46FJ 
	MSD GH46FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD GH46FJ 
	MSD GH46FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD GH46PA 
	MSD GH46PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD GH46PA 
	MSD GH46PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD GH46PJ 
	MSD GH46PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD GH46PJ 
	MSD GH46PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD GH4636 
	PHD GH4636 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD GH4672 
	PHD GH4672 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD GH46FA 
	PHD GH46FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD GH46FA 
	PHD GH46FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD GH46FJ 
	PHD GH46FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD GH46FJ 
	PHD GH46FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD GH46PA 
	PHD GH46PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD GH46PA 
	PHD GH46PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD GH46PJ 
	PHD GH46PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 
	Computing and Electronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD GH46PJ 
	PHD GH46PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Computing and Electronics 
	Computing and Electronics 
	Computing and Electronics 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC GH01   
	BSC GH01   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computing and Electronics 
	Computing and Electronics 
	Computing and Electronics 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC GH01   
	BSC GH01   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computing and Electronics 
	Computing and Electronics 
	Computing and Electronics 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC GH01   
	BSC GH01   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computing and Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC GH3P   
	BSC GH3P   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Computing and Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC GH3P   
	BSC GH3P   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computing and Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC GH3P   
	BSC GH3P   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computing and Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC GH3P   
	BSC GH3P   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computing and Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC GH03   
	BSC GH03   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
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	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computing and Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC GH03   
	BSC GH03   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computing and Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC GH03   
	BSC GH03   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Computing and Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC GH03   
	BSC GH03   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computing and Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC GH02   
	BSC GH02   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Computing and Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC GH02   
	BSC GH02   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Computing and Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC GH02   
	BSC GH02   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WD 
	WD 

	WD 
	WD 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3416 
	£1385, £3416 

	£1385, £3417 
	£1385, £3417 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3351 
	£1385, £3351 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Computing and Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Computing and Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC GH02   
	BSC GH02   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Conference Interpreting and Translation (Chinese-English) 
	Conference Interpreting and Translation (Chinese-English) 
	Conference Interpreting and Translation (Chinese-English) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  T1Q912 
	MA  T1Q912 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L25212 
	MA  L25212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
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	£10135, £21748 
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	Conflict Resolution 
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	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L25224 
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	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
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	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L25224 
	MA  L25224 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L252EB 
	MA  L252EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 
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	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L252EK 
	MA  L252EK 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 
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	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L25212 
	MSC L25212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L25224 
	MSC L25224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L25224 
	MSC L25224 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L252EB 
	MSC L252EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 
	Conflict Resolution 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L252EK 
	MSC L252EK 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Continental Philosophy 
	Continental Philosophy 
	Continental Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V530   
	BA  V530   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 
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	Continental Philosophy 
	Continental Philosophy 
	Continental Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V530   
	BA  V530   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 
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	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 
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	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Continental Philosophy 
	Continental Philosophy 
	Continental Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V530   
	BA  V530   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
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	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
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	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Continental Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V531   
	BA  V531   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Continental Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V531   
	BA  V531   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 
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	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Continental Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V531   
	BA  V531   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Continental Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V531   
	BA  V531   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
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	£9250, £19507 
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	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Continental Philosophy (Including Placement Year) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Placement Year) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V532   
	BA  V532   

	10 
	10 
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	1 

	UU 
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	£9250, £19500 
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	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
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	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
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	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
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	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Continental Philosophy (Including Placement Year) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Placement Year) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Placement Year) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V532   
	BA  V532   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
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	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Continental Philosophy (Including Placement Year) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Placement Year) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V532   
	BA  V532   
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	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
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	£1850, £3829 
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	Continental Philosophy (Including Placement Year) 
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	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V532   
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	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Continental Philosophy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V533   
	BA  V533   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Continental Philosophy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V533   
	BA  V533   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 
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	Home Band 
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	Continental Philosophy (Including Year Abroad) 
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	Continental Philosophy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 
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	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 
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	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Continental Philosophy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Continental Philosophy (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V533   
	BA  V533   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Corporate Responsibility and Business Law 
	Corporate Responsibility and Business Law 
	Corporate Responsibility and Business Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M22212 
	LLM M22212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Corporate Responsibility and Business Law 
	Corporate Responsibility and Business Law 
	Corporate Responsibility and Business Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M22224 
	LLM M22224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Corporate Responsibility and Business Law 
	Corporate Responsibility and Business Law 
	Corporate Responsibility and Business Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M22224 
	LLM M22224 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 
	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 
	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 
	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W900   
	BA  W900   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 
	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 
	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W900   
	BA  W900   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 
	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 
	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W900   
	BA  W900   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 
	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 
	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W900MV 
	BA  W900MV 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 
	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 
	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W900MV 
	BA  W900MV 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 
	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 
	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 
	Creative Producing (Theatre and Short Film) 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W900MV 
	BA  W900MV 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W800   
	BA  W800   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W800   
	BA  W800   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W800   
	BA  W800   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  W80012 
	MA  W80012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  W80024 
	MA  W80024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  W80024 
	MA  W80024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD W80012 
	MAD W80012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD W80024 
	MAD W80024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD W800FA 
	MAD W800FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD W800FA 
	MAD W800FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD W800FJ 
	MAD W800FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD W800FJ 
	MAD W800FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD W800PA 
	MAD W800PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD W800PA 
	MAD W800PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD W800PJ 
	MAD W800PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD W800PJ 
	MAD W800PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MLITQ392   
	MLITQ392   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MLITQ392   
	MLITQ392   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MLITQ392   
	MLITQ392   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MLITQ392   
	MLITQ392   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPH W80024 
	MPH W80024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPH W80048 
	MPH W80048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDW80036 
	MPHDW80036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDW80072 
	MPHDW80072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDW800FA 
	MPHDW800FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDW800FA 
	MPHDW800FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDW800FJ 
	MPHDW800FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDW800FJ 
	MPHDW800FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDW800PA 
	MPHDW800PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDW800PA 
	MPHDW800PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDW800PJ 
	MPHDW800PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDW800PJ 
	MPHDW800PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD W80036 
	PHD W80036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD W80072 
	PHD W80072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD W800FA 
	PHD W800FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD W800FA 
	PHD W800FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD W800FJ 
	PHD W800FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD W800FJ 
	PHD W800FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD W800PA 
	PHD W800PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD W800PA 
	PHD W800PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD W800PJ 
	PHD W800PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 
	Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD W800PJ 
	PHD W800PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  W808   
	BA  W808   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  W808   
	BA  W808   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  W808   
	BA  W808   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  W808   
	BA  W808   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W803   
	BA  W803   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W803   
	BA  W803   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W803   
	BA  W803   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W803   
	BA  W803   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W801   
	BA  W801   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W801   
	BA  W801   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W801   
	BA  W801   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W801   
	BA  W801   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  M900   
	BA  M900   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  M900   
	BA  M900   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  M900   
	BA  M900   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  M90012 
	MA  M90012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  M90024 
	MA  M90024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  M90024 
	MA  M90024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPH ML9024 
	MPH ML9024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML9036 
	MPHDML9036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML9048 
	MPHDML9048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML9048 
	MPHDML9048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML9072 
	MPHDML9072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML90FA 
	MPHDML90FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML90FA 
	MPHDML90FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML90FJ 
	MPHDML90FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML90FJ 
	MPHDML90FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML90PA 
	MPHDML90PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML90PA 
	MPHDML90PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML90PJ 
	MPHDML90PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML90PJ 
	MPHDML90PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML9K48 
	MPHDML9K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML9K48 
	MPHDML9K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML9K48 
	MPHDML9K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML9K48 
	MPHDML9K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML9KJS 
	MPHDML9KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML9KJS 
	MPHDML9KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML9KJS 
	MPHDML9KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML9KJS 
	MPHDML9KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDML9KJS 
	MPHDML9KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML9036 
	PHD ML9036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML9048 
	PHD ML9048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML9048 
	PHD ML9048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML9072 
	PHD ML9072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML90FA 
	PHD ML90FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML90FA 
	PHD ML90FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML90FJ 
	PHD ML90FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML90FJ 
	PHD ML90FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML90PA 
	PHD ML90PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML90PA 
	PHD ML90PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML90PJ 
	PHD ML90PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML90PJ 
	PHD ML90PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML9K48 
	PHD ML9K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML9K48 
	PHD ML9K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML9K48 
	PHD ML9K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML9K48 
	PHD ML9K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML9KJS 
	PHD ML9KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML9KJS 
	PHD ML9KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML9KJS 
	PHD ML9KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML9KJS 
	PHD ML9KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology 
	Criminology 
	Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD ML9KJS 
	PHD ML9KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  M903   
	BA  M903   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  M903   
	BA  M903   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  M903   
	BA  M903   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  M903   
	BA  M903   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  M904   
	BA  M904   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  M904   
	BA  M904   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  M904   
	BA  M904   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  M904   
	BA  M904   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  M901   
	BA  M901   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  M901   
	BA  M901   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  M901   
	BA  M901   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  M901   
	BA  M901   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology and American Studies 
	Criminology and American Studies 
	Criminology and American Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT2R   
	BA  MT2R   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology and American Studies 
	Criminology and American Studies 
	Criminology and American Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT2R   
	BA  MT2R   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology and American Studies 
	Criminology and American Studies 
	Criminology and American Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT2R   
	BA  MT2R   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology and American Studies (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  MT28   
	BA  MT28   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology and American Studies (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  MT28   
	BA  MT28   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Criminology and American Studies (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  MT28   
	BA  MT28   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology and American Studies (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  MT28   
	BA  MT28   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Criminology and American Studies (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  MT28   
	BA  MT28   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology and American Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT3R   
	BA  MT3R   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology and American Studies 
	Criminology and American Studies 
	Criminology and American Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT3R   
	BA  MT3R   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Criminology and American Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT3R   
	BA  MT3R   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Criminology and American Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT3R   
	BA  MT3R   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology and American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT27   
	BA  MT27   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology and American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT27   
	BA  MT27   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology and American Studies 
	Criminology and American Studies 
	Criminology and American Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT27   
	BA  MT27   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Criminology and American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology and American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT27   
	BA  MT27   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) 
	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) 
	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT26   
	BA  MT26   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) 
	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) 
	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT26   
	BA  MT26   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) 
	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) 
	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT26   
	BA  MT26   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT62   
	BA  MT62   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT62   
	BA  MT62   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT62   
	BA  MT62   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology and American Studies (UK Study) (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MT62   
	BA  MT62   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology and Socio-Legal Research 
	Criminology and Socio-Legal Research 
	Criminology and Socio-Legal Research 

	SC 
	SC 

	MSC L30812 
	MSC L30812 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Criminology and Socio-Legal Research 
	Criminology and Socio-Legal Research 
	Criminology and Socio-Legal Research 

	SC 
	SC 

	MSC L30824 
	MSC L30824 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Criminology and Socio-Legal Research 
	Criminology and Socio-Legal Research 
	Criminology and Socio-Legal Research 
	Criminology and Socio-Legal Research 

	SC 
	SC 

	MSC L30824 
	MSC L30824 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Criminology with Counselling Skills 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L333   
	BA  L333   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Counselling Skills 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L333   
	BA  L333   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Counselling Skills 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L333   
	BA  L333   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L335   
	BA  L335   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L335   
	BA  L335   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Counselling Skills 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L335   
	BA  L335   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L335   
	BA  L335   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L334   
	BA  L334   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L334   
	BA  L334   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L334   
	BA  L334   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Criminology with Counselling Skills 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills 
	Criminology with Counselling Skills 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L334   
	BA  L334   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Criminology with Criminal Law 
	Criminology with Criminal Law 
	Criminology with Criminal Law 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM11   
	BA  LM11   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Criminal Law 
	Criminology with Criminal Law 
	Criminology with Criminal Law 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM11   
	BA  LM11   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Criminal Law 
	Criminology with Criminal Law 
	Criminology with Criminal Law 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM11   
	BA  LM11   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM13   
	BA  LM13   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM13   
	BA  LM13   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM13   
	BA  LM13   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM13   
	BA  LM13   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM12   
	BA  LM12   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM12   
	BA  LM12   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM12   
	BA  LM12   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Criminal Law (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM12   
	BA  LM12   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Criminology with Social Psychology 
	Criminology with Social Psychology 
	Criminology with Social Psychology 
	Criminology with Social Psychology 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L3C8   
	BA  L3C8   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Social Psychology 
	Criminology with Social Psychology 
	Criminology with Social Psychology 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L3C8   
	BA  L3C8   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Social Psychology 
	Criminology with Social Psychology 
	Criminology with Social Psychology 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L3C8   
	BA  L3C8   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L3H8   
	BA  L3H8   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L3H8   
	BA  L3H8   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Social 
	Criminology with Social 
	Criminology with Social 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L3H8   
	BA  L3H8   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology (Including Placement Year) 


	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L3H8   
	BA  L3H8   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LHC8   
	BA  LHC8   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LHC8   
	BA  LHC8   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Criminology with Social Psychology 
	Criminology with Social Psychology 
	Criminology with Social Psychology 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LHC8   
	BA  LHC8   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Criminology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LHC8   
	BA  LHC8   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V351   
	BA  V351   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V351   
	BA  V351   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V351   
	BA  V351   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V35612 
	MA  V35612 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V35624 
	MA  V35624 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V35624 
	MA  V35624 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPH V35624 
	MPH V35624 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPH V35648 
	MPH V35648 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV35636 
	MPHDV35636 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV35672 
	MPHDV35672 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV356FA 
	MPHDV356FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV356FA 
	MPHDV356FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV356FJ 
	MPHDV356FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV356FJ 
	MPHDV356FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV356PA 
	MPHDV356PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV356PA 
	MPHDV356PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV356PJ 
	MPHDV356PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV356PJ 
	MPHDV356PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V35636 
	PHD V35636 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V35672 
	PHD V35672 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V356FA 
	PHD V356FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V356FA 
	PHD V356FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V356FJ 
	PHD V356FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V356FJ 
	PHD V356FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V356PA 
	PHD V356PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V356PA 
	PHD V356PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V356PJ 
	PHD V356PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Curating 
	Curating 
	Curating 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V356PJ 
	PHD V356PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Curating (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V35B   
	BA  V35B   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V35B   
	BA  V35B   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V35B   
	BA  V35B   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Curating (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V35B   
	BA  V35B   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Curating (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V35B   
	BA  V35B   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V359   
	BA  V359   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V359   
	BA  V359   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V359   
	BA  V359   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V359   
	BA  V359   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Curating (including Placement Year) 
	Curating (including Placement Year) 
	Curating (including Placement Year) 
	Curating (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V353   
	BA  V353   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating (including Placement Year) 
	Curating (including Placement Year) 
	Curating (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V353   
	BA  V353   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating (including Placement Year) 
	Curating (including Placement Year) 
	Curating (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V353   
	BA  V353   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Curating (including Placement Year) 
	Curating (including Placement Year) 
	Curating (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V353   
	BA  V353   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V352   
	BA  V352   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V352   
	BA  V352   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Curating (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V352   
	BA  V352   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Curating (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V352   
	BA  V352   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with History 
	Curating with History 
	Curating with History 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V309   
	BA  V309   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with History 
	Curating with History 
	Curating with History 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V309   
	BA  V309   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with History 
	Curating with History 
	Curating with History 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V309   
	BA  V309   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V310   
	BA  V310   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V310   
	BA  V310   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Curating with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V310   
	BA  V310   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V310   
	BA  V310   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with History (including Placement Year) 
	Curating with History (including Placement Year) 
	Curating with History (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V311   
	BA  V311   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with History (including Placement Year) 
	Curating with History (including Placement Year) 
	Curating with History (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V311   
	BA  V311   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with History (including Placement Year) 
	Curating with History (including Placement Year) 
	Curating with History (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V311   
	BA  V311   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Curating with History (including Placement Year) 
	Curating with History (including Placement Year) 
	Curating with History (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V311   
	BA  V311   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Curating with History (including Year Abroad) 
	Curating with History (including Year Abroad) 
	Curating with History (including Year Abroad) 
	Curating with History (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V312   
	BA  V312   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with History (including Year Abroad) 
	Curating with History (including Year Abroad) 
	Curating with History (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V312   
	BA  V312   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with History (including Year Abroad) 
	Curating with History (including Year Abroad) 
	Curating with History (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V312   
	BA  V312   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Curating with History (including Year Abroad) 
	Curating with History (including Year Abroad) 
	Curating with History (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V312   
	BA  V312   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with Politics 
	Curating with Politics 
	Curating with Politics 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V305   
	BA  V305   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with Politics 
	Curating with Politics 
	Curating with Politics 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V305   
	BA  V305   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with Politics 
	Curating with Politics 
	Curating with Politics 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V305   
	BA  V305   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Curating with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V306   
	BA  V306   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V306   
	BA  V306   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V306   
	BA  V306   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V306   
	BA  V306   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Curating with Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Curating with Politics (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V307   
	BA  V307   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Curating with Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Curating with Politics (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V307   
	BA  V307   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Curating with Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Curating with Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Curating with Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Curating with Politics (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V307   
	BA  V307   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Curating with Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Curating with Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Curating with Politics (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V307   
	BA  V307   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with Politics (including Year Abroad) 
	Curating with Politics (including Year Abroad) 
	Curating with Politics (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V308   
	BA  V308   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with Politics (including Year Abroad) 
	Curating with Politics (including Year Abroad) 
	Curating with Politics (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V308   
	BA  V308   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating with Politics (including Year Abroad) 
	Curating with Politics (including Year Abroad) 
	Curating with Politics (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V308   
	BA  V308   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Curating with Politics (including Year Abroad) 
	Curating with Politics (including Year Abroad) 
	Curating with Politics (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V308   
	BA  V308   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Curating with Professional Placement 
	Curating with Professional Placement 
	Curating with Professional Placement 
	Curating with Professional Placement 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V356PP 
	MA  V356PP 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Curating with Professional Placement 
	Curating with Professional Placement 
	Curating with Professional Placement 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V356PP 
	MA  V356PP 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V301   
	BA  V301   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V301   
	BA  V301   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V301   
	BA  V301   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V302   
	BA  V302   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V302   
	BA  V302   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V302   
	BA  V302   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V302   
	BA  V302   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V303   
	BA  V303   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V303   
	BA  V303   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V303   
	BA  V303   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V303   
	BA  V303   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V304   
	BA  V304   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V304   
	BA  V304   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V304   
	BA  V304   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Curating, Heritage and Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V304   
	BA  V304   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Cyber Security 
	Cyber Security 
	Cyber Security 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G41912 
	MSC G41912 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Cyber Security 
	Cyber Security 
	Cyber Security 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G41924 
	MSC G41924 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Cyber Security 
	Cyber Security 
	Cyber Security 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G41924 
	MSC G41924 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH G30424 
	MPH G30424 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH G30448 
	MPH G30448 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG30436 
	MPHDG30436 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG30448 
	MPHDG30448 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG30448 
	MPHDG30448 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG30472 
	MPHDG30472 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG304FA 
	MPHDG304FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG304FA 
	MPHDG304FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG304FJ 
	MPHDG304FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG304FJ 
	MPHDG304FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG304PA 
	MPHDG304PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG304PA 
	MPHDG304PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG304PJ 
	MPHDG304PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG304PJ 
	MPHDG304PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG34K48 
	MPHDG34K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG34K48 
	MPHDG34K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG34K48 
	MPHDG34K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG34K48 
	MPHDG34K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG34KJS 
	MPHDG34KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG34KJS 
	MPHDG34KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG34KJS 
	MPHDG34KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG34KJS 
	MPHDG34KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG34KJS 
	MPHDG34KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G30412 
	MSC G30412 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G30424 
	MSC G30424 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G30424 
	MSC G30424 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G304JS 
	MSC G304JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G30436 
	PHD G30436 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G30448 
	PHD G30448 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G30448 
	PHD G30448 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G30472 
	PHD G30472 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G304FA 
	PHD G304FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G304FA 
	PHD G304FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G304FJ 
	PHD G304FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G304FJ 
	PHD G304FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G304PA 
	PHD G304PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G304PA 
	PHD G304PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G304PJ 
	PHD G304PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G304PJ 
	PHD G304PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G34K48 
	PHD G34K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G34K48 
	PHD G34K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G34K48 
	PHD G34K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G34K48 
	PHD G34K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G34KJS 
	PHD G34KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G34KJS 
	PHD G34KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G34KJS 
	PHD G34KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G34KJS 
	PHD G34KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science 
	Data Science 
	Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G34KJS 
	PHD G34KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Data Science and Analytics 
	Data Science and Analytics 
	Data Science and Analytics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC I1G3   
	BSC I1G3   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Data Science and Analytics 
	Data Science and Analytics 
	Data Science and Analytics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC I1G3   
	BSC I1G3   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Data Science and Analytics 
	Data Science and Analytics 
	Data Science and Analytics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC I1G3   
	BSC I1G3   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Data Science and Analytics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC I1GF   
	BSC I1GF   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Data Science and Analytics 
	Data Science and Analytics 
	Data Science and Analytics 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC I1GF   
	BSC I1GF   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Data Science and Analytics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC I1GF   
	BSC I1GF   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Data Science and Analytics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC I1GF   
	BSC I1GF   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Data Science and Analytics (Including Placement Year) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Placement Year) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC I1GB   
	BSC I1GB   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Data Science and Analytics (Including Placement Year) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Placement Year) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC I1GB   
	BSC I1GB   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Data Science and Analytics 
	Data Science and Analytics 
	Data Science and Analytics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC I1GB   
	BSC I1GB   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Data Science and Analytics (Including Placement Year) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Placement Year) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC I1GB   
	BSC I1GB   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Data Science and Analytics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC I1GC   
	BSC I1GC   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Data Science and Analytics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC I1GC   
	BSC I1GC   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Data Science and Analytics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Data Science and Analytics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC I1GC   
	BSC I1GC   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Data Science and Analytics 
	Data Science and Analytics 
	Data Science and Analytics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC I1GC   
	BSC I1GC   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Data Science and its Applications 
	Data Science and its Applications 
	Data Science and its Applications 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G30612 
	MSC G30612 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Data Science and its Applications 
	Data Science and its Applications 
	Data Science and its Applications 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G30624 
	MSC G30624 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Data Science and its Applications 
	Data Science and its Applications 
	Data Science and its Applications 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G30624 
	MSC G30624 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Data Science and its Applications 
	Data Science and its Applications 
	Data Science and its Applications 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G306JS 
	MSC G306JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Data Science with Professional Placement 
	Data Science with Professional Placement 
	Data Science with Professional Placement 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G304JP 
	MSC G304JP 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Data Science with Professional Placement 
	Data Science with Professional Placement 
	Data Science with Professional Placement 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G304JP 
	MSC G304JP 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Data Science with Professional Placement 
	Data Science with Professional Placement 
	Data Science with Professional Placement 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G304PP 
	MSC G304PP 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Data Science with Professional Placement 
	Data Science with Professional Placement 
	Data Science with Professional Placement 
	Data Science with Professional Placement 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G304PP 
	MSC G304PP 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Digital Marketing and Analytics 
	Digital Marketing and Analytics 
	Digital Marketing and Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N50012 
	MSC N50012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Digital Marketing and Analytics 
	Digital Marketing and Analytics 
	Digital Marketing and Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N50024 
	MSC N50024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Digital Marketing and Analytics 
	Digital Marketing and Analytics 
	Digital Marketing and Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N50024 
	MSC N50024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Documentary Film 
	Documentary Film 
	Documentary Film 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  P3P312 
	MA  P3P312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Documentary Film 
	Documentary Film 
	Documentary Film 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  P3P324 
	MA  P3P324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Documentary Film 
	Documentary Film 
	Documentary Film 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  P3P324 
	MA  P3P324 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Drama 
	Drama 
	Drama 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W401   
	BA  W401   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama 
	Drama 
	Drama 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W401   
	BA  W401   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama 
	Drama 
	Drama 
	Drama 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W401   
	BA  W401   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  W408   
	BA  W408   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  W408   
	BA  W408   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  W408   
	BA  W408   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  W408   
	BA  W408   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama (Including Placement Year) 
	Drama (Including Placement Year) 
	Drama (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W403   
	BA  W403   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama (Including Placement Year) 
	Drama (Including Placement Year) 
	Drama (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W403   
	BA  W403   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama (Including Placement Year) 
	Drama (Including Placement Year) 
	Drama (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W403   
	BA  W403   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Drama (Including Placement Year) 
	Drama (Including Placement Year) 
	Drama (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W403   
	BA  W403   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama (Including Year Abroad) 
	Drama (Including Year Abroad) 
	Drama (Including Year Abroad) 
	Drama (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W402   
	BA  W402   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama (Including Year Abroad) 
	Drama (Including Year Abroad) 
	Drama (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W402   
	BA  W402   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama (Including Year Abroad) 
	Drama (Including Year Abroad) 
	Drama (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W402   
	BA  W402   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Drama (Including Year Abroad) 
	Drama (Including Year Abroad) 
	Drama (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W402   
	BA  W402   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Creative Writing 
	Drama and Creative Writing 
	Drama and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  WW80   
	BA  WW80   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Creative Writing 
	Drama and Creative Writing 
	Drama and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  WW80   
	BA  WW80   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Creative Writing 
	Drama and Creative Writing 
	Drama and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  WW80   
	BA  WW80   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  WW81   
	BA  WW81   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  WW81   
	BA  WW81   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  WW81   
	BA  WW81   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  WW81   
	BA  WW81   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Creative Writing (including Placement Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Placement Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  WW82   
	BA  WW82   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Creative Writing (including Placement Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Placement Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  WW82   
	BA  WW82   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama and Creative Writing (including Placement Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Placement Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Placement Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  WW82   
	BA  WW82   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Drama and Creative Writing (including Placement Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Placement Year) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  WW82   
	BA  WW82   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Creative Writing (including Year Abroad) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Year Abroad) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  WW83   
	BA  WW83   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Creative Writing (including Year Abroad) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Year Abroad) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  WW83   
	BA  WW83   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Creative Writing (including Year Abroad) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Year Abroad) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  WW83   
	BA  WW83   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama and Creative Writing (including Year Abroad) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Year Abroad) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Year Abroad) 
	Drama and Creative Writing (including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  WW83   
	BA  WW83   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Literature 
	Drama and Literature 
	Drama and Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW24   
	BA  QW24   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Literature 
	Drama and Literature 
	Drama and Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW24   
	BA  QW24   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Literature 
	Drama and Literature 
	Drama and Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW24   
	BA  QW24   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  WQ28   
	BA  WQ28   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  WQ28   
	BA  WQ28   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Literature 
	Drama and Literature 
	Drama and Literature 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  WQ28   
	BA  WQ28   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Drama and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  WQ28   
	BA  WQ28   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW25   
	BA  QW25   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW25   
	BA  QW25   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW25   
	BA  QW25   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Drama and Literature 
	Drama and Literature 
	Drama and Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW25   
	BA  QW25   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Drama and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  WQ42   
	BA  WQ42   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  WQ42   
	BA  WQ42   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  WQ42   
	BA  WQ42   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Drama and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Drama and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  WQ42   
	BA  WQ42   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPH W49024 
	MPH W49024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPH W49048 
	MPH W49048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW49036 
	MPHDW49036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW4903S 
	MPHDW4903S 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW49072 
	MPHDW49072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW4907S 
	MPHDW4907S 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW490AS 
	MPHDW490AS 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW490AS 
	MPHDW490AS 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW490FA 
	MPHDW490FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW490FA 
	MPHDW490FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW490FJ 
	MPHDW490FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW490FJ 
	MPHDW490FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW490JS 
	MPHDW490JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW490JS 
	MPHDW490JS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW490PA 
	MPHDW490PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW490PA 
	MPHDW490PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW490PJ 
	MPHDW490PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW490PJ 
	MPHDW490PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW490SA 
	MPHDW490SA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW490SA 
	MPHDW490SA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW490SJ 
	MPHDW490SJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW490SJ 
	MPHDW490SJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W49036 
	PHD W49036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W4903S 
	PHD W4903S 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W49072 
	PHD W49072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W4907S 
	PHD W4907S 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W490AS 
	PHD W490AS 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W490AS 
	PHD W490AS 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W490FA 
	PHD W490FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W490FA 
	PHD W490FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W490FJ 
	PHD W490FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W490FJ 
	PHD W490FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W490JS 
	PHD W490JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W490JS 
	PHD W490JS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W490PA 
	PHD W490PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W490PA 
	PHD W490PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W490PJ 
	PHD W490PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W490PJ 
	PHD W490PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W490SA 
	PHD W490SA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W490SA 
	PHD W490SA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W490SJ 
	PHD W490SJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 
	Drama and Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W490SJ 
	PHD W490SJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPH W49124 
	MPH W49124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPH W49148 
	MPH W49148 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW49136 
	MPHDW49136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW4913S 
	MPHDW4913S 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW49172 
	MPHDW49172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW4917S 
	MPHDW4917S 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW491AS 
	MPHDW491AS 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW491AS 
	MPHDW491AS 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW491FA 
	MPHDW491FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW491FA 
	MPHDW491FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW491FJ 
	MPHDW491FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW491FJ 
	MPHDW491FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW491JS 
	MPHDW491JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW491JS 
	MPHDW491JS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW491PA 
	MPHDW491PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW491PA 
	MPHDW491PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW491PJ 
	MPHDW491PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW491PJ 
	MPHDW491PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW491SA 
	MPHDW491SA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW491SA 
	MPHDW491SA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW491SJ 
	MPHDW491SJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	MPHDW491SJ 
	MPHDW491SJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W49136 
	PHD W49136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W4913S 
	PHD W4913S 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W49172 
	PHD W49172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W4917S 
	PHD W4917S 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W491AS 
	PHD W491AS 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W491AS 
	PHD W491AS 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W491FA 
	PHD W491FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W491FA 
	PHD W491FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W491FJ 
	PHD W491FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W491FJ 
	PHD W491FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W491JS 
	PHD W491JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W491JS 
	PHD W491JS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W491PA 
	PHD W491PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W491PA 
	PHD W491PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W491PJ 
	PHD W491PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W491PJ 
	PHD W491PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W491SA 
	PHD W491SA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W491SA 
	PHD W491SA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W491SJ 
	PHD W491SJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 
	Drama and Performance (Practice as Research) 

	EA 
	EA 

	PHD W491SJ 
	PHD W491SJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Drama and Scriptwriting 
	Drama and Scriptwriting 
	Drama and Scriptwriting 
	Drama and Scriptwriting 

	LT 
	LT 

	MLITQ394   
	MLITQ394   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Scriptwriting 
	Drama and Scriptwriting 
	Drama and Scriptwriting 

	LT 
	LT 

	MLITQ394   
	MLITQ394   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Scriptwriting 
	Drama and Scriptwriting 
	Drama and Scriptwriting 

	LT 
	LT 

	MLITQ394   
	MLITQ394   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Drama and Scriptwriting 
	Drama and Scriptwriting 
	Drama and Scriptwriting 

	LT 
	LT 

	MLITQ394   
	MLITQ394   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Ecology and Environmental Biology 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C520   
	BSC C520   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Ecology and Environmental Biology 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C520   
	BSC C520   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Ecology and Environmental Biology 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C520   
	BSC C520   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Ecology and Environmental 
	Ecology and Environmental 
	Ecology and Environmental 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C521   
	BSC C521   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Biology (Including Foundation Year) 


	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C521   
	BSC C521   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C521   
	BSC C521   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C521   
	BSC C521   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C523   
	BSC C523   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Ecology and Environmental 
	Ecology and Environmental 
	Ecology and Environmental 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C523   
	BSC C523   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Biology (Including Placement Year) 


	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C523   
	BSC C523   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YC 
	YC 

	YC 
	YC 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4422 
	£1850, £4422 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 


	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C523   
	BSC C523   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C522   
	BSC C522   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C522   
	BSC C522   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Ecology and Environmental 
	Ecology and Environmental 
	Ecology and Environmental 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C522   
	BSC C522   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Biology (Including Year Abroad) 


	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Ecology and Environmental Biology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C522   
	BSC C522   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Economic, Social and Cultural Rights 
	Economic, Social and Cultural Rights 
	Economic, Social and Cultural Rights 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M2M012 
	LLM M2M012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Economic, Social and Cultural Rights 
	Economic, Social and Cultural Rights 
	Economic, Social and Cultural Rights 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M2M024 
	LLM M2M024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Economic, Social and Cultural Rights 
	Economic, Social and Cultural Rights 
	Economic, Social and Cultural Rights 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M2M024 
	LLM M2M024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L100   
	BA  L100   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L100   
	BA  L100   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L100   
	BA  L100   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L100SK 
	BA  L100SK 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£4625, £10250 
	£4625, £10250 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L100SK 
	BA  L100SK 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£7400, £16400 
	£7400, £16400 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L101   
	BSC L101   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L101   
	BSC L101   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L101   
	BSC L101   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L101SK 
	BSC L101SK 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£4625, £10250 
	£4625, £10250 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L101SK 
	BSC L101SK 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£4625, £10250 
	£4625, £10250 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L101SK 
	BSC L101SK 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£7400, £16400 
	£7400, £16400 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	DIPLL10009 
	DIPLL10009 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BE 
	BE 

	BE 
	BE 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6695, £14364 
	£6695, £14364 

	£6694, £14364 
	£6694, £14364 

	£6691, £14360 
	£6691, £14360 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L10012 
	MA  L10012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L10024 
	MA  L10024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L10024 
	MA  L10024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L100EB 
	MA  L100EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL130   
	MECNL130   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL130   
	MECNL130   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL130   
	MECNL130   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL130   
	MECNL130   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPH L10024 
	MPH L10024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPH L10024 
	MPH L10024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPH L10048 
	MPH L10048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPH L10524 
	MPH L10524 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPH L10548 
	MPH L10548 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10036 
	MPHDL10036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10036 
	MPHDL10036 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10048 
	MPHDL10048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10048 
	MPHDL10048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10048 
	MPHDL10048 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10072 
	MPHDL10072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10096 
	MPHDL10096 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10096 
	MPHDL10096 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10096 
	MPHDL10096 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10096 
	MPHDL10096 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10096 
	MPHDL10096 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL10536 
	MPHDL10536 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL10572 
	MPHDL10572 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL105FA 
	MPHDL105FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL105FA 
	MPHDL105FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL105FJ 
	MPHDL105FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL105FJ 
	MPHDL105FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL105PA 
	MPHDL105PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL105PA 
	MPHDL105PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL105PJ 
	MPHDL105PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL105PJ 
	MPHDL105PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10K48 
	MPHDL10K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10K48 
	MPHDL10K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10K48 
	MPHDL10K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10K48 
	MPHDL10K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10KJS 
	MPHDL10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10KJS 
	MPHDL10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10KJS 
	MPHDL10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10KJS 
	MPHDL10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHDL10KJS 
	MPHDL10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHPL10036 
	MPHPL10036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHPL10036 
	MPHPL10036 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MPHPL10072 
	MPHPL10072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MRESL10012 
	MRESL10012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MRESL100EB 
	MRESL100EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MRESL100EK 
	MRESL100EK 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MRESL100KE 
	MRESL100KE 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L10012 
	MSC L10012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L10024 
	MSC L10024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L10024 
	MSC L10024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L100EB 
	MSC L100EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L100EK 
	MSC L100EK 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L100KE 
	MSC L100KE 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L100UH 
	MSC L100UH 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSD L10012 
	MSD L10012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSD L10012 
	MSD L10012 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSD L10024 
	MSD L10024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSD L10024 
	MSD L10024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10036 
	PHD L10036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10036 
	PHD L10036 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10048 
	PHD L10048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10048 
	PHD L10048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10048 
	PHD L10048 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10072 
	PHD L10072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10096 
	PHD L10096 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10096 
	PHD L10096 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10096 
	PHD L10096 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10096 
	PHD L10096 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10096 
	PHD L10096 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L10536 
	PHD L10536 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L10572 
	PHD L10572 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L105FA 
	PHD L105FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L105FA 
	PHD L105FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L105FJ 
	PHD L105FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L105FJ 
	PHD L105FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L105PA 
	PHD L105PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L105PA 
	PHD L105PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L105PJ 
	PHD L105PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L105PJ 
	PHD L105PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10K48 
	PHD L10K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10K48 
	PHD L10K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10K48 
	PHD L10K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10K48 
	PHD L10K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10KJS 
	PHD L10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10KJS 
	PHD L10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10KJS 
	PHD L10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10KJS 
	PHD L10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics 
	Economics 
	Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	PHD L10KJS 
	PHD L10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L102   
	BA  L102   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L102   
	BA  L102   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L102   
	BA  L102   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L102   
	BA  L102   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC L103   
	BSC L103   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC L103   
	BSC L103   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC L103   
	BSC L103   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC L103   
	BSC L103   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  0F66   
	BA  0F66   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  0F66   
	BA  0F66   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  0F66   
	BA  0F66   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  0F66   
	BA  0F66   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC 0E45   
	BSC 0E45   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC 0E45   
	BSC 0E45   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC 0E45   
	BSC 0E45   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC 0E45   
	BSC 0E45   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNLA30   
	MECNLA30   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNLA30   
	MECNLA30   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNLA30   
	MECNLA30   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNLA30   
	MECNLA30   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNLA30   
	MECNLA30   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L106   
	BA  L106   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L106   
	BA  L106   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L106   
	BA  L106   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L106   
	BA  L106   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L107   
	BSC L107   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L107   
	BSC L107   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L107   
	BSC L107   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L107   
	BSC L107   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNLA31   
	MECNLA31   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNLA31   
	MECNLA31   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNLA31   
	MECNLA31   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNLA31   
	MECNLA31   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNLA31   
	MECNLA31   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Econometrics 
	Economics and Econometrics 
	Economics and Econometrics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L10112 
	MSC L10112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics and Econometrics 
	Economics and Econometrics 
	Economics and Econometrics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L10124 
	MSC L10124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Economics and Econometrics 
	Economics and Econometrics 
	Economics and Econometrics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L10124 
	MSC L10124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Economics and Econometrics 
	Economics and Econometrics 
	Economics and Econometrics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L101EB 
	MSC L101EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics and Econometrics 
	Economics and Econometrics 
	Economics and Econometrics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L101EK 
	MSC L101EK 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics and Econometrics 
	Economics and Econometrics 
	Economics and Econometrics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L101KE 
	MSC L101KE 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics and Econometrics 
	Economics and Econometrics 
	Economics and Econometrics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L101UH 
	MSC L101UH 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics and Mathematics 
	Economics and Mathematics 
	Economics and Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC LG11   
	BSC LG11   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics and Mathematics 
	Economics and Mathematics 
	Economics and Mathematics 
	Economics and Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC LG11   
	BSC LG11   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Mathematics 
	Economics and Mathematics 
	Economics and Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC LG11   
	BSC LG11   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC LG18   
	BSC LG18   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC LG18   
	BSC LG18   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC LG18   
	BSC LG18   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC LG18   
	BSC LG18   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC L1G2   
	BSC L1G2   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC L1G2   
	BSC L1G2   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC L1G2   
	BSC L1G2   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Economics and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC L1G2   
	BSC L1G2   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC LG1C   
	BSC LG1C   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC LG1C   
	BSC LG1C   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC LG1C   
	BSC LG1C   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Economics and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC LG1C   
	BSC LG1C   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Politics 
	Economics and Politics 
	Economics and Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	BSC LL2F   
	BSC LL2F   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Politics 
	Economics and Politics 
	Economics and Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	BSC LL2F   
	BSC LL2F   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Politics 
	Economics and Politics 
	Economics and Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	BSC LL2F   
	BSC LL2F   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
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	£9250, £18789 
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	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics and Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC LL14   
	BSC LL14   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC LL14   
	BSC LL14   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC LL14   
	BSC LL14   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC LL14   
	BSC LL14   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 
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	£9250, £20102 
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	£9250, £18789 
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	Economics and Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BSC LL4F   
	BSC LL4F   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BSC LL4F   
	BSC LL4F   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
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	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics and Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BSC LL4F   
	BSC LL4F   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Economics and Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BSC LL4F   
	BSC LL4F   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BSC LL3F   
	BSC LL3F   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BSC LL3F   
	BSC LL3F   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BSC LL3F   
	BSC LL3F   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
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	Economics and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BSC LL3F   
	BSC LL3F   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
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	Economics of Business and Management 
	Economics of Business and Management 
	Economics of Business and Management 
	Economics of Business and Management 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L1N212 
	MSC L1N212 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics with a Modern Language 
	Economics with a Modern Language 
	Economics with a Modern Language 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L1R0   
	BA  L1R0   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with a Modern Language 
	Economics with a Modern Language 
	Economics with a Modern Language 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L1R0   
	BA  L1R0   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with a Modern Language 
	Economics with a Modern Language 
	Economics with a Modern Language 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L1R0   
	BA  L1R0   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Economics with a Modern Language 
	Economics with a Modern Language 
	Economics with a Modern Language 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L1R0   
	BA  L1R0   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 
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	Economics with Data Science 
	Economics with Data Science 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC LG01   
	BSC LG01   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
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	£9250, £20102 
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	£9250, £18789 
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	Economics with Data Science 
	Economics with Data Science 
	Economics with Data Science 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC LG01   
	BSC LG01   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
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	Economics with Data Science 
	Economics with Data Science 
	Economics with Data Science 
	Economics with Data Science 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC LG01   
	BSC LG01   

	10 
	10 
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	3* 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 
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	£9250, £20490 
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	10 
	10 
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	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
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	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics with Data Science 
	Economics with Data Science 
	Economics with Data Science 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L14124 
	MSC L14124 

	10 
	10 

	1* 
	1* 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
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	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Economics with Data Science 
	Economics with Data Science 
	Economics with Data Science 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L14124 
	MSC L14124 

	10 
	10 
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	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
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	£7183, £11218 
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	£7183, £11218 
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	IA 
	IA 

	BSC LG04   
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	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
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	£9250, £19507 
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	£9250, £19507 
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	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Data Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC LG04   
	BSC LG04   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 
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	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Data Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC LG04   
	BSC LG04   

	10 
	10 
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	2* 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
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	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics with Data Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC LG04   
	BSC LG04   

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Data Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC LG03   
	BSC LG03   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Data Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC LG03   
	BSC LG03   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Data Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC LG03   
	BSC LG03   

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Economics with Data Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC LG03   
	BSC LG03   

	10 
	10 

	4* 
	4* 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC LG02   
	BSC LG02   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC LG02   
	BSC LG02   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC LG02   
	BSC LG02   

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Economics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC LG02   
	BSC LG02   

	10 
	10 

	4* 
	4* 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Language Studies 
	Economics with Language Studies 
	Economics with Language Studies 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  R112   
	BA  R112   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics with Language Studies 
	Economics with Language Studies 
	Economics with Language Studies 
	Economics with Language Studies 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  R112   
	BA  R112   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Language Studies 
	Economics with Language Studies 
	Economics with Language Studies 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  R112   
	BA  R112   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R113   
	BA  R113   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R113   
	BA  R113   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R113   
	BA  R113   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Language 
	Economics with Language 
	Economics with Language 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R113   
	BA  R113   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Studies (Including Foundation Year) 


	Economics with Mathematics 
	Economics with Mathematics 
	Economics with Mathematics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L1G1   
	BSC L1G1   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Mathematics 
	Economics with Mathematics 
	Economics with Mathematics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L1G1   
	BSC L1G1   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Mathematics 
	Economics with Mathematics 
	Economics with Mathematics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L1G1   
	BSC L1G1   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC L1G8   
	BSC L1G8   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC L1G8   
	BSC L1G8   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC L1G8   
	BSC L1G8   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics with Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC L1G8   
	BSC L1G8   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L1G3   
	BSC L1G3   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L1G3   
	BSC L1G3   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L1G3   
	BSC L1G3   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Economics with Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L1G3   
	BSC L1G3   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics with Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L1GC   
	BSC L1GC   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L1GC   
	BSC L1GC   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L1GC   
	BSC L1GC   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Economics with Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L1GC   
	BSC L1GC   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Psychology 
	Economics with Psychology 
	Economics with Psychology 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  C841   
	BA  C841   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Psychology 
	Economics with Psychology 
	Economics with Psychology 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  C841   
	BA  C841   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics with Psychology 
	Economics with Psychology 
	Economics with Psychology 
	Economics with Psychology 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  C841   
	BA  C841   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Psychology 
	Economics with Psychology 
	Economics with Psychology 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC C148   
	BSC C148   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Psychology 
	Economics with Psychology 
	Economics with Psychology 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC C148   
	BSC C148   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Psychology 
	Economics with Psychology 
	Economics with Psychology 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC C148   
	BSC C148   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C149   
	BSC C149   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C149   
	BSC C149   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C149   
	BSC C149   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C149   
	BSC C149   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  C861   
	BA  C861   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  C861   
	BA  C861   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  C861   
	BA  C861   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  C861   
	BA  C861   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC C168   
	BSC C168   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC C168   
	BSC C168   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC C168   
	BSC C168   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC C168   
	BSC C168   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  C851   
	BA  C851   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  C851   
	BA  C851   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  C851   
	BA  C851   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  C851   
	BA  C851   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC C158   
	BSC C158   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC C158   
	BSC C158   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC C158   
	BSC C158   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Economics with Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC C158   
	BSC C158   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Economics with Public Policy 
	Economics with Public Policy 
	Economics with Public Policy 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L14312 
	MA  L14312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Economics with Public Policy 
	Economics with Public Policy 
	Economics with Public Policy 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L14324 
	MA  L14324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CF 
	CF 

	£7150, £22400 
	£7150, £22400 

	£7150, £22400 
	£7150, £22400 

	£7183, £22436 
	£7183, £22436 

	£7183, £22434 
	£7183, £22434 

	£7183, £22434 
	£7183, £22434 

	£7180, £22411 
	£7180, £22411 

	£7180, £22411 
	£7180, £22411 


	Economics with Public Policy 
	Economics with Public Policy 
	Economics with Public Policy 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L14324 
	MA  L14324 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH610   
	BENGH610   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH610   
	BENGH610   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH610   
	BENGH610   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH610DA 
	BENGH610DA 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UD 
	UD 

	UD 
	UD 

	£9250, £9250 
	£9250, £9250 

	£9250, £9250 
	£9250, £9250 

	£9250, £9250 
	£9250, £9250 

	£9000, £9000 
	£9000, £9000 

	£9000, £9000 
	£9000, £9000 

	£9000, £9000 
	£9000, £9000 

	£9000, £9000 
	£9000, £9000 


	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH610DA 
	BENGH610DA 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UD 
	UD 

	UD 
	UD 

	£9250, £9250 
	£9250, £9250 

	£9250, £9250 
	£9250, £9250 

	£9250, £9250 
	£9250, £9250 

	£9000, £9000 
	£9000, £9000 

	£9000, £9000 
	£9000, £9000 

	£9000, £9000 
	£9000, £9000 

	£9000, £9000 
	£9000, £9000 


	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH610DA 
	BENGH610DA 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UD 
	UD 

	UD 
	UD 

	£9250, £9250 
	£9250, £9250 

	£9250, £9250 
	£9250, £9250 

	£9250, £9250 
	£9250, £9250 

	£9000, £9000 
	£9000, £9000 

	£9000, £9000 
	£9000, £9000 

	£9000, £9000 
	£9000, £9000 

	£9000, £9000 
	£9000, £9000 


	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MENGH613   
	MENGH613   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MENGH613   
	MENGH613   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MENGH613   
	MENGH613   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MENGH613   
	MENGH613   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC H61012 
	MSC H61012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC H61024 
	MSC H61024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC H61024 
	MSC H61024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC H610CH 
	MSC H610CH 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Electronic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH61P   
	BENGH61P   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Electronic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH61P   
	BENGH61P   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH61P   
	BENGH61P   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH61P   
	BENGH61P   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Electronic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGHP10   
	BENGHP10   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGHP10   
	BENGHP10   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGHP10   
	BENGHP10   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Electronic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGHP10   
	BENGHP10   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 
	Electronic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH611   
	BENGH611   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Electronic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH611   
	BENGH611   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH611   
	BENGH611   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WD 
	WD 

	WD 
	WD 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3416 
	£1385, £3416 

	£1385, £3417 
	£1385, £3417 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3351 
	£1385, £3351 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Electronic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Electronic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH611   
	BENGH611   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronic Engineering (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	MENGH614   
	MENGH614   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Electronic Engineering (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	MENGH614   
	MENGH614   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronic Engineering (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	MENGH614   
	MENGH614   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Electronic Engineering (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 
	Electronic Engineering (Integrated Masters, Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	MENGH614   
	MENGH614   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronic Engineering (Integrated Masters, 
	Electronic Engineering (Integrated Masters, 
	Electronic Engineering (Integrated Masters, 

	CE 
	CE 

	MENGH614   
	MENGH614   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Including Placement Year) 
	Including Placement Year) 


	Electronic System Engineering 
	Electronic System Engineering 
	Electronic System Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H60E   
	BSC H60E   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	XX 
	XX 

	£9250, £20475 
	£9250, £20475 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 


	Electronic System Engineering 
	Electronic System Engineering 
	Electronic System Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H60ECO 
	BSC H60ECO 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	XX 
	XX 

	£9250, £20475 
	£9250, £20475 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 


	Electronic System Engineering 
	Electronic System Engineering 
	Electronic System Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H60ETW 
	BSC H60ETW 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	XX 
	XX 

	£9250, £20475 
	£9250, £20475 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPH H60024 
	MPH H60024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPH H60048 
	MPH H60048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDH60036 
	MPHDH60036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDH60072 
	MPHDH60072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDH600FA 
	MPHDH600FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDH600FA 
	MPHDH600FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDH600FJ 
	MPHDH600FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDH600FJ 
	MPHDH600FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDH600PA 
	MPHDH600PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDH600PA 
	MPHDH600PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDH600PJ 
	MPHDH600PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDH600PJ 
	MPHDH600PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD H60012 
	MSD H60012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD H60024 
	MSD H60024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD H600FA 
	MSD H600FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD H600FA 
	MSD H600FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD H600FJ 
	MSD H600FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD H600FJ 
	MSD H600FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD H600PA 
	MSD H600PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD H600PA 
	MSD H600PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD H600PJ 
	MSD H600PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSD H600PJ 
	MSD H600PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD H60036 
	PHD H60036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD H60072 
	PHD H60072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD H600FA 
	PHD H600FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD H600FA 
	PHD H600FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD H600FJ 
	PHD H600FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD H600FJ 
	PHD H600FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD H600PA 
	PHD H600PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD H600PA 
	PHD H600PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD H600PJ 
	PHD H600PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD H600PJ 
	PHD H600PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD H60K48 
	PHD H60K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD H60K48 
	PHD H60K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD H60K48 
	PHD H60K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 
	Electronic Systems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD H60K48 
	PHD H60K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Sytems Engineering 
	Electronic Sytems Engineering 
	Electronic Sytems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDH60K48 
	MPHDH60K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Sytems Engineering 
	Electronic Sytems Engineering 
	Electronic Sytems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDH60K48 
	MPHDH60K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Electronic Sytems Engineering 
	Electronic Sytems Engineering 
	Electronic Sytems Engineering 
	Electronic Sytems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDH60K48 
	MPHDH60K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronic Sytems Engineering 
	Electronic Sytems Engineering 
	Electronic Sytems Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	MPHDH60K48 
	MPHDH60K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Electronics 
	Electronics 
	Electronics 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H631   
	BSC H631   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronics 
	Electronics 
	Electronics 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H631   
	BSC H631   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronics 
	Electronics 
	Electronics 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H631   
	BSC H631   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Electronics (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H633   
	BSC H633   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Electronics (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H633   
	BSC H633   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Electronics (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H633   
	BSC H633   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Electronics (Including Placement Year) 
	Electronics (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H633   
	BSC H633   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H632   
	BSC H632   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H632   
	BSC H632   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H632   
	BSC H632   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WD 
	WD 

	WD 
	WD 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3416 
	£1385, £3416 

	£1385, £3417 
	£1385, £3417 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3351 
	£1385, £3351 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Electronics (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H632   
	BSC H632   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English and Comparative Literature 
	English and Comparative Literature 
	English and Comparative Literature 
	English and Comparative Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q210   
	BA  Q210   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and Comparative Literature 
	English and Comparative Literature 
	English and Comparative Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q210   
	BA  Q210   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and Comparative Literature 
	English and Comparative Literature 
	English and Comparative Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q210   
	BA  Q210   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and Comparative Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  Q218   
	BA  Q218   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and Comparative Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  Q218   
	BA  Q218   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and Comparative 
	English and Comparative 
	English and Comparative 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  Q218   
	BA  Q218   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature (Including Foundation Year) 


	English and Comparative Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  Q218   
	BA  Q218   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and Comparative Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q212   
	BA  Q212   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and Comparative Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q212   
	BA  Q212   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and Comparative Literature 
	English and Comparative Literature 
	English and Comparative Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q212   
	BA  Q212   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	English and Comparative Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q212   
	BA  Q212   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and Comparative Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q211   
	BA  Q211   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and Comparative Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q211   
	BA  Q211   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and Comparative Literature 
	English and Comparative Literature 
	English and Comparative Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q211   
	BA  Q211   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	English and Comparative Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English and Comparative Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q211   
	BA  Q211   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and French Law (Maitrise) 
	English and French Law (Maitrise) 
	English and French Law (Maitrise) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M122   
	LLB M122   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and French Law (Maitrise) 
	English and French Law (Maitrise) 
	English and French Law (Maitrise) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M122   
	LLB M122   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and United States Literature 
	English and United States Literature 
	English and United States Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  T720   
	BA  T720   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and United States Literature 
	English and United States Literature 
	English and United States Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  T720   
	BA  T720   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English and United States Literature 
	English and United States Literature 
	English and United States Literature 
	English and United States Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  T720   
	BA  T720   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and United States Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T728   
	BA  T728   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and United States Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T728   
	BA  T728   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and United States Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T728   
	BA  T728   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and United States Literature 
	English and United States Literature 
	English and United States Literature 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T728   
	BA  T728   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	English and United States Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  T723   
	BA  T723   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and United States Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  T723   
	BA  T723   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and United States Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  T723   
	BA  T723   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	English and United States Literature 
	English and United States Literature 
	English and United States Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  T723   
	BA  T723   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	English and United States Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QT37   
	BA  QT37   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and United States Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QT37   
	BA  QT37   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English and United States Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English and United States Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QT37   
	BA  QT37   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	English and United States Literature 
	English and United States Literature 
	English and United States Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QT37   
	BA  QT37   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	English Language and Lingistics (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Lingistics (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Lingistics (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MLINQA15   
	MLINQA15   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Lingistics (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Lingistics (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Lingistics (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MLINQA15   
	MLINQA15   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Lingistics (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Lingistics (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Lingistics (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MLINQA15   
	MLINQA15   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	English Language and Lingistics 
	English Language and Lingistics 
	English Language and Lingistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MLINQA15   
	MLINQA15   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	English Language and Lingistics (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Lingistics (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Lingistics (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MLINQA15   
	MLINQA15   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ13   
	BA  QQ13   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ13   
	BA  QQ13   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ13   
	BA  QQ13   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q16012 
	MA  Q16012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q16024 
	MA  Q16024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q16024 
	MA  Q16024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MLINQQ14   
	MLINQQ14   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MLINQQ14   
	MLINQQ14   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MLINQQ14   
	MLINQQ14   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MLINQQ14   
	MLINQQ14   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QQ16   
	BA  QQ16   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	English Language and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QQ16   
	BA  QQ16   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QQ16   
	BA  QQ16   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QQ16   
	BA  QQ16   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ15   
	BA  QQ15   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	English Language and Linguistics (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ15   
	BA  QQ15   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Linguistics (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ15   
	BA  QQ15   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	English Language and Linguistics (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ15   
	BA  QQ15   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ3D   
	BA  QQ3D   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ3D   
	BA  QQ3D   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ3D   
	BA  QQ3D   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ3D   
	BA  QQ3D   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MLINQA16   
	MLINQA16   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MLINQA16   
	MLINQA16   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MLINQA16   
	MLINQA16   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Linguistics (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MLINQA16   
	MLINQA16   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 
	English Language and Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MLINQA16   
	MLINQA16   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	English Language and Literature 
	English Language and Literature 
	English Language and Literature 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ23   
	BA  QQ23   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Literature 
	English Language and Literature 
	English Language and Literature 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ23   
	BA  QQ23   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Literature 
	English Language and Literature 
	English Language and Literature 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ23   
	BA  QQ23   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QQ24   
	BA  QQ24   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QQ24   
	BA  QQ24   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English Language and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QQ24   
	BA  QQ24   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QQ24   
	BA  QQ24   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ35   
	BA  QQ35   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ35   
	BA  QQ35   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English Language and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ35   
	BA  QQ35   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	English Language and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ35   
	BA  QQ35   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ32   
	BA  QQ32   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ32   
	BA  QQ32   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English Language and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ32   
	BA  QQ32   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	English Language and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QQ32   
	BA  QQ32   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q1X312 
	MAD Q1X312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q1X324 
	MAD Q1X324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q1X324 
	MPH Q1X324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q1X348 
	MPH Q1X348 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1X336 
	MPHDQ1X336 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1X348 
	MPHDQ1X348 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1X348 
	MPHDQ1X348 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1X372 
	MPHDQ1X372 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1X3FA 
	MPHDQ1X3FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1X3FA 
	MPHDQ1X3FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1X3FJ 
	MPHDQ1X3FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1X3FJ 
	MPHDQ1X3FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1X3PA 
	MPHDQ1X3PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1X3PA 
	MPHDQ1X3PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1X3PJ 
	MPHDQ1X3PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1X3PJ 
	MPHDQ1X3PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1XK48 
	MPHDQ1XK48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1XK48 
	MPHDQ1XK48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1XK48 
	MPHDQ1XK48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1XK48 
	MPHDQ1XK48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1XKJS 
	MPHDQ1XKJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1XKJS 
	MPHDQ1XKJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1XKJS 
	MPHDQ1XKJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1XKJS 
	MPHDQ1XKJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ1XKJS 
	MPHDQ1XKJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1X336 
	PHD Q1X336 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1X348 
	PHD Q1X348 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1X348 
	PHD Q1X348 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1X372 
	PHD Q1X372 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1X3FA 
	PHD Q1X3FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1X3FA 
	PHD Q1X3FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1X3FJ 
	PHD Q1X3FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1X3FJ 
	PHD Q1X3FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1X3PA 
	PHD Q1X3PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1X3PA 
	PHD Q1X3PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1X3PJ 
	PHD Q1X3PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1X3PJ 
	PHD Q1X3PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1XK48 
	PHD Q1XK48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1XK48 
	PHD Q1XK48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1XK48 
	PHD Q1XK48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1XK48 
	PHD Q1XK48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1XKJS 
	PHD Q1XKJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1XKJS 
	PHD Q1XKJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1XKJS 
	PHD Q1XKJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1XKJS 
	PHD Q1XKJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 
	English Language Teaching 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q1XKJS 
	PHD Q1XKJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	English Language with Media Communication 
	English Language with Media Communication 
	English Language with Media Communication 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QP10   
	BA  QP10   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language with Media Communication 
	English Language with Media Communication 
	English Language with Media Communication 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QP10   
	BA  QP10   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language with Media Communication 
	English Language with Media Communication 
	English Language with Media Communication 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QP10   
	BA  QP10   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language with Media Communication (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QP13   
	BA  QP13   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English Language with Media Communication (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QP13   
	BA  QP13   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language with Media Communication (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QP13   
	BA  QP13   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language with Media Communication (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QP13   
	BA  QP13   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language with Media Communication 
	English Language with Media Communication 
	English Language with Media Communication 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QP12   
	BA  QP12   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	English Language with Media Communication (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QP12   
	BA  QP12   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language with Media Communication (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QP12   
	BA  QP12   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	English Language with Media Communication (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Placement Year) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QP12   
	BA  QP12   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English Language with Media Communication (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QP11   
	BA  QP11   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language with Media Communication (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QP11   
	BA  QP11   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Language with Media Communication (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Language with Media Communication (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QP11   
	BA  QP11   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	English Language with Media Communication 
	English Language with Media Communication 
	English Language with Media Communication 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QP11   
	BA  QP11   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	English Literature 
	English Literature 
	English Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q300   
	BA  Q300   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Literature 
	English Literature 
	English Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q300   
	BA  Q300   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Literature 
	English Literature 
	English Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q300   
	BA  Q300   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  Q320   
	BA  Q320   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  Q320   
	BA  Q320   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  Q320   
	BA  Q320   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	English Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  Q320   
	BA  Q320   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q303   
	BA  Q303   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q303   
	BA  Q303   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q303   
	BA  Q303   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	English Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	English Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q303   
	BA  Q303   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q321   
	BA  Q321   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	English Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q321   
	BA  Q321   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q321   
	BA  Q321   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	English Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	English Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  Q321   
	BA  Q321   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	English Plus Study Abroad 
	English Plus Study Abroad 
	English Plus Study Abroad 

	AS 
	AS 

	NONUYYYQ   
	NONUYYYQ   

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£, £ 
	£, £ 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	English Plus Study Abroad 
	English Plus Study Abroad 
	English Plus Study Abroad 

	AS 
	AS 

	NONUYYYQ   
	NONUYYYQ   

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£6560, £6560 
	£6560, £6560 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N10424 
	MPH N10424 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N10448 
	MPH N10448 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN10436 
	MPHDN10436 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN10448 
	MPHDN10448 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN10448 
	MPHDN10448 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN10472 
	MPHDN10472 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN104FA 
	MPHDN104FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN104FA 
	MPHDN104FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN104FJ 
	MPHDN104FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN104FJ 
	MPHDN104FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN104PA 
	MPHDN104PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN104PA 
	MPHDN104PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN104PJ 
	MPHDN104PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN104PJ 
	MPHDN104PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N10436 
	PHD N10436 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N10448 
	PHD N10448 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N10448 
	PHD N10448 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N10472 
	PHD N10472 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N104FA 
	PHD N104FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N104FA 
	PHD N104FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N104FJ 
	PHD N104FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N104FJ 
	PHD N104FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N104PA 
	PHD N104PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N104PA 
	PHD N104PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N104PJ 
	PHD N104PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 
	Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N104PJ 
	PHD N104PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N10012 
	MSC N10012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N10018 
	MSC N10018 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N10018 
	MSC N10018 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N10024 
	MSC N10024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N10024 
	MSC N10024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N100JS 
	MSC N100JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
	Entrepreneurship and Innovation 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N100MO 
	MSC N100MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Environment, Society and Culture 
	Environment, Society and Culture 
	Environment, Society and Culture 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  F85212 
	MA  F85212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Environment, Society and Culture 
	Environment, Society and Culture 
	Environment, Society and Culture 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  F85224 
	MA  F85224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Environment, Society and Culture 
	Environment, Society and Culture 
	Environment, Society and Culture 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  F85224 
	MA  F85224 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Environment, Society and Culture 
	Environment, Society and Culture 
	Environment, Society and Culture 
	Environment, Society and Culture 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  F852MO 
	MA  F852MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC15036 
	MPHDC15036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC15072 
	MPHDC15072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC150FA 
	MPHDC150FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC150FA 
	MPHDC150FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC150FJ 
	MPHDC150FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC150FJ 
	MPHDC150FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC150PA 
	MPHDC150PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC150PA 
	MPHDC150PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC150PJ 
	MPHDC150PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC150PJ 
	MPHDC150PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C15012 
	MSD C15012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C15024 
	MSD C15024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C150FA 
	MSD C150FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C150FA 
	MSD C150FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C150FJ 
	MSD C150FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C150FJ 
	MSD C150FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C150PA 
	MSD C150PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C150PA 
	MSD C150PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C150PJ 
	MSD C150PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C150PJ 
	MSD C150PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C15036 
	PHD C15036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C15072 
	PHD C15072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C150FA 
	PHD C150FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C150FA 
	PHD C150FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C150FJ 
	PHD C150FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C150FJ 
	PHD C150FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C150PA 
	PHD C150PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C150PA 
	PHD C150PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C150PJ 
	PHD C150PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 
	Environmental Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C150PJ 
	PHD C150PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Environmental Futures with Climate Change 
	Environmental Futures with Climate Change 
	Environmental Futures with Climate Change 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  F7D412 
	MA  F7D412 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Environmental Futures with Climate Change 
	Environmental Futures with Climate Change 
	Environmental Futures with Climate Change 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC F7D412 
	MSC F7D412 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Environmental Sciences 
	Environmental Sciences 
	Environmental Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDF85036 
	MPHDF85036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Environmental Sciences 
	Environmental Sciences 
	Environmental Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDF850FA 
	MPHDF850FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Environmental Sciences 
	Environmental Sciences 
	Environmental Sciences 
	Environmental Sciences 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDF850FA 
	MPHDF850FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
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	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Essex Abroad Study Abroad (Spring and Summer terms) 
	Essex Abroad Study Abroad (Spring and Summer terms) 
	Essex Abroad Study Abroad (Spring and Summer terms) 

	AS 
	AS 

	NONUYYY4   
	NONUYYY4   

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£5550, £9840 
	£5550, £9840 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Essex Abroad Study Abroad (Spring and Summer terms) 
	Essex Abroad Study Abroad (Spring and Summer terms) 
	Essex Abroad Study Abroad (Spring and Summer terms) 

	AS 
	AS 

	NONUYYY4SO 
	NONUYYY4SO 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£5550, £9840 
	£5550, £9840 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	European Studies 
	European Studies 
	European Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R001   
	BA  R001   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	European Studies 
	European Studies 
	European Studies 
	European Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R001   
	BA  R001   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies 
	European Studies 
	European Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R001   
	BA  R001   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R008   
	BA  R008   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R008   
	BA  R008   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R008   
	BA  R008   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R008   
	BA  R008   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	European Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R008   
	BA  R008   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	European Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	European Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	European Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	European Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R002   
	BA  R002   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	European Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	European Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R002   
	BA  R002   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	European Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	European Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R002   
	BA  R002   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	European Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	European Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	European Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R002   
	BA  R002   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	European Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	European Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R000   
	BA  R000   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	European Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	European Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R000   
	BA  R000   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	European Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	European Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	European Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	European Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R000   
	BA  R000   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	European Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	European Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	European Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R000   
	BA  R000   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies and Language Studies 
	European Studies and Language Studies 
	European Studies and Language Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R108   
	BA  R108   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies and Language Studies 
	European Studies and Language Studies 
	European Studies and Language Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R108   
	BA  R108   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies and Language Studies 
	European Studies and Language Studies 
	European Studies and Language Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R108   
	BA  R108   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R109   
	BA  R109   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	European Studies and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R109   
	BA  R109   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R109   
	BA  R109   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R109   
	BA  R109   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies and Modern Languages 
	European Studies and Modern Languages 
	European Studies and Modern Languages 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9T9   
	BA  R9T9   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies and Modern Languages 
	European Studies and Modern Languages 
	European Studies and Modern Languages 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9T9   
	BA  R9T9   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies and Modern Languages 
	European Studies and Modern Languages 
	European Studies and Modern Languages 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9T9   
	BA  R9T9   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	European Studies and Modern Languages 
	European Studies and Modern Languages 
	European Studies and Modern Languages 
	European Studies and Modern Languages 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9T9   
	BA  R9T9   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9T8   
	BA  R9T8   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9T8   
	BA  R9T8   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9T8   
	BA  R9T8   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies and Modern Languages 
	European Studies and Modern Languages 
	European Studies and Modern Languages 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9T8   
	BA  R9T8   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	European Studies and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies and Modern Languages (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9T8   
	BA  R9T8   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with French 
	European Studies with French 
	European Studies with French 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9R1   
	BA  R9R1   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with French 
	European Studies with French 
	European Studies with French 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9R1   
	BA  R9R1   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with French 
	European Studies with French 
	European Studies with French 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9R1   
	BA  R9R1   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	European Studies with French 
	European Studies with French 
	European Studies with French 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9R1   
	BA  R9R1   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with French (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with French (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with French (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R8   
	BA  R9R8   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	European Studies with French (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with French (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with French (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with French (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R8   
	BA  R9R8   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with French (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with French (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with French (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R8   
	BA  R9R8   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with French (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with French (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with French (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R8   
	BA  R9R8   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	European Studies with French (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with French (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with French (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R8   
	BA  R9R8   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with German 
	European Studies with German 
	European Studies with German 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9R2   
	BA  R9R2   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with German 
	European Studies with German 
	European Studies with German 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9R2   
	BA  R9R2   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	European Studies with German 
	European Studies with German 
	European Studies with German 
	European Studies with German 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9R2   
	BA  R9R2   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	European Studies with German 
	European Studies with German 
	European Studies with German 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9R2   
	BA  R9R2   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with German (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with German (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with German (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R6   
	BA  R9R6   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with German (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with German (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with German (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R6   
	BA  R9R6   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with German (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with German (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with German (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R6   
	BA  R9R6   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with German (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with German (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with German (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R6   
	BA  R9R6   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	European Studies with German (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with German (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with German (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with German (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R6   
	BA  R9R6   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with Italian 
	European Studies with Italian 
	European Studies with Italian 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9R3   
	BA  R9R3   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with Italian 
	European Studies with Italian 
	European Studies with Italian 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9R3   
	BA  R9R3   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with Italian 
	European Studies with Italian 
	European Studies with Italian 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9R3   
	BA  R9R3   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	European Studies with Italian 
	European Studies with Italian 
	European Studies with Italian 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9R3   
	BA  R9R3   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with Italian (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Italian (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Italian (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R7   
	BA  R9R7   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with Italian (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Italian (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Italian (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R7   
	BA  R9R7   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	European Studies with Italian (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Italian (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Italian (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Italian (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R7   
	BA  R9R7   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with Italian (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Italian (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Italian (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R7   
	BA  R9R7   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	European Studies with Italian (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Italian (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Italian (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R7   
	BA  R9R7   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with Spanish 
	European Studies with Spanish 
	European Studies with Spanish 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9R4   
	BA  R9R4   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with Spanish 
	European Studies with Spanish 
	European Studies with Spanish 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9R4   
	BA  R9R4   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with Spanish 
	European Studies with Spanish 
	European Studies with Spanish 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9R4   
	BA  R9R4   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	European Studies with Spanish 
	European Studies with Spanish 
	European Studies with Spanish 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  R9R4   
	BA  R9R4   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	European Studies with Spanish (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Spanish (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Spanish (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Spanish (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R9   
	BA  R9R9   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with Spanish (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Spanish (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Spanish (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R9   
	BA  R9R9   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with Spanish (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Spanish (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Spanish (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R9   
	BA  R9R9   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	European Studies with Spanish (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Spanish (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Spanish (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R9   
	BA  R9R9   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	European Studies with Spanish (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Spanish (Including Foundation Year) 
	European Studies with Spanish (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R9R9   
	BA  R9R9   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Events Management 
	Events Management 
	Events Management 
	Events Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N888   
	BA  N888   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Events Management 
	Events Management 
	Events Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N888   
	BA  N888   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Events Management 
	Events Management 
	Events Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N888   
	BA  N888   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Events Management 
	Events Management 
	Events Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	FDA N889   
	FDA N889   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Events Management 
	Events Management 
	Events Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	FDA N889   
	FDA N889   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Events Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Events Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Events Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  NA88   
	BA  NA88   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Events Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Events Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Events Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  NA88   
	BA  NA88   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Events Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Events Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Events Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Events Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  NA88   
	BA  NA88   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Events Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Events Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Events Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  NA88   
	BA  NA88   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Events Management with Hospitality 
	Events Management with Hospitality 
	Events Management with Hospitality 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N8N6   
	BA  N8N6   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UA 
	UA 

	UA 
	UA 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23408 
	£11100, £23408 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 


	Events Management with Hospitality 
	Events Management with Hospitality 
	Events Management with Hospitality 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N8N6   
	BA  N8N6   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UA 
	UA 

	UA 
	UA 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23408 
	£11100, £23408 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 


	Events Management with Hospitality 
	Events Management with Hospitality 
	Events Management with Hospitality 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N8N6SS 
	BA  N8N6SS 

	9  
	9  

	1 
	1 

	UA 
	UA 

	UA 
	UA 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23408 
	£11100, £23408 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 


	Events Management with Hospitality 
	Events Management with Hospitality 
	Events Management with Hospitality 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N8N6SS 
	BA  N8N6SS 

	9  
	9  

	2 
	2 

	UA 
	UA 

	UA 
	UA 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23408 
	£11100, £23408 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Events Management with Hospitality 
	Events Management with Hospitality 
	Events Management with Hospitality 
	Events Management with Hospitality 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N8N7   
	BA  N8N7   

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q11812 
	MAD Q11812 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q11824 
	MAD Q11824 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q10424 
	MPH Q10424 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q10448 
	MPH Q10448 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ10436 
	MPHDQ10436 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ10448 
	MPHDQ10448 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ10448 
	MPHDQ10448 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ10472 
	MPHDQ10472 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ104FA 
	MPHDQ104FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ104FA 
	MPHDQ104FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ104FJ 
	MPHDQ104FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ104FJ 
	MPHDQ104FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ104PA 
	MPHDQ104PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ104PA 
	MPHDQ104PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ104PJ 
	MPHDQ104PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ104PJ 
	MPHDQ104PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MRESQ10412 
	MRESQ10412 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q10436 
	PHD Q10436 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q10448 
	PHD Q10448 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q10448 
	PHD Q10448 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q10472 
	PHD Q10472 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q104FA 
	PHD Q104FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q104FA 
	PHD Q104FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q104FJ 
	PHD Q104FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q104FJ 
	PHD Q104FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q104PA 
	PHD Q104PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q104PA 
	PHD Q104PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q104PJ 
	PHD Q104PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 
	Experimental Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q104PJ 
	PHD Q104PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Film and Creative Writing 
	Film and Creative Writing 
	Film and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  PW38   
	BA  PW38   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Creative Writing 
	Film and Creative Writing 
	Film and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  PW38   
	BA  PW38   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Creative Writing 
	Film and Creative Writing 
	Film and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  PW38   
	BA  PW38   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  PW88   
	BA  PW88   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  PW88   
	BA  PW88   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Film and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  PW88   
	BA  PW88   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  PW88   
	BA  PW88   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  PW39   
	BA  PW39   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  PW39   
	BA  PW39   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  PW39   
	BA  PW39   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Film and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  PW39   
	BA  PW39   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Film and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  PWH8   
	BA  PWH8   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  PWH8   
	BA  PWH8   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  PWH8   
	BA  PWH8   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Film and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  PWH8   
	BA  PWH8   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Drama 
	Film and Drama 
	Film and Drama 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P400   
	BA  P400   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Drama 
	Film and Drama 
	Film and Drama 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P400   
	BA  P400   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Drama 
	Film and Drama 
	Film and Drama 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P400   
	BA  P400   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Film and Drama (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  P403   
	BA  P403   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Drama (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  P403   
	BA  P403   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Drama (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  P403   
	BA  P403   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Drama (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  P403   
	BA  P403   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Drama (Including Placement Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Placement Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P402   
	BA  P402   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Drama (Including Placement Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Placement Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P402   
	BA  P402   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Film and Drama (Including Placement Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Placement Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Placement Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P402   
	BA  P402   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Film and Drama (Including Placement Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Placement Year) 
	Film and Drama (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P402   
	BA  P402   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Drama (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Drama (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Drama (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P401   
	BA  P401   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Drama (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Drama (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Drama (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P401   
	BA  P401   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Drama (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Drama (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Drama (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P401   
	BA  P401   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Film and Drama (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Drama (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Drama (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P401   
	BA  P401   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Journalism 
	Film and Journalism 
	Film and Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P565   
	BA  P565   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Film and Journalism 
	Film and Journalism 
	Film and Journalism 
	Film and Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P565   
	BA  P565   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Journalism 
	Film and Journalism 
	Film and Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P565   
	BA  P565   

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Journalism (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Journalism (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Journalism (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  P566   
	BA  P566   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Journalism (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Journalism (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Journalism (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  P566   
	BA  P566   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Journalism (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Journalism (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Journalism (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  P566   
	BA  P566   

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Journalism (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Journalism (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film and Journalism (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  P566   
	BA  P566   

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Film and Journalism (including Placement Year) 
	Film and Journalism (including Placement Year) 
	Film and Journalism (including Placement Year) 
	Film and Journalism (including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P567   
	BA  P567   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Journalism (including Placement Year) 
	Film and Journalism (including Placement Year) 
	Film and Journalism (including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P567   
	BA  P567   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Journalism (including Placement Year) 
	Film and Journalism (including Placement Year) 
	Film and Journalism (including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P567   
	BA  P567   

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Film and Journalism (including Placement Year) 
	Film and Journalism (including Placement Year) 
	Film and Journalism (including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P567   
	BA  P567   

	10 
	10 

	4* 
	4* 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Journalism(including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Journalism(including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Journalism(including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P568   
	BA  P568   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Film and Journalism(including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Journalism(including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Journalism(including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Journalism(including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P568   
	BA  P568   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Journalism(including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Journalism(including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Journalism(including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P568   
	BA  P568   

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Film and Journalism(including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Journalism(including Year Abroad) 
	Film and Journalism(including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P568   
	BA  P568   

	10 
	10 

	4* 
	4* 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film and Literature 
	Film and Literature 
	Film and Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  Q20212 
	MA  Q20212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Film and Literature 
	Film and Literature 
	Film and Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  Q20224 
	MA  Q20224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Film and Literature 
	Film and Literature 
	Film and Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  Q20224 
	MA  Q20224 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W620   
	BA  W620   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W620   
	BA  W620   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  W620   
	BA  W620   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  QV2312 
	MA  QV2312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  QV2324 
	MA  QV2324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  QV2324 
	MA  QV2324 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD QV2312 
	MAD QV2312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD QV2324 
	MAD QV2324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD QV23FA 
	MAD QV23FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD QV23FA 
	MAD QV23FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 
	Film Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD QV23FJ 
	MAD QV23FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VW3B   
	BA  VW3B   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VW3B   
	BA  VW3B   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VW3B   
	BA  VW3B   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VW3B   
	BA  VW3B   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VW3B   
	BA  VW3B   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VW38   
	BA  VW38   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VW38   
	BA  VW38   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VW38   
	BA  VW38   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VW38   
	BA  VW38   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VW37   
	BA  VW37   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Film Studies and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VW37   
	BA  VW37   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VW37   
	BA  VW37   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Film Studies and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VW37   
	BA  VW37   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  PV33   
	BA  PV33   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  PV33   
	BA  PV33   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Film Studies and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  PV33   
	BA  PV33   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Film Studies and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  PV33   
	BA  PV33   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Literature 
	Film Studies and Literature 
	Film Studies and Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW26   
	BA  QW26   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Literature 
	Film Studies and Literature 
	Film Studies and Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW26   
	BA  QW26   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Literature 
	Film Studies and Literature 
	Film Studies and Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW26   
	BA  QW26   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  PQ38   
	BA  PQ38   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Literature 
	Film Studies and Literature 
	Film Studies and Literature 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  PQ38   
	BA  PQ38   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Film Studies and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  PQ38   
	BA  PQ38   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  PQ38   
	BA  PQ38   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW27   
	BA  QW27   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW27   
	BA  QW27   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Literature 
	Film Studies and Literature 
	Film Studies and Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW27   
	BA  QW27   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Film Studies and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW27   
	BA  QW27   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  PQ32   
	BA  PQ32   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  PQ32   
	BA  PQ32   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Film Studies and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Film Studies and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  PQ32   
	BA  PQ32   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Film Studies and Literature 
	Film Studies and Literature 
	Film Studies and Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  PQ32   
	BA  PQ32   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N300   
	BSC N300   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N300   
	BSC N300   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N300   
	BSC N300   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N30024 
	MPH N30024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N30048 
	MPH N30048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN30036 
	MPHDN30036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN30048 
	MPHDN30048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN30048 
	MPHDN30048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN30072 
	MPHDN30072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN30084 
	MPHDN30084 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN30084 
	MPHDN30084 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN300FA 
	MPHDN300FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN300FA 
	MPHDN300FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN300FJ 
	MPHDN300FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN300FJ 
	MPHDN300FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN300PA 
	MPHDN300PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN300PA 
	MPHDN300PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN300PJ 
	MPHDN300PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN300PJ 
	MPHDN300PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MRESN30012 
	MRESN30012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N30012 
	MSC N30012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N30024 
	MSC N30024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N30024 
	MSC N30024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSD N30012 
	MSD N30012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSD N30024 
	MSD N30024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N30036 
	PHD N30036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N30048 
	PHD N30048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N30048 
	PHD N30048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N30072 
	PHD N30072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N30084 
	PHD N30084 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N30084 
	PHD N30084 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N300FA 
	PHD N300FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N300FA 
	PHD N300FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N300FJ 
	PHD N300FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N300FJ 
	PHD N300FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N300PA 
	PHD N300PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N300PA 
	PHD N300PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N300PJ 
	PHD N300PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Finance 
	Finance 
	Finance 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N300PJ 
	PHD N300PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N301   
	BSC N301   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N301   
	BSC N301   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N301   
	BSC N301   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N301   
	BSC N301   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N304   
	BSC N304   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N304   
	BSC N304   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N304   
	BSC N304   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N304   
	BSC N304   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N302   
	BSC N302   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N302   
	BSC N302   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N302   
	BSC N302   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N302   
	BSC N302   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Management 
	Finance and Management 
	Finance and Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N344   
	BSC N344   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Management 
	Finance and Management 
	Finance and Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N344   
	BSC N344   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Management 
	Finance and Management 
	Finance and Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N344   
	BSC N344   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Management 
	Finance and Management 
	Finance and Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N30212 
	MSC N30212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Finance and Management 
	Finance and Management 
	Finance and Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N30224 
	MSC N30224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Finance and Management 
	Finance and Management 
	Finance and Management 
	Finance and Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N30224 
	MSC N30224 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Finance and Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance and Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance and Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N347   
	BSC N347   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance and Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance and Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N347   
	BSC N347   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance and Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance and Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N347   
	BSC N347   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance and Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance and Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N347   
	BSC N347   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Management 
	Finance and Management 
	Finance and Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N346   
	BSC N346   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Finance and Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance and Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance and Management (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N346   
	BSC N346   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance and Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance and Management (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N346   
	BSC N346   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Finance and Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance and Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance and Management (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N346   
	BSC N346   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance and Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance and Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N345   
	BSC N345   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Management 
	Finance and Management 
	Finance and Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N345   
	BSC N345   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Finance and Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance and Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance and Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N345   
	BSC N345   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Finance and Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance and Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance and Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N345   
	BSC N345   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Mathematics 
	Finance and Mathematics 
	Finance and Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC GN13   
	BSC GN13   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Mathematics 
	Finance and Mathematics 
	Finance and Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC GN13   
	BSC GN13   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Mathematics 
	Finance and Mathematics 
	Finance and Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC GN13   
	BSC GN13   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC GN18   
	BSC GN18   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Finance and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC GN18   
	BSC GN18   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC GN18   
	BSC GN18   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC GN18   
	BSC GN18   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC GN15   
	BSC GN15   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC GN15   
	BSC GN15   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Finance and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC GN15   
	BSC GN15   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Finance and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC GN15   
	BSC GN15   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC GN1H   
	BSC GN1H   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC GN1H   
	BSC GN1H   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Finance and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC GN1H   
	BSC GN1H   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Finance and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Finance and Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC GN1H   
	BSC GN1H   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial and Business Economics 
	Financial and Business Economics 
	Financial and Business Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L10312 
	MSC L10312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Financial and Business Economics 
	Financial and Business Economics 
	Financial and Business Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L10324 
	MSC L10324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Financial and Business Economics 
	Financial and Business Economics 
	Financial and Business Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L10324 
	MSC L10324 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Financial Econometrics 
	Financial Econometrics 
	Financial Econometrics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L11412 
	MSC L11412 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L111   
	BA  L111   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L111   
	BA  L111   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L111   
	BA  L111   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L114   
	BSC L114   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L114   
	BSC L114   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L114   
	BSC L114   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L11312 
	MA  L11312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L11324 
	MA  L11324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L11324 
	MA  L11324 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL131   
	MECNL131   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL131   
	MECNL131   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL131   
	MECNL131   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL131   
	MECNL131   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L11112 
	MSC L11112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 
	Financial Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L111EB 
	MSC L111EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Financial Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Financial Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Financial Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L118   
	BA  L118   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Financial Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Financial Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L118   
	BA  L118   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Financial Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Financial Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L118   
	BA  L118   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics and Accounting 
	Financial Economics and Accounting 
	Financial Economics and Accounting 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L148   
	BA  L148   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics and Accounting 
	Financial Economics and Accounting 
	Financial Economics and Accounting 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC LN1412 
	MSC LN1412 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Financial Economics and Accounting 
	Financial Economics and Accounting 
	Financial Economics and Accounting 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC LN1424 
	MSC LN1424 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Financial Economics and Accounting 
	Financial Economics and Accounting 
	Financial Economics and Accounting 
	Financial Economics and Accounting 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC LN1424 
	MSC LN1424 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LX14   
	BA  LX14   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LX14   
	BA  LX14   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LX14   
	BA  LX14   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics and Accounting 
	Financial Economics and Accounting 
	Financial Economics and Accounting 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LX14   
	BA  LX14   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Placement Year) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Placement Year) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L147   
	BA  L147   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Placement Year) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Placement Year) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L147   
	BA  L147   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Placement Year) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Placement Year) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L147   
	BA  L147   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Financial Economics and Accounting 
	Financial Economics and Accounting 
	Financial Economics and Accounting 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L147   
	BA  L147   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L149   
	BA  L149   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L149   
	BA  L149   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 
	Financial Economics and Accounting (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L149   
	BA  L149   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Financial Economics and Accounting 
	Financial Economics and Accounting 
	Financial Economics and Accounting 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L149   
	BA  L149   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Financial Economics and Econometrics 
	Financial Economics and Econometrics 
	Financial Economics and Econometrics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L10212 
	MSC L10212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Financial Engineering and Risk Management 
	Financial Engineering and Risk Management 
	Financial Engineering and Risk Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N34212 
	MSC N34212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Financial Engineering and Risk Management 
	Financial Engineering and Risk Management 
	Financial Engineering and Risk Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N34224 
	MSC N34224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Financial Engineering and Risk Management 
	Financial Engineering and Risk Management 
	Financial Engineering and Risk Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N34224 
	MSC N34224 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Financial Technology (Computer Science) 
	Financial Technology (Computer Science) 
	Financial Technology (Computer Science) 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC N3CL12 
	MSC N3CL12 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Financial Technology (Computer Science) 
	Financial Technology (Computer Science) 
	Financial Technology (Computer Science) 
	Financial Technology (Computer Science) 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC N3CL24 
	MSC N3CL24 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Financial Technology (Computer Science) 
	Financial Technology (Computer Science) 
	Financial Technology (Computer Science) 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC N3CL24 
	MSC N3CL24 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Financial Technology (Economics) 
	Financial Technology (Economics) 
	Financial Technology (Economics) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC N3L112 
	MSC N3L112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Financial Technology (Economics) 
	Financial Technology (Economics) 
	Financial Technology (Economics) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC N3L124 
	MSC N3L124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Financial Technology (Economics) 
	Financial Technology (Economics) 
	Financial Technology (Economics) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC N3L124 
	MSC N3L124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Financial Technology (Finance) 
	Financial Technology (Finance) 
	Financial Technology (Finance) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N3C112 
	MSC N3C112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Financial Technology (Finance) 
	Financial Technology (Finance) 
	Financial Technology (Finance) 
	Financial Technology (Finance) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N3C124 
	MSC N3C124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Financial Technology (Finance) 
	Financial Technology (Finance) 
	Financial Technology (Finance) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N3C124 
	MSC N3C124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	French Studies and Modern Languages 
	French Studies and Modern Languages 
	French Studies and Modern Languages 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  RR19   
	BA  RR19   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	French Studies and Modern Languages 
	French Studies and Modern Languages 
	French Studies and Modern Languages 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  RR19   
	BA  RR19   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	French Studies and Modern Languages 
	French Studies and Modern Languages 
	French Studies and Modern Languages 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  RR19   
	BA  RR19   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	French Studies and Modern Languages 
	French Studies and Modern Languages 
	French Studies and Modern Languages 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  RR19   
	BA  RR19   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	French Studies and Modern Languages (5 
	French Studies and Modern Languages (5 
	French Studies and Modern Languages (5 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  RR20   
	BA  RR20   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Years Including Foundation Year) 


	French Studies and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	French Studies and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	French Studies and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  RR20   
	BA  RR20   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	French Studies and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	French Studies and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	French Studies and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  RR20   
	BA  RR20   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	French Studies and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	French Studies and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	French Studies and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  RR20   
	BA  RR20   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	French Studies and Modern Languages (5 
	French Studies and Modern Languages (5 
	French Studies and Modern Languages (5 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  RR20   
	BA  RR20   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Years Including Foundation Year) 


	Gender and Sexuality Studies 
	Gender and Sexuality Studies 
	Gender and Sexuality Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  L32112 
	MA  L32112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Gender and Sexuality Studies 
	Gender and Sexuality Studies 
	Gender and Sexuality Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  L32124 
	MA  L32124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Gender and Sexuality Studies 
	Gender and Sexuality Studies 
	Gender and Sexuality Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  L32124 
	MA  L32124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Genetics 
	Genetics 
	Genetics 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C400   
	BSC C400   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Genetics 
	Genetics 
	Genetics 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C400   
	BSC C400   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Genetics 
	Genetics 
	Genetics 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C400   
	BSC C400   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Genetics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Genetics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Genetics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC CK00   
	BSC CK00   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Genetics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Genetics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Genetics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Genetics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC CK00   
	BSC CK00   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Genetics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Genetics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Genetics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC CK00   
	BSC CK00   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Genetics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Genetics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Genetics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC CK00   
	BSC CK00   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Genetics (Including Placement Year) 
	Genetics (Including Placement Year) 
	Genetics (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C403   
	BSC C403   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Genetics (Including Placement Year) 
	Genetics (Including Placement Year) 
	Genetics (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C403   
	BSC C403   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Genetics (Including Placement Year) 
	Genetics (Including Placement Year) 
	Genetics (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C403   
	BSC C403   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YC 
	YC 

	YC 
	YC 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4422 
	£1850, £4422 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Genetics (Including Placement Year) 
	Genetics (Including Placement Year) 
	Genetics (Including Placement Year) 
	Genetics (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C403   
	BSC C403   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Genetics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Genetics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Genetics (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C402   
	BSC C402   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Genetics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Genetics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Genetics (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C402   
	BSC C402   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Genetics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Genetics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Genetics (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C402   
	BSC C402   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 


	Genetics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Genetics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Genetics (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C402   
	BSC C402   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L24012 
	MA  L24012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L24024 
	MA  L24024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L24024 
	MA  L24024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L240EB 
	MA  L240EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L240EK 
	MA  L240EK 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L24012 
	MSC L24012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L24024 
	MSC L24024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L24024 
	MSC L24024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L240EB 
	MSC L240EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 
	Global and Comparative Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L240EK 
	MSC L240EK 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Global Politics 
	Global Politics 
	Global Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L212   
	BA  L212   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Politics 
	Global Politics 
	Global Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L212   
	BA  L212   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Politics 
	Global Politics 
	Global Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L212   
	BA  L212   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Global Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Global Politics (including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L213   
	BA  L213   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Global Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Global Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Global Politics (including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L213   
	BA  L213   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Global Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Global Politics (including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L213   
	BA  L213   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Global Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Global Politics (including Placement Year) 
	Global Politics (including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L213   
	BA  L213   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Politics (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Politics (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Politics (including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L214   
	BA  L214   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Politics (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Politics (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Politics (including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L214   
	BA  L214   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Politics (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Politics (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Politics (including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L214   
	BA  L214   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global Politics (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Politics (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Politics (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Politics (including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L214   
	BA  L214   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Project Management 
	Global Project Management 
	Global Project Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N20912 
	MSC N20912 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Global Project Management 
	Global Project Management 
	Global Project Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N20924 
	MSC N20924 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Global Project Management 
	Global Project Management 
	Global Project Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N20924 
	MSC N20924 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Global Project Management 
	Global Project Management 
	Global Project Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N209JS 
	MSC N209JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Global Project Management 
	Global Project Management 
	Global Project Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N209MO 
	MSC N209MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH L43924 
	MPH L43924 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH L43924 
	MPH L43924 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL43948 
	MPHDL43948 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL43948 
	MPHDL43948 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL43948 
	MPHDL43948 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL43948 
	MPHDL43948 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL43996 
	MPHDL43996 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL43996 
	MPHDL43996 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL43996 
	MPHDL43996 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL43996 
	MPHDL43996 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL43996 
	MPHDL43996 

	10 
	10 

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL43996 
	MPHDL43996 

	10 
	10 

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL43996 
	MPHDL43996 

	10 
	10 

	8 
	8 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSC L43912 
	MSC L43912 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSC L43924 
	MSC L43924 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSC L43924 
	MSC L43924 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSC L439JS 
	MSC L439JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD L43912 
	MSD L43912 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L43948 
	PHD L43948 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L43948 
	PHD L43948 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L43948 
	PHD L43948 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 
	Global Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L43948 
	PHD L43948 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
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	Stage 
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	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	Global Studies and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
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	3 
	3 
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	£9250, £19145 
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	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies and Latin American Studies 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies 
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	BA  L990   
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	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 
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	£9250, £19500 
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	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 
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	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies and Latin American Studies 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L990   
	BA  L990   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 
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	Title 
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	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	Global Studies and Latin American Studies 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies 
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	0 
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	£9250, £19145 
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	£9250, £18789 
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	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L991   
	BA  L991   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L991   
	BA  L991   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies and Latin American Studies 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L991   
	BA  L991   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L991   
	BA  L991   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L992   
	BA  L992   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L992   
	BA  L992   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies and Latin American Studies 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L992   
	BA  L992   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(including Placement Year) 
	(including Placement Year) 


	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L992   
	BA  L992   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L993   
	BA  L993   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L993   
	BA  L993   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies and Latin American Studies 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L993   
	BA  L993   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(including Year Abroad) 
	(including Year Abroad) 


	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies and Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L993   
	BA  L993   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies and Modern Languages (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies and Modern Languages (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies and Modern Languages (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  LR04   
	BA  LR04   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies and Modern Languages (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies and Modern Languages (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies and Modern Languages (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  LR04   
	BA  LR04   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies and Modern Languages 
	Global Studies and Modern Languages 
	Global Studies and Modern Languages 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  LR04   
	BA  LR04   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Global Studies and Modern Languages (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies and Modern Languages (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies and Modern Languages (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  LR04   
	BA  LR04   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Business Management 
	Global Studies with Business Management 
	Global Studies with Business Management 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L933   
	BA  L933   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Business Management 
	Global Studies with Business Management 
	Global Studies with Business Management 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L933   
	BA  L933   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Business Management 
	Global Studies with Business Management 
	Global Studies with Business Management 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L933   
	BA  L933   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L934   
	BA  L934   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L934   
	BA  L934   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L934   
	BA  L934   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L934   
	BA  L934   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L935   
	BA  L935   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L935   
	BA  L935   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L935   
	BA  L935   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L935   
	BA  L935   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L936   
	BA  L936   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L936   
	BA  L936   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L936   
	BA  L936   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L936   
	BA  L936   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Human Rights 
	Global Studies with Human Rights 
	Global Studies with Human Rights 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L914   
	BA  L914   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Human Rights 
	Global Studies with Human Rights 
	Global Studies with Human Rights 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L914   
	BA  L914   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global Studies with Human Rights 
	Global Studies with Human Rights 
	Global Studies with Human Rights 
	Global Studies with Human Rights 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L914   
	BA  L914   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L916   
	BA  L916   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L916   
	BA  L916   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L916   
	BA  L916   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L916   
	BA  L916   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Human 
	Global Studies with Human 
	Global Studies with Human 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L917   
	BA  L917   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Rights (Including Placement Year) 


	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L917   
	BA  L917   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L917   
	BA  L917   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L917   
	BA  L917   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L918   
	BA  L918   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Human 
	Global Studies with Human 
	Global Studies with Human 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L918   
	BA  L918   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Rights (Including Year Abroad) 


	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L918   
	BA  L918   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L918   
	BA  L918   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Latin American Studies 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L994   
	BA  L994   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Latin American Studies 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L994   
	BA  L994   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Latin American Studies 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L994   
	BA  L994   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L995   
	BA  L995   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L995   
	BA  L995   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L995   
	BA  L995   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L995   
	BA  L995   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L996   
	BA  L996   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L996   
	BA  L996   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L996   
	BA  L996   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L996   
	BA  L996   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L997   
	BA  L997   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L997   
	BA  L997   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L997   
	BA  L997   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Latin American Studies (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L997   
	BA  L997   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global Studies with Politics 
	Global Studies with Politics 
	Global Studies with Politics 
	Global Studies with Politics 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L910   
	BA  L910   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Politics 
	Global Studies with Politics 
	Global Studies with Politics 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L910   
	BA  L910   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Politics 
	Global Studies with Politics 
	Global Studies with Politics 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L910   
	BA  L910   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L913   
	BA  L913   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L913   
	BA  L913   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L913   
	BA  L913   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Politics 
	Global Studies with Politics 
	Global Studies with Politics 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L913   
	BA  L913   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Global Studies with Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L912   
	BA  L912   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L912   
	BA  L912   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L912   
	BA  L912   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Global Studies with Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L912   
	BA  L912   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Politics 
	Global Studies with Politics 
	Global Studies with Politics 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L911   
	BA  L911   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including year abroad) 
	(Including year abroad) 


	Global Studies with Politics (Including year abroad) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including year abroad) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including year abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L911   
	BA  L911   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Politics (Including year abroad) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including year abroad) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including year abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L911   
	BA  L911   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Global Studies with Politics (Including year abroad) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including year abroad) 
	Global Studies with Politics (Including year abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L911   
	BA  L911   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Sustainability 
	Global Studies with Sustainability 
	Global Studies with Sustainability 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  C900   
	BA  C900   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Sustainability 
	Global Studies with Sustainability 
	Global Studies with Sustainability 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  C900   
	BA  C900   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Sustainability 
	Global Studies with Sustainability 
	Global Studies with Sustainability 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  C900   
	BA  C900   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global Studies with Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  C901   
	BA  C901   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  C901   
	BA  C901   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  C901   
	BA  C901   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  C901   
	BA  C901   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  C902   
	BA  C902   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  C902   
	BA  C902   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  C902   
	BA  C902   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Placement Year) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  C902   
	BA  C902   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  C903   
	BA  C903   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  C903   
	BA  C903   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  C903   
	BA  C903   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Studies with Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  C903   
	BA  C903   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Sustainability 
	Global Sustainability 
	Global Sustainability 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C510   
	BSC C510   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Global Sustainability 
	Global Sustainability 
	Global Sustainability 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C510   
	BSC C510   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Global Sustainability 
	Global Sustainability 
	Global Sustainability 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C510   
	BSC C510   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Global Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C511   
	BSC C511   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Global Sustainability 
	Global Sustainability 
	Global Sustainability 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C511   
	BSC C511   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Global Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C511   
	BSC C511   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Global Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 
	Global Sustainability (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C511   
	BSC C511   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Global Sustainability (including Placement Year) 
	Global Sustainability (including Placement Year) 
	Global Sustainability (including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C513   
	BSC C513   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Global Sustainability (including Placement Year) 
	Global Sustainability (including Placement Year) 
	Global Sustainability (including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C513   
	BSC C513   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Global Sustainability 
	Global Sustainability 
	Global Sustainability 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C513   
	BSC C513   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YC 
	YC 

	YC 
	YC 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4422 
	£1850, £4422 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(including Placement Year) 
	(including Placement Year) 


	Global Sustainability (including Placement Year) 
	Global Sustainability (including Placement Year) 
	Global Sustainability (including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C513   
	BSC C513   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Global Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C512   
	BSC C512   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Global Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C512   
	BSC C512   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Global Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 
	Global Sustainability (including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C512   
	BSC C512   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 


	Global Sustainability 
	Global Sustainability 
	Global Sustainability 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C512   
	BSC C512   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(including Year Abroad) 
	(including Year Abroad) 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MAD L20112 
	MAD L20112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MAD L20124 
	MAD L20124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPH L20124 
	MPH L20124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPH L20148 
	MPH L20148 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20136 
	MPHDL20136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20136 
	MPHDL20136 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20148 
	MPHDL20148 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20148 
	MPHDL20148 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Government 
	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20148 
	MPHDL20148 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20148 
	MPHDL20148 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20172 
	MPHDL20172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20172 
	MPHDL20172 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL201FA 
	MPHDL201FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL201FA 
	MPHDL201FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL201FA 
	MPHDL201FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL201FJ 
	MPHDL201FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL201FJ 
	MPHDL201FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Government 
	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL201FJ 
	MPHDL201FJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL201PA 
	MPHDL201PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL201PA 
	MPHDL201PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL201PA 
	MPHDL201PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL201PJ 
	MPHDL201PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL201PJ 
	MPHDL201PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL201PJ 
	MPHDL201PJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20K48 
	MPHDL20K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20K48 
	MPHDL20K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Government 
	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20K48 
	MPHDL20K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20K48 
	MPHDL20K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20KJS 
	MPHDL20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20KJS 
	MPHDL20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20KJS 
	MPHDL20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20KJS 
	MPHDL20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20KJS 
	MPHDL20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L20136 
	PHD L20136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L20136 
	PHD L20136 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Government 
	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L20148 
	PHD L20148 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L20148 
	PHD L20148 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L20148 
	PHD L20148 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L20148 
	PHD L20148 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L20172 
	PHD L20172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L20172 
	PHD L20172 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L201FA 
	PHD L201FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L201FA 
	PHD L201FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L201FA 
	PHD L201FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Government 
	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L201FJ 
	PHD L201FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L201FJ 
	PHD L201FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L201FJ 
	PHD L201FJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L201PA 
	PHD L201PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L201PA 
	PHD L201PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L201PA 
	PHD L201PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L201PJ 
	PHD L201PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L201PJ 
	PHD L201PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L201PJ 
	PHD L201PJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Government 
	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L20K48 
	PHD L20K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L20K48 
	PHD L20K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L20K48 
	PHD L20K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L20K48 
	PHD L20K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L20KJS 
	PHD L20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L20KJS 
	PHD L20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L20KJS 
	PHD L20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L20KJS 
	PHD L20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government 
	Government 
	Government 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L20KJS 
	PHD L20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Government (Ideology and Discourse Analysis) 
	Government (Ideology and Discourse Analysis) 
	Government (Ideology and Discourse Analysis) 
	Government (Ideology and Discourse Analysis) 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20D48 
	MPHDL20D48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Government (Ideology and Discourse Analysis) 
	Government (Ideology and Discourse Analysis) 
	Government (Ideology and Discourse Analysis) 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPHDL20D48 
	MPHDL20D48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 
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	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B991FA 
	PHD B991FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B991FA 
	PHD B991FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B991FA 
	PHD B991FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B991FJ 
	PHD B991FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B991FJ 
	PHD B991FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B991PA 
	PHD B991PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B991PA 
	PHD B991PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B991PA 
	PHD B991PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B991PA 
	PHD B991PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B991PA 
	PHD B991PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B991PA 
	PHD B991PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B991PA 
	PHD B991PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B991PJ 
	PHD B991PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B991PJ 
	PHD B991PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B99K48 
	PHD B99K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B99K48 
	PHD B99K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B99K48 
	PHD B99K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B99K48 
	PHD B99K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B99KJS 
	PHD B99KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B99KJS 
	PHD B99KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B99KJS 
	PHD B99KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B99KJS 
	PHD B99KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 
	Health and Organisational Research 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B99KJS 
	PHD B99KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPH C61324 
	MPH C61324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPH C61348 
	MPH C61348 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC61336 
	MPHDC61336 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC61372 
	MPHDC61372 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC613FA 
	MPHDC613FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC613FA 
	MPHDC613FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC613FJ 
	MPHDC613FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC613FJ 
	MPHDC613FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC613PA 
	MPHDC613PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC613PA 
	MPHDC613PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC613PJ 
	MPHDC613PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC613PJ 
	MPHDC613PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C61312 
	MSD C61312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C61324 
	MSD C61324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C613FA 
	MSD C613FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C613FA 
	MSD C613FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C613FJ 
	MSD C613FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C613FJ 
	MSD C613FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C613PA 
	MSD C613PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C613PA 
	MSD C613PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C613PJ 
	MSD C613PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C613PJ 
	MSD C613PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C61336 
	PHD C61336 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C61372 
	PHD C61372 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C613FA 
	PHD C613FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C613FA 
	PHD C613FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C613FJ 
	PHD C613FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C613FJ 
	PHD C613FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C613PA 
	PHD C613PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C613PA 
	PHD C613PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C613PJ 
	PHD C613PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 
	Health and Physical Activity 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C613PJ 
	PHD C613PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health and Social Care 
	Health and Social Care 
	Health and Social Care 

	HS 
	HS 

	CERXL518   
	CERXL518   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UD 
	UD 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9000, £19507 
	£9000, £19507 

	£9000, £19507 
	£9000, £19507 

	£9000, £19145 
	£9000, £19145 

	£9000, £18789 
	£9000, £18789 


	Health and Social Care 
	Health and Social Care 
	Health and Social Care 

	HS 
	HS 

	CERXL518SO 
	CERXL518SO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UD 
	UD 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9000, £19507 
	£9000, £19507 

	£9000, £19507 
	£9000, £19507 

	£9000, £19145 
	£9000, £19145 

	£9000, £18789 
	£9000, £18789 


	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB90448 
	DOCTB90448 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB90448 
	DOCTB90448 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB90448 
	DOCTB90448 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB90448 
	DOCTB90448 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB90448 
	DOCTB90448 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB90460 
	DOCTB90460 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB90460 
	DOCTB90460 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB90460 
	DOCTB90460 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB90460 
	DOCTB90460 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 
	Health Care Education 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB90460 
	DOCTB90460 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Genomics 
	Health Genomics 
	Health Genomics 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSC C45012 
	MSC C45012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Health Research 
	Health Research 
	Health Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPH B99024 
	MPH B99024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Research 
	Health Research 
	Health Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPH B99048 
	MPH B99048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Health Research 
	Health Research 
	Health Research 
	Health Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDB99036 
	MPHDB99036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Research 
	Health Research 
	Health Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDB99072 
	MPHDB99072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Research 
	Health Research 
	Health Research 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDB990FA 
	MPHDB990FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
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	HS 
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	2 
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	RP 
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	HS 
	HS 
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	3 
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	Home Band 
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	£4786, £21748 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB79748 
	MPHDB79748 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB79772 
	MPHDB79772 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB797FA 
	MPHDB797FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB797FA 
	MPHDB797FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB797FA 
	MPHDB797FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB797FA 
	MPHDB797FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB797FJ 
	MPHDB797FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB797FJ 
	MPHDB797FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB797PA 
	MPHDB797PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB797PA 
	MPHDB797PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB797PA 
	MPHDB797PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB797PA 
	MPHDB797PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB797PA 
	MPHDB797PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB797PA 
	MPHDB797PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB797PA 
	MPHDB797PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB797PJ 
	MPHDB797PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB797PJ 
	MPHDB797PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD B79712 
	MSD B79712 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD B79724 
	MSD B79724 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B70K48 
	PHD B70K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B70K48 
	PHD B70K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B70K48 
	PHD B70K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B70K48 
	PHD B70K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B79736 
	PHD B79736 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B79748 
	PHD B79748 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B79748 
	PHD B79748 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B79772 
	PHD B79772 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B797FA 
	PHD B797FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B797FA 
	PHD B797FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B797FA 
	PHD B797FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B797FA 
	PHD B797FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B797FJ 
	PHD B797FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B797FJ 
	PHD B797FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B797PA 
	PHD B797PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B797PA 
	PHD B797PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B797PA 
	PHD B797PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B797PA 
	PHD B797PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B797PA 
	PHD B797PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B797PA 
	PHD B797PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B797PA 
	PHD B797PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B797PJ 
	PHD B797PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 
	Health Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B797PJ 
	PHD B797PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Heritage and Museum Studies 
	Heritage and Museum Studies 
	Heritage and Museum Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V70012 
	MA  V70012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Heritage and Museum Studies 
	Heritage and Museum Studies 
	Heritage and Museum Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V70024 
	MA  V70024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Heritage and Museum Studies 
	Heritage and Museum Studies 
	Heritage and Museum Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V70024 
	MA  V70024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Heritage and Museum Studies 
	Heritage and Museum Studies 
	Heritage and Museum Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V700MO 
	MA  V700MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Higher Education Practice 
	Higher Education Practice 
	Higher Education Practice 

	SD 
	SD 

	CER X14212 
	CER X14212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	Higher Education Practice 
	Higher Education Practice 
	Higher Education Practice 

	SD 
	SD 

	CER X14224 
	CER X14224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Higher Education Practice 
	Higher Education Practice 
	Higher Education Practice 
	Higher Education Practice 

	SD 
	SD 

	CER X14224 
	CER X14224 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	Higher Education Practice 
	Higher Education Practice 
	Higher Education Practice 

	SD 
	SD 

	CER X142MO 
	CER X142MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	Higher Education Practice 
	Higher Education Practice 
	Higher Education Practice 

	SD 
	SD 

	CER X143MO 
	CER X143MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V100   
	BA  V100   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V100   
	BA  V100   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V100   
	BA  V100   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	CER V10009 
	CER V10009 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	CER V10021 
	CER V10021 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£2000, £4340 
	£2000, £4340 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	History 
	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	CER V10021 
	CER V10021 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£2000, £4340 
	£2000, £4340 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V10012 
	MA  V10012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V10024 
	MA  V10024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V10024 
	MA  V10024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V100MO 
	MA  V100MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V10012 
	MAD V10012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V10024 
	MAD V10024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V100FA 
	MAD V100FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V100FA 
	MAD V100FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	History 
	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V100FJ 
	MAD V100FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V100FJ 
	MAD V100FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V100PA 
	MAD V100PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V100PA 
	MAD V100PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V100PJ 
	MAD V100PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V100PJ 
	MAD V100PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MHISV199   
	MHISV199   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MHISV199   
	MHISV199   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MHISV199   
	MHISV199   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	History 
	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MHISV199   
	MHISV199   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPH V10024 
	MPH V10024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPH V10048 
	MPH V10048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV10036 
	MPHDV10036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV10072 
	MPHDV10072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV100FA 
	MPHDV100FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV100FA 
	MPHDV100FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV100FJ 
	MPHDV100FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV100FJ 
	MPHDV100FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	History 
	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV100PA 
	MPHDV100PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV100PA 
	MPHDV100PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV100PJ 
	MPHDV100PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV100PJ 
	MPHDV100PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V10036 
	PHD V10036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V10072 
	PHD V10072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V100FA 
	PHD V100FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V100FA 
	PHD V100FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V100FJ 
	PHD V100FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	History 
	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V100FJ 
	PHD V100FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V100PA 
	PHD V100PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V100PA 
	PHD V100PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V100PJ 
	PHD V100PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	History 
	History 
	History 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V100PJ 
	PHD V100PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	History (Including Foundation Year) 
	History (Including Foundation Year) 
	History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V102   
	BA  V102   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History (Including Foundation Year) 
	History (Including Foundation Year) 
	History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V102   
	BA  V102   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History (Including Foundation Year) 
	History (Including Foundation Year) 
	History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V102   
	BA  V102   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History (Including Foundation Year) 
	History (Including Foundation Year) 
	History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V102   
	BA  V102   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V103   
	BA  V103   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V103   
	BA  V103   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V103   
	BA  V103   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V103   
	BA  V103   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MHISZV98   
	MHISZV98   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MHISZV98   
	MHISZV98   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MHISZV98   
	MHISZV98   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MHISZV98   
	MHISZV98   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 
	History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MHISZV98   
	MHISZV98   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V101   
	BA  V101   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V101   
	BA  V101   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V101   
	BA  V101   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V101   
	BA  V101   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MHISZV99   
	MHISZV99   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MHISZV99   
	MHISZV99   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MHISZV99   
	MHISZV99   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MHISZV99   
	MHISZV99   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 
	History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	MHISZV99   
	MHISZV99   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	History and Criminology 
	History and Criminology 
	History and Criminology 
	History and Criminology 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MV91   
	BA  MV91   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Criminology 
	History and Criminology 
	History and Criminology 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MV91   
	BA  MV91   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Criminology 
	History and Criminology 
	History and Criminology 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MV91   
	BA  MV91   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  MV98   
	BA  MV98   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  MV98   
	BA  MV98   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  MV98   
	BA  MV98   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Criminology 
	History and Criminology 
	History and Criminology 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  MV98   
	BA  MV98   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	History and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	History and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	History and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MV92   
	BA  MV92   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	History and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	History and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MV92   
	BA  MV92   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	History and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	History and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MV92   
	BA  MV92   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	History and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	History and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	History and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MV92   
	BA  MV92   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Criminology 
	History and Criminology 
	History and Criminology 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MV9C   
	BA  MV9C   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	History and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	History and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	History and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MV9C   
	BA  MV9C   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	History and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	History and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MV9C   
	BA  MV9C   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	History and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	History and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	History and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MV9C   
	BA  MV9C   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Drama 
	History and Drama 
	History and Drama 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V114   
	BA  V114   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Drama 
	History and Drama 
	History and Drama 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V114   
	BA  V114   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Drama 
	History and Drama 
	History and Drama 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V114   
	BA  V114   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	History and Drama (including Foundation Year) 
	History and Drama (including Foundation Year) 
	History and Drama (including Foundation Year) 
	History and Drama (including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V115   
	BA  V115   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Drama (including Foundation Year) 
	History and Drama (including Foundation Year) 
	History and Drama (including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V115   
	BA  V115   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Drama (including Foundation Year) 
	History and Drama (including Foundation Year) 
	History and Drama (including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V115   
	BA  V115   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Drama (including Foundation Year) 
	History and Drama (including Foundation Year) 
	History and Drama (including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V115   
	BA  V115   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Drama (including Placement Year) 
	History and Drama (including Placement Year) 
	History and Drama (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V116   
	BA  V116   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Drama (including Placement Year) 
	History and Drama (including Placement Year) 
	History and Drama (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V116   
	BA  V116   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	History and Drama (including Placement Year) 
	History and Drama (including Placement Year) 
	History and Drama (including Placement Year) 
	History and Drama (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V116   
	BA  V116   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	History and Drama (including Placement Year) 
	History and Drama (including Placement Year) 
	History and Drama (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V116   
	BA  V116   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Drama (including Year Abroad) 
	History and Drama (including Year Abroad) 
	History and Drama (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V117   
	BA  V117   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Drama (including Year Abroad) 
	History and Drama (including Year Abroad) 
	History and Drama (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V117   
	BA  V117   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Drama (including Year Abroad) 
	History and Drama (including Year Abroad) 
	History and Drama (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V117   
	BA  V117   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	History and Drama (including Year Abroad) 
	History and Drama (including Year Abroad) 
	History and Drama (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V117   
	BA  V117   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Economics 
	History and Economics 
	History and Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  LV11   
	BA  LV11   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	History and Economics 
	History and Economics 
	History and Economics 
	History and Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  LV11   
	BA  LV11   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Economics 
	History and Economics 
	History and Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  LV11   
	BA  LV11   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LV18   
	BA  LV18   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LV18   
	BA  LV18   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LV18   
	BA  LV18   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LV18   
	BA  LV18   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	History and Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	History and Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	History and Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	History and Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  V1L1   
	BA  V1L1   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	History and Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	History and Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  V1L1   
	BA  V1L1   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	History and Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	History and Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  V1L1   
	BA  V1L1   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	History and Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	History and Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	History and Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  V1L1   
	BA  V1L1   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	History and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	History and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  VL11   
	BA  VL11   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	History and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	History and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	History and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	History and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  VL11   
	BA  VL11   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	History and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	History and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  VL11   
	BA  VL11   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	History and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	History and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	History and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  VL11   
	BA  VL11   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Heritage 
	History and Heritage 
	History and Heritage 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V200   
	BA  V200   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Heritage 
	History and Heritage 
	History and Heritage 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V200   
	BA  V200   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Heritage 
	History and Heritage 
	History and Heritage 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V200   
	BA  V200   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Heritage 
	History and Heritage 
	History and Heritage 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V201   
	BA  V201   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	History and Heritage (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Heritage (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Heritage (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V201   
	BA  V201   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Heritage (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Heritage (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Heritage (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V201   
	BA  V201   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Heritage (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Heritage (Including Foundation Year) 
	History and Heritage (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V201   
	BA  V201   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Heritage (including Placement Year) 
	History and Heritage (including Placement Year) 
	History and Heritage (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V202   
	BA  V202   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Heritage 
	History and Heritage 
	History and Heritage 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V202   
	BA  V202   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(including Placement Year) 
	(including Placement Year) 


	History and Heritage (including Placement Year) 
	History and Heritage (including Placement Year) 
	History and Heritage (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V202   
	BA  V202   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	History and Heritage (including Placement Year) 
	History and Heritage (including Placement Year) 
	History and Heritage (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V202   
	BA  V202   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Heritage (including Year Abroad) 
	History and Heritage (including Year Abroad) 
	History and Heritage (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V203   
	BA  V203   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Heritage (including Year Abroad) 
	History and Heritage (including Year Abroad) 
	History and Heritage (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V203   
	BA  V203   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Heritage 
	History and Heritage 
	History and Heritage 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V203   
	BA  V203   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(including Year Abroad) 
	(including Year Abroad) 


	History and Heritage (including Year Abroad) 
	History and Heritage (including Year Abroad) 
	History and Heritage (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V203   
	BA  V203   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Law 
	History and Law 
	History and Law 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VM10   
	BA  VM10   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History and Law 
	History and Law 
	History and Law 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VM10   
	BA  VM10   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 
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	History with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	History with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V1LG   
	BA  V1LG   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	History with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	History with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	History with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	History with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V1LG   
	BA  V1LG   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	History with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	History with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	History with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V1LG   
	BA  V1LG   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	History with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	History with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V1LF   
	BA  V1LF   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	History with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	History with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V1LF   
	BA  V1LF   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	History with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	History with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V1LF   
	BA  V1LF   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	History with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	History with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	History with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	History with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V1LF   
	BA  V1LF   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	History, Power, and Identity 
	History, Power, and Identity 
	History, Power, and Identity 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V10E12 
	MA  V10E12 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	History, Power, and Identity 
	History, Power, and Identity 
	History, Power, and Identity 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V10E24 
	MA  V10E24 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	History, Power, and Identity 
	History, Power, and Identity 
	History, Power, and Identity 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V10E24 
	MA  V10E24 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Hospitality Management 
	Hospitality Management 
	Hospitality Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N886   
	BA  N886   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Hospitality Management 
	Hospitality Management 
	Hospitality Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N886   
	BA  N886   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Hospitality Management 
	Hospitality Management 
	Hospitality Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N886   
	BA  N886   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Hospitality Management 
	Hospitality Management 
	Hospitality Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	FDA N887   
	FDA N887   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Hospitality Management 
	Hospitality Management 
	Hospitality Management 
	Hospitality Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	FDA N887   
	FDA N887   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Hospitality Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Hospitality Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Hospitality Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  NA86   
	BA  NA86   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Hospitality Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Hospitality Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Hospitality Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  NA86   
	BA  NA86   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Hospitality Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Hospitality Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Hospitality Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  NA86   
	BA  NA86   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Hospitality Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Hospitality Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Hospitality Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  NA86   
	BA  NA86   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N863JD 
	BA  N863JD 

	6  
	6  

	1 
	1 

	UA 
	UA 

	UA 
	UA 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23408 
	£11100, £23408 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N863JD 
	BA  N863JD 

	6  
	6  

	2 
	2 

	UA 
	UA 

	UA 
	UA 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23408 
	£11100, £23408 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 


	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N863OS 
	BA  N863OS 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UA 
	UA 

	UA 
	UA 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23408 
	£11100, £23408 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 


	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N863OS 
	BA  N863OS 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UA 
	UA 

	UA 
	UA 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23408 
	£11100, £23408 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 


	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  NV62JS 
	BA  NV62JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  NV62OS 
	BA  NV62OS 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  NV62SS 
	BA  NV62SS 

	9  
	9  

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	FDA N86GSS 
	FDA N86GSS 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UA 
	UA 

	UA 
	UA 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23408 
	£11100, £23408 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 


	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 
	Hotel Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	FDA N86GSS 
	FDA N86GSS 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UA 
	UA 

	UA 
	UA 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23400 
	£11100, £23400 

	£11100, £23408 
	£11100, £23408 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£11100, £11100 
	£11100, £11100 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 

	£9250, £9713 
	£9250, £9713 


	Human Biology 
	Human Biology 
	Human Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C200   
	BSC C200   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Human Biology 
	Human Biology 
	Human Biology 
	Human Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C200   
	BSC C200   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Human Biology 
	Human Biology 
	Human Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C200   
	BSC C200   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Human Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Human Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Human Biology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C220   
	BSC C220   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Human Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Human Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Human Biology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C220   
	BSC C220   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Human Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Human Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Human Biology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C220   
	BSC C220   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Human Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Human Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Human Biology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C220   
	BSC C220   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Human Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Human Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Human Biology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C202   
	BSC C202   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Human Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Human Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Human Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Human Biology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C202   
	BSC C202   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Human Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Human Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Human Biology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C202   
	BSC C202   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YC 
	YC 

	YC 
	YC 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4422 
	£1850, £4422 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 


	Human Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Human Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Human Biology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C202   
	BSC C202   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Human Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Human Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Human Biology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C201   
	BSC C201   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Human Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Human Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Human Biology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C201   
	BSC C201   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Human Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Human Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Human Biology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C201   
	BSC C201   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Human Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Human Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Human Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Human Biology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C201   
	BSC C201   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Human Resource Management 
	Human Resource Management 
	Human Resource Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N60012 
	MSC N60012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Human Resource Management 
	Human Resource Management 
	Human Resource Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N60024 
	MSC N60024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Human Resource Management 
	Human Resource Management 
	Human Resource Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N60024 
	MSC N60024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N60224 
	MPH N60224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N60248 
	MPH N60248 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Human Resource Management and 
	Human Resource Management and 
	Human Resource Management and 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN60236 
	MPHDN60236 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Organisation Studies 
	Organisation Studies 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN60272 
	MPHDN60272 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN602FJ 
	MPHDN602FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN602FJ 
	MPHDN602FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN602PJ 
	MPHDN602PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Human Resource Management and 
	Human Resource Management and 
	Human Resource Management and 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN602PJ 
	MPHDN602PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Organisation Studies 
	Organisation Studies 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN60K48 
	MPHDN60K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN60K48 
	MPHDN60K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN60K48 
	MPHDN60K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN60K48 
	MPHDN60K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and 
	Human Resource Management and 
	Human Resource Management and 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN60KJS 
	MPHDN60KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Organisation Studies 
	Organisation Studies 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN60KJS 
	MPHDN60KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN60KJS 
	MPHDN60KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN60KJS 
	MPHDN60KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN60KJS 
	MPHDN60KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and 
	Human Resource Management and 
	Human Resource Management and 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N60236 
	PHD N60236 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Organisation Studies 
	Organisation Studies 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N60272 
	PHD N60272 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N602FJ 
	PHD N602FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N602FJ 
	PHD N602FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N602PJ 
	PHD N602PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Human Resource Management and 
	Human Resource Management and 
	Human Resource Management and 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N602PJ 
	PHD N602PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Organisation Studies 
	Organisation Studies 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N60K48 
	PHD N60K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N60K48 
	PHD N60K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N60K48 
	PHD N60K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N60K48 
	PHD N60K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and 
	Human Resource Management and 
	Human Resource Management and 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N60KJS 
	PHD N60KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Organisation Studies 
	Organisation Studies 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N60KJS 
	PHD N60KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N60KJS 
	PHD N60KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N60KJS 
	PHD N60KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 
	Human Resource Management and Organisation Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N60KJS 
	PHD N60KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	MPHDM90036 
	MPHDM90036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	MPHDM90072 
	MPHDM90072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	MPHDM900FA 
	MPHDM900FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	MPHDM900FA 
	MPHDM900FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	MPHDM900FJ 
	MPHDM900FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	MPHDM900FJ 
	MPHDM900FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	MPHDM900PA 
	MPHDM900PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	MPHDM900PA 
	MPHDM900PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	MPHDM900PJ 
	MPHDM900PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	MPHDM900PJ 
	MPHDM900PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	PHD M90036 
	PHD M90036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	PHD M90072 
	PHD M90072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	PHD M900FA 
	PHD M900FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	PHD M900FA 
	PHD M900FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	PHD M900FJ 
	PHD M900FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	PHD M900FJ 
	PHD M900FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	PHD M900PA 
	PHD M900PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	PHD M900PA 
	PHD M900PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	PHD M900PJ 
	PHD M900PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 
	Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	PHD M900PJ 
	PHD M900PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Human Rights and Research Methods 
	Human Rights and Research Methods 
	Human Rights and Research Methods 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPH M90224 
	MPH M90224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Rights and Research Methods 
	Human Rights and Research Methods 
	Human Rights and Research Methods 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPH M90248 
	MPH M90248 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Human Rights and Research Methods 
	Human Rights and Research Methods 
	Human Rights and Research Methods 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM90236 
	MPHDM90236 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Rights and Research Methods 
	Human Rights and Research Methods 
	Human Rights and Research Methods 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM90272 
	MPHDM90272 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Human Rights and Research Methods 
	Human Rights and Research Methods 
	Human Rights and Research Methods 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM902FA 
	MPHDM902FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Human Rights and Research Methods 
	Human Rights and Research Methods 
	Human Rights and Research Methods 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM902FA 
	MPHDM902FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 
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	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 
	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 
	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 
	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L202FJ 
	PHD L202FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 
	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 
	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L202FJ 
	PHD L202FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 
	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 
	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L202PA 
	PHD L202PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 
	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 
	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L202PA 
	PHD L202PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 
	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 
	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L202PJ 
	PHD L202PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 
	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 
	Ideology and Discourse Analysis 

	GV 
	GV 

	PHD L202PJ 
	PHD L202PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
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	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Intelligent Games and Game Intelligence 
	Intelligent Games and Game Intelligence 
	Intelligent Games and Game Intelligence 
	Intelligent Games and Game Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G66048 
	PHD G66048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Intelligent Games and Game Intelligence 
	Intelligent Games and Game Intelligence 
	Intelligent Games and Game Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G66048 
	PHD G66048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Intelligent Games and Game Intelligence 
	Intelligent Games and Game Intelligence 
	Intelligent Games and Game Intelligence 

	CE 
	CE 

	PHD G66048 
	PHD G66048 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Intelligent Systems and Robotics 
	Intelligent Systems and Robotics 
	Intelligent Systems and Robotics 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G40812 
	MSC G40812 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Intelligent Systems and Robotics 
	Intelligent Systems and Robotics 
	Intelligent Systems and Robotics 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G40824 
	MSC G40824 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 


	Intelligent Systems and Robotics 
	Intelligent Systems and Robotics 
	Intelligent Systems and Robotics 

	CE 
	CE 

	MSC G40824 
	MSC G40824 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5775, £11200 
	£5775, £11200 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5777, £11218 
	£5777, £11218 

	£5774, £11218 
	£5774, £11218 

	£5770, £11206 
	£5770, £11206 

	£5770, £11206 
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	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
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	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Accounting and Banking 
	International Accounting and Banking 
	International Accounting and Banking 
	International Accounting and Banking 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N43112 
	MSC N43112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N120   
	BSC N120   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N120   
	BSC N120   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N120   
	BSC N120   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N12012 
	MSC N12012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N12024 
	MSC N12024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
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	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N12024 
	MSC N12024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N120JS 
	MSC N120JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N120MO 
	MSC N120MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N124   
	BSC N124   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N124   
	BSC N124   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Business and 
	International Business and 
	International Business and 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N124   
	BSC N124   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 
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	Home Band 
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	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	TR
	Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 
	Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 


	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N124   
	BSC N124   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N124CO 
	BSC N124CO 

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N124CO 
	BSC N124CO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N124CO 
	BSC N124CO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 
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	Home Band 
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	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	(Including Foundation Year) 


	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N124CO 
	BSC N124CO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Placement Year) 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Placement Year) 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N123   
	BSC N123   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Placement Year) 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Placement Year) 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N123   
	BSC N123   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 
	International Business and Entrepreneurship 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N123   
	BSC N123   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
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	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
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	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 
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	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Criminal Law 
	International Criminal Law 
	International Criminal Law 
	International Criminal Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M21E24 
	LLM M21E24 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	International Development 
	International Development 
	International Development 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L900   
	BA  L900   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Development 
	International Development 
	International Development 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L900   
	BA  L900   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Development 
	International Development 
	International Development 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L900   
	BA  L900   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Development 
	International Development 
	International Development 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L16412 
	MA  L16412 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	International Development 
	International Development 
	International Development 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L16424 
	MA  L16424 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	International Development 
	International Development 
	International Development 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L16424 
	MA  L16424 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	International Development (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Development (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Development (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L921   
	BA  L921   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Development (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Development (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Development (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Development (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L921   
	BA  L921   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Development (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Development (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Development (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L921   
	BA  L921   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Development (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Development (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Development (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L921   
	BA  L921   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Development (Including Placement Year) 
	International Development (Including Placement Year) 
	International Development (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L902   
	BA  L902   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Development (Including Placement Year) 
	International Development (Including Placement Year) 
	International Development (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L902   
	BA  L902   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Development (Including Placement Year) 
	International Development (Including Placement Year) 
	International Development (Including Placement Year) 
	International Development (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L902   
	BA  L902   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	International Development (Including Placement Year) 
	International Development (Including Placement Year) 
	International Development (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L902   
	BA  L902   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Development (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Development (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Development (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L901   
	BA  L901   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Development (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Development (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Development (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L901   
	BA  L901   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Development (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Development (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Development (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L901   
	BA  L901   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Development (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Development (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Development (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Development (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L901   
	BA  L901   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L115   
	BA  L115   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L115   
	BA  L115   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L115   
	BA  L115   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L116   
	BSC L116   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L116   
	BSC L116   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L116   
	BSC L116   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L16112 
	MA  L16112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L16124 
	MA  L16124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L16124 
	MA  L16124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL132   
	MECNL132   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL132   
	MECNL132   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL132   
	MECNL132   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL132   
	MECNL132   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L16012 
	MSC L16012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L16024 
	MSC L16024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L16024 
	MSC L16024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Economics 
	International Economics 
	International Economics 
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	International Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNLC33   
	MECNLC33   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNLC33   
	MECNLC33   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Foundation in Acting 
	International Foundation in Acting 
	International Foundation in Acting 

	EA 
	EA 

	CERXW444   
	CERXW444   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Hospitality Management 
	International Hospitality Management 
	International Hospitality Management 
	International Hospitality Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	MSC N28612 
	MSC N28612 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	AF 
	AF 

	£10000, £17850 
	£10000, £17850 

	£10000, £17850 
	£10000, £17850 

	£10143, £17861 
	£10143, £17861 

	£10141, £17861 
	£10141, £17861 

	£10138, £17861 
	£10138, £17861 

	£10135, £17861 
	£10135, £17861 

	£10135, £17861 
	£10135, £17861 


	International Hospitality Management 
	International Hospitality Management 
	International Hospitality Management 

	EG 
	EG 

	MSC N286JS 
	MSC N286JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	AF 
	AF 

	£10000, £17850 
	£10000, £17850 

	£10000, £17850 
	£10000, £17850 

	£10143, £17861 
	£10143, £17861 

	£10141, £17861 
	£10141, £17861 

	£10138, £17861 
	£10138, £17861 

	£10135, £17861 
	£10135, £17861 

	£10135, £17861 
	£10135, £17861 


	International Human Rights and Economic Law 
	International Human Rights and Economic Law 
	International Human Rights and Economic Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M1AA12 
	LLM M1AA12 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	International Human Rights and Economic Law 
	International Human Rights and Economic Law 
	International Human Rights and Economic Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M1AA24 
	LLM M1AA24 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	International Human Rights and Economic Law 
	International Human Rights and Economic Law 
	International Human Rights and Economic Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M1AA24 
	LLM M1AA24 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	International Human Rights Law 
	International Human Rights Law 
	International Human Rights Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M10112 
	LLM M10112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Human Rights Law 
	International Human Rights Law 
	International Human Rights Law 
	International Human Rights Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M10124 
	LLM M10124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	International Human Rights Law 
	International Human Rights Law 
	International Human Rights Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M10124 
	LLM M10124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	International Human Rights Law (Economic Relations) 
	International Human Rights Law (Economic Relations) 
	International Human Rights Law (Economic Relations) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M10A12 
	LLM M10A12 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	International Humanitarian Law 
	International Humanitarian Law 
	International Humanitarian Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M20012 
	LLM M20012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	International Humanitarian Law 
	International Humanitarian Law 
	International Humanitarian Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M20024 
	LLM M20024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	International Humanitarian Law 
	International Humanitarian Law 
	International Humanitarian Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M20024 
	LLM M20024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Journalism 
	International Journalism 
	International Journalism 
	International Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  P50012 
	MA  P50012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	International Journalism 
	International Journalism 
	International Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  P50024 
	MA  P50024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	International Journalism 
	International Journalism 
	International Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  P50024 
	MA  P50024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	International Law 
	International Law 
	International Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M130   
	LLM M130   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	International Law 
	International Law 
	International Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M13024 
	LLM M13024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	International Law 
	International Law 
	International Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M13024 
	LLM M13024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	International Law 
	International Law 
	International Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M130JS 
	LLM M130JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	International Logistics and Supply Chain Management 
	International Logistics and Supply Chain Management 
	International Logistics and Supply Chain Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N21612 
	MSC N21612 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Logistics and Supply Chain Management 
	International Logistics and Supply Chain Management 
	International Logistics and Supply Chain Management 
	International Logistics and Supply Chain Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N21624 
	MSC N21624 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	International Logistics and Supply Chain Management 
	International Logistics and Supply Chain Management 
	International Logistics and Supply Chain Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N21624 
	MSC N21624 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L258   
	BA  L258   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L258   
	BA  L258   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L258   
	BA  L258   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L25012 
	MA  L25012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L25024 
	MA  L25024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L25024 
	MA  L25024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L250EB 
	MA  L250EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L250EK 
	MA  L250EK 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPOLL268   
	MPOLL268   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPOLL268   
	MPOLL268   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPOLL268   
	MPOLL268   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPOLL268   
	MPOLL268   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	MRESL25024 
	MRESL25024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	MRESL25024 
	MRESL25024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L25012 
	MSC L25012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L25024 
	MSC L25024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L25024 
	MSC L25024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L250EB 
	MSC L250EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	International Relations 
	International Relations 
	International Relations 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L250EK 
	MSC L250EK 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L250   
	BA  L250   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L250   
	BA  L250   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L250   
	BA  L250   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L250   
	BA  L250   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L260   
	BA  L260   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L260   
	BA  L260   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L260   
	BA  L260   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L260   
	BA  L260   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPOLL269   
	MPOLL269   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPOLL269   
	MPOLL269   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPOLL269   
	MPOLL269   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPOLL269   
	MPOLL269   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 
	International Relations (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPOLL269   
	MPOLL269   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L259   
	BA  L259   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L259   
	BA  L259   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L259   
	BA  L259   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L259   
	BA  L259   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPOLL370   
	MPOLL370   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPOLL370   
	MPOLL370   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPOLL370   
	MPOLL370   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPOLL370   
	MPOLL370   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 
	International Relations (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPOLL370   
	MPOLL370   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Relations and Language Studies 
	International Relations and Language Studies 
	International Relations and Language Studies 
	International Relations and Language Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  R110   
	BA  R110   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations and Language Studies 
	International Relations and Language Studies 
	International Relations and Language Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  R110   
	BA  R110   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations and Language Studies 
	International Relations and Language Studies 
	International Relations and Language Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  R110   
	BA  R110   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R111   
	BA  R111   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations and Language 
	International Relations and Language 
	International Relations and Language 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R111   
	BA  R111   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Studies (Including Foundation Year) 


	International Relations and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R111   
	BA  R111   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations and Language Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R111   
	BA  R111   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations and Modern Languages 
	International Relations and Modern Languages 
	International Relations and Modern Languages 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  LRF9   
	BA  LRF9   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations and Modern Languages 
	International Relations and Modern Languages 
	International Relations and Modern Languages 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  LRF9   
	BA  LRF9   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Relations and Modern Languages 
	International Relations and Modern Languages 
	International Relations and Modern Languages 
	International Relations and Modern Languages 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  LRF9   
	BA  LRF9   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	International Relations and Modern Languages 
	International Relations and Modern Languages 
	International Relations and Modern Languages 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  LRF9   
	BA  LRF9   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LR59   
	BA  LR59   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LR59   
	BA  LR59   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Relations and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LR59   
	BA  LR59   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Relations and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LR59   
	BA  LR59   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	International Relations and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	International Relations and Modern Languages (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LR59   
	BA  LR59   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	International Trade and Maritime Law 
	International Trade and Maritime Law 
	International Trade and Maritime Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M22112 
	LLM M22112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Trade and Maritime Law 
	International Trade and Maritime Law 
	International Trade and Maritime Law 
	International Trade and Maritime Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M22124 
	LLM M22124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	International Trade and Maritime Law 
	International Trade and Maritime Law 
	International Trade and Maritime Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M22124 
	LLM M22124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	International Trade and Maritime Law with Professional Placement 
	International Trade and Maritime Law with Professional Placement 
	International Trade and Maritime Law with Professional Placement 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M221PP 
	LLM M221PP 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	International Trade and Maritime Law with Professional Placement 
	International Trade and Maritime Law with Professional Placement 
	International Trade and Maritime Law with Professional Placement 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M221PP 
	LLM M221PP 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	International Trade Law 
	International Trade Law 
	International Trade Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M10212 
	LLM M10212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	International Trade Law 
	International Trade Law 
	International Trade Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M10224 
	LLM M10224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	International Trade Law 
	International Trade Law 
	International Trade Law 
	International Trade Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M10224 
	LLM M10224 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Internationalisation Experience and Professional Development in Western Marxism 
	Internationalisation Experience and Professional Development in Western Marxism 
	Internationalisation Experience and Professional Development in Western Marxism 

	SA 
	SA 

	NONPV591AU 
	NONPV591AU 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£3128, £3128 
	£3128, £3128 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Internationalisation Experience and Professional Development in Western Marxism 
	Internationalisation Experience and Professional Development in Western Marxism 
	Internationalisation Experience and Professional Development in Western Marxism 

	SA 
	SA 

	NONPV591SP 
	NONPV591SP 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£3128, £3128 
	£3128, £3128 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Investment and Wealth Management 
	Investment and Wealth Management 
	Investment and Wealth Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N39012 
	MSC N39012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Investment and Wealth Management 
	Investment and Wealth Management 
	Investment and Wealth Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N39024 
	MSC N39024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Investment and Wealth Management 
	Investment and Wealth Management 
	Investment and Wealth Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N39024 
	MSC N39024 

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPH P50024 
	MPH P50024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPH P50048 
	MPH P50048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDP50036 
	MPHDP50036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDP50072 
	MPHDP50072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDP500FA 
	MPHDP500FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDP500FA 
	MPHDP500FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDP500FJ 
	MPHDP500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDP500FJ 
	MPHDP500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDP500PA 
	MPHDP500PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDP500PA 
	MPHDP500PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDP500PJ 
	MPHDP500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDP500PJ 
	MPHDP500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MSD P50012 
	MSD P50012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MSD P50024 
	MSD P50024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MSD P500FA 
	MSD P500FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MSD P500FA 
	MSD P500FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MSD P500FJ 
	MSD P500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MSD P500FJ 
	MSD P500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MSD P500PA 
	MSD P500PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MSD P500PA 
	MSD P500PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MSD P500PJ 
	MSD P500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	MSD P500PJ 
	MSD P500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD P50036 
	PHD P50036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD P50072 
	PHD P50072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD P500FA 
	PHD P500FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD P500FA 
	PHD P500FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD P500FJ 
	PHD P500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD P500FJ 
	PHD P500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD P500PA 
	PHD P500PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD P500PA 
	PHD P500PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD P500PJ 
	PHD P500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Journalism 
	Journalism 
	Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD P500PJ 
	PHD P500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Journalism and Criminology 
	Journalism and Criminology 
	Journalism and Criminology 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P550   
	BA  P550   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Criminology 
	Journalism and Criminology 
	Journalism and Criminology 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P550   
	BA  P550   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Criminology 
	Journalism and Criminology 
	Journalism and Criminology 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P550   
	BA  P550   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Criminology 
	Journalism and Criminology 
	Journalism and Criminology 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P551   
	BA  P551   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Journalism and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P551   
	BA  P551   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P551   
	BA  P551   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Journalism and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P551   
	BA  P551   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P552   
	BA  P552   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Criminology 
	Journalism and Criminology 
	Journalism and Criminology 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P552   
	BA  P552   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Journalism and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P552   
	BA  P552   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Journalism and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P552   
	BA  P552   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and English Language 
	Journalism and English Language 
	Journalism and English Language 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P510   
	BA  P510   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and English Language 
	Journalism and English Language 
	Journalism and English Language 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P510   
	BA  P510   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and English Language 
	Journalism and English Language 
	Journalism and English Language 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P510   
	BA  P510   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Journalism and English Language (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P511   
	BA  P511   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and English Language (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P511   
	BA  P511   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and English Language (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P511   
	BA  P511   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Journalism and English Language (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P511   
	BA  P511   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Journalism and English Language (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P512   
	BA  P512   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and English Language (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P512   
	BA  P512   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and English Language (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P512   
	BA  P512   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Journalism and English Language (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and English Language (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P512   
	BA  P512   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Journalism and Language Studies 
	Journalism and Language Studies 
	Journalism and Language Studies 
	Journalism and Language Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P595   
	BA  P595   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Language Studies 
	Journalism and Language Studies 
	Journalism and Language Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P595   
	BA  P595   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Language Studies 
	Journalism and Language Studies 
	Journalism and Language Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P595   
	BA  P595   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Literature 
	Journalism and Literature 
	Journalism and Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P530   
	BA  P530   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Literature 
	Journalism and Literature 
	Journalism and Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P530   
	BA  P530   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Literature 
	Journalism and Literature 
	Journalism and Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P530   
	BA  P530   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P531   
	BA  P531   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Journalism and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P531   
	BA  P531   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P531   
	BA  P531   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Journalism and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P531   
	BA  P531   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P532   
	BA  P532   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P532   
	BA  P532   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Journalism and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P532   
	BA  P532   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Journalism and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P532   
	BA  P532   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Modern Languages 
	Journalism and Modern Languages 
	Journalism and Modern Languages 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P590   
	BA  P590   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Modern Languages 
	Journalism and Modern Languages 
	Journalism and Modern Languages 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P590   
	BA  P590   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Modern Languages 
	Journalism and Modern Languages 
	Journalism and Modern Languages 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P590   
	BA  P590   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Journalism and Modern Languages 
	Journalism and Modern Languages 
	Journalism and Modern Languages 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  P590   
	BA  P590   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Journalism and Politics 
	Journalism and Politics 
	Journalism and Politics 
	Journalism and Politics 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P580   
	BA  P580   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Politics 
	Journalism and Politics 
	Journalism and Politics 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P580   
	BA  P580   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Politics 
	Journalism and Politics 
	Journalism and Politics 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P580   
	BA  P580   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Politics (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P581   
	BA  P581   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Politics (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P581   
	BA  P581   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Politics (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P581   
	BA  P581   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Journalism and Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Politics (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Politics (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P581   
	BA  P581   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Journalism and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P582   
	BA  P582   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P582   
	BA  P582   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P582   
	BA  P582   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Journalism and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Politics (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P582   
	BA  P582   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Sociology 
	Journalism and Sociology 
	Journalism and Sociology 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P540   
	BA  P540   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Sociology 
	Journalism and Sociology 
	Journalism and Sociology 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P540   
	BA  P540   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Sociology 
	Journalism and Sociology 
	Journalism and Sociology 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P540   
	BA  P540   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Journalism and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P541   
	BA  P541   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P541   
	BA  P541   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P541   
	BA  P541   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Journalism and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P541   
	BA  P541   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P542   
	BA  P542   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Journalism and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P542   
	BA  P542   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P542   
	BA  P542   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Journalism and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P542   
	BA  P542   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	  
	  
	  

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P570   
	BA  P570   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism with Human Rights 
	Journalism with Human Rights 
	Journalism with Human Rights 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P570   
	BA  P570   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism with Human Rights 
	Journalism with Human Rights 
	Journalism with Human Rights 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P570   
	BA  P570   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism with Human Rights 
	Journalism with Human Rights 
	Journalism with Human Rights 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P572   
	BA  P572   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P572   
	BA  P572   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P572   
	BA  P572   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P572   
	BA  P572   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P571   
	BA  P571   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Journalism with Human Rights 
	Journalism with Human Rights 
	Journalism with Human Rights 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P571   
	BA  P571   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P571   
	BA  P571   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Journalism with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  P571   
	BA  P571   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 
	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 
	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89312 
	MA  C89312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 
	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 
	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89324 
	MA  C89324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 
	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 
	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89324 
	MA  C89324 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 
	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 
	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 
	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C893MO 
	MA  C893MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 
	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 
	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C893ZF 
	MA  C893ZF 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 
	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 
	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C893ZP 
	MA  C893ZP 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 
	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 
	Jungian and Post-Jungian Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C893ZP 
	MA  C893ZP 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH Q1C824 
	MPH Q1C824 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH Q1C824 
	MPH Q1C824 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH Q1C848 
	MPH Q1C848 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH Q1C848 
	MPH Q1C848 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH Q1C848 
	MPH Q1C848 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH Q1C848 
	MPH Q1C848 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C836 
	MPHDQ1C836 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C836 
	MPHDQ1C836 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C836 
	MPHDQ1C836 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C872 
	MPHDQ1C872 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C872 
	MPHDQ1C872 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C872 
	MPHDQ1C872 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C872 
	MPHDQ1C872 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C872 
	MPHDQ1C872 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C872 
	MPHDQ1C872 

	10 
	10 

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8FA 
	MPHDQ1C8FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8FA 
	MPHDQ1C8FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8FA 
	MPHDQ1C8FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8FA 
	MPHDQ1C8FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8FJ 
	MPHDQ1C8FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8FJ 
	MPHDQ1C8FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8FJ 
	MPHDQ1C8FJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8FJ 
	MPHDQ1C8FJ 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8PA 
	MPHDQ1C8PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8PA 
	MPHDQ1C8PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8PA 
	MPHDQ1C8PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 
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	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8PA 
	MPHDQ1C8PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8PA 
	MPHDQ1C8PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8PA 
	MPHDQ1C8PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8PA 
	MPHDQ1C8PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8PJ 
	MPHDQ1C8PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8PJ 
	MPHDQ1C8PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8PJ 
	MPHDQ1C8PJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDQ1C8PJ 
	MPHDQ1C8PJ 
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	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	Language and Communication Science 
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	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 
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	RP 
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	£2393, £9394 
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	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
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	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD Q1C8PJ 
	PHD Q1C8PJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD Q1C8PJ 
	PHD Q1C8PJ 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
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	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD Q1C8PJ 
	PHD Q1C8PJ 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD Q1C8PJ 
	PHD Q1C8PJ 
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	1  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD Q1C8PJ 
	PHD Q1C8PJ 
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	7 
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	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
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	£2393, £9375 
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	Language and Communication Science 
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	HS 

	PHD Q1CK48 
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	1 
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	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 
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	£4786, £18750 
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	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD Q1CK48 
	PHD Q1CK48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 
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	£4786, £18789 
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	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD Q1CK48 
	PHD Q1CK48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
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	£4786, £18787 
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	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
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	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD Q1CK48 
	PHD Q1CK48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 
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	Language and Communication Science 
	Language and Communication Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD Q1CKJS 
	PHD Q1CKJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Language and Communication Science 
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	Language Studies 
	Language Studies 
	Language Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  Q140   
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	10 
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	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 
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	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
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	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Language Studies 
	Language Studies 
	Language Studies 
	Language Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  Q140   
	BA  Q140   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 
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	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies 
	Language Studies 
	Language Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  Q140   
	BA  Q140   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies (4 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies (4 Years Including Foundation Year) 
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	IA 
	IA 
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	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 
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	UU 
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	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies (4 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies (4 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies (4 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  Q143   
	BA  Q143   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies (4 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies (4 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies (4 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  Q143   
	BA  Q143   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies (4 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies (4 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies (4 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  Q143   
	BA  Q143   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 
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	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
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	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Language Studies and Linguistics 
	Language Studies and Linguistics 
	Language Studies and Linguistics 
	Language Studies and Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  R114   
	BA  R114   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies and Linguistics 
	Language Studies and Linguistics 
	Language Studies and Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  R114   
	BA  R114   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies and Linguistics 
	Language Studies and Linguistics 
	Language Studies and Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  R114   
	BA  R114   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R115   
	BA  R115   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 
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	£9250, £19514 
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	£9250, £19507 
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	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R115   
	BA  R115   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies and 
	Language Studies and 
	Language Studies and 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R115   
	BA  R115   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 
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	£9250, £19507 
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	Home Band 
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	Language Studies and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies and Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 
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	BA  R115   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 
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	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language 
	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language 
	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  R116   
	BA  R116   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language 
	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language 
	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  R116   
	BA  R116   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies and Teaching English 
	Language Studies and Teaching English 
	Language Studies and Teaching English 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  R116   
	BA  R116   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	as a Foreign Language 
	as a Foreign Language 


	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R117   
	BA  R117   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R117   
	BA  R117   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language 
	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language 
	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R117   
	BA  R117   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies and Teaching English as a Foreign Language (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R117   
	BA  R117   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies with Latin American Studies 
	Language Studies with Latin American Studies 
	Language Studies with Latin American Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  R106   
	BA  R106   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies with Latin American Studies 
	Language Studies with Latin American Studies 
	Language Studies with Latin American Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  R106   
	BA  R106   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies with Latin American Studies 
	Language Studies with Latin American Studies 
	Language Studies with Latin American Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  R106   
	BA  R106   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies with Latin American Studies 
	Language Studies with Latin American Studies 
	Language Studies with Latin American Studies 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R107   
	BA  R107   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Language Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R107   
	BA  R107   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R107   
	BA  R107   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Language Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Language Studies with Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R107   
	BA  R107   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q14112 
	MAD Q14112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q14124 
	MAD Q14124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q14124 
	MPH Q14124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q14148 
	MPH Q14148 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ14136 
	MPHDQ14136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ14172 
	MPHDQ14172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ141FA 
	MPHDQ141FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ141FA 
	MPHDQ141FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ141FJ 
	MPHDQ141FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ141FJ 
	MPHDQ141FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ141PA 
	MPHDQ141PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ141PA 
	MPHDQ141PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ141PJ 
	MPHDQ141PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ141PJ 
	MPHDQ141PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q14136 
	PHD Q14136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q14172 
	PHD Q14172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q141FA 
	PHD Q141FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q141FA 
	PHD Q141FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q141FJ 
	PHD Q141FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q141FJ 
	PHD Q141FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q141PA 
	PHD Q141PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q141PA 
	PHD Q141PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q141PJ 
	PHD Q141PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 
	Languages and Cultures 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q141PJ 
	PHD Q141PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Latin American Studies 
	Latin American Studies 
	Latin American Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T731   
	BA  T731   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American Studies 
	Latin American Studies 
	Latin American Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T731   
	BA  T731   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American Studies 
	Latin American Studies 
	Latin American Studies 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T731   
	BA  T731   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7N3   
	BA  T7N3   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7N3   
	BA  T7N3   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7N3   
	BA  T7N3   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7N3   
	BA  T7N3   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7N3   
	BA  T7N3   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T721   
	BA  T721   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T721   
	BA  T721   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Latin American Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T721   
	BA  T721   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Latin American Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T721   
	BA  T721   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T711   
	BA  T711   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T711   
	BA  T711   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T711   
	BA  T711   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Latin American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Latin American Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T711   
	BA  T711   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American Studies with 
	Latin American Studies with 
	Latin American Studies with 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7N2   
	BA  T7N2   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Business Management 
	Business Management 


	Latin American Studies with Business Management 
	Latin American Studies with Business Management 
	Latin American Studies with Business Management 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7N2   
	BA  T7N2   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American Studies with Business Management 
	Latin American Studies with Business Management 
	Latin American Studies with Business Management 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7N2   
	BA  T7N2   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Latin American Studies with Business Management 
	Latin American Studies with Business Management 
	Latin American Studies with Business Management 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7N2   
	BA  T7N2   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7N4   
	BA  T7N4   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Latin American studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7N4   
	BA  T7N4   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7N4   
	BA  T7N4   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7N4   
	BA  T7N4   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Latin American studies with Business Management 
	Latin American studies with Business Management 
	Latin American studies with Business Management 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7N4   
	BA  T7N4   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Latin American Studies with Human Rights 
	Latin American Studies with Human Rights 
	Latin American Studies with Human Rights 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7M9   
	BA  T7M9   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American Studies with Human Rights 
	Latin American Studies with Human Rights 
	Latin American Studies with Human Rights 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7M9   
	BA  T7M9   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American Studies with Human Rights 
	Latin American Studies with Human Rights 
	Latin American Studies with Human Rights 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7M9   
	BA  T7M9   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Latin American Studies with Human Rights 
	Latin American Studies with Human Rights 
	Latin American Studies with Human Rights 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  T7M9   
	BA  T7M9   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7M8   
	BA  T7M8   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Latin American studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7M8   
	BA  T7M8   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7M8   
	BA  T7M8   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Latin American studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7M8   
	BA  T7M8   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Latin American studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Latin American studies with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  T7M8   
	BA  T7M8   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law 
	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100   
	LLB M100   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100   
	LLB M100   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100   
	LLB M100   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100CD 
	LLB M100CD 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100CD 
	LLB M100CD 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100CD 
	LLB M100CD 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100CS 
	LLB M100CS 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100CS 
	LLB M100CS 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100CS 
	LLB M100CS 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law 
	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100DE 
	LLB M100DE 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100DE 
	LLB M100DE 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100DE 
	LLB M100DE 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100LD 
	LLB M100LD 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100LD 
	LLB M100LD 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100LD 
	LLB M100LD 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100MD 
	LLB M100MD 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100MD 
	LLB M100MD 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100MD 
	LLB M100MD 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law 
	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100MS 
	LLB M100MS 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100MS 
	LLB M100MS 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100MS 
	LLB M100MS 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100TD 
	LLB M100TD 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100TD 
	LLB M100TD 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100TD 
	LLB M100TD 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100TS 
	LLB M100TS 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100TS 
	LLB M100TS 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M100TS 
	LLB M100TS 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law 
	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M10ECM 
	LLB M10ECM 

	3  
	3  

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M10ECO 
	LLB M10ECO 

	9  
	9  

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M10ELK 
	LLB M10ELK 

	9  
	9  

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M10ELM 
	LLB M10ELM 

	3  
	3  

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MLAWM199   
	MLAWM199   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MLAWM199   
	MLAWM199   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MLAWM199   
	MLAWM199   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MLAWM199   
	MLAWM199   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MLD M10012 
	MLD M10012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law 
	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPH M10024 
	MPH M10024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPH M10048 
	MPH M10048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM10036 
	MPHDM10036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM10072 
	MPHDM10072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM100FA 
	MPHDM100FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM100FA 
	MPHDM100FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM100FJ 
	MPHDM100FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM100FJ 
	MPHDM100FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM100PA 
	MPHDM100PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law 
	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM100PA 
	MPHDM100PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM100PJ 
	MPHDM100PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM100PJ 
	MPHDM100PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM10K48 
	MPHDM10K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM10K48 
	MPHDM10K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM10K48 
	MPHDM10K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	MPHDM10K48 
	MPHDM10K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	PHD M10036 
	PHD M10036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	PHD M10072 
	PHD M10072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law 
	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	PHD M100FA 
	PHD M100FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	PHD M100FA 
	PHD M100FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	PHD M100FJ 
	PHD M100FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	PHD M100FJ 
	PHD M100FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	PHD M100PA 
	PHD M100PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	PHD M100PA 
	PHD M100PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	PHD M100PJ 
	PHD M100PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	PHD M100PJ 
	PHD M100PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	PHD M10K48 
	PHD M10K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law 
	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	PHD M10K48 
	PHD M10K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	PHD M10K48 
	PHD M10K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law 
	Law 
	Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	PHD M10K48 
	PHD M10K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Law (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB M101   
	LLB M101   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB M101   
	LLB M101   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB M101   
	LLB M101   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB M101   
	LLB M101   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M107   
	LLB M107   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M107   
	LLB M107   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M107   
	LLB M107   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M107   
	LLB M107   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M107DE 
	LLB M107DE 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M107DE 
	LLB M107DE 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M107DE 
	LLB M107DE 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M107DE 
	LLB M107DE 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	MLAWMA98   
	MLAWMA98   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	MLAWMA98   
	MLAWMA98   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	MLAWMA98   
	MLAWMA98   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	MLAWMA98   
	MLAWMA98   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Law (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	MLAWMA98   
	MLAWMA98   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M120   
	LLB M120   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M120   
	LLB M120   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M120   
	LLB M120   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M120   
	LLB M120   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	MLAWMA99   
	MLAWMA99   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	MLAWMA99   
	MLAWMA99   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	MLAWMA99   
	MLAWMA99   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	MLAWMA99   
	MLAWMA99   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	MLAWMA99   
	MLAWMA99   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Senior Status) 
	Law (Senior Status) 
	Law (Senior Status) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M103   
	LLB M103   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law (Senior Status) 
	Law (Senior Status) 
	Law (Senior Status) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M103   
	LLB M103   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law and Technology 
	Law and Technology 
	Law and Technology 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M1J912 
	LLM M1J912 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Law and Technology 
	Law and Technology 
	Law and Technology 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M1J924 
	LLM M1J924 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Law and Technology 
	Law and Technology 
	Law and Technology 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M1J924 
	LLM M1J924 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Law with Business 
	Law with Business 
	Law with Business 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN00   
	LLB MN00   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Business 
	Law with Business 
	Law with Business 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN00   
	LLB MN00   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law with Business 
	Law with Business 
	Law with Business 
	Law with Business 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN00   
	LLB MN00   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Business (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Business (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Business (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB MN03   
	LLB MN03   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Business (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Business (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Business (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB MN03   
	LLB MN03   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Business (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Business (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Business (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB MN03   
	LLB MN03   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Business (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Business (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Business (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB MN03   
	LLB MN03   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Business 
	Law with Business 
	Law with Business 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN02   
	LLB MN02   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Law with Business (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Business (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Business (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN02   
	LLB MN02   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Business (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Business (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Business (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN02   
	LLB MN02   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Law with Business (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Business (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Business (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN02   
	LLB MN02   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Business (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Business (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Business (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN01   
	LLB MN01   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Business 
	Law with Business 
	Law with Business 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN01   
	LLB MN01   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Law with Business (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Business (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Business (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN01   
	LLB MN01   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Law with Business (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Business (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Business (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN01   
	LLB MN01   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Criminology 
	Law with Criminology 
	Law with Criminology 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM00   
	LLB MM00   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Criminology 
	Law with Criminology 
	Law with Criminology 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM00   
	LLB MM00   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Criminology 
	Law with Criminology 
	Law with Criminology 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM00   
	LLB MM00   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB MM03   
	LLB MM03   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law with Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB MM03   
	LLB MM03   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB MM03   
	LLB MM03   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB MM03   
	LLB MM03   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM02   
	LLB MM02   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM02   
	LLB MM02   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law with Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM02   
	LLB MM02   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Law with Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM02   
	LLB MM02   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM01   
	LLB MM01   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM01   
	LLB MM01   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM01   
	LLB MM01   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law with Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM01   
	LLB MM01   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Finance 
	Law with Finance 
	Law with Finance 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN10   
	LLB MN10   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Finance 
	Law with Finance 
	Law with Finance 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN10   
	LLB MN10   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Finance 
	Law with Finance 
	Law with Finance 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN10   
	LLB MN10   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Finance (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB MN13   
	LLB MN13   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Finance (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB MN13   
	LLB MN13   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Finance (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB MN13   
	LLB MN13   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law with Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Finance (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Finance (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB MN13   
	LLB MN13   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN12   
	LLB MN12   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN12   
	LLB MN12   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN12   
	LLB MN12   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Law with Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Finance (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Finance (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN12   
	LLB MN12   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN11   
	LLB MN11   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law with Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN11   
	LLB MN11   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN11   
	LLB MN11   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Law with Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Finance (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Finance (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MN11   
	LLB MN11   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with History 
	Law with History 
	Law with History 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M1V1   
	LLB M1V1   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with History 
	Law with History 
	Law with History 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M1V1   
	LLB M1V1   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with History 
	Law with History 
	Law with History 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M1V1   
	LLB M1V1   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB M1V2   
	LLB M1V2   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB M1V2   
	LLB M1V2   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB M1V2   
	LLB M1V2   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB M1V2   
	LLB M1V2   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with History (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with History (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with History (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M1V3   
	LLB M1V3   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with History (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with History (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with History (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M1V3   
	LLB M1V3   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with History (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with History (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with History (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M1V3   
	LLB M1V3   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law with History (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with History (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with History (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with History (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M1V3   
	LLB M1V3   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with History (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M1V4   
	LLB M1V4   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with History (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M1V4   
	LLB M1V4   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with History (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M1V4   
	LLB M1V4   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Law with History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with History (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M1V4   
	LLB M1V4   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Human Rights 
	Law with Human Rights 
	Law with Human Rights 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM20   
	LLB MM20   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Human Rights 
	Law with Human Rights 
	Law with Human Rights 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM20   
	LLB MM20   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law with Human Rights 
	Law with Human Rights 
	Law with Human Rights 
	Law with Human Rights 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM20   
	LLB MM20   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Human Rights 
	Law with Human Rights 
	Law with Human Rights 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM20WS 
	LLB MM20WS 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Human Rights 
	Law with Human Rights 
	Law with Human Rights 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM20WS 
	LLB MM20WS 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Human Rights 
	Law with Human Rights 
	Law with Human Rights 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM20WS 
	LLB MM20WS 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB MM30   
	LLB MM30   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB MM30   
	LLB MM30   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB MM30   
	LLB MM30   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	LLB MM30   
	LLB MM30   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM22   
	LLB MM22   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM22   
	LLB MM22   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM22   
	LLB MM22   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Law with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM22   
	LLB MM22   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM21   
	LLB MM21   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Law with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM21   
	LLB MM21   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Law with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM21   
	LLB MM21   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Law with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Law with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB MM21   
	LLB MM21   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
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	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Liberal Arts (Including Year Abroad) 
	Liberal Arts (Including Year Abroad) 
	Liberal Arts (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV00   
	BA  QV00   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Liberal Arts (Including Year Abroad) 
	Liberal Arts (Including Year Abroad) 
	Liberal Arts (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV00   
	BA  QV00   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Liberal Arts (Including Year Abroad) 
	Liberal Arts (Including Year Abroad) 
	Liberal Arts (Including Year Abroad) 
	Liberal Arts (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV00   
	BA  QV00   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Liberal Arts (Including Year Abroad) 
	Liberal Arts (Including Year Abroad) 
	Liberal Arts (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV00   
	BA  QV00   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Licence English and French Law (Double Degree) 
	Licence English and French Law (Double Degree) 
	Licence English and French Law (Double Degree) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M123   
	LLB M123   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UH 
	UH 

	£9250, £10637 
	£9250, £10637 

	£9250, £10637 
	£9250, £10637 

	£9250, £10637 
	£9250, £10637 

	£9250, £10637 
	£9250, £10637 

	£9250, £10637 
	£9250, £10637 

	£9250, £10637 
	£9250, £10637 

	£9250, £10637 
	£9250, £10637 


	Licence English and French Law (Double Degree) 
	Licence English and French Law (Double Degree) 
	Licence English and French Law (Double Degree) 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLB M123   
	LLB M123   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UH 
	UH 

	£9250, £10637 
	£9250, £10637 

	£9250, £10637 
	£9250, £10637 

	£9250, £10637 
	£9250, £10637 

	£9250, £10637 
	£9250, £10637 

	£9250, £10637 
	£9250, £10637 

	£9250, £10637 
	£9250, £10637 

	£9250, £10637 
	£9250, £10637 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  Q100   
	BA  Q100   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  Q100   
	BA  Q100   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  Q100   
	BA  Q100   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q10012 
	MA  Q10012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q10024 
	MA  Q10024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q10024 
	MA  Q10024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q10012 
	MAD Q10012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q10024 
	MAD Q10024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q10024 
	MPH Q10024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q10048 
	MPH Q10048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ10036 
	MPHDQ10036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ10048 
	MPHDQ10048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ10048 
	MPHDQ10048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ10072 
	MPHDQ10072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ100FA 
	MPHDQ100FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ100FA 
	MPHDQ100FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ100FJ 
	MPHDQ100FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ100FJ 
	MPHDQ100FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ100PA 
	MPHDQ100PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ100PA 
	MPHDQ100PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ100PJ 
	MPHDQ100PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ100PJ 
	MPHDQ100PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ10K48 
	MPHDQ10K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ10K48 
	MPHDQ10K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ10K48 
	MPHDQ10K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ10K48 
	MPHDQ10K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ10KJS 
	MPHDQ10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ10KJS 
	MPHDQ10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ10KJS 
	MPHDQ10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ10KJS 
	MPHDQ10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q10048 
	PHD Q10048 

	10 
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	2 
	2 
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	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
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	£4786, £18789 
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	PHD Q100FA 
	PHD Q100FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 
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	£4786, £18787 
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	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
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	£2393, £9394 
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	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 
	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q100PA 
	PHD Q100PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
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	£2393, £9394 
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	LL 
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	Linguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q10K48 
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	10 
	10 
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	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
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	Course ID 
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	Home Band 
	Home Band 
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	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	IA 
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	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Linguistics (Including Foundation Year) 
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	1 
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	3 

	WA 
	WA 
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	LL 
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	4 
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	£9250, £18789 


	Linguistics with Data Science 
	Linguistics with Data Science 
	Linguistics with Data Science 

	LL 
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	3 
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	IA 
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	0 
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	UU 
	UU 
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	IA 
	IA 
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	Home Band 
	Home Band 
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	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	LL 
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	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Linguistics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Linguistics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Linguistics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  Q123   
	BA  Q123   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Linguistics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Linguistics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Linguistics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  Q123   
	BA  Q123   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Linguistics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Linguistics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Linguistics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Linguistics with Data Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 
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	4 
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	MAD Q20012 
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	1 
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	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 
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	£4786, £18789 
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	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QV2H   
	BA  QV2H   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV24   
	BA  QV24   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV24   
	BA  QV24   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV24   
	BA  QV24   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Literature and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV24   
	BA  QV24   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV32   
	BA  QV32   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV32   
	BA  QV32   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV32   
	BA  QV32   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Literature and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV32   
	BA  QV32   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW30   
	BA  QW30   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW30   
	BA  QW30   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW30   
	BA  QW30   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  QW3012 
	MA  QW3012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  QW3024 
	MA  QW3024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  QW3024 
	MA  QW3024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MLITQ393   
	MLITQ393   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MLITQ393   
	MLITQ393   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MLITQ393   
	MLITQ393   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	MLITQ393   
	MLITQ393   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QW38   
	BA  QW38   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QW38   
	BA  QW38   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QW38   
	BA  QW38   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QW38   
	BA  QW38   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW33   
	BA  QW33   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW33   
	BA  QW33   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW33   
	BA  QW33   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW33   
	BA  QW33   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW31   
	BA  QW31   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW31   
	BA  QW31   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 
	Literature and Creative Writing 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW31   
	BA  QW31   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Creative Writing (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QW31   
	BA  QW31   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Sociology 
	Literature and Sociology 
	Literature and Sociology 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  LQ32   
	BA  LQ32   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Sociology 
	Literature and Sociology 
	Literature and Sociology 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  LQ32   
	BA  LQ32   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Sociology 
	Literature and Sociology 
	Literature and Sociology 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  LQ32   
	BA  LQ32   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LQ38   
	BA  LQ38   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LQ38   
	BA  LQ38   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Literature and Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LQ38   
	BA  LQ38   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LQ38   
	BA  LQ38   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  LQ33   
	BA  LQ33   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  LQ33   
	BA  LQ33   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  LQ33   
	BA  LQ33   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Literature and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  LQ33   
	BA  LQ33   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QL23   
	BA  QL23   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QL23   
	BA  QL23   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Literature and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QL23   
	BA  QL23   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Literature and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Literature and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 

	LT 
	LT 

	BA  QL23   
	BA  QL23   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Management 
	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N21824 
	MPH N21824 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN20048 
	MPHDN20048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN20048 
	MPHDN20048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN20K48 
	MPHDN20K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN20K48 
	MPHDN20K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN20K48 
	MPHDN20K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN20K48 
	MPHDN20K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN20KJS 
	MPHDN20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN20KJS 
	MPHDN20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Management 
	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN20KJS 
	MPHDN20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN20KJS 
	MPHDN20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN20KJS 
	MPHDN20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN21836 
	MPHDN21836 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN21872 
	MPHDN21872 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN218FA 
	MPHDN218FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN218FA 
	MPHDN218FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN218FJ 
	MPHDN218FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN218FJ 
	MPHDN218FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Management 
	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN218PA 
	MPHDN218PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN218PA 
	MPHDN218PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN218PJ 
	MPHDN218PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN218PJ 
	MPHDN218PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N20012 
	MSC N20012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N20024 
	MSC N20024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N20024 
	MSC N20024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N200JS 
	MSC N200JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N200MO 
	MSC N200MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Management 
	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N20048 
	PHD N20048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N20048 
	PHD N20048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N20K48 
	PHD N20K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N20K48 
	PHD N20K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N20K48 
	PHD N20K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N20K48 
	PHD N20K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N20KJS 
	PHD N20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N20KJS 
	PHD N20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N20KJS 
	PHD N20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Management 
	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N20KJS 
	PHD N20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N20KJS 
	PHD N20KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N21836 
	PHD N21836 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N21872 
	PHD N21872 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N218FA 
	PHD N218FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N218FA 
	PHD N218FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N218FJ 
	PHD N218FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N218FJ 
	PHD N218FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N218PA 
	PHD N218PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Management 
	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N218PA 
	PHD N218PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N218PJ 
	PHD N218PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Management 
	Management 
	Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N218PJ 
	PHD N218PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Management (International) 
	Management (International) 
	Management (International) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N2E112 
	MSC N2E112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Management (International) 
	Management (International) 
	Management (International) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N2E124 
	MSC N2E124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Management (International) 
	Management (International) 
	Management (International) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N2E124 
	MSC N2E124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Management (Marketing) 
	Management (Marketing) 
	Management (Marketing) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N2E212 
	MSC N2E212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Management (Marketing) 
	Management (Marketing) 
	Management (Marketing) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N2E224 
	MSC N2E224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Management (Marketing) 
	Management (Marketing) 
	Management (Marketing) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N2E224 
	MSC N2E224 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Management (Social Economy) 
	Management (Social Economy) 
	Management (Social Economy) 
	Management (Social Economy) 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N1E212 
	MSC N1E212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Management and Organisational Dynamics 
	Management and Organisational Dynamics 
	Management and Organisational Dynamics 

	PA 
	PA 

	DIP C8N209 
	DIP C8N209 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BD 
	BD 

	BD 
	BD 

	£8000, £17360 
	£8000, £17360 

	£8000, £17360 
	£8000, £17360 

	£8114, £17411 
	£8114, £17411 

	£8112, £17411 
	£8112, £17411 

	£8109, £17406 
	£8109, £17406 

	£8107, £17400 
	£8107, £17400 

	£8107, £17400 
	£8107, £17400 


	Management and Organisational Dynamics 
	Management and Organisational Dynamics 
	Management and Organisational Dynamics 

	PA 
	PA 

	DIP C8N221 
	DIP C8N221 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Management and Organisational Dynamics 
	Management and Organisational Dynamics 
	Management and Organisational Dynamics 

	PA 
	PA 

	DIP C8N221 
	DIP C8N221 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Management and Organisational Dynamics 
	Management and Organisational Dynamics 
	Management and Organisational Dynamics 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C8N212 
	MA  C8N212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Management and Organisational Dynamics 
	Management and Organisational Dynamics 
	Management and Organisational Dynamics 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C8N224 
	MA  C8N224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Management and Organisational Dynamics 
	Management and Organisational Dynamics 
	Management and Organisational Dynamics 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C8N224 
	MA  C8N224 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Management and Organisational Dynamics 
	Management and Organisational Dynamics 
	Management and Organisational Dynamics 
	Management and Organisational Dynamics 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C8N2MO 
	MA  C8N2MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L108   
	BA  L108   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L108   
	BA  L108   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L108   
	BA  L108   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L109   
	BSC L109   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L109   
	BSC L109   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L109   
	BSC L109   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L10512 
	MA  L10512 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L10524 
	MA  L10524 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MA  L10524 
	MA  L10524 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL133   
	MECNL133   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL133   
	MECNL133   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL133   
	MECNL133   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL133   
	MECNL133   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L10412 
	MSC L10412 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L104EB 
	MSC L104EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L104JS 
	MSC L104JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L190   
	BA  L190   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L190   
	BA  L190   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L190   
	BA  L190   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L190   
	BA  L190   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC L191   
	BSC L191   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC L191   
	BSC L191   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC L191   
	BSC L191   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC L191   
	BSC L191   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  9L11   
	BA  9L11   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  9L11   
	BA  9L11   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  9L11   
	BA  9L11   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  9L11   
	BA  9L11   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC 5M00   
	BSC 5M00   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC 5M00   
	BSC 5M00   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC 5M00   
	BSC 5M00   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC 5M00   
	BSC 5M00   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL134   
	MECNL134   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL134   
	MECNL134   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL134   
	MECNL134   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Management Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL134   
	MECNL134   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL134   
	MECNL134   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L192   
	BA  L192   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L192   
	BA  L192   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L192   
	BA  L192   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BA  L192   
	BA  L192   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L193   
	BSC L193   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L193   
	BSC L193   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L193   
	BSC L193   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	BSC L193   
	BSC L193   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL135   
	MECNL135   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 
	Management Economics 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL135   
	MECNL135   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL135   
	MECNL135   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL135   
	MECNL135   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Management Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	EC 
	EC 

	MECNL135   
	MECNL135   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Management Research 
	Management Research 
	Management Research 

	BE 
	BE 

	MRESN21012 
	MRESN21012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Management Research 
	Management Research 
	Management Research 

	BE 
	BE 

	MRESN21024 
	MRESN21024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Management Research 
	Management Research 
	Management Research 

	BE 
	BE 

	MRESN21024 
	MRESN21024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MAD N20012 
	MAD N20012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N20424 
	MPH N20424 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN20036 
	MPHDN20036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN20072 
	MPHDN20072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN200FJ 
	MPHDN200FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN200FJ 
	MPHDN200FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN20436 
	MPHDN20436 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN20448 
	MPHDN20448 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN20448 
	MPHDN20448 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN204FJ 
	MPHDN204FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN204FJ 
	MPHDN204FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN204PJ 
	MPHDN204PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N20036 
	PHD N20036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N20072 
	PHD N20072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N200FJ 
	PHD N200FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N200FJ 
	PHD N200FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N20436 
	PHD N20436 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N20448 
	PHD N20448 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N20448 
	PHD N20448 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N204FJ 
	PHD N204FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N204FJ 
	PHD N204FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 
	Management Studies 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N204PJ 
	PHD N204PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C164   
	BSC C164   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C164   
	BSC C164   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C164   
	BSC C164   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPH C16124 
	MPH C16124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPH C16148 
	MPH C16148 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC16136 
	MPHDC16136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC16172 
	MPHDC16172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC161FA 
	MPHDC161FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC161FA 
	MPHDC161FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC161FJ 
	MPHDC161FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC161FJ 
	MPHDC161FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC161PA 
	MPHDC161PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC161PA 
	MPHDC161PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC161PJ 
	MPHDC161PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC161PJ 
	MPHDC161PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C16112 
	MSD C16112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C16124 
	MSD C16124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C161FA 
	MSD C161FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C161FA 
	MSD C161FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C161FJ 
	MSD C161FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C161FJ 
	MSD C161FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C161PA 
	MSD C161PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C161PA 
	MSD C161PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C161PJ 
	MSD C161PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C161PJ 
	MSD C161PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C16136 
	PHD C16136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C16172 
	PHD C16172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C161FA 
	PHD C161FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C161FA 
	PHD C161FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C161FJ 
	PHD C161FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C161FJ 
	PHD C161FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C161PA 
	PHD C161PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C161PA 
	PHD C161PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C161PJ 
	PHD C161PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 
	Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C161PJ 
	PHD C161PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Marine Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marine Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marine Biology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C161   
	BSC C161   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marine Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marine Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marine Biology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C161   
	BSC C161   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Marine Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marine Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marine Biology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C161   
	BSC C161   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Marine Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marine Biology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marine Biology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C161   
	BSC C161   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC CC64   
	BSC CC64   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC CC64   
	BSC CC64   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC CC64   
	BSC CC64   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YC 
	YC 

	YC 
	YC 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4422 
	£1850, £4422 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 


	Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC CC64   
	BSC CC64   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC CC60   
	BSC CC60   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC CC60   
	BSC CC60   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC CC60   
	BSC CC60   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 


	Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC CC60   
	BSC CC60   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Marine Science and Sustainable Development 
	Marine Science and Sustainable Development 
	Marine Science and Sustainable Development 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSC F71012 
	MSC F71012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Maritime Law 
	Maritime Law 
	Maritime Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M22E12 
	LLM M22E12 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Maritime Law 
	Maritime Law 
	Maritime Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M22E24 
	LLM M22E24 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Maritime Law 
	Maritime Law 
	Maritime Law 

	LW 
	LW 

	LLM M22E24 
	LLM M22E24 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N501   
	BSC N501   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N501   
	BSC N501   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N501   
	BSC N501   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	MAD N59012 
	MAD N59012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	MAD N59024 
	MAD N59024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	MAD N59024 
	MAD N59024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N59024 
	MPH N59024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N59024 
	MPH N59024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N59048 
	MPH N59048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N59048 
	MPH N59048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N59048 
	MPH N59048 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPH N59048 
	MPH N59048 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN59036 
	MPHDN59036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN59036 
	MPHDN59036 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN59036 
	MPHDN59036 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN59072 
	MPHDN59072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN59072 
	MPHDN59072 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN59072 
	MPHDN59072 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 
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	Home Band 
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	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	Marketing 
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	Marketing 
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	10 
	10 

	6 
	6 
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	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
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	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
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	£4786, £18789 
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	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 
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	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN590FA 
	MPHDN590FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 
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	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
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	£4786, £18789 
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	Marketing 
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	BE 
	BE 

	MPHDN590FA 
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	4  

	4 
	4 
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	RF 
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	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
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	£4786, £18789 
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	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 
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	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
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	2 
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	Course ID 
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	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 
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	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590FA 
	PHD N590FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590FA 
	PHD N590FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590FA 
	PHD N590FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590FJ 
	PHD N590FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590FJ 
	PHD N590FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590FJ 
	PHD N590FJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590FJ 
	PHD N590FJ 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590PA 
	PHD N590PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590PA 
	PHD N590PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590PA 
	PHD N590PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590PA 
	PHD N590PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590PA 
	PHD N590PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590PA 
	PHD N590PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590PA 
	PHD N590PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590PJ 
	PHD N590PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590PJ 
	PHD N590PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590PJ 
	PHD N590PJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590PJ 
	PHD N590PJ 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590PJ 
	PHD N590PJ 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590PJ 
	PHD N590PJ 

	1  
	1  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing 
	Marketing 
	Marketing 

	BE 
	BE 

	PHD N590PJ 
	PHD N590PJ 

	1  
	1  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N505   
	BSC N505   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N505   
	BSC N505   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N505   
	BSC N505   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N505   
	BSC N505   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N505CO 
	BSC N505CO 

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N505CO 
	BSC N505CO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N505CO 
	BSC N505CO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N505CO 
	BSC N505CO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing (Including Placement Year) 
	Marketing (Including Placement Year) 
	Marketing (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N504   
	BSC N504   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing (Including Placement Year) 
	Marketing (Including Placement Year) 
	Marketing (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N504   
	BSC N504   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Marketing (Including Placement Year) 
	Marketing (Including Placement Year) 
	Marketing (Including Placement Year) 
	Marketing (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N504   
	BSC N504   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Marketing (Including Placement Year) 
	Marketing (Including Placement Year) 
	Marketing (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N504   
	BSC N504   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Marketing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Marketing (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N502   
	BSC N502   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Marketing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Marketing (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N502   
	BSC N502   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Marketing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Marketing (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N502   
	BSC N502   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Marketing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Marketing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Marketing (Including Year Abroad) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC N502   
	BSC N502   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH GC0024 
	MPH GC0024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH GC0048 
	MPH GC0048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDGC0036 
	MPHDGC0036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDGC0072 
	MPHDGC0072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDGC00FA 
	MPHDGC00FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDGC00FA 
	MPHDGC00FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDGC00FJ 
	MPHDGC00FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDGC00FJ 
	MPHDGC00FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDGC00PA 
	MPHDGC00PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDGC00PA 
	MPHDGC00PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDGC00PJ 
	MPHDGC00PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDGC00PJ 
	MPHDGC00PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSD GC0012 
	MSD GC0012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD GC0036 
	PHD GC0036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD GC0072 
	PHD GC0072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD GC00FA 
	PHD GC00FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD GC00FA 
	PHD GC00FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD GC00FJ 
	PHD GC00FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD GC00FJ 
	PHD GC00FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD GC00PA 
	PHD GC00PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD GC00PA 
	PHD GC00PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD GC00PJ 
	PHD GC00PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 
	Mathematical Biology 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD GC00PJ 
	PHD GC00PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G100   
	BSC G100   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G100   
	BSC G100   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G100   
	BSC G100   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	DIP G10109 
	DIP G10109 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BD 
	BD 

	BD 
	BD 

	£8000, £17360 
	£8000, £17360 

	£8000, £17360 
	£8000, £17360 

	£8114, £17411 
	£8114, £17411 

	£8112, £17411 
	£8112, £17411 

	£8109, £17406 
	£8109, £17406 

	£8107, £17400 
	£8107, £17400 

	£8107, £17400 
	£8107, £17400 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	DIPLG10009 
	DIPLG10009 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BE 
	BE 

	BE 
	BE 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6695, £14364 
	£6695, £14364 

	£6694, £14364 
	£6694, £14364 

	£6691, £14360 
	£6691, £14360 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MMATG198   
	MMATG198   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MMATG198   
	MMATG198   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MMATG198   
	MMATG198   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MMATG198   
	MMATG198   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH G10024 
	MPH G10024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH G10048 
	MPH G10048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10036 
	MPHDG10036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10048 
	MPHDG10048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10048 
	MPHDG10048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10072 
	MPHDG10072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG100FA 
	MPHDG100FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG100FA 
	MPHDG100FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG100FJ 
	MPHDG100FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG100FJ 
	MPHDG100FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG100PA 
	MPHDG100PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG100PA 
	MPHDG100PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG100PJ 
	MPHDG100PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG100PJ 
	MPHDG100PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10K48 
	MPHDG10K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10K48 
	MPHDG10K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10K48 
	MPHDG10K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10K48 
	MPHDG10K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10KJS 
	MPHDG10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10KJS 
	MPHDG10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10KJS 
	MPHDG10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10KJS 
	MPHDG10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10KJS 
	MPHDG10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G10112 
	MSC G10112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G10124 
	MSC G10124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G10124 
	MSC G10124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSD G10012 
	MSD G10012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSD G10024 
	MSD G10024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10036 
	PHD G10036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10048 
	PHD G10048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10048 
	PHD G10048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10072 
	PHD G10072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G100FA 
	PHD G100FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G100FA 
	PHD G100FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G100FJ 
	PHD G100FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G100FJ 
	PHD G100FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G100PA 
	PHD G100PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G100PA 
	PHD G100PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G100PJ 
	PHD G100PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G100PJ 
	PHD G100PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10K48 
	PHD G10K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10K48 
	PHD G10K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10K48 
	PHD G10K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10K48 
	PHD G10K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10KJS 
	PHD G10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10KJS 
	PHD G10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10KJS 
	PHD G10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10KJS 
	PHD G10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 
	Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10KJS 
	PHD G10KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G104   
	BSC G104   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G104   
	BSC G104   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G104   
	BSC G104   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G104   
	BSC G104   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G103   
	BSC G103   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G103   
	BSC G103   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G103   
	BSC G103   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G103   
	BSC G103   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G102   
	BSC G102   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G102   
	BSC G102   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G102   
	BSC G102   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G102   
	BSC G102   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics and Data Science 
	Mathematics and Data Science 
	Mathematics and Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSCIG199   
	MSCIG199   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics and Data Science 
	Mathematics and Data Science 
	Mathematics and Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSCIG199   
	MSCIG199   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics and Data Science 
	Mathematics and Data Science 
	Mathematics and Data Science 
	Mathematics and Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSCIG199   
	MSCIG199   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics and Data Science 
	Mathematics and Data Science 
	Mathematics and Data Science 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSCIG199   
	MSCIG199   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics and Finance 
	Mathematics and Finance 
	Mathematics and Finance 

	MA 
	MA 

	DIP GN1309 
	DIP GN1309 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BD 
	BD 

	BD 
	BD 

	£8000, £17360 
	£8000, £17360 

	£8000, £17360 
	£8000, £17360 

	£8114, £17411 
	£8114, £17411 

	£8112, £17411 
	£8112, £17411 

	£8109, £17406 
	£8109, £17406 

	£8107, £17400 
	£8107, £17400 

	£8107, £17400 
	£8107, £17400 


	Mathematics and Finance 
	Mathematics and Finance 
	Mathematics and Finance 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC GN1312 
	MSC GN1312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Mathematics and Finance 
	Mathematics and Finance 
	Mathematics and Finance 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC GN1324 
	MSC GN1324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Mathematics and Finance 
	Mathematics and Finance 
	Mathematics and Finance 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC GN1324 
	MSC GN1324 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH G10824 
	MPH G10824 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH G10824 
	MPH G10824 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10836 
	MPHDG10836 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10836 
	MPHDG10836 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10836 
	MPHDG10836 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10872 
	MPHDG10872 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10872 
	MPHDG10872 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10872 
	MPHDG10872 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10872 
	MPHDG10872 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10872 
	MPHDG10872 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG10872 
	MPHDG10872 

	10 
	10 

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108FA 
	MPHDG108FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108FA 
	MPHDG108FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108FA 
	MPHDG108FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108FA 
	MPHDG108FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108FJ 
	MPHDG108FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108FJ 
	MPHDG108FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108FJ 
	MPHDG108FJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108FJ 
	MPHDG108FJ 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108PA 
	MPHDG108PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108PA 
	MPHDG108PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108PA 
	MPHDG108PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108PA 
	MPHDG108PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108PA 
	MPHDG108PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108PA 
	MPHDG108PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108PA 
	MPHDG108PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108PJ 
	MPHDG108PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108PJ 
	MPHDG108PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108PJ 
	MPHDG108PJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108PJ 
	MPHDG108PJ 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108PJ 
	MPHDG108PJ 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108PJ 
	MPHDG108PJ 

	1  
	1  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG108PJ 
	MPHDG108PJ 

	1  
	1  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSD G10812 
	MSD G10812 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10836 
	PHD G10836 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10836 
	PHD G10836 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10836 
	PHD G10836 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10872 
	PHD G10872 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10872 
	PHD G10872 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10872 
	PHD G10872 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10872 
	PHD G10872 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10872 
	PHD G10872 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G10872 
	PHD G10872 

	10 
	10 

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108FA 
	PHD G108FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108FA 
	PHD G108FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108FA 
	PHD G108FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108FA 
	PHD G108FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108FJ 
	PHD G108FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108FJ 
	PHD G108FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108FJ 
	PHD G108FJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108FJ 
	PHD G108FJ 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108PA 
	PHD G108PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108PA 
	PHD G108PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108PA 
	PHD G108PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108PA 
	PHD G108PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108PA 
	PHD G108PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108PA 
	PHD G108PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108PA 
	PHD G108PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108PJ 
	PHD G108PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108PJ 
	PHD G108PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108PJ 
	PHD G108PJ 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108PJ 
	PHD G108PJ 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108PJ 
	PHD G108PJ 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108PJ 
	PHD G108PJ 

	1  
	1  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 
	Mathematics Education 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G108PJ 
	PHD G108PJ 

	1  
	1  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Mathematics with Computing 
	Mathematics with Computing 
	Mathematics with Computing 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1GK   
	BSC G1GK   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics with Computing 
	Mathematics with Computing 
	Mathematics with Computing 
	Mathematics with Computing 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1GK   
	BSC G1GK   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Computing 
	Mathematics with Computing 
	Mathematics with Computing 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1GK   
	BSC G1GK   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Computing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G1G8   
	BSC G1G8   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Computing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G1G8   
	BSC G1G8   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Computing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G1G8   
	BSC G1G8   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Computing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G1G8   
	BSC G1G8   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics with Computing (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1IK   
	BSC G1IK   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Computing (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1IK   
	BSC G1IK   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Computing (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1IK   
	BSC G1IK   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Mathematics with Computing (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1IK   
	BSC G1IK   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1G4   
	BSC G1G4   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mathematics with Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1G4   
	BSC G1G4   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1G4   
	BSC G1G4   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Mathematics with Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics with Computing (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1G4   
	BSC G1G4   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Physics 
	Mathematics with Physics 
	Mathematics with Physics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1F3   
	BSC G1F3   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Physics 
	Mathematics with Physics 
	Mathematics with Physics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1F3   
	BSC G1F3   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Physics 
	Mathematics with Physics 
	Mathematics with Physics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1F3   
	BSC G1F3   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Physics 
	Mathematics with Physics 
	Mathematics with Physics 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G1F5   
	BSC G1F5   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Mathematics with Physics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G1F5   
	BSC G1F5   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Physics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G1F5   
	BSC G1F5   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Physics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC G1F5   
	BSC G1F5   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Physics (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1F4   
	BSC G1F4   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Physics 
	Mathematics with Physics 
	Mathematics with Physics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1F4   
	BSC G1F4   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Mathematics with Physics (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1F4   
	BSC G1F4   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Mathematics with Physics (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Placement Year) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Placement Year) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC G1F4   
	BSC G1F4   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Physics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC GCF3   
	BSC GCF3   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Physics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC GCF3   
	BSC GCF3   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mathematics with Physics 
	Mathematics with Physics 
	Mathematics with Physics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC GCF3   
	BSC GCF3   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Mathematics with Physics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mathematics with Physics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC GCF3   
	BSC GCF3   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	MBM 
	MBM 
	MBM 

	BE 
	BE 

	MBM N21012 
	MBM N21012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	MBM 
	MBM 
	MBM 

	BE 
	BE 

	MBM N21024 
	MBM N21024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	MBM 
	MBM 
	MBM 

	BE 
	BE 

	MBM N21024 
	MBM N21024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	MBM 
	MBM 
	MBM 

	BE 
	BE 

	MBM N210JS 
	MBM N210JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Mechatronic Systems 
	Mechatronic Systems 
	Mechatronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH730   
	BENGH730   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Mechatronic Systems 
	Mechatronic Systems 
	Mechatronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH730   
	BENGH730   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mechatronic Systems 
	Mechatronic Systems 
	Mechatronic Systems 
	Mechatronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH730   
	BENGH730   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Mechatronic Systems (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH733   
	BENGH733   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Mechatronic Systems (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH733   
	BENGH733   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Mechatronic Systems (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH733   
	BENGH733   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Mechatronic Systems (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH733   
	BENGH733   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Mechatronic Systems 
	Mechatronic Systems 
	Mechatronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH732   
	BENGH732   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Mechatronic Systems (Including Placement Year) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Placement Year) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH732   
	BENGH732   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Mechatronic Systems (Including Placement Year) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Placement Year) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH732   
	BENGH732   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Mechatronic Systems (Including Placement Year) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Placement Year) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH732   
	BENGH732   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Mechatronic Systems (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH731   
	BENGH731   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Mechatronic Systems 
	Mechatronic Systems 
	Mechatronic Systems 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH731   
	BENGH731   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Mechatronic Systems (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH731   
	BENGH731   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WD 
	WD 

	WD 
	WD 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3416 
	£1385, £3416 

	£1385, £3417 
	£1385, £3417 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3351 
	£1385, £3351 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Mechatronic Systems (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Year Abroad) 
	Mechatronic Systems (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH731   
	BENGH731   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Mechatronics 
	Mechatronics 
	Mechatronics 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H737   
	BSC H737   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Mechatronics 
	Mechatronics 
	Mechatronics 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H737   
	BSC H737   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Mechatronics 
	Mechatronics 
	Mechatronics 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H737   
	BSC H737   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Mechatronics (including Placement Year) 
	Mechatronics (including Placement Year) 
	Mechatronics (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H738   
	BSC H738   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mechatronics (including Placement Year) 
	Mechatronics (including Placement Year) 
	Mechatronics (including Placement Year) 
	Mechatronics (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H738   
	BSC H738   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Mechatronics (including Placement Year) 
	Mechatronics (including Placement Year) 
	Mechatronics (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H738   
	BSC H738   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Mechatronics (including Placement Year) 
	Mechatronics (including Placement Year) 
	Mechatronics (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H738   
	BSC H738   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Mechatronics (including Year Abroad) 
	Mechatronics (including Year Abroad) 
	Mechatronics (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H739   
	BSC H739   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Mechatronics (including Year Abroad) 
	Mechatronics (including Year Abroad) 
	Mechatronics (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H739   
	BSC H739   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Mechatronics (including Year Abroad) 
	Mechatronics (including Year Abroad) 
	Mechatronics (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H739   
	BSC H739   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WD 
	WD 

	WD 
	WD 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3416 
	£1385, £3416 

	£1385, £3417 
	£1385, £3417 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3351 
	£1385, £3351 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Mechatronics (including Year Abroad) 
	Mechatronics (including Year Abroad) 
	Mechatronics (including Year Abroad) 
	Mechatronics (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H739   
	BSC H739   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Media and Digital Culture 
	Media and Digital Culture 
	Media and Digital Culture 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LP33   
	BA  LP33   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Media and Digital Culture 
	Media and Digital Culture 
	Media and Digital Culture 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LP33   
	BA  LP33   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Media and Digital Culture 
	Media and Digital Culture 
	Media and Digital Culture 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LP33   
	BA  LP33   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Media and Digital Culture (Including Foundation Year) 
	Media and Digital Culture (Including Foundation Year) 
	Media and Digital Culture (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  P300   
	BA  P300   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Media and Digital Culture (Including Foundation Year) 
	Media and Digital Culture (Including Foundation Year) 
	Media and Digital Culture (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  P300   
	BA  P300   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Media and Digital Culture (Including Foundation Year) 
	Media and Digital Culture (Including Foundation Year) 
	Media and Digital Culture (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  P300   
	BA  P300   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Media and Digital Culture (Including Foundation Year) 
	Media and Digital Culture (Including Foundation Year) 
	Media and Digital Culture (Including Foundation Year) 
	Media and Digital Culture (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  P300   
	BA  P300   

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Media and Digital Culture (including Placement Year) 
	Media and Digital Culture (including Placement Year) 
	Media and Digital Culture (including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LP34   
	BA  LP34   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Media and Digital Culture (including Placement Year) 
	Media and Digital Culture (including Placement Year) 
	Media and Digital Culture (including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LP34   
	BA  LP34   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Media and Digital Culture (including Placement Year) 
	Media and Digital Culture (including Placement Year) 
	Media and Digital Culture (including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LP34   
	BA  LP34   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Media and Digital Culture (including Placement Year) 
	Media and Digital Culture (including Placement Year) 
	Media and Digital Culture (including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LP34   
	BA  LP34   

	10 
	10 

	4* 
	4* 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Media and Digital Culture (including Year Abroad) 
	Media and Digital Culture (including Year Abroad) 
	Media and Digital Culture (including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  PL33   
	BA  PL33   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Media and Digital Culture (including Year Abroad) 
	Media and Digital Culture (including Year Abroad) 
	Media and Digital Culture (including Year Abroad) 
	Media and Digital Culture (including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  PL33   
	BA  PL33   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Media and Digital Culture (including Year Abroad) 
	Media and Digital Culture (including Year Abroad) 
	Media and Digital Culture (including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  PL33   
	BA  PL33   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Media and Digital Culture (including Year Abroad) 
	Media and Digital Culture (including Year Abroad) 
	Media and Digital Culture (including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  PL33   
	BA  PL33   

	10 
	10 

	4* 
	4* 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Medicine 
	Medicine 
	Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	MD  A30024 
	MD  A30024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C555   
	BSC C555   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C555   
	BSC C555   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C555   
	BSC C555   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC50036 
	MPHDC50036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC50072 
	MPHDC50072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC500FA 
	MPHDC500FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC500FA 
	MPHDC500FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC500FJ 
	MPHDC500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC500FJ 
	MPHDC500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC500PA 
	MPHDC500PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC500PA 
	MPHDC500PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC500PJ 
	MPHDC500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC500PJ 
	MPHDC500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C50012 
	MSD C50012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C50024 
	MSD C50024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C500FA 
	MSD C500FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C500FA 
	MSD C500FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C500FJ 
	MSD C500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C500FJ 
	MSD C500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C500PA 
	MSD C500PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C500PA 
	MSD C500PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C500PJ 
	MSD C500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C500PJ 
	MSD C500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C50036 
	PHD C50036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C50072 
	PHD C50072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C500FA 
	PHD C500FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C500FA 
	PHD C500FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C500FJ 
	PHD C500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C500FJ 
	PHD C500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C500PA 
	PHD C500PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C500PA 
	PHD C500PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C500PJ 
	PHD C500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 
	Microbiology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C500PJ 
	PHD C500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Microbiology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Microbiology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Microbiology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C556   
	BSC C556   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Microbiology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Microbiology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Microbiology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C556   
	BSC C556   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Microbiology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Microbiology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Microbiology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C556   
	BSC C556   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Microbiology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Microbiology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Microbiology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C556   
	BSC C556   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Microbiology (Including Placement Year) 
	Microbiology (Including Placement Year) 
	Microbiology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C558   
	BSC C558   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Microbiology (Including Placement Year) 
	Microbiology (Including Placement Year) 
	Microbiology (Including Placement Year) 
	Microbiology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C558   
	BSC C558   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Microbiology (Including Placement Year) 
	Microbiology (Including Placement Year) 
	Microbiology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C558   
	BSC C558   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YC 
	YC 

	YC 
	YC 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4422 
	£1850, £4422 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 


	Microbiology (Including Placement Year) 
	Microbiology (Including Placement Year) 
	Microbiology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C558   
	BSC C558   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Microbiology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Microbiology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Microbiology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C557   
	BSC C557   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Microbiology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Microbiology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Microbiology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C557   
	BSC C557   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Microbiology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Microbiology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Microbiology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C557   
	BSC C557   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Microbiology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Microbiology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Microbiology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Microbiology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	BSC C557   
	BSC C557   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Microbiology and Biotechnology 
	Microbiology and Biotechnology 
	Microbiology and Biotechnology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIC559   
	MSCIC559   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Microbiology and Biotechnology 
	Microbiology and Biotechnology 
	Microbiology and Biotechnology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIC559   
	MSCIC559   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Microbiology and Biotechnology 
	Microbiology and Biotechnology 
	Microbiology and Biotechnology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIC559   
	MSCIC559   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Microbiology and Biotechnology 
	Microbiology and Biotechnology 
	Microbiology and Biotechnology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIC559   
	MSCIC559   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Migration Studies 
	Migration Studies 
	Migration Studies 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  L31112 
	MA  L31112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Migration Studies 
	Migration Studies 
	Migration Studies 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  L31124 
	MA  L31124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Migration Studies 
	Migration Studies 
	Migration Studies 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  L31124 
	MA  L31124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Migration Studies 
	Migration Studies 
	Migration Studies 

	SC 
	SC 

	MSC L31112 
	MSC L31112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Migration Studies 
	Migration Studies 
	Migration Studies 
	Migration Studies 

	SC 
	SC 

	MSC L31124 
	MSC L31124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Migration Studies 
	Migration Studies 
	Migration Studies 

	SC 
	SC 

	MSC L31124 
	MSC L31124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Modern and Contemporary Literature 
	Modern and Contemporary Literature 
	Modern and Contemporary Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  Q20E12 
	MA  Q20E12 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Modern and Contemporary Literature 
	Modern and Contemporary Literature 
	Modern and Contemporary Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  Q20E24 
	MA  Q20E24 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Modern and Contemporary Literature 
	Modern and Contemporary Literature 
	Modern and Contemporary Literature 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  Q20E24 
	MA  Q20E24 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Modern History 
	Modern History 
	Modern History 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V140   
	BA  V140   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern History 
	Modern History 
	Modern History 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V140   
	BA  V140   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern History 
	Modern History 
	Modern History 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V140   
	BA  V140   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Modern History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V144   
	BA  V144   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V144   
	BA  V144   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V144   
	BA  V144   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V144   
	BA  V144   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern History (Including Placement Year) 
	Modern History (Including Placement Year) 
	Modern History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V148   
	BA  V148   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern History (Including Placement Year) 
	Modern History (Including Placement Year) 
	Modern History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V148   
	BA  V148   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Modern History (Including Placement Year) 
	Modern History (Including Placement Year) 
	Modern History (Including Placement Year) 
	Modern History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V148   
	BA  V148   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Modern History (Including Placement Year) 
	Modern History (Including Placement Year) 
	Modern History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V148   
	BA  V148   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Modern History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Modern History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V149   
	BA  V149   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Modern History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Modern History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V149   
	BA  V149   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Modern History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Modern History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V149   
	BA  V149   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Modern History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Modern History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Modern History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V149   
	BA  V149   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Modern History and International Relations 
	Modern History and International Relations 
	Modern History and International Relations 
	Modern History and International Relations 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VL12   
	BA  VL12   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern History and International Relations 
	Modern History and International Relations 
	Modern History and International Relations 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VL12   
	BA  VL12   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern History and International Relations 
	Modern History and International Relations 
	Modern History and International Relations 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VL12   
	BA  VL12   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern History and International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern History and International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern History and International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VL18   
	BA  VL18   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern History and International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern History and International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern History and International Relations (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VL18   
	BA  VL18   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern History and International 
	Modern History and International 
	Modern History and International 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VL18   
	BA  VL18   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 
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	Modern Languages and Teaching English as a Foreign Language (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages and Teaching English as a Foreign Language (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R8T8   
	BA  R8T8   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Modern Languages and Teaching English as a Foreign Language (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages and Teaching English as a Foreign Language (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages and Teaching English as a Foreign Language (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R8T8   
	BA  R8T8   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  Q911   
	BA  Q911   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  Q911   
	BA  Q911   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  Q911   
	BA  Q911   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  Q911   
	BA  Q911   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  Q912   
	BA  Q912   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Mediation (Including Foundation Year) 
	Mediation (Including Foundation Year) 


	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  Q912   
	BA  Q912   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  Q912   
	BA  Q912   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  Q912   
	BA  Q912   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Cultural Mediation (Including Foundation Year) 
	Cultural Mediation (Including Foundation Year) 


	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation (Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages Translation, Interpreting and Cultural Mediation (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  Q912   
	BA  Q912   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  R8T7   
	BA  R8T7   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  R8T7   
	BA  R8T7   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  R8T7   
	BA  R8T7   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  R8T7   
	BA  R8T7   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R8T9   
	BA  R8T9   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R8T9   
	BA  R8T9   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R8T9   
	BA  R8T9   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R8T9   
	BA  R8T9   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Modern Languages with Latin American Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  R8T9   
	BA  R8T9   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC74136 
	MPHDC74136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC74172 
	MPHDC74172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC741FA 
	MPHDC741FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC741FA 
	MPHDC741FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC741FJ 
	MPHDC741FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC741FJ 
	MPHDC741FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC741PA 
	MPHDC741PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC741PA 
	MPHDC741PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC741PJ 
	MPHDC741PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC741PJ 
	MPHDC741PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSC C74112 
	MSC C74112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C74112 
	MSD C74112 
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	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
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	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 
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	Molecular Medicine 
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	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C74124 
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	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 
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	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C741FA 
	MSD C741FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C741FA 
	MSD C741FA 
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	4  

	2 
	2 
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	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
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	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C741FJ 
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	1 
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	SF 
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	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 
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	Molecular Medicine 
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	MSD C741FJ 
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	2 
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	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
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	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
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	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C741PA 
	MSD C741PA 
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	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 
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	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C741PA 
	MSD C741PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
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	Home Band 
	Home Band 
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	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C741PJ 
	MSD C741PJ 
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	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
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	BS 
	BS 
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	2 
	2 
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	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
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	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C74136 
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	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 
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	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
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	1 
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	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
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	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
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	£4786, £21748 
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	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C741FJ 
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	2 
	2 
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	£4786, £21500 
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	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C741PA 
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	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 
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	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C741PA 
	PHD C741PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 
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	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 
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	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C741PJ 
	PHD C741PJ 
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	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
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	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
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	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 
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	Molecular Medicine 
	Molecular Medicine 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C741PJ 
	PHD C741PJ 

	1  
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	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
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	Money and Banking 
	Money and Banking 
	Money and Banking 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L12012 
	MSC L12012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
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	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Money and Banking 
	Money and Banking 
	Money and Banking 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L12024 
	MSC L12024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 
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	£7183, £11218 
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	Money and Banking 

	EC 
	EC 
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	10 

	2 
	2 
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	Money and Banking 

	EC 
	EC 
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	Multimedia Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 
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	10 
	10 
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	1 

	UU 
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	£9250, £19514 
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	2 
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	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	3 
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	LT 
	LT 
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	1 
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	Multimedia Journalism (Including Placement Year) 
	Multimedia Journalism (Including Placement Year) 

	LT 
	LT 
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	BA  P503   
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	2 
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	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
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	£9250, £19507 
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	£9250, £18789 
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	Multimedia Journalism 
	Multimedia Journalism 

	LT 
	LT 
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	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 
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	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
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	Home Band 
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	4 
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	£4786, £18750 
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	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPH B16148 
	MPH B16148 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 
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	RP 

	RP 
	RP 
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	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
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	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB16172 
	MPHDB16172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB161FA 
	MPHDB161FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB161FA 
	MPHDB161FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB161FJ 
	MPHDB161FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB161FJ 
	MPHDB161FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB161PA 
	MPHDB161PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB161PA 
	MPHDB161PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB161PJ 
	MPHDB161PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB161PJ 
	MPHDB161PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B16136 
	PHD B16136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B16172 
	PHD B16172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B161FA 
	PHD B161FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B161FA 
	PHD B161FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B161FJ 
	PHD B161FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B161FJ 
	PHD B161FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B161PA 
	PHD B161PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B161PA 
	PHD B161PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B161PJ 
	PHD B161PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 
	Musculoskeletal Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B161PJ 
	PHD B161PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Neural Engineering with Psychology 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH169   
	BENGH169   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Neural Engineering with Psychology 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH169   
	BENGH169   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Neural Engineering with Psychology 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH169   
	BENGH169   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Neural Engineering with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH172   
	BENGH172   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Neural Engineering with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH172   
	BENGH172   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Neural Engineering with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH172   
	BENGH172   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Neural Engineering with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH172   
	BENGH172   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Placement Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Placement Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH170   
	BENGH170   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Placement Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Placement Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH170   
	BENGH170   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Placement Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Placement Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Placement Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH170   
	BENGH170   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Placement Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Placement Year) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH170   
	BENGH170   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH171   
	BENGH171   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH171   
	BENGH171   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH171   
	BENGH171   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WD 
	WD 

	WD 
	WD 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3416 
	£1385, £3416 

	£1385, £3417 
	£1385, £3417 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3351 
	£1385, £3351 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 
	Neural Engineering with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH171   
	BENGH171   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Neural Technology with Psychology 
	Neural Technology with Psychology 
	Neural Technology with Psychology 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H167   
	BSC H167   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Neural Technology with Psychology 
	Neural Technology with Psychology 
	Neural Technology with Psychology 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H167   
	BSC H167   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Neural Technology with Psychology 
	Neural Technology with Psychology 
	Neural Technology with Psychology 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H167   
	BSC H167   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Neural Technology with 
	Neural Technology with 
	Neural Technology with 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H176   
	BSC H176   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Psychology (including Placement Year) 
	Psychology (including Placement Year) 


	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Placement Year) 
	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Placement Year) 
	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H176   
	BSC H176   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Placement Year) 
	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Placement Year) 
	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H176   
	BSC H176   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Placement Year) 
	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Placement Year) 
	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H176   
	BSC H176   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Neural Technology with Psychology 
	Neural Technology with Psychology 
	Neural Technology with Psychology 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H168   
	BSC H168   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(including Year Abroad) 
	(including Year Abroad) 


	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 
	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 
	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H168   
	BSC H168   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 
	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 
	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H168   
	BSC H168   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WD 
	WD 

	WD 
	WD 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3416 
	£1385, £3416 

	£1385, £3417 
	£1385, £3417 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3351 
	£1385, £3351 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 
	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 
	Neural Technology with Psychology (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H168   
	BSC H168   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Neuropsychology 
	Neuropsychology 
	Neuropsychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C86036 
	PHD C86036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Nursing 
	Nursing 
	Nursing 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB74048 
	DOCTB74048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Nursing 
	Nursing 
	Nursing 
	Nursing 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB74048 
	DOCTB74048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing 
	Nursing 
	Nursing 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB74048 
	DOCTB74048 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing 
	Nursing 
	Nursing 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB74048 
	DOCTB74048 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing 
	Nursing 
	Nursing 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB74048 
	DOCTB74048 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing 
	Nursing 
	Nursing 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB74060 
	DOCTB74060 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing 
	Nursing 
	Nursing 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB74060 
	DOCTB74060 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing 
	Nursing 
	Nursing 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB74060 
	DOCTB74060 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing 
	Nursing 
	Nursing 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB74060 
	DOCTB74060 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing 
	Nursing 
	Nursing 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB74060 
	DOCTB74060 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740   
	BSC B740   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740   
	BSC B740   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740   
	BSC B740   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740AD 
	BSC B740AD 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740AD 
	BSC B740AD 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740AD 
	BSC B740AD 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740AS 
	BSC B740AS 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740AS 
	BSC B740AS 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740AS 
	BSC B740AS 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740CO 
	BSC B740CO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740CO 
	BSC B740CO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740CO 
	BSC B740CO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740DP 
	BSC B740DP 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740DP 
	BSC B740DP 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740JD 
	BSC B740JD 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740JD 
	BSC B740JD 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740JD 
	BSC B740JD 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740PD 
	BSC B740PD 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 
	Nursing (Adult) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B740PD 
	BSC B740PD 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B742   
	BSC B742   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B742   
	BSC B742   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B742   
	BSC B742   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 


	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B742   
	BSC B742   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B742CO 
	BSC B742CO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B742CO 
	BSC B742CO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B742CO 
	BSC B742CO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 


	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Adult) (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B742CO 
	BSC B742CO 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSCIB770   
	MSCIB770   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSCIB770   
	MSCIB770   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSCIB770   
	MSCIB770   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult 
	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult 
	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSCIB770   
	MSCIB770   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	and Mental Health) 
	and Mental Health) 


	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSCIB770SO 
	MSCIB770SO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSCIB770SO 
	MSCIB770SO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSCIB770SO 
	MSCIB770SO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Dual Award in Adult and Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSCIB770SO 
	MSCIB770SO 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760   
	BSC B760   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760   
	BSC B760   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760   
	BSC B760   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760AD 
	BSC B760AD 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760AD 
	BSC B760AD 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760AD 
	BSC B760AD 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760AS 
	BSC B760AS 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760AS 
	BSC B760AS 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760AS 
	BSC B760AS 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760CO 
	BSC B760CO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760CO 
	BSC B760CO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760CO 
	BSC B760CO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760DA 
	BSC B760DA 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760DA 
	BSC B760DA 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760DA 
	BSC B760DA 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760DA 
	BSC B760DA 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760DP 
	BSC B760DP 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760DP 
	BSC B760DP 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760DS 
	BSC B760DS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760DS 
	BSC B760DS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760DS 
	BSC B760DS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760DS 
	BSC B760DS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760JD 
	BSC B760JD 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760JD 
	BSC B760JD 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760JD 
	BSC B760JD 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760PD 
	BSC B760PD 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B760PD 
	BSC B760PD 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B762   
	BSC B762   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B762   
	BSC B762   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B762   
	BSC B762   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 


	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B762   
	BSC B762   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B762CO 
	BSC B762CO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B762CO 
	BSC B762CO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B762CO 
	BSC B762CO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Nursing (Mental Health) (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B762CO 
	BSC B762CO 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Nursing Associate 
	Nursing Associate 
	Nursing Associate 

	HS 
	HS 

	FDSCB745CA 
	FDSCB745CA 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UE 
	UE 

	UE 
	UE 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 


	Nursing Associate 
	Nursing Associate 
	Nursing Associate 

	HS 
	HS 

	FDSCB745CA 
	FDSCB745CA 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UE 
	UE 

	UE 
	UE 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 


	Nursing Associate 
	Nursing Associate 
	Nursing Associate 

	HS 
	HS 

	FDSCB745OD 
	FDSCB745OD 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UE 
	UE 

	UE 
	UE 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 


	Nursing Associate 
	Nursing Associate 
	Nursing Associate 

	HS 
	HS 

	FDSCB745OD 
	FDSCB745OD 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UE 
	UE 

	UE 
	UE 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 

	£6000, £6000 
	£6000, £6000 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH B79124 
	MPH B79124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH B79148 
	MPH B79148 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB79136 
	MPHDB79136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB79172 
	MPHDB79172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB791FA 
	MPHDB791FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB791FA 
	MPHDB791FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB791FA 
	MPHDB791FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB791FA 
	MPHDB791FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB791FJ 
	MPHDB791FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB791FJ 
	MPHDB791FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB791PA 
	MPHDB791PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB791PA 
	MPHDB791PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB791PA 
	MPHDB791PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB791PA 
	MPHDB791PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB791PA 
	MPHDB791PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB791PA 
	MPHDB791PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB791PA 
	MPHDB791PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB791PJ 
	MPHDB791PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB791PJ 
	MPHDB791PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB79K48 
	MPHDB79K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB79K48 
	MPHDB79K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB79K48 
	MPHDB79K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB79K48 
	MPHDB79K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD B79112 
	MSD B79112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD B79124 
	MSD B79124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD B791FA 
	MSD B791FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD B791FA 
	MSD B791FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD B791FJ 
	MSD B791FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD B791FJ 
	MSD B791FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD B791PA 
	MSD B791PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD B791PA 
	MSD B791PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD B791PJ 
	MSD B791PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD B791PJ 
	MSD B791PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B79136 
	PHD B79136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B79172 
	PHD B79172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B791FA 
	PHD B791FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B791FA 
	PHD B791FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B791FA 
	PHD B791FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B791FA 
	PHD B791FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B791FJ 
	PHD B791FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B791FJ 
	PHD B791FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B791PA 
	PHD B791PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B791PA 
	PHD B791PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B791PA 
	PHD B791PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B791PA 
	PHD B791PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B791PA 
	PHD B791PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B791PA 
	PHD B791PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B791PA 
	PHD B791PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B791PJ 
	PHD B791PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B791PJ 
	PHD B791PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B79K48 
	PHD B79K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B79K48 
	PHD B79K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B79K48 
	PHD B79K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 
	Nursing Studies 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B79K48 
	PHD B79K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: Art History and Theory (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Art History and Theory (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Art History and Theory (Research) 

	SA 
	SA 

	OCCPV350GR 
	OCCPV350GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: Biological Sciences (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Biological Sciences (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Biological Sciences (Research) 

	BS 
	BS 

	OCCPC100GR 
	OCCPC100GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Occasional Study: Computational Finance and Economic Agents (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Computational Finance and Economic Agents (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Computational Finance and Economic Agents (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Computational Finance and Economic Agents (Research) 

	CF 
	CF 

	OCCPN303GR 
	OCCPN303GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: Computing and Electronic Systems (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Computing and Electronic Systems (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Computing and Electronic Systems (Research) 

	CE 
	CE 

	OCCPGH46GR 
	OCCPGH46GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: Economics (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Economics (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Economics (Research) 

	EC 
	EC 

	OCCPL100GR 
	OCCPL100GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: Entrepreneurship and Business (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Entrepreneurship and Business (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Entrepreneurship and Business (Research) 

	BE 
	BE 

	OCCPN100GR 
	OCCPN100GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Occasional Study: Essex Business School (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Essex Business School (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Essex Business School (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Essex Business School (Research) 

	BE 
	BE 

	OCCPN402GR 
	OCCPN402GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: Government Research 
	Occasional Study: Government Research 
	Occasional Study: Government Research 

	GV 
	GV 

	OCCPL200GR 
	OCCPL200GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: Health and Social Care (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Health and Social Care (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Health and Social Care (Research) 

	HS 
	HS 

	OCCPB900GR 
	OCCPB900GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: History (Research) 
	Occasional Study: History (Research) 
	Occasional Study: History (Research) 

	SA 
	SA 

	OCCPV100GR 
	OCCPV100GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: Human Rights 
	Occasional Study: Human Rights 
	Occasional Study: Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	OCCPM900GR 
	OCCPM900GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: International 
	Occasional Study: International 
	Occasional Study: International 

	IA 
	IA 

	OCCPX160GR 
	OCCPX160GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Academy (Research) 
	Academy (Research) 


	Occasional Study: Law (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Law (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Law (Research) 

	LW 
	LW 

	OCCPM100GR 
	OCCPM100GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: Linguistics (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Linguistics (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Linguistics (Research) 

	LL 
	LL 

	OCCPQ100GR 
	OCCPQ100GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: Literature (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Literature (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Literature (Research) 

	LT 
	LT 

	OCCPQ200GR 
	OCCPQ200GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: Mathematics 
	Occasional Study: Mathematics 
	Occasional Study: Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	OCCPG100PG 
	OCCPG100PG 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: Mathematics (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Mathematics (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Mathematics (Research) 

	MA 
	MA 

	OCCPG100GR 
	OCCPG100GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: Micro-
	Occasional Study: Micro-
	Occasional Study: Micro-

	RC 
	RC 

	OCCPY20001 
	OCCPY20001 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Social Change (Research) 
	Social Change (Research) 


	Occasional Study: Philosophy (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Philosophy (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Philosophy (Research) 

	SA 
	SA 

	OCCPV500GR 
	OCCPV500GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: Psychoanalytic Studies (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Psychoanalytic Studies (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Psychoanalytic Studies (Research) 

	PA 
	PA 

	OCCPC890GR 
	OCCPC890GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: Psychology (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Psychology (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Psychology (Research) 

	PS 
	PS 

	OCCPC800GR 
	OCCPC800GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: Sociology (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Sociology (Research) 
	Occasional Study: Sociology (Research) 

	SC 
	SC 

	OCCPL300GR 
	OCCPL300GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occasional Study: Sports 
	Occasional Study: Sports 
	Occasional Study: Sports 

	BS 
	BS 

	OCCPC600GR 
	OCCPC600GR 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Science (Research) 
	Science (Research) 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B939   
	BSC B939   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B939   
	BSC B939   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B939   
	BSC B939   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB93048 
	DOCTB93048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	SP 
	SP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£4851, £10750 
	£4851, £10750 

	£4851, £10882 
	£4851, £10882 

	£4851, £10882 
	£4851, £10882 

	£4850, £10879 
	£4850, £10879 

	£4850, £10875 
	£4850, £10875 

	£4850, £10875 
	£4850, £10875 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB93048 
	DOCTB93048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	SP 
	SP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£4851, £10750 
	£4851, £10750 

	£4851, £10882 
	£4851, £10882 

	£4851, £10882 
	£4851, £10882 

	£4850, £10879 
	£4850, £10879 

	£4850, £10875 
	£4850, £10875 

	£4850, £10875 
	£4850, £10875 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB93048 
	DOCTB93048 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB93048 
	DOCTB93048 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB93048 
	DOCTB93048 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB93060 
	DOCTB93060 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	SP 
	SP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£4851, £10750 
	£4851, £10750 

	£4851, £10882 
	£4851, £10882 

	£4851, £10882 
	£4851, £10882 

	£4850, £10879 
	£4850, £10879 

	£4850, £10875 
	£4850, £10875 

	£4850, £10875 
	£4850, £10875 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB93060 
	DOCTB93060 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	SP 
	SP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£4851, £10750 
	£4851, £10750 

	£4851, £10882 
	£4851, £10882 

	£4851, £10882 
	£4851, £10882 

	£4850, £10879 
	£4850, £10879 

	£4850, £10875 
	£4850, £10875 

	£4850, £10875 
	£4850, £10875 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB93060 
	DOCTB93060 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB93060 
	DOCTB93060 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB93060 
	DOCTB93060 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH B93024 
	MPH B93024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH B93048 
	MPH B93048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB93036 
	MPHDB93036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB93072 
	MPHDB93072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB930FA 
	MPHDB930FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB930FA 
	MPHDB930FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB930FA 
	MPHDB930FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB930FA 
	MPHDB930FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB930FJ 
	MPHDB930FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB930FJ 
	MPHDB930FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB930PA 
	MPHDB930PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB930PA 
	MPHDB930PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB930PA 
	MPHDB930PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB930PA 
	MPHDB930PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB930PA 
	MPHDB930PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB930PA 
	MPHDB930PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB930PA 
	MPHDB930PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB930PJ 
	MPHDB930PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB930PJ 
	MPHDB930PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB93K48 
	MPHDB93K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB93K48 
	MPHDB93K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB93K48 
	MPHDB93K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB93K48 
	MPHDB93K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB93KJS 
	MPHDB93KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 
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	£4786, £18789 
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	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 
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	Occupational Therapy 
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	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB93KJS 
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	1  

	2 
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	£4786, £18750 
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	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB93KJS 
	MPHDB93KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
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	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB93KJS 
	MPHDB93KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
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	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
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	MPHDB93KJS 
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	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 
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	Occupational Therapy 
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	1 
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	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B93072 
	PHD B93072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 
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	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B930FA 
	PHD B930FA 

	4  
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	1 
	1 
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	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B930FA 
	PHD B930FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B930FA 
	PHD B930FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B930FA 
	PHD B930FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B930FJ 
	PHD B930FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B930FJ 
	PHD B930FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 
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	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 
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	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B930PA 
	PHD B930PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B930PA 
	PHD B930PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
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	Title 
	Title 
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	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B930PA 
	PHD B930PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B930PA 
	PHD B930PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B930PA 
	PHD B930PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B930PA 
	PHD B930PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B930PA 
	PHD B930PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B930PJ 
	PHD B930PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B930PJ 
	PHD B930PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B93K48 
	PHD B93K48 
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	10 
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	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
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	Course ID 
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	Stage 
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	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B93K48 
	PHD B93K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B93K48 
	PHD B93K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 
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	RF 
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	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B93KJS 
	PHD B93KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 
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	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B93KJS 
	PHD B93KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B93KJS 
	PHD B93KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 
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	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B93KJS 
	PHD B93KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 
	Occupational Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B93KJS 
	PHD B93KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
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	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Occupational Therapy (Degree Apprenticeship) 
	Occupational Therapy (Degree Apprenticeship) 
	Occupational Therapy (Degree Apprenticeship) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B939OD 
	BSC B939OD 

	10 
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	1 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 
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	Title 
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	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Occupational Therapy (Degree Apprenticeship) 
	Occupational Therapy (Degree Apprenticeship) 
	Occupational Therapy (Degree Apprenticeship) 
	Occupational Therapy (Degree Apprenticeship) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B939OD 
	BSC B939OD 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Occupational Therapy (Pre-Registration) 
	Occupational Therapy (Pre-Registration) 
	Occupational Therapy (Pre-Registration) 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSC B93024 
	MSC B93024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	AF 
	AF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£9250, £22400 
	£9250, £22400 

	£9250, £22400 
	£9250, £22400 

	£9250, £22436 
	£9250, £22436 

	£9250, £22434 
	£9250, £22434 

	£9250, £22434 
	£9250, £22434 

	£9250, £22411 
	£9250, £22411 

	£9250, £22411 
	£9250, £22411 


	Occupational Therapy (Pre-Registration) 
	Occupational Therapy (Pre-Registration) 
	Occupational Therapy (Pre-Registration) 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSC B93024 
	MSC B93024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	AF 
	AF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£9250, £22400 
	£9250, £22400 

	£9250, £22400 
	£9250, £22400 

	£9250, £22436 
	£9250, £22436 

	£9250, £22434 
	£9250, £22434 

	£9250, £22434 
	£9250, £22434 

	£9250, £22411 
	£9250, £22411 

	£9250, £22411 
	£9250, £22411 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH G20024 
	MPH G20024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH G20048 
	MPH G20048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG20036 
	MPHDG20036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG20048 
	MPHDG20048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG20048 
	MPHDG20048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG20072 
	MPHDG20072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG200FA 
	MPHDG200FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG200FA 
	MPHDG200FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG200FJ 
	MPHDG200FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG200FJ 
	MPHDG200FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG200PA 
	MPHDG200PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG200PA 
	MPHDG200PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG200PJ 
	MPHDG200PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG200PJ 
	MPHDG200PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSD G20012 
	MSD G20012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSD G20024 
	MSD G20024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G20036 
	PHD G20036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G20048 
	PHD G20048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G20048 
	PHD G20048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G20072 
	PHD G20072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G200FA 
	PHD G200FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G200FA 
	PHD G200FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G200FJ 
	PHD G200FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G200FJ 
	PHD G200FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G200PA 
	PHD G200PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G200PA 
	PHD G200PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G200PJ 
	PHD G200PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 
	Operational Research 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G200PJ 
	PHD G200PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Optimisation and Data Analytics 
	Optimisation and Data Analytics 
	Optimisation and Data Analytics 

	MA 
	MA 

	DIP G20109 
	DIP G20109 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BD 
	BD 

	BD 
	BD 

	£8000, £17360 
	£8000, £17360 

	£8000, £17360 
	£8000, £17360 

	£8114, £17411 
	£8114, £17411 

	£8112, £17411 
	£8112, £17411 

	£8109, £17406 
	£8109, £17406 

	£8107, £17400 
	£8107, £17400 

	£8107, £17400 
	£8107, £17400 


	Optimisation and Data Analytics 
	Optimisation and Data Analytics 
	Optimisation and Data Analytics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSC G20312 
	MSC G20312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Oral Health Science 
	Oral Health Science 
	Oral Health Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B751   
	BSC B751   

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	PE 
	PE 

	£9250, £28850 
	£9250, £28850 

	£9250, £28850 
	£9250, £28850 

	£9250, £27563 
	£9250, £27563 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 


	Oral Health Science 
	Oral Health Science 
	Oral Health Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B751   
	BSC B751   

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	PE 
	PE 

	£9250, £28850 
	£9250, £28850 

	£9250, £28850 
	£9250, £28850 

	£9250, £27563 
	£9250, £27563 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Oral Health Science 
	Oral Health Science 
	Oral Health Science 
	Oral Health Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B751CO 
	BSC B751CO 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	PE 
	PE 

	£9250, £28850 
	£9250, £28850 

	£9250, £28850 
	£9250, £28850 

	£9250, £27563 
	£9250, £27563 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 


	Oral Health Science 
	Oral Health Science 
	Oral Health Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B751CO 
	BSC B751CO 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	PE 
	PE 

	£9250, £28850 
	£9250, £28850 

	£9250, £28850 
	£9250, £28850 

	£9250, £27563 
	£9250, £27563 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 


	Oral Health Science 
	Oral Health Science 
	Oral Health Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	FDSCB750   
	FDSCB750   

	9  
	9  

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	PE 
	PE 

	£9250, £28850 
	£9250, £28850 

	£9250, £28850 
	£9250, £28850 

	£9250, £27563 
	£9250, £27563 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 


	Oral Health Science 
	Oral Health Science 
	Oral Health Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	FDSCB750   
	FDSCB750   

	9  
	9  

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	PE 
	PE 

	£9250, £28850 
	£9250, £28850 

	£9250, £28850 
	£9250, £28850 

	£9250, £27563 
	£9250, £27563 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 


	Oral Health Science 
	Oral Health Science 
	Oral Health Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	FDSCB750CO 
	FDSCB750CO 

	9  
	9  

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	PE 
	PE 

	£9250, £28850 
	£9250, £28850 

	£9250, £28850 
	£9250, £28850 

	£9250, £27563 
	£9250, £27563 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 


	Oral Health Science 
	Oral Health Science 
	Oral Health Science 

	HS 
	HS 

	FDSCB750CO 
	FDSCB750CO 

	9  
	9  

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	PE 
	PE 

	£9250, £28850 
	£9250, £28850 

	£9250, £28850 
	£9250, £28850 

	£9250, £27563 
	£9250, £27563 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 

	£9250, £26250 
	£9250, £26250 


	Organisational Change Management 
	Organisational Change Management 
	Organisational Change Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N21712 
	MSC N21712 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Organisational Change Management 
	Organisational Change Management 
	Organisational Change Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N21724 
	MSC N21724 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Organisational Change Management 
	Organisational Change Management 
	Organisational Change Management 
	Organisational Change Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N21724 
	MSC N21724 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 
	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 
	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  MF9112 
	MA  MF9112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 
	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 
	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  MF9124 
	MA  MF9124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 
	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 
	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  MF9124 
	MA  MF9124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 
	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 
	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 

	SC 
	SC 

	MSC MF9012 
	MSC MF9012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 
	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 
	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 

	SC 
	SC 

	MSC MF9024 
	MSC MF9024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 
	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 
	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 
	Organised Crime, Terrorism and Security 

	SC 
	SC 

	MSC MF9024 
	MSC MF9024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Periodontology 
	Periodontology 
	Periodontology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSC A40036 
	MSC A40036 

	9  
	9  

	1 
	1 

	FF 
	FF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£16200, £21700 
	£16200, £21700 

	£16200, £21700 
	£16200, £21700 

	£16207, £21763 
	£16207, £21763 

	£16196, £21763 
	£16196, £21763 

	£16190, £21758 
	£16190, £21758 

	£16184, £21748 
	£16184, £21748 

	£16184, £21748 
	£16184, £21748 


	Periodontology 
	Periodontology 
	Periodontology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSC A40036 
	MSC A40036 

	9  
	9  

	2 
	2 

	FF 
	FF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£16200, £21700 
	£16200, £21700 

	£16200, £21700 
	£16200, £21700 

	£16207, £21763 
	£16207, £21763 

	£16196, £21763 
	£16196, £21763 

	£16190, £21758 
	£16190, £21758 

	£16184, £21748 
	£16184, £21748 

	£16184, £21748 
	£16184, £21748 


	Periodontology 
	Periodontology 
	Periodontology 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSC A40036 
	MSC A40036 

	9  
	9  

	3 
	3 

	FF 
	FF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£16200, £21700 
	£16200, £21700 

	£16200, £21700 
	£16200, £21700 

	£16207, £21763 
	£16207, £21763 

	£16196, £21763 
	£16196, £21763 

	£16190, £21758 
	£16190, £21758 

	£16184, £21748 
	£16184, £21748 

	£16184, £21748 
	£16184, £21748 


	Periodontology Science and Practice 
	Periodontology Science and Practice 
	Periodontology Science and Practice 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSC A4A2AL 
	MSC A4A2AL 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£, £ 
	£, £ 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V500   
	BA  V500   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V500   
	BA  V500   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V500   
	BA  V500   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	DIPLV50009 
	DIPLV50009 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BE 
	BE 

	BE 
	BE 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6695, £14364 
	£6695, £14364 

	£6694, £14364 
	£6694, £14364 

	£6691, £14360 
	£6691, £14360 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V50012 
	MA  V50012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V50024 
	MA  V50024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V50024 
	MA  V50024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V500MO 
	MA  V500MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V50012 
	MAD V50012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V50024 
	MAD V50024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V500FA 
	MAD V500FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V500FA 
	MAD V500FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V500FJ 
	MAD V500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V500FJ 
	MAD V500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V500PA 
	MAD V500PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V500PA 
	MAD V500PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V500PJ 
	MAD V500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MAD V500PJ 
	MAD V500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPH V50024 
	MPH V50024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPH V50048 
	MPH V50048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV50036 
	MPHDV50036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV50048 
	MPHDV50048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV50048 
	MPHDV50048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV50072 
	MPHDV50072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV500FA 
	MPHDV500FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV500FA 
	MPHDV500FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV500FJ 
	MPHDV500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV500FJ 
	MPHDV500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV500PA 
	MPHDV500PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV500PA 
	MPHDV500PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV500PJ 
	MPHDV500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHDV500PJ 
	MPHDV500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHIV599   
	MPHIV599   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHIV599   
	MPHIV599   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHIV599   
	MPHIV599   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	MPHIV599   
	MPHIV599   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V50036 
	PHD V50036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V50048 
	PHD V50048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V50048 
	PHD V50048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V50072 
	PHD V50072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V500FA 
	PHD V500FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V500FA 
	PHD V500FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V500FJ 
	PHD V500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V500FJ 
	PHD V500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V500PA 
	PHD V500PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V500PA 
	PHD V500PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V500PJ 
	PHD V500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 
	Philosophy 

	SA 
	SA 

	PHD V500PJ 
	PHD V500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V508   
	BA  V508   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V508   
	BA  V508   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V508   
	BA  V508   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V508   
	BA  V508   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V508   
	BA  V508   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V502   
	BA  V502   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V502   
	BA  V502   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V502   
	BA  V502   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  V502   
	BA  V502   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy (including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy (including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V503   
	BA  V503   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy (including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy (including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V503   
	BA  V503   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV5H   
	BA  VV5H   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV5H   
	BA  VV5H   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Philosophy and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Art History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV5H   
	BA  VV5H   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and History 
	Philosophy and History 
	Philosophy and History 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV15   
	BA  VV15   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and History 
	Philosophy and History 
	Philosophy and History 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV15   
	BA  VV15   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and History 
	Philosophy and History 
	Philosophy and History 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV15   
	BA  VV15   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and History (Including 
	Philosophy and History (Including 
	Philosophy and History (Including 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV5X   
	BA  VV5X   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 


	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV5X   
	BA  VV5X   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV5X   
	BA  VV5X   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV5X   
	BA  VV5X   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV5X   
	BA  VV5X   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV51   
	BA  VV51   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV51   
	BA  VV51   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV51   
	BA  VV51   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV51   
	BA  VV51   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and History (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV16   
	BA  VV16   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and History (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV16   
	BA  VV16   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and History (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV16   
	BA  VV16   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy and History (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV16   
	BA  VV16   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV5C   
	BA  VV5C   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV5C   
	BA  VV5C   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV5C   
	BA  VV5C   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Philosophy and History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and History (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV5C   
	BA  VV5C   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Law 
	Philosophy and Law 
	Philosophy and Law 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MVC5   
	BA  MVC5   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Law 
	Philosophy and Law 
	Philosophy and Law 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MVC5   
	BA  MVC5   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy and Law 
	Philosophy and Law 
	Philosophy and Law 
	Philosophy and Law 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MVC5   
	BA  MVC5   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VM58   
	BA  VM58   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VM58   
	BA  VM58   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VM58   
	BA  VM58   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VM58   
	BA  VM58   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Philosophy and Law (Including 
	Philosophy and Law (Including 
	Philosophy and Law (Including 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VM58   
	BA  VM58   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 


	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  MVC8   
	BA  MVC8   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  MVC8   
	BA  MVC8   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  MVC8   
	BA  MVC8   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  MVC8   
	BA  MVC8   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MVC6   
	BA  MVC6   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MVC6   
	BA  MVC6   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy and Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MVC6   
	BA  MVC6   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Philosophy and Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  MVC6   
	BA  MVC6   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VM51   
	BA  VM51   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VM51   
	BA  VM51   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VM51   
	BA  VM51   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Philosophy and Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Law (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VM51   
	BA  VM51   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Literature 
	Philosophy and Literature 
	Philosophy and Literature 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV25   
	BA  QV25   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy and Literature 
	Philosophy and Literature 
	Philosophy and Literature 
	Philosophy and Literature 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV25   
	BA  QV25   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Literature 
	Philosophy and Literature 
	Philosophy and Literature 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV25   
	BA  QV25   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VQ58   
	BA  VQ58   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VQ58   
	BA  VQ58   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VQ58   
	BA  VQ58   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Literature 
	Philosophy and Literature 
	Philosophy and Literature 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VQ58   
	BA  VQ58   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	(Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 


	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VQ58   
	BA  VQ58   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VQ52   
	BA  VQ52   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VQ52   
	BA  VQ52   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VQ52   
	BA  VQ52   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VQ52   
	BA  VQ52   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV26   
	BA  QV26   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV26   
	BA  QV26   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV26   
	BA  QV26   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Philosophy and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  QV26   
	BA  QV26   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VQ5F   
	BA  VQ5F   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VQ5F   
	BA  VQ5F   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VQ5F   
	BA  VQ5F   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Philosophy and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Literature (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VQ5F   
	BA  VQ5F   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Politics 
	Philosophy and Politics 
	Philosophy and Politics 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  LV25   
	BA  LV25   

	10 
	10 
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	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  LV36   
	BA  LV36   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  LV36   
	BA  LV36   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  LV36   
	BA  LV36   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  LV36   
	BA  LV36   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VL53   
	BA  VL53   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VL53   
	BA  VL53   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VL53   
	BA  VL53   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy and Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VL53   
	BA  VL53   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy with Business Management 
	Philosophy with Business Management 
	Philosophy with Business Management 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV20   
	BA  VV20   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy with Business Management 
	Philosophy with Business Management 
	Philosophy with Business Management 
	Philosophy with Business Management 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV20   
	BA  VV20   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy with Business Management 
	Philosophy with Business Management 
	Philosophy with Business Management 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV20   
	BA  VV20   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV21   
	BA  VV21   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV21   
	BA  VV21   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV21   
	BA  VV21   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV21   
	BA  VV21   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV22   
	BA  VV22   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV22   
	BA  VV22   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV22   
	BA  VV22   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV22   
	BA  VV22   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV23   
	BA  VV23   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV23   
	BA  VV23   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV23   
	BA  VV23   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Business Management (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV23   
	BA  VV23   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy with Human Rights 
	Philosophy with Human Rights 
	Philosophy with Human Rights 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V5M9   
	BA  V5M9   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy with Human Rights 
	Philosophy with Human Rights 
	Philosophy with Human Rights 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V5M9   
	BA  V5M9   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy with Human Rights 
	Philosophy with Human Rights 
	Philosophy with Human Rights 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  V5M9   
	BA  V5M9   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VLM8   
	BA  VLM8   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VLM8   
	BA  VLM8   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VLM8   
	BA  VLM8   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VLM8   
	BA  VLM8   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Philosophy with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VLM8   
	BA  VLM8   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 
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	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Economics (Including Foundation Year) 


	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L0V2   
	BA  L0V2   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L0V2   
	BA  L0V2   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L0V2   
	BA  L0V2   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Politics and Economics 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L0V1   
	BA  L0V1   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L0V1   
	BA  L0V1   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L0V1   
	BA  L0V1   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L0V1   
	BA  L0V1   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Politics and Economics 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L0VA   
	BA  L0VA   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L0VA   
	BA  L0VA   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L0VA   
	BA  L0VA   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Politics and Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L0VA   
	BA  L0VA   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV56   
	BA  VV56   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV56   
	BA  VV56   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV56   
	BA  VV56   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV59   
	BA  VV59   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV59   
	BA  VV59   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV59   
	BA  VV59   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV59   
	BA  VV59   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year and Year Abroad) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV59   
	BA  VV59   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV58   
	BA  VV58   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV58   
	BA  VV58   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Religion and 
	Philosophy, Religion and 
	Philosophy, Religion and 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV58   
	BA  VV58   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Ethics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Ethics (Including Foundation Year) 


	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  VV58   
	BA  VV58   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV57   
	BA  VV57   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV57   
	BA  VV57   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Placement Year) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV57   
	BA  VV57   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Philosophy, Religion and 
	Philosophy, Religion and 
	Philosophy, Religion and 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV57   
	BA  VV57   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Ethics (Including Placement Year) 
	Ethics (Including Placement Year) 


	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV5P   
	BA  VV5P   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV5P   
	BA  VV5P   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV5P   
	BA  VV5P   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Philosophy, Religion and Ethics (Including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  VV5P   
	BA  VV5P   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC B169   
	BSC B169   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC B169   
	BSC B169   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC B169   
	BSC B169   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC B169DO 
	BSC B169DO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC B169DO 
	BSC B169DO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC B169DO 
	BSC B169DO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC B169DO 
	BSC B169DO 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	DPT B16060 
	DPT B16060 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	DPT B16060 
	DPT B16060 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	DPT B16060 
	DPT B16060 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	DPT B16060 
	DPT B16060 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	DPT B16060 
	DPT B16060 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPH B16024 
	MPH B16024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPH B16048 
	MPH B16048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB16036 
	MPHDB16036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB16072 
	MPHDB16072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB160FA 
	MPHDB160FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB160FA 
	MPHDB160FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB160FJ 
	MPHDB160FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB160FJ 
	MPHDB160FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB160PA 
	MPHDB160PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB160PA 
	MPHDB160PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB160PJ 
	MPHDB160PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDB160PJ 
	MPHDB160PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B16036 
	PHD B16036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B16072 
	PHD B16072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B160FA 
	PHD B160FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B160FA 
	PHD B160FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B160FJ 
	PHD B160FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B160FJ 
	PHD B160FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B160PA 
	PHD B160PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B160PA 
	PHD B160PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B160PJ 
	PHD B160PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 
	Physiotherapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD B160PJ 
	PHD B160PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Physiotherapy (Pre-Registration) 
	Physiotherapy (Pre-Registration) 
	Physiotherapy (Pre-Registration) 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSC B16024 
	MSC B16024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	AF 
	AF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£9250, £21700 
	£9250, £21700 

	£9250, £21700 
	£9250, £21700 

	£9250, £21763 
	£9250, £21763 

	£9250, £21763 
	£9250, £21763 

	£9250, £21758 
	£9250, £21758 

	£9250, £21748 
	£9250, £21748 

	£9250, £21748 
	£9250, £21748 


	Physiotherapy (Pre-Registration) 
	Physiotherapy (Pre-Registration) 
	Physiotherapy (Pre-Registration) 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSC B16024 
	MSC B16024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	AF 
	AF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£9250, £22400 
	£9250, £22400 

	£9250, £22400 
	£9250, £22400 

	£9250, £22436 
	£9250, £22436 

	£9250, £22434 
	£9250, £22434 

	£9250, £22434 
	£9250, £22434 

	£9250, £22411 
	£9250, £22411 

	£9250, £22411 
	£9250, £22411 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC23036 
	MPHDC23036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC23072 
	MPHDC23072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC230FA 
	MPHDC230FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC230FA 
	MPHDC230FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC230FJ 
	MPHDC230FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC230FJ 
	MPHDC230FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC230PA 
	MPHDC230PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC230PA 
	MPHDC230PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC230PJ 
	MPHDC230PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC230PJ 
	MPHDC230PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C23012 
	MSD C23012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C23024 
	MSD C23024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C230FA 
	MSD C230FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C230FA 
	MSD C230FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C230FJ 
	MSD C230FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C230FJ 
	MSD C230FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C230PA 
	MSD C230PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C230PA 
	MSD C230PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C230PJ 
	MSD C230PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSD C230PJ 
	MSD C230PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C23036 
	PHD C23036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C23072 
	PHD C23072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C230FA 
	PHD C230FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C230FA 
	PHD C230FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C230FJ 
	PHD C230FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C230FJ 
	PHD C230FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C230PA 
	PHD C230PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C230PA 
	PHD C230PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C230PJ 
	PHD C230PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 
	Plant Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C230PJ 
	PHD C230PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Political Economics 
	Political Economics 
	Political Economics 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L150   
	BA  L150   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Political Economics 
	Political Economics 
	Political Economics 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L150   
	BA  L150   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Political Economics 
	Political Economics 
	Political Economics 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L150   
	BA  L150   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Political Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Political Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Political Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L151   
	BA  L151   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Political Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Political Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Political Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L151   
	BA  L151   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Political Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Political Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Political Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Political Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L151   
	BA  L151   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Political Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Political Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Political Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L151   
	BA  L151   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20612 
	MA  L20612 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20624 
	MA  L20624 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20624 
	MA  L20624 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L206EB 
	MA  L206EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L206EK 
	MA  L206EK 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 

	GV 
	GV 

	MRESL20624 
	MRESL20624 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 

	GV 
	GV 

	MRESL20624 
	MRESL20624 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L20612 
	MSC L20612 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L20624 
	MSC L20624 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L20624 
	MSC L20624 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L206EB 
	MSC L206EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 
	Political Economy 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L206EK 
	MSC L206EK 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Political Psychology 
	Political Psychology 
	Political Psychology 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20812 
	MA  L20812 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Political Psychology 
	Political Psychology 
	Political Psychology 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20824 
	MA  L20824 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Political Psychology 
	Political Psychology 
	Political Psychology 
	Political Psychology 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20824 
	MA  L20824 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Political Psychology 
	Political Psychology 
	Political Psychology 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L20812 
	MSC L20812 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Political Psychology 
	Political Psychology 
	Political Psychology 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L20824 
	MSC L20824 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Political Psychology 
	Political Psychology 
	Political Psychology 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L20824 
	MSC L20824 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Political Science 
	Political Science 
	Political Science 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20012 
	MA  L20012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Political Science 
	Political Science 
	Political Science 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20024 
	MA  L20024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Political Science 
	Political Science 
	Political Science 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20024 
	MA  L20024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Political Science 
	Political Science 
	Political Science 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L200EB 
	MA  L200EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Political Science 
	Political Science 
	Political Science 

	GV 
	GV 

	MRESL20024 
	MRESL20024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Political Science 
	Political Science 
	Political Science 
	Political Science 

	GV 
	GV 

	MRESL20024 
	MRESL20024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Political Science 
	Political Science 
	Political Science 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L20012 
	MSC L20012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Political Science 
	Political Science 
	Political Science 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L20024 
	MSC L20024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Political Science 
	Political Science 
	Political Science 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L20024 
	MSC L20024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Political Science 
	Political Science 
	Political Science 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L200EB 
	MSC L200EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Political Theory 
	Political Theory 
	Political Theory 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20512 
	MA  L20512 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Political Theory 
	Political Theory 
	Political Theory 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20524 
	MA  L20524 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Political Theory 
	Political Theory 
	Political Theory 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20524 
	MA  L20524 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Political Theory 
	Political Theory 
	Political Theory 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L205EB 
	MA  L205EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Politics 
	Politics 
	Politics 
	Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L200   
	BA  L200   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Politics 
	Politics 
	Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L200   
	BA  L200   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Politics 
	Politics 
	Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L200   
	BA  L200   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Politics 
	Politics 
	Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	DIPLL20009 
	DIPLL20009 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BE 
	BE 

	BE 
	BE 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6695, £14364 
	£6695, £14364 

	£6694, £14364 
	£6694, £14364 

	£6691, £14360 
	£6691, £14360 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 


	Politics 
	Politics 
	Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20112 
	MA  L20112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Politics 
	Politics 
	Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20124 
	MA  L20124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Politics 
	Politics 
	Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20124 
	MA  L20124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 
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	Politics with Extended English for Academic Purposes 
	Politics with Extended English for Academic Purposes 

	IA 
	IA 

	DIPLL2Q318 
	DIPLL2Q318 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BE 
	BE 

	BE 
	BE 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6695, £14364 
	£6695, £14364 

	£6694, £14364 
	£6694, £14364 

	£6691, £14360 
	£6691, £14360 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 


	Politics with Human Rights 
	Politics with Human Rights 
	Politics with Human Rights 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L2M9   
	BA  L2M9   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Politics with Human Rights 
	Politics with Human Rights 
	Politics with Human Rights 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L2M9   
	BA  L2M9   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Politics with Human Rights 
	Politics with Human Rights 
	Politics with Human Rights 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L2M9   
	BA  L2M9   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Politics with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L2M8   
	BA  L2M8   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Politics with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L2M8   
	BA  L2M8   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Politics with Human Rights 
	Politics with Human Rights 
	Politics with Human Rights 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L2M8   
	BA  L2M8   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Politics with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L2M8   
	BA  L2M8   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Politics with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L219   
	BA  L219   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Politics with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L219   
	BA  L219   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Politics with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L219   
	BA  L219   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Politics with Human Rights 
	Politics with Human Rights 
	Politics with Human Rights 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L219   
	BA  L219   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Politics with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  LFM9   
	BA  LFM9   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Politics with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  LFM9   
	BA  LFM9   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Politics with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  LFM9   
	BA  LFM9   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Politics with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Politics with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  LFM9   
	BA  LFM9   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Politics, Communications 
	Politics, Communications 
	Politics, Communications 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L2P312 
	MSC L2P312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	and Data Analytics 
	and Data Analytics 


	Postgraduate Research International Study Abroad Programme 
	Postgraduate Research International Study Abroad Programme 
	Postgraduate Research International Study Abroad Programme 

	AS 
	AS 

	NONPY60001 
	NONPY60001 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£, £ 
	£, £ 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 
	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 
	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 

	IA 
	IA 

	NONPQE01CZ 
	NONPQE01CZ 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£2275, £2275 
	£2275, £2275 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 
	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 
	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 

	IA 
	IA 

	NONUQE01CZ 
	NONUQE01CZ 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£2275, £2275 
	£2275, £2275 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 
	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 
	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 

	IA 
	IA 

	NONUQE01GU 
	NONUQE01GU 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£2155, £2155 
	£2155, £2155 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 
	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 
	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 
	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 

	IA 
	IA 

	NONUQE01NW 
	NONUQE01NW 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£2155, £2155 
	£2155, £2155 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 
	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 
	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 

	IA 
	IA 

	NONUQE01UE 
	NONUQE01UE 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£2155, £2155 
	£2155, £2155 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 
	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 
	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 

	IA 
	IA 

	NONUQE02GU 
	NONUQE02GU 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£4310, £4310 
	£4310, £4310 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 
	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 
	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 

	IA 
	IA 

	NONUQE02NW 
	NONUQE02NW 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£4310, £4310 
	£4310, £4310 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 
	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 
	Pre-Sessional English Language Programme 

	IA 
	IA 

	NONUQE02UE 
	NONUQE02UE 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£4310, £4310 
	£4310, £4310 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Professional Accounting 
	Professional Accounting 
	Professional Accounting 
	Professional Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N40012 
	MSC N40012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Professional Accounting 
	Professional Accounting 
	Professional Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N40024 
	MSC N40024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Professional Accounting 
	Professional Accounting 
	Professional Accounting 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N40024 
	MSC N40024 

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy 
	Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy 
	Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy 

	PA 
	PA 

	DOCTC89436 
	DOCTC89436 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy 
	Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy 
	Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy 

	PA 
	PA 

	DOCTC89436 
	DOCTC89436 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy 
	Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy 
	Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy 

	PA 
	PA 

	DOCTC89436 
	DOCTC89436 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy 
	Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy 
	Psychoanalytic Psychotherapy 

	PA 
	PA 

	MAD C89412 
	MAD C89412 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89012 
	MA  C89012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89024 
	MA  C89024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89024 
	MA  C89024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C890MO 
	MA  C890MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MAD C89012 
	MAD C89012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MAD C89024 
	MAD C89024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPH C89024 
	MPH C89024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPH C89048 
	MPH C89048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC89036 
	MPHDC89036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC89048 
	MPHDC89048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC89048 
	MPHDC89048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC89072 
	MPHDC89072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC890FA 
	MPHDC890FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC890FA 
	MPHDC890FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC890FJ 
	MPHDC890FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC890FJ 
	MPHDC890FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC890PA 
	MPHDC890PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC890PA 
	MPHDC890PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC890PJ 
	MPHDC890PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC890PJ 
	MPHDC890PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHPC89036 
	MPHPC89036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHPC89072 
	MPHPC89072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C89036 
	PHD C89036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C89048 
	PHD C89048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C89048 
	PHD C89048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C89072 
	PHD C89072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C890FA 
	PHD C890FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C890FA 
	PHD C890FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C890FJ 
	PHD C890FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C890FJ 
	PHD C890FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C890PA 
	PHD C890PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C890PA 
	PHD C890PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C890PJ 
	PHD C890PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C890PJ 
	PHD C890PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHP C89036 
	PHP C89036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHP C89072 
	PHP C89072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychodynamic Approaches 
	Psychodynamic Approaches 
	Psychodynamic Approaches 

	PA 
	PA 

	DIPLC89A09 
	DIPLC89A09 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BE 
	BE 

	BE 
	BE 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6695, £14364 
	£6695, £14364 

	£6694, £14364 
	£6694, £14364 

	£6691, £14360 
	£6691, £14360 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 


	Psychodynamic Approaches 
	Psychodynamic Approaches 
	Psychodynamic Approaches 

	PA 
	PA 

	DIPLC89A24 
	DIPLC89A24 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£3300, £7161 
	£3300, £7161 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychodynamic Approaches 
	Psychodynamic Approaches 
	Psychodynamic Approaches 
	Psychodynamic Approaches 

	PA 
	PA 

	DIPLC89A24 
	DIPLC89A24 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£3300, £7161 
	£3300, £7161 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Psychodynamic Counselling 
	Psychodynamic Counselling 
	Psychodynamic Counselling 

	PA 
	PA 

	DIPLC89D09 
	DIPLC89D09 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BE 
	BE 

	BE 
	BE 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6695, £14364 
	£6695, £14364 

	£6694, £14364 
	£6694, £14364 

	£6691, £14360 
	£6691, £14360 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 


	Psychodynamic Counselling 
	Psychodynamic Counselling 
	Psychodynamic Counselling 

	PA 
	PA 

	DOCTC89P36 
	DOCTC89P36 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Psychodynamic Counselling 
	Psychodynamic Counselling 
	Psychodynamic Counselling 

	PA 
	PA 

	DOCTC89P36 
	DOCTC89P36 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Psychodynamic Counselling 
	Psychodynamic Counselling 
	Psychodynamic Counselling 

	PA 
	PA 

	DOCTC89P36 
	DOCTC89P36 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Psychodynamic Counselling 
	Psychodynamic Counselling 
	Psychodynamic Counselling 

	PA 
	PA 

	MAD C89P12 
	MAD C89P12 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy 

	PA 
	PA 

	DIPLC89E24 
	DIPLC89E24 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BE 
	BE 

	BE 
	BE 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6695, £14364 
	£6695, £14364 

	£6694, £14364 
	£6694, £14364 

	£6691, £14360 
	£6691, £14360 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 


	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy 

	PA 
	PA 

	DIPLC89E24 
	DIPLC89E24 

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	BE 
	BE 

	BE 
	BE 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6695, £14364 
	£6695, £14364 

	£6694, £14364 
	£6694, £14364 

	£6691, £14360 
	£6691, £14360 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89D24 
	MA  C89D24 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CP 
	CP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5775, £10850 
	£5775, £10850 

	£5775, £10850 
	£5775, £10850 

	£5777, £10882 
	£5777, £10882 

	£5777, £10882 
	£5777, £10882 

	£5774, £10879 
	£5774, £10879 

	£5770, £10875 
	£5770, £10875 

	£5770, £10875 
	£5770, £10875 


	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89D24 
	MA  C89D24 

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (3 year) 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (3 year) 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (3 year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89D36 
	MA  C89D36 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BE 
	BE 

	BE 
	BE 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6695, £14364 
	£6695, £14364 

	£6694, £14364 
	£6694, £14364 

	£6691, £14360 
	£6691, £14360 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 


	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (3 year) 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (3 year) 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (3 year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89D36 
	MA  C89D36 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5775, £10850 
	£5775, £10850 

	£5775, £10850 
	£5775, £10850 

	£5777, £10882 
	£5777, £10882 

	£5777, £10882 
	£5777, £10882 

	£5774, £10879 
	£5774, £10879 

	£5770, £10875 
	£5770, £10875 

	£5770, £10875 
	£5770, £10875 


	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (3 year) 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (3 year) 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (3 year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89D36 
	MA  C89D36 

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	CP 
	CP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5775, £10850 
	£5775, £10850 

	£5775, £10850 
	£5775, £10850 

	£5777, £10882 
	£5777, £10882 

	£5777, £10882 
	£5777, £10882 

	£5774, £10879 
	£5774, £10879 

	£5770, £10875 
	£5770, £10875 

	£5770, £10875 
	£5770, £10875 


	Psychodynamic Counselling and 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89DFD 
	MA  C89DFD 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BE 
	BE 

	BE 
	BE 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6695, £14364 
	£6695, £14364 

	£6694, £14364 
	£6694, £14364 

	£6691, £14360 
	£6691, £14360 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Psychotherapy (3 year) 
	Psychotherapy (3 year) 


	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (3 year) 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (3 year) 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (3 year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89DFD 
	MA  C89DFD 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	CP 
	CP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5775, £10850 
	£5775, £10850 

	£5775, £10850 
	£5775, £10850 

	£5777, £10882 
	£5777, £10882 

	£5777, £10882 
	£5777, £10882 

	£5774, £10879 
	£5774, £10879 

	£5770, £10875 
	£5770, £10875 

	£5770, £10875 
	£5770, £10875 


	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (3 year) 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (3 year) 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (3 year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89DFD 
	MA  C89DFD 

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	CP 
	CP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5775, £10850 
	£5775, £10850 

	£5775, £10850 
	£5775, £10850 

	£5777, £10882 
	£5777, £10882 

	£5777, £10882 
	£5777, £10882 

	£5774, £10879 
	£5774, £10879 

	£5770, £10875 
	£5770, £10875 

	£5770, £10875 
	£5770, £10875 


	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (4 year) 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (4 year) 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (4 year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89D48 
	MA  C89D48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BE 
	BE 

	BE 
	BE 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6695, £14364 
	£6695, £14364 

	£6694, £14364 
	£6694, £14364 

	£6691, £14360 
	£6691, £14360 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 


	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (4 year) 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (4 year) 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (4 year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89D48 
	MA  C89D48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BE 
	BE 

	BE 
	BE 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6600, £14322 
	£6600, £14322 

	£6695, £14364 
	£6695, £14364 

	£6694, £14364 
	£6694, £14364 

	£6691, £14360 
	£6691, £14360 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 

	£6689, £14354 
	£6689, £14354 


	Psychodynamic Counselling and 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89D48 
	MA  C89D48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	CP 
	CP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5775, £10850 
	£5775, £10850 

	£5775, £10850 
	£5775, £10850 

	£5777, £10882 
	£5777, £10882 

	£5777, £10882 
	£5777, £10882 

	£5774, £10879 
	£5774, £10879 

	£5770, £10875 
	£5770, £10875 

	£5770, £10875 
	£5770, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Psychotherapy (4 year) 
	Psychotherapy (4 year) 


	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (4 year) 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (4 year) 
	Psychodynamic Counselling and Psychotherapy (4 year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89D48 
	MA  C89D48 

	10 
	10 

	4* 
	4* 

	CP 
	CP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5775, £10850 
	£5775, £10850 

	£5775, £10850 
	£5775, £10850 

	£5777, £10882 
	£5777, £10882 

	£5777, £10882 
	£5777, £10882 

	£5774, £10879 
	£5774, £10879 

	£5770, £10875 
	£5770, £10875 

	£5770, £10875 
	£5770, £10875 


	Psychodynamic Practice 
	Psychodynamic Practice 
	Psychodynamic Practice 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C847CO 
	BA  C847CO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychodynamic Practice 
	Psychodynamic Practice 
	Psychodynamic Practice 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C847CO 
	BA  C847CO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychodynamic Practice 
	Psychodynamic Practice 
	Psychodynamic Practice 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C847CO 
	BA  C847CO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  C848CO 
	BA  C848CO 

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  C848CO 
	BA  C848CO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  C848CO 
	BA  C848CO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  C848CO 
	BA  C848CO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Placement Year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C850CO 
	BA  C850CO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Placement Year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C850CO 
	BA  C850CO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Placement Year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C850CO 
	BA  C850CO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Placement Year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C850CO 
	BA  C850CO 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Year Abroad) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C849CO 
	BA  C849CO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Year Abroad) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C849CO 
	BA  C849CO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Year Abroad) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C849CO 
	BA  C849CO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychodynamic Practice (Including Year Abroad) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C849CO 
	BA  C849CO 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 

	PA 
	PA 

	DOCTCP8936 
	DOCTCP8936 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 

	PA 
	PA 

	DOCTCP8936 
	DOCTCP8936 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 

	PA 
	PA 

	DOCTCP8936 
	DOCTCP8936 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 

	PA 
	PA 

	DPDPC89D36 
	DPDPC89D36 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	SP 
	SP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£4851, £9375 
	£4851, £9375 

	£4851, £9399 
	£4851, £9399 

	£4851, £9394 
	£4851, £9394 

	£4850, £9394 
	£4850, £9394 

	£4850, £9394 
	£4850, £9394 

	£4850, £9394 
	£4850, £9394 


	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 

	PA 
	PA 

	DPDPC89D36 
	DPDPC89D36 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 

	PA 
	PA 

	DPDPC89D36 
	DPDPC89D36 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 

	PA 
	PA 

	DPDPC89D36 
	DPDPC89D36 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 
	Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 

	PA 
	PA 

	MAD CP8912 
	MAD CP8912 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5000, £9375 
	£5000, £9375 

	£5072, £9399 
	£5072, £9399 

	£5070, £9394 
	£5070, £9394 

	£5069, £9394 
	£5069, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 

	£5067, £9394 
	£5067, £9394 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q15012 
	MA  Q15012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q15024 
	MA  Q15024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q15024 
	MA  Q15024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q15012 
	MAD Q15012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q15024 
	MAD Q15024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q15024 
	MPH Q15024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q15048 
	MPH Q15048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ15036 
	MPHDQ15036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ15048 
	MPHDQ15048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ15048 
	MPHDQ15048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ15072 
	MPHDQ15072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ150FA 
	MPHDQ150FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ150FA 
	MPHDQ150FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ150FJ 
	MPHDQ150FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ150FJ 
	MPHDQ150FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ150PA 
	MPHDQ150PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ150PA 
	MPHDQ150PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ150PJ 
	MPHDQ150PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ150PJ 
	MPHDQ150PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q15036 
	PHD Q15036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q15048 
	PHD Q15048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q15048 
	PHD Q15048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q15072 
	PHD Q15072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q150FA 
	PHD Q150FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q150FA 
	PHD Q150FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q150FJ 
	PHD Q150FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q150FJ 
	PHD Q150FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q150PA 
	PHD Q150PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q150PA 
	PHD Q150PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q150PJ 
	PHD Q150PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 
	Psycholinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q150PJ 
	PHD Q150PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychological Studies 
	Psychological Studies 
	Psychological Studies 

	PS 
	PS 

	BA  63C2   
	BA  63C2   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychological Studies 
	Psychological Studies 
	Psychological Studies 

	PS 
	PS 

	BA  63C2   
	BA  63C2   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychological Studies 
	Psychological Studies 
	Psychological Studies 

	PS 
	PS 

	BA  63C2   
	BA  63C2   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychological Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychological Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychological Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BA  63C4   
	BA  63C4   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychological Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychological Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychological Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BA  63C4   
	BA  63C4   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychological Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychological Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychological Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychological Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BA  63C4   
	BA  63C4   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YC 
	YC 

	YC 
	YC 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4422 
	£1850, £4422 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 


	Psychological Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychological Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychological Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BA  63C4   
	BA  63C4   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychological Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychological Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychological Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BA  63C3   
	BA  63C3   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychological Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychological Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychological Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BA  63C3   
	BA  63C3   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychological Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychological Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychological Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BA  63C3   
	BA  63C3   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 


	Psychological Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychological Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychological Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BA  63C3   
	BA  63C3   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 

	HS 
	HS 

	CER B94009 
	CER B94009 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 

	HS 
	HS 

	CER B940JS 
	CER B940JS 

	2  
	2  

	1 
	1 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 

	HS 
	HS 

	CER B940JS 
	CER B940JS 

	2  
	2  

	2* 
	2* 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 

	HS 
	HS 

	CER B940JU 
	CER B940JU 

	6  
	6  

	1 
	1 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 

	HS 
	HS 

	CER B940JU 
	CER B940JU 

	6  
	6  

	2* 
	2* 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 

	HS 
	HS 

	CERLB94009 
	CERLB94009 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 

	HS 
	HS 

	CERLB940JS 
	CERLB940JS 

	2  
	2  

	1 
	1 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 

	HS 
	HS 

	CERLB940JS 
	CERLB940JS 

	2  
	2  

	2* 
	2* 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 

	HS 
	HS 

	CERLB940JU 
	CERLB940JU 

	6  
	6  

	1 
	1 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice 

	HS 
	HS 

	CERLB940JU 
	CERLB940JU 

	6  
	6  

	2* 
	2* 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	Psychological Wellbeing Practice (Apprenticeship) 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice (Apprenticeship) 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice (Apprenticeship) 

	HS 
	HS 

	CERLB940JA 
	CERLB940JA 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	Psychological Wellbeing Practice (Apprenticeship) 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice (Apprenticeship) 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice (Apprenticeship) 

	HS 
	HS 

	CERLB940JA 
	CERLB940JA 

	1  
	1  

	2* 
	2* 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychological Wellbeing Practice (Apprenticeship) 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice (Apprenticeship) 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice (Apprenticeship) 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice (Apprenticeship) 

	HS 
	HS 

	CERLB940SS 
	CERLB940SS 

	9  
	9  

	1 
	1 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	Psychological Wellbeing Practice (Apprenticeship) 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice (Apprenticeship) 
	Psychological Wellbeing Practice (Apprenticeship) 

	HS 
	HS 

	CERLB940SS 
	CERLB940SS 

	9  
	9  

	2* 
	2* 

	BC 
	BC 

	BC 
	BC 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4000, £8680 
	£4000, £8680 

	£4057, £8706 
	£4057, £8706 

	£4056, £8706 
	£4056, £8706 

	£4055, £8703 
	£4055, £8703 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 

	£4054, £8700 
	£4054, £8700 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	BA  C802   
	BA  C802   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	BA  C802   
	BA  C802   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	BA  C802   
	BA  C802   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C800   
	BSC C800   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C800   
	BSC C800   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C800   
	BSC C800   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPH C80024 
	MPH C80024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPH C80048 
	MPH C80048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC80036 
	MPHDC80036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC80048 
	MPHDC80048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC80048 
	MPHDC80048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC80072 
	MPHDC80072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC800FA 
	MPHDC800FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC800FA 
	MPHDC800FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC800FJ 
	MPHDC800FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC800FJ 
	MPHDC800FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC800PA 
	MPHDC800PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC800PA 
	MPHDC800PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC800PJ 
	MPHDC800PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC800PJ 
	MPHDC800PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC80K48 
	MPHDC80K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC80K48 
	MPHDC80K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC80K48 
	MPHDC80K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC80K48 
	MPHDC80K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSC C80012 
	MSC C80012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSC C800JS 
	MSC C800JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSD C80012 
	MSD C80012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSD C80024 
	MSD C80024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C80036 
	PHD C80036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C80048 
	PHD C80048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C80048 
	PHD C80048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C80072 
	PHD C80072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C800FA 
	PHD C800FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C800FA 
	PHD C800FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C800FJ 
	PHD C800FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C800FJ 
	PHD C800FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C800PA 
	PHD C800PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C800PA 
	PHD C800PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C800PJ 
	PHD C800PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C800PJ 
	PHD C800PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C80K48 
	PHD C80K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C80K48 
	PHD C80K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C80K48 
	PHD C80K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology 
	Psychology 
	Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C80K48 
	PHD C80K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  C807   
	BA  C807   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
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	Psychology with Advanced Research Methods (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCICB99   
	MSCICB99   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Advanced Research Methods 
	Psychology with Advanced Research Methods 
	Psychology with Advanced Research Methods 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCICB99   
	MSCICB99   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Psychology with Advanced Research Methods (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Advanced Research Methods (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Advanced Research Methods (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCICB99   
	MSCICB99   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 


	Psychology with Advanced Research Methods (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Advanced Research Methods (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Advanced Research Methods (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCICB99   
	MSCICB99   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Advanced Research Methods (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Advanced Research Methods (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Advanced Research Methods (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCICB99   
	MSCICB99   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C808   
	BSC C808   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C808   
	BSC C808   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C808   
	BSC C808   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCIC999   
	MSCIC999   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCIC999   
	MSCIC999   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCIC999   
	MSCIC999   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCIC999   
	MSCIC999   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C813   
	BSC C813   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C813   
	BSC C813   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C813   
	BSC C813   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C813   
	BSC C813   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C809   
	BSC C809   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C809   
	BSC C809   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C809   
	BSC C809   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YC 
	YC 

	YC 
	YC 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4422 
	£1850, £4422 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C809   
	BSC C809   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCICA98   
	MSCICA98   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCICA98   
	MSCICA98   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCICA98   
	MSCICA98   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YC 
	YC 

	YC 
	YC 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4422 
	£1850, £4422 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCICA98   
	MSCICA98   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Placement Year) 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCICA98   
	MSCICA98   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C806   
	BSC C806   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C806   
	BSC C806   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C806   
	BSC C806   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C806   
	BSC C806   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCICA99   
	MSCICA99   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCICA99   
	MSCICA99   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCICA99   
	MSCICA99   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCICA99   
	MSCICA99   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSCICA99   
	MSCICA99   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPH C85524 
	MPH C85524 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC85548 
	MPHDC85548 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	and Neuropsychology 
	and Neuropsychology 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC85548 
	MPHDC85548 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC85584 
	MPHDC85584 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MPHDC85584 
	MPHDC85584 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C85548 
	PHD C85548 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	and Neuropsychology 
	and Neuropsychology 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C85548 
	PHD C85548 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C85584 
	PHD C85584 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 
	Psychology with Cognitive Neuroscience and Neuropsychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	PHD C85584 
	PHD C85584 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Psychology with Economics 
	Psychology with Economics 
	Psychology with Economics 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C814   
	BSC C814   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Economics 
	Psychology with Economics 
	Psychology with Economics 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C814   
	BSC C814   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychology with Economics 
	Psychology with Economics 
	Psychology with Economics 
	Psychology with Economics 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C814   
	BSC C814   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C817   
	BSC C817   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychology with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C817   
	BSC C817   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C817   
	BSC C817   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C817   
	BSC C817   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Economics 
	Psychology with Economics 
	Psychology with Economics 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C816   
	BSC C816   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Psychology with Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C816   
	BSC C816   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C816   
	BSC C816   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YC 
	YC 

	YC 
	YC 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4422 
	£1850, £4422 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 


	Psychology with Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Placement Year) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C816   
	BSC C816   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C815   
	BSC C815   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychology with Economics 
	Psychology with Economics 
	Psychology with Economics 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C815   
	BSC C815   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Psychology with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C815   
	BSC C815   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 


	Psychology with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychology with Economics (Including Year Abroad) 

	PS 
	PS 

	BSC C815   
	BSC C815   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C890   
	BA  C890   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C890   
	BA  C890   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C890   
	BA  C890   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  C89C   
	BA  C89C   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  C89C   
	BA  C89C   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  C89C   
	BA  C89C   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Foundation Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  C89C   
	BA  C89C   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C89A   
	BA  C89A   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C89A   
	BA  C89A   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C89A   
	BA  C89A   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Placement Year) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Placement Year) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C89A   
	BA  C89A   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C89B   
	BA  C89B   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C89B   
	BA  C89B   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C89B   
	BA  C89B   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Year Abroad) 
	Psychosocial and Psychoanalytic Studies (Including Year Abroad) 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  C89B   
	BA  C89B   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPH C88224 
	MPH C88224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPH C88248 
	MPH C88248 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC88236 
	MPHDC88236 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC88272 
	MPHDC88272 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC882FA 
	MPHDC882FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC882FA 
	MPHDC882FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC882FJ 
	MPHDC882FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC882FJ 
	MPHDC882FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC882PA 
	MPHDC882PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC882PA 
	MPHDC882PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC882PJ 
	MPHDC882PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC882PJ 
	MPHDC882PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C88236 
	PHD C88236 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C88272 
	PHD C88272 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C882FA 
	PHD C882FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C882FA 
	PHD C882FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C882FJ 
	PHD C882FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C882FJ 
	PHD C882FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C882PA 
	PHD C882PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C882PA 
	PHD C882PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C882PJ 
	PHD C882PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 
	Psychosocial Studies 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C882PJ 
	PHD C882PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH L43124 
	MPH L43124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH L43148 
	MPH L43148 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL43136 
	MPHDL43136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL43172 
	MPHDL43172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL431FA 
	MPHDL431FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL431FA 
	MPHDL431FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL431FJ 
	MPHDL431FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL431FJ 
	MPHDL431FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL431PA 
	MPHDL431PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL431PA 
	MPHDL431PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL431PJ 
	MPHDL431PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL431PJ 
	MPHDL431PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL43K48 
	MPHDL43K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL43K48 
	MPHDL43K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL43K48 
	MPHDL43K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL43K48 
	MPHDL43K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD L43112 
	MSD L43112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD L43124 
	MSD L43124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L43136 
	PHD L43136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L43172 
	PHD L43172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L431FA 
	PHD L431FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L431FA 
	PHD L431FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L431FJ 
	PHD L431FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L431FJ 
	PHD L431FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L431PA 
	PHD L431PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L431PA 
	PHD L431PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L431PJ 
	PHD L431PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L431PJ 
	PHD L431PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L43K48 
	PHD L43K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L43K48 
	PHD L43K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L43K48 
	PHD L43K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health 
	Public Health 
	Public Health 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L43K48 
	PHD L43K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Public Health (Health Visiting) 
	Public Health (Health Visiting) 
	Public Health (Health Visiting) 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB71260 
	DOCTB71260 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Public Health (Health Visiting) 
	Public Health (Health Visiting) 
	Public Health (Health Visiting) 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB71260 
	DOCTB71260 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Public Health (Health Visiting) 
	Public Health (Health Visiting) 
	Public Health (Health Visiting) 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB71260 
	DOCTB71260 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Public Health (Health Visiting) 
	Public Health (Health Visiting) 
	Public Health (Health Visiting) 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB71260 
	DOCTB71260 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Public Health (Health Visiting) 
	Public Health (Health Visiting) 
	Public Health (Health Visiting) 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB71260 
	DOCTB71260 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20712 
	MA  L20712 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20724 
	MA  L20724 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L20724 
	MA  L20724 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L207EB 
	MA  L207EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L207EK 
	MA  L207EK 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L20712 
	MSC L20712 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L20724 
	MSC L20724 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L20724 
	MSC L20724 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L207EB 
	MSC L207EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 
	Public Opinion and Political Behaviour 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L207EK 
	MSC L207EK 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH G11024 
	MPH G11024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH G11048 
	MPH G11048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG11036 
	MPHDG11036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG11072 
	MPHDG11072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG110FA 
	MPHDG110FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG110FA 
	MPHDG110FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG110FJ 
	MPHDG110FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG110FJ 
	MPHDG110FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG110PA 
	MPHDG110PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG110PA 
	MPHDG110PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG110PJ 
	MPHDG110PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPHDG110PJ 
	MPHDG110PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSD G11012 
	MSD G11012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MSD G11024 
	MSD G11024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G11036 
	PHD G11036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G11072 
	PHD G11072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G110FA 
	PHD G110FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G110FA 
	PHD G110FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G110FJ 
	PHD G110FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G110FJ 
	PHD G110FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G110PA 
	PHD G110PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G110PA 
	PHD G110PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G110PJ 
	PHD G110PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 
	Pure Mathematics 

	MA 
	MA 

	PHD G110PJ 
	PHD G110PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Quantitative International Development 
	Quantitative International Development 
	Quantitative International Development 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L16512 
	MSC L16512 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Quantitative International Development 
	Quantitative International Development 
	Quantitative International Development 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L16524 
	MSC L16524 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Quantitative International Development 
	Quantitative International Development 
	Quantitative International Development 

	EC 
	EC 

	MSC L16524 
	MSC L16524 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Quantitative Political Science 
	Quantitative Political Science 
	Quantitative Political Science 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L20912 
	MSC L20912 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Quantitative Political Science 
	Quantitative Political Science 
	Quantitative Political Science 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L20924 
	MSC L20924 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Quantitative Political Science 
	Quantitative Political Science 
	Quantitative Political Science 
	Quantitative Political Science 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L20924 
	MSC L20924 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Quantitative Political Science 
	Quantitative Political Science 
	Quantitative Political Science 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L209EB 
	MSC L209EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89824 
	MA  C89824 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C89824 
	MA  C89824 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C898MO 
	MA  C898MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C898ZF 
	MA  C898ZF 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C898ZP 
	MA  C898ZP 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MA  C898ZP 
	MA  C898ZP 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MAD C89812 
	MAD C89812 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MAD C89824 
	MAD C89824 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPH C89824 
	MPH C89824 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPH C89848 
	MPH C89848 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC89836 
	MPHDC89836 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC89848 
	MPHDC89848 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC89848 
	MPHDC89848 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC89872 
	MPHDC89872 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC898FA 
	MPHDC898FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC898FA 
	MPHDC898FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC898FJ 
	MPHDC898FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC898FJ 
	MPHDC898FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC898PA 
	MPHDC898PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC898PA 
	MPHDC898PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC898PJ 
	MPHDC898PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHDC898PJ 
	MPHDC898PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHPC89836 
	MPHPC89836 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHPC89836 
	MPHPC89836 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHPC89872 
	MPHPC89872 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHPC89872 
	MPHPC89872 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	MPHPC89872 
	MPHPC89872 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C89836 
	PHD C89836 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C89848 
	PHD C89848 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C89848 
	PHD C89848 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C89872 
	PHD C89872 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C898FA 
	PHD C898FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C898FA 
	PHD C898FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C898FJ 
	PHD C898FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C898FJ 
	PHD C898FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C898PA 
	PHD C898PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C898PA 
	PHD C898PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C898PJ 
	PHD C898PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHD C898PJ 
	PHD C898PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHP C89836 
	PHP C89836 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHP C89836 
	PHP C89836 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHP C89872 
	PHP C89872 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHP C89872 
	PHP C89872 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 
	Refugee Care 

	PA 
	PA 

	PHP C89872 
	PHP C89872 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Research Methods in Psychology 
	Research Methods in Psychology 
	Research Methods in Psychology 

	PS 
	PS 

	MSC C80612 
	MSC C80612 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Robotic Engineering 
	Robotic Engineering 
	Robotic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH615   
	BENGH615   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Robotic Engineering 
	Robotic Engineering 
	Robotic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH615   
	BENGH615   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Robotic Engineering 
	Robotic Engineering 
	Robotic Engineering 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH615   
	BENGH615   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Robotic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH618   
	BENGH618   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Robotic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH618   
	BENGH618   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Robotic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH618   
	BENGH618   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Robotic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BENGH618   
	BENGH618   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Robotic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH617   
	BENGH617   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Robotic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH617   
	BENGH617   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Robotic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH617   
	BENGH617   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Robotic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH617   
	BENGH617   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Robotic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH616   
	BENGH616   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Robotic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH616   
	BENGH616   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Robotic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH616   
	BENGH616   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WD 
	WD 

	WD 
	WD 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3416 
	£1385, £3416 

	£1385, £3417 
	£1385, £3417 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3351 
	£1385, £3351 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Robotic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 
	Robotic Engineering (Including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BENGH616   
	BENGH616   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Robotics 
	Robotics 
	Robotics 
	Robotics 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H717   
	BSC H717   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Robotics 
	Robotics 
	Robotics 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H717   
	BSC H717   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Robotics 
	Robotics 
	Robotics 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H717   
	BSC H717   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Robotics (including Placement Year) 
	Robotics (including Placement Year) 
	Robotics (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H718   
	BSC H718   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Robotics (including Placement Year) 
	Robotics (including Placement Year) 
	Robotics (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H718   
	BSC H718   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Robotics (including Placement Year) 
	Robotics (including Placement Year) 
	Robotics (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H718   
	BSC H718   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Robotics (including Placement Year) 
	Robotics (including Placement Year) 
	Robotics (including Placement Year) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H718   
	BSC H718   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Robotics (including Year Abroad) 
	Robotics (including Year Abroad) 
	Robotics (including Year Abroad) 
	Robotics (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H719   
	BSC H719   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Robotics (including Year Abroad) 
	Robotics (including Year Abroad) 
	Robotics (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H719   
	BSC H719   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Robotics (including Year Abroad) 
	Robotics (including Year Abroad) 
	Robotics (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H719   
	BSC H719   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WD 
	WD 

	WD 
	WD 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3416 
	£1385, £3416 

	£1385, £3417 
	£1385, £3417 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3351 
	£1385, £3351 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Robotics (including Year Abroad) 
	Robotics (including Year Abroad) 
	Robotics (including Year Abroad) 

	CE 
	CE 

	BSC H719   
	BSC H719   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Scriptwriting (Theatre and Digital Media) 
	Scriptwriting (Theatre and Digital Media) 
	Scriptwriting (Theatre and Digital Media) 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  W81112 
	MA  W81112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Scriptwriting (Theatre and Digital Media) 
	Scriptwriting (Theatre and Digital Media) 
	Scriptwriting (Theatre and Digital Media) 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  W81124 
	MA  W81124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Scriptwriting (Theatre and Digital Media) 
	Scriptwriting (Theatre and Digital Media) 
	Scriptwriting (Theatre and Digital Media) 
	Scriptwriting (Theatre and Digital Media) 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  W81124 
	MA  W81124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Social and Political Thought 
	Social and Political Thought 
	Social and Political Thought 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  VL5212 
	MA  VL5212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Social and Political Thought 
	Social and Political Thought 
	Social and Political Thought 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  VL5224 
	MA  VL5224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Social and Political Thought 
	Social and Political Thought 
	Social and Political Thought 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  VL5224 
	MA  VL5224 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Social Anthropology 
	Social Anthropology 
	Social Anthropology 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL36   
	BA  LL36   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Anthropology 
	Social Anthropology 
	Social Anthropology 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL36   
	BA  LL36   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Anthropology 
	Social Anthropology 
	Social Anthropology 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL36   
	BA  LL36   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Anthropology (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL6P   
	BA  LL6P   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Anthropology (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL6P   
	BA  LL6P   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Anthropology (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL6P   
	BA  LL6P   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Social Anthropology (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL6P   
	BA  LL6P   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Anthropology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL3P   
	BA  LL3P   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Anthropology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL3P   
	BA  LL3P   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Anthropology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL3P   
	BA  LL3P   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Social Anthropology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Anthropology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL3P   
	BA  LL3P   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Anthropology with Human Rights 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL37   
	BA  LL37   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Anthropology with Human Rights 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL37   
	BA  LL37   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Anthropology with Human Rights 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL37   
	BA  LL37   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Anthropology with Human Rights 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL39   
	BA  LL39   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL39   
	BA  LL39   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL39   
	BA  LL39   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL39   
	BA  LL39   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Anthropology with Human Rights 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL38   
	BA  LL38   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL38   
	BA  LL38   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL38   
	BA  LL38   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Anthropology with Human Rights (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LL38   
	BA  LL38   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Care 
	Social Care 
	Social Care 

	HS 
	HS 

	BA  L550   
	BA  L550   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Care 
	Social Care 
	Social Care 

	HS 
	HS 

	BA  L550   
	BA  L550   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Care 
	Social Care 
	Social Care 
	Social Care 

	HS 
	HS 

	BA  L550   
	BA  L550   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Care 
	Social Care 
	Social Care 

	HS 
	HS 

	BA  L550CO 
	BA  L550CO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Care 
	Social Care 
	Social Care 

	HS 
	HS 

	BA  L550CO 
	BA  L550CO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Care 
	Social Care 
	Social Care 

	HS 
	HS 

	BA  L550CO 
	BA  L550CO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Care Education 
	Social Care Education 
	Social Care Education 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTL59260 
	DOCTL59260 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Care Education 
	Social Care Education 
	Social Care Education 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTL59260 
	DOCTL59260 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Care Education 
	Social Care Education 
	Social Care Education 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTL59260 
	DOCTL59260 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Care Education 
	Social Care Education 
	Social Care Education 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTL59260 
	DOCTL59260 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Care Education 
	Social Care Education 
	Social Care Education 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTL59260 
	DOCTL59260 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Change 
	Social Change 
	Social Change 
	Social Change 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L400   
	BA  L400   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Change 
	Social Change 
	Social Change 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L400   
	BA  L400   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Change 
	Social Change 
	Social Change 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L400   
	BA  L400   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Change 
	Social Change 
	Social Change 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L400PT 
	BA  L400PT 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Change 
	Social Change 
	Social Change 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L400PT 
	BA  L400PT 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£4625, £9293 
	£4625, £9293 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Social Change 
	Social Change 
	Social Change 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L400PT 
	BA  L400PT 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£4625, £9293 
	£4625, £9293 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Social Change 
	Social Change 
	Social Change 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L400PT 
	BA  L400PT 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£4625, £9750 
	£4625, £9750 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Change 
	Social Change 
	Social Change 
	Social Change 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L400PT 
	BA  L400PT 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£4625, £9750 
	£4625, £9750 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Social Change (Including Foundation Year) 
	Social Change (Including Foundation Year) 
	Social Change (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L401   
	BA  L401   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Change (Including Foundation Year) 
	Social Change (Including Foundation Year) 
	Social Change (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L401   
	BA  L401   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Change (Including Foundation Year) 
	Social Change (Including Foundation Year) 
	Social Change (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L401   
	BA  L401   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Change (Including Foundation Year) 
	Social Change (Including Foundation Year) 
	Social Change (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L401   
	BA  L401   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Change (including Placement Year) 
	Social Change (including Placement Year) 
	Social Change (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L402   
	BA  L402   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Change (including Placement Year) 
	Social Change (including Placement Year) 
	Social Change (including Placement Year) 
	Social Change (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L402   
	BA  L402   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Change (including Placement Year) 
	Social Change (including Placement Year) 
	Social Change (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L402   
	BA  L402   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Social Change (including Placement Year) 
	Social Change (including Placement Year) 
	Social Change (including Placement Year) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L402   
	BA  L402   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Change (including Year Abroad) 
	Social Change (including Year Abroad) 
	Social Change (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L403   
	BA  L403   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Change (including Year Abroad) 
	Social Change (including Year Abroad) 
	Social Change (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L403   
	BA  L403   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Change (including Year Abroad) 
	Social Change (including Year Abroad) 
	Social Change (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L403   
	BA  L403   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Change (including Year Abroad) 
	Social Change (including Year Abroad) 
	Social Change (including Year Abroad) 
	Social Change (including Year Abroad) 

	SA 
	SA 

	BA  L403   
	BA  L403   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Data Science 
	Social Data Science 
	Social Data Science 

	GV 
	GV 

	MSC L2I112 
	MSC L2I112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£10000, £22400 
	£10000, £22400 

	£10000, £22400 
	£10000, £22400 

	£10143, £22436 
	£10143, £22436 

	£10141, £22434 
	£10141, £22434 

	£10138, £22434 
	£10138, £22434 

	£10135, £22411 
	£10135, £22411 

	£10135, £22411 
	£10135, £22411 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH L40024 
	MPH L40024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH L40048 
	MPH L40048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL40036 
	MPHDL40036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL40072 
	MPHDL40072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL400FA 
	MPHDL400FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL400FA 
	MPHDL400FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL400FA 
	MPHDL400FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL400FA 
	MPHDL400FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL400FJ 
	MPHDL400FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL400FJ 
	MPHDL400FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL400PA 
	MPHDL400PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL400PA 
	MPHDL400PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL400PA 
	MPHDL400PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL400PA 
	MPHDL400PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL400PA 
	MPHDL400PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL400PA 
	MPHDL400PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL400PA 
	MPHDL400PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL400PJ 
	MPHDL400PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL400PJ 
	MPHDL400PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL40K48 
	MPHDL40K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL40K48 
	MPHDL40K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL40K48 
	MPHDL40K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL40K48 
	MPHDL40K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL40KJS 
	MPHDL40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL40KJS 
	MPHDL40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL40KJS 
	MPHDL40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL40KJS 
	MPHDL40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL40KJS 
	MPHDL40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD L40012 
	MSD L40012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD L40024 
	MSD L40024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L40036 
	PHD L40036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L40072 
	PHD L40072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L400FA 
	PHD L400FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L400FA 
	PHD L400FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L400FA 
	PHD L400FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L400FA 
	PHD L400FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L400FJ 
	PHD L400FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L400FJ 
	PHD L400FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L400PA 
	PHD L400PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L400PA 
	PHD L400PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L400PA 
	PHD L400PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L400PA 
	PHD L400PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L400PA 
	PHD L400PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L400PA 
	PHD L400PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L400PA 
	PHD L400PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L400PJ 
	PHD L400PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L400PJ 
	PHD L400PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L40K48 
	PHD L40K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L40K48 
	PHD L40K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L40K48 
	PHD L40K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L40K48 
	PHD L40K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L40KJS 
	PHD L40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L40KJS 
	PHD L40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L40KJS 
	PHD L40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L40KJS 
	PHD L40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 
	Social Policy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L40KJS 
	PHD L40KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Science Data Analysis 
	Social Science Data Analysis 
	Social Science Data Analysis 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L29024 
	MA  L29024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Social Science Data Analysis 
	Social Science Data Analysis 
	Social Science Data Analysis 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L29024 
	MA  L29024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Social Science Data Analysis 
	Social Science Data Analysis 
	Social Science Data Analysis 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L290MO 
	MA  L290MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L2CH   
	BA  L2CH   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£7400, £15600 
	£7400, £15600 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L2CH   
	BA  L2CH   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£7400, £15600 
	£7400, £15600 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L2ES   
	BA  L2ES   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£, £ 
	£, £ 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 

	GV 
	GV 

	BA  L2ES   
	BA  L2ES   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£, £ 
	£, £ 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LFCH   
	BA  LFCH   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£7400, £15600 
	£7400, £15600 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LFCH   
	BA  LFCH   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£7400, £15600 
	£7400, £15600 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LY10   
	BA  LY10   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LY10   
	BA  LY10   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 
	Social Sciences 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LY10   
	BA  LY10   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Sciences (Including Foundation Year) 
	Social Sciences (Including Foundation Year) 
	Social Sciences (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LY13   
	BA  LY13   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Sciences (Including Foundation Year) 
	Social Sciences (Including Foundation Year) 
	Social Sciences (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LY13   
	BA  LY13   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Sciences (Including Foundation Year) 
	Social Sciences (Including Foundation Year) 
	Social Sciences (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LY13   
	BA  LY13   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Sciences (Including Foundation Year) 
	Social Sciences (Including Foundation Year) 
	Social Sciences (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LY13   
	BA  LY13   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Sciences (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Sciences (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Sciences (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LY11   
	BA  LY11   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Sciences (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Sciences (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Sciences (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LY11   
	BA  LY11   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Sciences (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Sciences (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Sciences (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Sciences (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LY11   
	BA  LY11   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Social Sciences (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Sciences (Including Placement Year) 
	Social Sciences (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LY11   
	BA  LY11   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Sciences (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Sciences (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Sciences (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LY12   
	BA  LY12   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Sciences (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Sciences (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Sciences (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LY12   
	BA  LY12   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Sciences (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Sciences (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Sciences (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LY12   
	BA  LY12   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Social Sciences (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Sciences (Including Year Abroad) 
	Social Sciences (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LY12   
	BA  LY12   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Services Management 
	Social Services Management 
	Social Services Management 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTL59060 
	DOCTL59060 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Services Management 
	Social Services Management 
	Social Services Management 
	Social Services Management 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTL59060 
	DOCTL59060 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Services Management 
	Social Services Management 
	Social Services Management 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTL59060 
	DOCTL59060 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Services Management 
	Social Services Management 
	Social Services Management 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTL59060 
	DOCTL59060 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Services Management 
	Social Services Management 
	Social Services Management 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTL59060 
	DOCTL59060 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	BA  L500   
	BA  L500   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	BA  L500   
	BA  L500   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	BA  L500   
	BA  L500   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	BA  L500CO 
	BA  L500CO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	BA  L500CO 
	BA  L500CO 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	BA  L500CO 
	BA  L500CO 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	DIP L50017 
	DIP L50017 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MA  L50021 
	MA  L50021 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MA  L50021 
	MA  L50021 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH L50024 
	MPH L50024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH L50048 
	MPH L50048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL50036 
	MPHDL50036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL50072 
	MPHDL50072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL500FA 
	MPHDL500FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL500FA 
	MPHDL500FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL500FA 
	MPHDL500FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL500FA 
	MPHDL500FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL500FJ 
	MPHDL500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL500FJ 
	MPHDL500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL500PA 
	MPHDL500PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL500PA 
	MPHDL500PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL500PA 
	MPHDL500PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL500PA 
	MPHDL500PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL500PA 
	MPHDL500PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL500PA 
	MPHDL500PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL500PA 
	MPHDL500PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL500PJ 
	MPHDL500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL500PJ 
	MPHDL500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL50136 
	MPHDL50136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL50172 
	MPHDL50172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL50K48 
	MPHDL50K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL50K48 
	MPHDL50K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL50K48 
	MPHDL50K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL50K48 
	MPHDL50K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL50KJS 
	MPHDL50KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL50KJS 
	MPHDL50KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL50KJS 
	MPHDL50KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL50KJS 
	MPHDL50KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDL50KJS 
	MPHDL50KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD L50012 
	MSD L50012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSD L50024 
	MSD L50024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L50036 
	PHD L50036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L50072 
	PHD L50072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L500FA 
	PHD L500FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L500FA 
	PHD L500FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L500FA 
	PHD L500FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L500FA 
	PHD L500FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L500FJ 
	PHD L500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L500FJ 
	PHD L500FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L500PA 
	PHD L500PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L500PA 
	PHD L500PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L500PA 
	PHD L500PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L500PA 
	PHD L500PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L500PA 
	PHD L500PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L500PA 
	PHD L500PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L500PA 
	PHD L500PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L500PJ 
	PHD L500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L500PJ 
	PHD L500PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L50136 
	PHD L50136 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L50172 
	PHD L50172 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L50K48 
	PHD L50K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L50K48 
	PHD L50K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L50K48 
	PHD L50K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L50K48 
	PHD L50K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L50KJS 
	PHD L50KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L50KJS 
	PHD L50KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L50KJS 
	PHD L50KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L50KJS 
	PHD L50KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 
	Social Work 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD L50KJS 
	PHD L50KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q14012 
	MAD Q14012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q14024 
	MAD Q14024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q14024 
	MPH Q14024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q14048 
	MPH Q14048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ14036 
	MPHDQ14036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ14048 
	MPHDQ14048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ14048 
	MPHDQ14048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ14072 
	MPHDQ14072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ140FA 
	MPHDQ140FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ140FA 
	MPHDQ140FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ140FJ 
	MPHDQ140FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ140FJ 
	MPHDQ140FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ140PA 
	MPHDQ140PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ140PA 
	MPHDQ140PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ140PJ 
	MPHDQ140PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ140PJ 
	MPHDQ140PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q14036 
	PHD Q14036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q14048 
	PHD Q14048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q14048 
	PHD Q14048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q14072 
	PHD Q14072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q140FA 
	PHD Q140FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q140FA 
	PHD Q140FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q140FJ 
	PHD Q140FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q140FJ 
	PHD Q140FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q140PA 
	PHD Q140PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q140PA 
	PHD Q140PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q140PJ 
	PHD Q140PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 
	Sociolinguistics 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q140PJ 
	PHD Q140PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociological Research Methods 
	Sociological Research Methods 
	Sociological Research Methods 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  L30112 
	MA  L30112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Sociological Research Methods 
	Sociological Research Methods 
	Sociological Research Methods 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  L30124 
	MA  L30124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Sociological Research Methods 
	Sociological Research Methods 
	Sociological Research Methods 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  L30124 
	MA  L30124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L300   
	BA  L300   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L300   
	BA  L300   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L300   
	BA  L300   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  L30012 
	MA  L30012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  L30024 
	MA  L30024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  L30024 
	MA  L30024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MAD L30012 
	MAD L30012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MAD L30024 
	MAD L30024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPH L30024 
	MPH L30024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPH L30048 
	MPH L30048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPH L30524 
	MPH L30524 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPH L30548 
	MPH L30548 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDL30036 
	MPHDL30036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MPHDL30048 
	MPHDL30048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 
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	SC 
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	RP 

	RP 
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	RC 
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	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 
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	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
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	RC 
	RC 
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	Sociology 
	Sociology 
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	PHD L30048 
	PHD L30048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
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	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD L300PA 
	PHD L300PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD L300PJ 
	PHD L300PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD L300PJ 
	PHD L300PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L30536 
	PHD L30536 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L30572 
	PHD L30572 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L305FA 
	PHD L305FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L305FA 
	PHD L305FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L305FJ 
	PHD L305FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L305FJ 
	PHD L305FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L305PA 
	PHD L305PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L305PA 
	PHD L305PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L305PJ 
	PHD L305PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L305PJ 
	PHD L305PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD L30K48 
	PHD L30K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD L30K48 
	PHD L30K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD L30K48 
	PHD L30K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD L30K48 
	PHD L30K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD L30KJS 
	PHD L30KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD L30KJS 
	PHD L30KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD L30KJS 
	PHD L30KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD L30KJS 
	PHD L30KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology 
	Sociology 
	Sociology 

	SC 
	SC 

	PHD L30KJS 
	PHD L30KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Sociology (Applied 
	Sociology (Applied 
	Sociology (Applied 

	SC 
	SC 

	BSC L315   
	BSC L315   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Quantitative Research) 
	Quantitative Research) 


	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BSC L315   
	BSC L315   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BSC L315   
	BSC L315   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BSC L317   
	BSC L317   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BSC L317   
	BSC L317   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BSC L317   
	BSC L317   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BSC L317   
	BSC L317   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BSC L316   
	BSC L316   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BSC L316   
	BSC L316   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BSC L316   
	BSC L316   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology (Applied Quantitative Research) (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BSC L316   
	BSC L316   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L304   
	BA  L304   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L304   
	BA  L304   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L304   
	BA  L304   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L304   
	BA  L304   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L306   
	BA  L306   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L306   
	BA  L306   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L306   
	BA  L306   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L306   
	BA  L306   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L301   
	BA  L301   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L301   
	BA  L301   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L301   
	BA  L301   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L301   
	BA  L301   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology and Criminology 
	Sociology and Criminology 
	Sociology and Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM39   
	BA  LM39   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology and Criminology 
	Sociology and Criminology 
	Sociology and Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM39   
	BA  LM39   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sociology and Criminology 
	Sociology and Criminology 
	Sociology and Criminology 
	Sociology and Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM39   
	BA  LM39   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology and Criminology 
	Sociology and Criminology 
	Sociology and Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  L31812 
	MA  L31812 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Sociology and Criminology 
	Sociology and Criminology 
	Sociology and Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  L31824 
	MA  L31824 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Sociology and Criminology 
	Sociology and Criminology 
	Sociology and Criminology 

	SC 
	SC 

	MA  L31824 
	MA  L31824 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Sociology and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LMHX   
	BA  LMHX   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LMHX   
	BA  LMHX   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LMHX   
	BA  LMHX   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sociology and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  LMHX   
	BA  LMHX   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM38   
	BA  LM38   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM38   
	BA  LM38   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM38   
	BA  LM38   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Sociology and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LM38   
	BA  LM38   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sociology and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LMH9   
	BA  LMH9   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LMH9   
	BA  LMH9   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LMH9   
	BA  LMH9   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Sociology and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology and Criminology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  LMH9   
	BA  LMH9   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology and Health 
	Sociology and Health 
	Sociology and Health 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L350   
	BA  L350   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology and Health 
	Sociology and Health 
	Sociology and Health 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L350   
	BA  L350   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sociology and Health 
	Sociology and Health 
	Sociology and Health 
	Sociology and Health 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  L350   
	BA  L350   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology and Health (including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology and Health (including Foundation Year) 
	Sociology and Health (including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  L351   
	BA  L351   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
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	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  CL93   
	BA  CL93   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  CL93   
	BA  CL93   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 
	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Placement Year) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  CL93   
	BA  CL93   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology with Social Psychology 
	Sociology with Social Psychology 
	Sociology with Social Psychology 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  CLV3   
	BA  CLV3   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  CLV3   
	BA  CLV3   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  CLV3   
	BA  CLV3   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sociology with Social Psychology (Including Year Abroad) 

	SC 
	SC 

	BA  CLV3   
	BA  CLV3   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Spanish Studies and Modern Languages 
	Spanish Studies and Modern Languages 
	Spanish Studies and Modern Languages 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  RR49   
	BA  RR49   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Spanish Studies and Modern Languages 
	Spanish Studies and Modern Languages 
	Spanish Studies and Modern Languages 
	Spanish Studies and Modern Languages 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  RR49   
	BA  RR49   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Spanish Studies and Modern Languages 
	Spanish Studies and Modern Languages 
	Spanish Studies and Modern Languages 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  RR49   
	BA  RR49   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Spanish Studies and Modern Languages 
	Spanish Studies and Modern Languages 
	Spanish Studies and Modern Languages 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  RR49   
	BA  RR49   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  RT97   
	BA  RT97   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  RT97   
	BA  RT97   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  RT97   
	BA  RT97   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  RT97   
	BA  RT97   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  RT99   
	BA  RT99   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  RT99   
	BA  RT99   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  RT99   
	BA  RT99   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  RT99   
	BA  RT99   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 
	Spanish, Portuguese and Brazilian Studies (5 Years Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  RT99   
	BA  RT99   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Specialist Adult Mental Health (Mental Health and Wellbeing Practitioner) 
	Specialist Adult Mental Health (Mental Health and Wellbeing Practitioner) 
	Specialist Adult Mental Health (Mental Health and Wellbeing Practitioner) 

	HS 
	HS 

	CER B94309 
	CER B94309 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£8000, £8000 
	£8000, £8000 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Specialist Adult Mental Health (Mental Health and Wellbeing Practitioner) 
	Specialist Adult Mental Health (Mental Health and Wellbeing Practitioner) 
	Specialist Adult Mental Health (Mental Health and Wellbeing Practitioner) 

	HS 
	HS 

	CERLB94309 
	CERLB94309 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£8000, £8000 
	£8000, £8000 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B630   
	BSC B630   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B630   
	BSC B630   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B630   
	BSC B630   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B630OD 
	BSC B630OD 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B630OD 
	BSC B630OD 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UF 
	UF 

	UF 
	UF 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB62060 
	DOCTB62060 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB62060 
	DOCTB62060 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB62060 
	DOCTB62060 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB62060 
	DOCTB62060 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	DOCTB62060 
	DOCTB62060 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH B62024 
	MPH B62024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPH B62048 
	MPH B62048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB62036 
	MPHDB62036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB62072 
	MPHDB62072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB620FA 
	MPHDB620FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB620FA 
	MPHDB620FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB620FA 
	MPHDB620FA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB620FA 
	MPHDB620FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB620FJ 
	MPHDB620FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB620FJ 
	MPHDB620FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB620PA 
	MPHDB620PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB620PA 
	MPHDB620PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB620PA 
	MPHDB620PA 

	4  
	4  

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB620PA 
	MPHDB620PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB620PA 
	MPHDB620PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB620PA 
	MPHDB620PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB620PA 
	MPHDB620PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB620PJ 
	MPHDB620PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB620PJ 
	MPHDB620PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB62K48 
	MPHDB62K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB62K48 
	MPHDB62K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB62K48 
	MPHDB62K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB62K48 
	MPHDB62K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB62KJS 
	MPHDB62KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB62KJS 
	MPHDB62KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB62KJS 
	MPHDB62KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB62KJS 
	MPHDB62KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	MPHDB62KJS 
	MPHDB62KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B62036 
	PHD B62036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B62072 
	PHD B62072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B620FA 
	PHD B620FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B620FA 
	PHD B620FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B620FA 
	PHD B620FA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B620FJ 
	PHD B620FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B620FJ 
	PHD B620FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B620PA 
	PHD B620PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B620PA 
	PHD B620PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B620PA 
	PHD B620PA 

	4  
	4  

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B620PA 
	PHD B620PA 

	4  
	4  

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B620PA 
	PHD B620PA 

	4  
	4  

	6 
	6 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B620PA 
	PHD B620PA 

	4  
	4  

	7 
	7 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B620PJ 
	PHD B620PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B620PJ 
	PHD B620PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B62K48 
	PHD B62K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B62K48 
	PHD B62K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B62K48 
	PHD B62K48 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B62K48 
	PHD B62K48 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B62KJS 
	PHD B62KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B62KJS 
	PHD B62KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B62KJS 
	PHD B62KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3 
	3 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B62KJS 
	PHD B62KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4 
	4 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 
	Speech and Language Therapy 

	HS 
	HS 

	PHD B62KJS 
	PHD B62KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5 
	5 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Placement Year) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B632   
	BSC B632   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Placement Year) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B632   
	BSC B632   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Placement Year) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B632   
	BSC B632   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YD 
	YD 

	YD 
	YD 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4550 
	£1850, £4550 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4555 
	£1850, £4555 

	£1850, £4554 
	£1850, £4554 

	£1850, £4468 
	£1850, £4468 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Placement Year) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B632   
	BSC B632   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B631   
	BSC B631   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B631   
	BSC B631   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B631   
	BSC B631   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WD 
	WD 

	WD 
	WD 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3413 
	£1385, £3413 

	£1385, £3416 
	£1385, £3416 

	£1385, £3417 
	£1385, £3417 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3351 
	£1385, £3351 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 

	HS 
	HS 

	BSC B631   
	BSC B631   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PD 
	PD 

	PD 
	PD 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22750 
	£9250, £22750 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22771 
	£9250, £22771 

	£9250, £22767 
	£9250, £22767 

	£9250, £22336 
	£9250, £22336 

	£9250, £18431 
	£9250, £18431 


	Speech and Language Therapy (Pre-Registration) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Pre-Registration) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Pre-Registration) 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSC B62024 
	MSC B62024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	AF 
	AF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£9250, £22400 
	£9250, £22400 

	£9250, £22400 
	£9250, £22400 

	£9250, £22436 
	£9250, £22436 

	£9250, £22434 
	£9250, £22434 

	£9250, £22434 
	£9250, £22434 

	£9250, £22411 
	£9250, £22411 

	£9250, £22411 
	£9250, £22411 


	Speech and Language Therapy (Pre-Registration) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Pre-Registration) 
	Speech and Language Therapy (Pre-Registration) 

	HS 
	HS 

	MSC B62024 
	MSC B62024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	AF 
	AF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£9250, £22400 
	£9250, £22400 

	£9250, £22400 
	£9250, £22400 

	£9250, £22436 
	£9250, £22436 

	£9250, £22434 
	£9250, £22434 

	£9250, £22434 
	£9250, £22434 

	£9250, £22411 
	£9250, £22411 

	£9250, £22411 
	£9250, £22411 


	Sport and Exercise Medicine 
	Sport and Exercise Medicine 
	Sport and Exercise Medicine 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPH C60324 
	MPH C60324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sport and Exercise Medicine 
	Sport and Exercise Medicine 
	Sport and Exercise Medicine 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPH C60348 
	MPH C60348 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sport and Exercise Medicine 
	Sport and Exercise Medicine 
	Sport and Exercise Medicine 
	Sport and Exercise Medicine 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC60336 
	MPHDC60336 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sport and Exercise Medicine 
	Sport and Exercise Medicine 
	Sport and Exercise Medicine 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC60372 
	MPHDC60372 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sport and Exercise Medicine 
	Sport and Exercise Medicine 
	Sport and Exercise Medicine 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC603FA 
	MPHDC603FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sport and Exercise Medicine 
	Sport and Exercise Medicine 
	Sport and Exercise Medicine 
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	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C60272 
	PHD C60272 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C602FA 
	PHD C602FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C602FA 
	PHD C602FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C602FJ 
	PHD C602FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C602FJ 
	PHD C602FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C602PA 
	PHD C602PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C602PA 
	PHD C602PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C602PJ 
	PHD C602PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 
	Sport and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C602PJ 
	PHD C602PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sport Coaching Practice 
	Sport Coaching Practice 
	Sport Coaching Practice 
	Sport Coaching Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSC C60712 
	MSC C60712 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Sport Coaching Practice 
	Sport Coaching Practice 
	Sport Coaching Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSC C60724 
	MSC C60724 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Sport Coaching Practice 
	Sport Coaching Practice 
	Sport Coaching Practice 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSC C60724 
	MSC C60724 

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Sport Performance and Coaching 
	Sport Performance and Coaching 
	Sport Performance and Coaching 

	SE 
	SE 

	DSPCC60760 
	DSPCC60760 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sport Performance and Coaching 
	Sport Performance and Coaching 
	Sport Performance and Coaching 

	SE 
	SE 

	DSPCC60760 
	DSPCC60760 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sport Performance and Coaching 
	Sport Performance and Coaching 
	Sport Performance and Coaching 

	SE 
	SE 

	DSPCC60760 
	DSPCC60760 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sport Performance and Coaching 
	Sport Performance and Coaching 
	Sport Performance and Coaching 

	SE 
	SE 

	DSPCC60760 
	DSPCC60760 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sport Performance and Coaching 
	Sport Performance and Coaching 
	Sport Performance and Coaching 
	Sport Performance and Coaching 

	SE 
	SE 

	DSPCC60760 
	DSPCC60760 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C600   
	BSC C600   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C600   
	BSC C600   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C600   
	BSC C600   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSCIC699   
	MSCIC699   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSCIC699   
	MSCIC699   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSCIC699   
	MSCIC699   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSCIC699   
	MSCIC699   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C611   
	BSC C611   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C611   
	BSC C611   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C611   
	BSC C611   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C611   
	BSC C611   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C606   
	BSC C606   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C606   
	BSC C606   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C606   
	BSC C606   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C606   
	BSC C606   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSCIC690   
	MSCIC690   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSCIC690   
	MSCIC690   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSCIC690   
	MSCIC690   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSCIC690   
	MSCIC690   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Placement Year) 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSCIC690   
	MSCIC690   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C602   
	BSC C602   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C602   
	BSC C602   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C602   
	BSC C602   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C602   
	BSC C602   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSCIC691   
	MSCIC691   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSCIC691   
	MSCIC691   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSCIC691   
	MSCIC691   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 
	Sports and Exercise Science 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSCIC691   
	MSCIC691   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports and Exercise Science (Including Year Abroad) 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSCIC691   
	MSCIC691   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports Performance and Coaching 
	Sports Performance and Coaching 
	Sports Performance and Coaching 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C607   
	BSC C607   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports Performance and Coaching 
	Sports Performance and Coaching 
	Sports Performance and Coaching 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C607   
	BSC C607   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports Performance and Coaching 
	Sports Performance and Coaching 
	Sports Performance and Coaching 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C607   
	BSC C607   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C614   
	BSC C614   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C614   
	BSC C614   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C614   
	BSC C614   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Foundation Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC C614   
	BSC C614   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Placement Year) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C609   
	BSC C609   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Placement Year) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C609   
	BSC C609   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Placement Year) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C609   
	BSC C609   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 

	£1850, £4020 
	£1850, £4020 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Placement Year) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C609   
	BSC C609   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Year Abroad) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C608   
	BSC C608   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Year Abroad) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C608   
	BSC C608   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Year Abroad) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C608   
	BSC C608   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports Performance and Coaching (Including Year Abroad) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C608   
	BSC C608   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C603   
	BSC C603   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C603   
	BSC C603   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C603   
	BSC C603   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	DST C60560 
	DST C60560 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	DST C60560 
	DST C60560 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	DST C60560 
	DST C60560 

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	DST C60560 
	DST C60560 

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	DST C60560 
	DST C60560 

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPH C60524 
	MPH C60524 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPH C60548 
	MPH C60548 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC60536 
	MPHDC60536 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC60572 
	MPHDC60572 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC605FA 
	MPHDC605FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC605FA 
	MPHDC605FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC605FJ 
	MPHDC605FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC605FJ 
	MPHDC605FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC605PA 
	MPHDC605PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC605PA 
	MPHDC605PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC605PJ 
	MPHDC605PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MPHDC605PJ 
	MPHDC605PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSC C63012 
	MSC C63012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSC C63024 
	MSC C63024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSC C63024 
	MSC C63024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C60512 
	MSD C60512 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C60524 
	MSD C60524 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C605FA 
	MSD C605FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C605FA 
	MSD C605FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C605FJ 
	MSD C605FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C605FJ 
	MSD C605FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C605PA 
	MSD C605PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C605PA 
	MSD C605PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C605PJ 
	MSD C605PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSD C605PJ 
	MSD C605PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C60536 
	PHD C60536 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C60572 
	PHD C60572 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C605FA 
	PHD C605FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C605FA 
	PHD C605FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C605FJ 
	PHD C605FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C605FJ 
	PHD C605FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C605PA 
	PHD C605PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C605PA 
	PHD C605PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C605PJ 
	PHD C605PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 
	Sports Therapy 

	SE 
	SE 

	PHD C605PJ 
	PHD C605PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Sports Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Therapy (Including Placement Year) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C604   
	BSC C604   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Therapy (Including Placement Year) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C604   
	BSC C604   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Therapy (Including Placement Year) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C604   
	BSC C604   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YB 
	YB 

	YB 
	YB 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4100 
	£1850, £4100 

	£1850, £4101 
	£1850, £4101 

	£1850, £4098 
	£1850, £4098 
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	Course ID 
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	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Sports Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Therapy (Including Placement Year) 
	Sports Therapy (Including Placement Year) 

	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C604   
	BSC C604   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 
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	Sports Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 
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	SE 

	BSC C605   
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	1 
	1 

	UB 
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	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 
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	SE 

	BSC C605   
	BSC C605   

	10 
	10 
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	2 
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	UB 

	UB 
	UB 
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	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
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	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Sports Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 
	Sports Therapy (Including Year Abroad) 
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	SE 
	SE 

	BSC C605   
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	4 
	4 
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	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
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	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
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	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
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	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 

	£6750, £6750 
	£6750, £6750 


	Statistics 
	Statistics 
	Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC 9K12   
	BSC 9K12   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Statistics 
	Statistics 
	Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC 9K12   
	BSC 9K12   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Statistics 
	Statistics 
	Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC 9K12   
	BSC 9K12   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Statistics 
	Statistics 
	Statistics 
	Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	DIP G30009 
	DIP G30009 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BD 
	BD 

	BD 
	BD 

	£8000, £17360 
	£8000, £17360 

	£8000, £17360 
	£8000, £17360 

	£8114, £17411 
	£8114, £17411 

	£8112, £17411 
	£8112, £17411 

	£8109, £17406 
	£8109, £17406 

	£8107, £17400 
	£8107, £17400 

	£8107, £17400 
	£8107, £17400 


	Statistics 
	Statistics 
	Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH G30024 
	MPH G30024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Statistics 
	Statistics 
	Statistics 

	MA 
	MA 

	MPH G30048 
	MPH G30048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
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	MA 
	MA 

	BSC 5B43   
	BSC 5B43   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WB 
	WB 

	WB 
	WB 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3075 
	£1385, £3075 

	£1385, £3077 
	£1385, £3077 

	£1385, £3073 
	£1385, £3073 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3016 
	£1385, £3016 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Statistics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Statistics (Including Year Abroad) 
	Statistics (Including Year Abroad) 

	MA 
	MA 

	BSC 5B43   
	BSC 5B43   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Strength and Conditioning 
	Strength and Conditioning 
	Strength and Conditioning 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSC C6S612 
	MSC C6S612 

	9  
	9  

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Strength and Conditioning 
	Strength and Conditioning 
	Strength and Conditioning 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSC C6S624 
	MSC C6S624 

	9  
	9  

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Strength and Conditioning 
	Strength and Conditioning 
	Strength and Conditioning 

	SE 
	SE 

	MSC C6S624 
	MSC C6S624 

	9  
	9  

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPH L31024 
	MPH L31024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPH L31048 
	MPH L31048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL31036 
	MPHDL31036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL31072 
	MPHDL31072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL310FA 
	MPHDL310FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL310FA 
	MPHDL310FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL310FJ 
	MPHDL310FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL310FJ 
	MPHDL310FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL310PA 
	MPHDL310PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL310PA 
	MPHDL310PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL310PJ 
	MPHDL310PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	MPHDL310PJ 
	MPHDL310PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L31036 
	PHD L31036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L31072 
	PHD L31072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L310FA 
	PHD L310FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L310FA 
	PHD L310FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L310FJ 
	PHD L310FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L310FJ 
	PHD L310FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L310PA 
	PHD L310PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L310PA 
	PHD L310PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L310PJ 
	PHD L310PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 
	Survey Methodology 

	RC 
	RC 

	PHD L310PJ 
	PHD L310PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Survey Methods for Social Research 
	Survey Methods for Social Research 
	Survey Methods for Social Research 

	SC 
	SC 

	MSC L31012 
	MSC L31012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Survey Methods for Social Research 
	Survey Methods for Social Research 
	Survey Methods for Social Research 

	SC 
	SC 

	MSC L31024 
	MSC L31024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Survey Methods for Social Research 
	Survey Methods for Social Research 
	Survey Methods for Social Research 

	SC 
	SC 

	MSC L31024 
	MSC L31024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Survey Methods for Social Research 
	Survey Methods for Social Research 
	Survey Methods for Social Research 

	SC 
	SC 

	MSC L310MO 
	MSC L310MO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QX31   
	BA  QX31   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QX31   
	BA  QX31   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QX31   
	BA  QX31   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Foundation Year) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Foundation Year) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QX41   
	BA  QX41   

	10 
	10 

	0 
	0 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Foundation Year) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Foundation Year) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QX41   
	BA  QX41   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Foundation Year) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Foundation Year) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QX41   
	BA  QX41   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BA  QX41   
	BA  QX41   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Foundation Year) 
	(Including Foundation Year) 


	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Placement Year) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Placement Year) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QX51   
	BA  QX51   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Placement Year) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Placement Year) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QX51   
	BA  QX51   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Placement Year) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Placement Year) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Placement Year) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QX51   
	BA  QX51   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YA 
	YA 

	YA 
	YA 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3900 
	£1850, £3900 

	£1850, £3903 
	£1850, £3903 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3902 
	£1850, £3902 

	£1850, £3829 
	£1850, £3829 

	£1850, £3757 
	£1850, £3757 


	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QX51   
	BA  QX51   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Placement Year) 
	(Including Placement Year) 


	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QXH1   
	BA  QXH1   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QXH1   
	BA  QXH1   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Year Abroad) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) (Including Year Abroad) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QXH1   
	BA  QXH1   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL) 

	LL 
	LL 

	BA  QXH1   
	BA  QXH1   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	(Including Year Abroad) 
	(Including Year Abroad) 


	Teaching English as a Foreign Language Study Abroad Professional Development 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language Study Abroad Professional Development 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language Study Abroad Professional Development 

	LL 
	LL 

	NONUYYTFP3 
	NONUYYTFP3 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£, £ 
	£, £ 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Teaching English as a Foreign Language Study Abroad Professional Development 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language Study Abroad Professional Development 
	Teaching English as a Foreign Language Study Abroad Professional Development 

	LL 
	LL 

	NONUYYTFP6 
	NONUYYTFP6 

	0  
	0  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£, £ 
	£, £ 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages (TESOL) 
	Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages (TESOL) 
	Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages (TESOL) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  QX1312 
	MA  QX1312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Teaching English to Speakers of 
	Teaching English to Speakers of 
	Teaching English to Speakers of 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  QX1324 
	MA  QX1324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Other Languages (TESOL) 
	Other Languages (TESOL) 


	Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages (TESOL) 
	Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages (TESOL) 
	Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages (TESOL) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  QX1324 
	MA  QX1324 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages (TESOL) 
	Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages (TESOL) 
	Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages (TESOL) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  QX13JS 
	MA  QX13JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 

	BE 
	BE 

	MBA N20012 
	MBA N20012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	MF 
	MF 

	MF 
	MF 

	£25000, £25000 
	£25000, £25000 

	£25000, £25000 
	£25000, £25000 

	£25358, £25358 
	£25358, £25358 

	£23153, £23153 
	£23153, £23153 

	£23153, £23153 
	£23153, £23153 

	£22574, £22574 
	£22574, £22574 

	£22574, £22574 
	£22574, £22574 


	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 

	BE 
	BE 

	MBA N20024 
	MBA N20024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	MP 
	MP 

	MP 
	MP 

	£12500, £12500 
	£12500, £12500 

	£12500, £12500 
	£12500, £12500 

	£12679, £12679 
	£12679, £12679 

	£11576, £11576 
	£11576, £11576 

	£11576, £11576 
	£11576, £11576 

	£11288, £11288 
	£11288, £11288 

	£11288, £11288 
	£11288, £11288 


	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 

	BE 
	BE 

	MBA N20024 
	MBA N20024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	MP 
	MP 

	MP 
	MP 

	£12500, £12500 
	£12500, £12500 

	£12500, £12500 
	£12500, £12500 

	£12679, £12679 
	£12679, £12679 

	£11576, £11576 
	£11576, £11576 

	£11576, £11576 
	£11576, £11576 

	£11288, £11288 
	£11288, £11288 

	£11288, £11288 
	£11288, £11288 


	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 

	BE 
	BE 

	MBA N200JS 
	MBA N200JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	MF 
	MF 

	MF 
	MF 

	£25000, £25000 
	£25000, £25000 

	£25000, £25000 
	£25000, £25000 

	£25358, £25358 
	£25358, £25358 

	£23153, £23153 
	£23153, £23153 

	£23153, £23153 
	£23153, £23153 

	£22574, £22574 
	£22574, £22574 

	£22574, £22574 
	£22574, £22574 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 

	BE 
	BE 

	MBA N20E24 
	MBA N20E24 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	MP 
	MP 

	MP 
	MP 

	£12500, £12500 
	£12500, £12500 

	£12500, £12500 
	£12500, £12500 

	£12679, £12679 
	£12679, £12679 

	£11576, £11576 
	£11576, £11576 

	£11576, £11576 
	£11576, £11576 

	£11288, £11288 
	£11288, £11288 

	£11288, £11288 
	£11288, £11288 


	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 

	BE 
	BE 

	MBA N20E24 
	MBA N20E24 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	MP 
	MP 

	MP 
	MP 

	£12500, £12500 
	£12500, £12500 

	£12500, £12500 
	£12500, £12500 

	£12679, £12679 
	£12679, £12679 

	£11576, £11576 
	£11576, £11576 

	£11576, £11576 
	£11576, £11576 

	£11288, £11288 
	£11288, £11288 

	£11288, £11288 
	£11288, £11288 


	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 

	BE 
	BE 

	MBA N20E36 
	MBA N20E36 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£8333, £8333 
	£8333, £8333 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 

	BE 
	BE 

	MBA N20E36 
	MBA N20E36 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£8333, £8333 
	£8333, £8333 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 

	BE 
	BE 

	MBA N20E36 
	MBA N20E36 

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£8333, £8333 
	£8333, £8333 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 

	BE 
	BE 

	MBA N20EJS 
	MBA N20EJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	MP 
	MP 

	MP 
	MP 

	£12500, £12500 
	£12500, £12500 

	£12500, £12500 
	£12500, £12500 

	£12679, £12679 
	£12679, £12679 

	£11576, £11576 
	£11576, £11576 

	£11576, £11576 
	£11576, £11576 

	£11288, £11288 
	£11288, £11288 

	£11288, £11288 
	£11288, £11288 


	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 
	The Essex MBA 

	BE 
	BE 

	MBA N20EJS 
	MBA N20EJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	MP 
	MP 

	MP 
	MP 

	£12500, £12500 
	£12500, £12500 

	£12500, £12500 
	£12500, £12500 

	£12679, £12679 
	£12679, £12679 

	£11576, £11576 
	£11576, £11576 

	£11576, £11576 
	£11576, £11576 

	£11288, £11288 
	£11288, £11288 

	£11288, £11288 
	£11288, £11288 


	The Essex MPP 
	The Essex MPP 
	The Essex MPP 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPP L43012 
	MPP L43012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	The Essex MPP 
	The Essex MPP 
	The Essex MPP 
	The Essex MPP 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPP L43024 
	MPP L43024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	The Essex MPP 
	The Essex MPP 
	The Essex MPP 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPP L43024 
	MPP L43024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	The Essex MPP 
	The Essex MPP 
	The Essex MPP 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPP L430EB 
	MPP L430EB 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	The Essex MPP 
	The Essex MPP 
	The Essex MPP 

	GV 
	GV 

	MPP L430JS 
	MPP L430JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Theatre Directing 
	Theatre Directing 
	Theatre Directing 

	EA 
	EA 

	MA  W42012 
	MA  W42012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	FF 
	FF 

	FF 
	FF 

	£16200, £19740 
	£16200, £19740 

	£16200, £19740 
	£16200, £19740 

	£16207, £ 
	£16207, £ 

	£16196, £ 
	£16196, £ 

	£16190, £ 
	£16190, £ 

	£16184, £ 
	£16184, £ 

	£16184, £ 
	£16184, £ 


	Theatre Directing 
	Theatre Directing 
	Theatre Directing 

	EA 
	EA 

	MFA W42124 
	MFA W42124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	FF 
	FF 

	FF 
	FF 

	£16200, £19740 
	£16200, £19740 

	£16200, £19740 
	£16200, £19740 

	£16207, £ 
	£16207, £ 

	£16196, £ 
	£16196, £ 

	£16190, £ 
	£16190, £ 

	£16184, £ 
	£16184, £ 

	£16184, £ 
	£16184, £ 


	Theatre Directing 
	Theatre Directing 
	Theatre Directing 

	EA 
	EA 

	MFA W42124 
	MFA W42124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	FF 
	FF 

	AF 
	AF 

	£16200, £17850 
	£16200, £17850 

	£16200, £17850 
	£16200, £17850 

	£16207, £17861 
	£16207, £17861 

	£16196, £17861 
	£16196, £17861 

	£16190, £17861 
	£16190, £17861 

	£16184, £17861 
	£16184, £17861 

	£16184, £17861 
	£16184, £17861 


	Theatre Practice 
	Theatre Practice 
	Theatre Practice 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  W81212 
	MA  W81212 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Theatre Practice 
	Theatre Practice 
	Theatre Practice 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  W81224 
	MA  W81224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Theatre Practice 
	Theatre Practice 
	Theatre Practice 
	Theatre Practice 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  W81224 
	MA  W81224 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD Q20312 
	MAD Q20312 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD Q20324 
	MAD Q20324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD Q203FA 
	MAD Q203FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD Q203FA 
	MAD Q203FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD Q203FJ 
	MAD Q203FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD Q203FJ 
	MAD Q203FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD Q203PA 
	MAD Q203PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD Q203PA 
	MAD Q203PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD Q203PJ 
	MAD Q203PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MAD Q203PJ 
	MAD Q203PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPH Q20324 
	MPH Q20324 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPH Q20348 
	MPH Q20348 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQ20336 
	MPHDQ20336 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQ20372 
	MPHDQ20372 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQ203FA 
	MPHDQ203FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQ203FA 
	MPHDQ203FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQ203FJ 
	MPHDQ203FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQ203FJ 
	MPHDQ203FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQ203PA 
	MPHDQ203PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQ203PA 
	MPHDQ203PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQ203PJ 
	MPHDQ203PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQ203PJ 
	MPHDQ203PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD Q20336 
	PHD Q20336 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD Q20372 
	PHD Q20372 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD Q203FA 
	PHD Q203FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD Q203FA 
	PHD Q203FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD Q203FJ 
	PHD Q203FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD Q203FJ 
	PHD Q203FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD Q203PA 
	PHD Q203PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD Q203PA 
	PHD Q203PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD Q203PJ 
	PHD Q203PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 
	Theatre Studies 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD Q203PJ 
	PHD Q203PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPH QW2824 
	MPH QW2824 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPH QW2848 
	MPH QW2848 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQW2836 
	MPHDQW2836 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQW2872 
	MPHDQW2872 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQW28FA 
	MPHDQW28FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQW28FA 
	MPHDQW28FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQW28FJ 
	MPHDQW28FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQW28FJ 
	MPHDQW28FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQW28PA 
	MPHDQW28PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQW28PA 
	MPHDQW28PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQW28PJ 
	MPHDQW28PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	MPHDQW28PJ 
	MPHDQW28PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD QW2836 
	PHD QW2836 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD QW2872 
	PHD QW2872 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD QW28FA 
	PHD QW28FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD QW28FA 
	PHD QW28FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD QW28FJ 
	PHD QW28FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD QW28FJ 
	PHD QW28FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD QW28PA 
	PHD QW28PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD QW28PA 
	PHD QW28PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD QW28PJ 
	PHD QW28PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 
	Theatre Studies (Playwriting) 

	LT 
	LT 

	PHD QW28PJ 
	PHD QW28PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Theory and Practice of Human Rights 
	Theory and Practice of Human Rights 
	Theory and Practice of Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	MA  L3MV12 
	MA  L3MV12 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Theory and Practice of Human Rights 
	Theory and Practice of Human Rights 
	Theory and Practice of Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	MA  L3MV24 
	MA  L3MV24 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Theory and Practice of Human Rights 
	Theory and Practice of Human Rights 
	Theory and Practice of Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	MA  L3MV24 
	MA  L3MV24 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Theory and Practice of Human Rights 
	Theory and Practice of Human Rights 
	Theory and Practice of Human Rights 

	HU 
	HU 

	MA  L3MVMO 
	MA  L3MVMO 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Therapeutic Communication and Therapeutic Organisations 
	Therapeutic Communication and Therapeutic Organisations 
	Therapeutic Communication and Therapeutic Organisations 

	PA 
	PA 

	BA  LX5C   
	BA  LX5C   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Therapeutic Communication 
	Therapeutic Communication 
	Therapeutic Communication 

	PA 
	PA 

	FDA LX51   
	FDA LX51   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	and Therapeutic Organisations 
	and Therapeutic Organisations 


	Therapeutic Communication and Therapeutic Organisations 
	Therapeutic Communication and Therapeutic Organisations 
	Therapeutic Communication and Therapeutic Organisations 

	PA 
	PA 

	FDA LX51   
	FDA LX51   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Therapeutic Communication and Therapeutic Organisations 
	Therapeutic Communication and Therapeutic Organisations 
	Therapeutic Communication and Therapeutic Organisations 

	PA 
	PA 

	FDA LX51CZ 
	FDA LX51CZ 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Therapeutic Communication and Therapeutic Organisations 
	Therapeutic Communication and Therapeutic Organisations 
	Therapeutic Communication and Therapeutic Organisations 

	PA 
	PA 

	FDA LX51CZ 
	FDA LX51CZ 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Tourism 
	Tourism 
	Tourism 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N802   
	BA  N802   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Tourism 
	Tourism 
	Tourism 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N802   
	BA  N802   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Tourism 
	Tourism 
	Tourism 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N802   
	BA  N802   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Tourism 
	Tourism 
	Tourism 
	Tourism 

	EG 
	EG 

	FDA N801   
	FDA N801   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Tourism 
	Tourism 
	Tourism 

	EG 
	EG 

	FDA N801   
	FDA N801   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Tourism (including Year Abroad) 
	Tourism (including Year Abroad) 
	Tourism (including Year Abroad) 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N803   
	BA  N803   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Tourism (including Year Abroad) 
	Tourism (including Year Abroad) 
	Tourism (including Year Abroad) 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N803   
	BA  N803   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Tourism (including Year Abroad) 
	Tourism (including Year Abroad) 
	Tourism (including Year Abroad) 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N803   
	BA  N803   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WA 
	WA 

	WA 
	WA 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2925 
	£1385, £2925 

	£1385, £2927 
	£1385, £2927 

	£1385, £2926 
	£1385, £2926 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £2872 
	£1385, £2872 

	£1385, £2819 
	£1385, £2819 


	Tourism (including Year Abroad) 
	Tourism (including Year Abroad) 
	Tourism (including Year Abroad) 

	EG 
	EG 

	BA  N803   
	BA  N803   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Translation and Professional Practice 
	Translation and Professional Practice 
	Translation and Professional Practice 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q91112 
	MA  Q91112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Translation and Professional Practice 
	Translation and Professional Practice 
	Translation and Professional Practice 
	Translation and Professional Practice 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q91124 
	MA  Q91124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Translation and Professional Practice 
	Translation and Professional Practice 
	Translation and Professional Practice 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q91124 
	MA  Q91124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q91012 
	MAD Q91012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MAD Q91024 
	MAD Q91024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q91024 
	MPH Q91024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPH Q91048 
	MPH Q91048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ91036 
	MPHDQ91036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ91048 
	MPHDQ91048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ91048 
	MPHDQ91048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ91072 
	MPHDQ91072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ910FA 
	MPHDQ910FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ910FA 
	MPHDQ910FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ910FJ 
	MPHDQ910FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ910FJ 
	MPHDQ910FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ910PA 
	MPHDQ910PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ910PA 
	MPHDQ910PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ910PJ 
	MPHDQ910PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ910PJ 
	MPHDQ910PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ91K48 
	MPHDQ91K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ91K48 
	MPHDQ91K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ91K48 
	MPHDQ91K48 

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ91K48 
	MPHDQ91K48 

	10 
	10 

	4* 
	4* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ91KJS 
	MPHDQ91KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ91KJS 
	MPHDQ91KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ91KJS 
	MPHDQ91KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3* 
	3* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ91KJS 
	MPHDQ91KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4* 
	4* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	MPHDQ91KJS 
	MPHDQ91KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5* 
	5* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q91036 
	PHD Q91036 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q91048 
	PHD Q91048 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q91048 
	PHD Q91048 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q91072 
	PHD Q91072 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q910FA 
	PHD Q910FA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q910FA 
	PHD Q910FA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q910FJ 
	PHD Q910FJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q910FJ 
	PHD Q910FJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q910PA 
	PHD Q910PA 

	4  
	4  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q910PA 
	PHD Q910PA 

	4  
	4  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q910PJ 
	PHD Q910PJ 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q910PJ 
	PHD Q910PJ 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	RP 
	RP 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9375 
	£2393, £9375 

	£2393, £9399 
	£2393, £9399 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 

	£2393, £9394 
	£2393, £9394 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q91K48 
	PHD Q91K48 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q91K48 
	PHD Q91K48 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q91K48 
	PHD Q91K48 

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q91K48 
	PHD Q91K48 

	10 
	10 

	4* 
	4* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q91KJS 
	PHD Q91KJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q91KJS 
	PHD Q91KJS 

	1  
	1  

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q91KJS 
	PHD Q91KJS 

	1  
	1  

	3* 
	3* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q91KJS 
	PHD Q91KJS 

	1  
	1  

	4* 
	4* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 
	Translation Studies (Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling) 

	LL 
	LL 

	PHD Q91KJS 
	PHD Q91KJS 

	1  
	1  

	5* 
	5* 

	RF 
	RF 

	RF 
	RF 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18750 
	£4786, £18750 

	£4786, £18798 
	£4786, £18798 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18789 
	£4786, £18789 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 

	£4786, £18787 
	£4786, £18787 


	Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling 
	Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling 
	Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q91012 
	MA  Q91012 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling 
	Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling 
	Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q91024 
	MA  Q91024 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling 
	Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling 
	Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling 
	Translation, Interpreting and Subtitling 

	LL 
	LL 

	MA  Q91024 
	MA  Q91024 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPH C16224 
	MPH C16224 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC16148 
	MPHDC16148 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC16148 
	MPHDC16148 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC16184 
	MPHDC16184 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MPHDC16184 
	MPHDC16184 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSC C16112 
	MSC C16112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	CF 
	CF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11550, £22400 
	£11550, £22400 

	£11554, £22436 
	£11554, £22436 

	£11553, £22434 
	£11553, £22434 

	£11548, £22434 
	£11548, £22434 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 

	£11537, £22411 
	£11537, £22411 


	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIB097   
	MSCIB097   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIB097   
	MSCIB097   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIB097   
	MSCIB097   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIB097   
	MSCIB097   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C16148 
	PHD C16148 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C16148 
	PHD C16148 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C16184 
	PHD C16184 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	RF 
	RF 

	SF 
	SF 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21500 
	£4786, £21500 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21763 
	£4786, £21763 

	£4786, £21758 
	£4786, £21758 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 

	£4786, £21748 
	£4786, £21748 


	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 
	Tropical Marine Biology 

	BS 
	BS 

	PHD C16184 
	PHD C16184 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	RP 
	RP 

	SP 
	SP 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10750 
	£2393, £10750 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10882 
	£2393, £10882 

	£2393, £10879 
	£2393, £10879 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 

	£2393, £10875 
	£2393, £10875 


	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBA97   
	MSCIBA97   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBA97   
	MSCIBA97   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBA97   
	MSCIBA97   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	YC 
	YC 

	YC 
	YC 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4420 
	£1850, £4420 

	£1850, £4422 
	£1850, £4422 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4417 
	£1850, £4417 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 

	£1850, £4334 
	£1850, £4334 


	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBA97   
	MSCIBA97   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Placement Year) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBA97   
	MSCIBA97   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBB97   
	MSCIBB97   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBB97   
	MSCIBB97   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBB97   
	MSCIBB97   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	WC 
	WC 

	WC 
	WC 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3315 
	£1385, £3315 

	£1385, £3316 
	£1385, £3316 

	£1385, £3313 
	£1385, £3313 

	£0, £0 
	£0, £0 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 

	£1385, £3250 
	£1385, £3250 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBB97   
	MSCIBB97   

	10 
	10 

	4 
	4 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 
	Tropical Marine Biology (Including Year Abroad) 

	BS 
	BS 

	MSCIBB97   
	MSCIBB97   

	10 
	10 

	5 
	5 

	PP 
	PP 

	PP 
	PP 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22100 
	£9250, £22100 

	£9250, £22106 
	£9250, £22106 

	£9250, £22088 
	£9250, £22088 

	£9250, £22087 
	£9250, £22087 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 

	£9250, £21671 
	£9250, £21671 


	United States Politics 
	United States Politics 
	United States Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L24512 
	MA  L24512 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	United States Politics 
	United States Politics 
	United States Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L24524 
	MA  L24524 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	United States Politics 
	United States Politics 
	United States Politics 

	GV 
	GV 

	MA  L24524 
	MA  L24524 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	University of Essex International Summer School 
	University of Essex International Summer School 
	University of Essex International Summer School 

	AS 
	AS 

	NON EXSS   
	NON EXSS   

	7  
	7  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£2250, £2250 
	£2250, £2250 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	War, Culture and Society 
	War, Culture and Society 
	War, Culture and Society 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V1E112 
	MA  V1E112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	War, Culture and Society 
	War, Culture and Society 
	War, Culture and Society 
	War, Culture and Society 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V1E124 
	MA  V1E124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	War, Culture and Society 
	War, Culture and Society 
	War, Culture and Society 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V1E124 
	MA  V1E124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Western Marxism 
	Western Marxism 
	Western Marxism 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V54E12 
	MA  V54E12 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Western Marxism 
	Western Marxism 
	Western Marxism 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V54E24 
	MA  V54E24 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Western Marxism 
	Western Marxism 
	Western Marxism 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V54E24 
	MA  V54E24 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Western Marxism 
	Western Marxism 
	Western Marxism 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V54EJS 
	MA  V54EJS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Western Marxism and Translation 
	Western Marxism and Translation 
	Western Marxism and Translation 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V5T112 
	MA  V5T112 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Western Marxism and Translation 
	Western Marxism and Translation 
	Western Marxism and Translation 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V5T124 
	MA  V5T124 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Western Marxism and Translation 
	Western Marxism and Translation 
	Western Marxism and Translation 

	SA 
	SA 

	MA  V5T124 
	MA  V5T124 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Wild Writing: Literature, Landscape and the Environment 
	Wild Writing: Literature, Landscape and the Environment 
	Wild Writing: Literature, Landscape and the Environment 
	Wild Writing: Literature, Landscape and the Environment 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  W8F912 
	MA  W8F912 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BF 
	BF 

	BF 
	BF 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10000, £21700 
	£10000, £21700 

	£10143, £21763 
	£10143, £21763 

	£10141, £21763 
	£10141, £21763 

	£10138, £21758 
	£10138, £21758 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 

	£10135, £21748 
	£10135, £21748 


	Wild Writing: Literature, Landscape and the Environment 
	Wild Writing: Literature, Landscape and the Environment 
	Wild Writing: Literature, Landscape and the Environment 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  W8F924 
	MA  W8F924 

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	Wild Writing: Literature, Landscape and the Environment 
	Wild Writing: Literature, Landscape and the Environment 
	Wild Writing: Literature, Landscape and the Environment 

	LT 
	LT 

	MA  W8F924 
	MA  W8F924 

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	BP 
	BP 

	BP 
	BP 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5000, £10850 
	£5000, £10850 

	£5072, £10882 
	£5072, £10882 

	£5070, £10882 
	£5070, £10882 

	£5069, £10879 
	£5069, £10879 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 

	£5067, £10875 
	£5067, £10875 


	World Performance 
	World Performance 
	World Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W495   
	BA  W495   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	World Performance 
	World Performance 
	World Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W495   
	BA  W495   

	10 
	10 

	2 
	2 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	World Performance 
	World Performance 
	World Performance 

	EA 
	EA 

	BA  W495   
	BA  W495   

	10 
	10 

	3 
	3 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Young Universities for the Future of 
	Young Universities for the Future of 
	Young Universities for the Future of 

	AS 
	AS 

	NONUYYP6   
	NONUYYP6   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	XX 
	XX 

	£9250, £16400 
	£9250, £16400 

	£9250, Fee 
	£9250, Fee 

	£9250, Fee 
	£9250, Fee 

	£9250, Fee 
	£9250, Fee 

	£9250, Fee 
	£9250, Fee 

	£9250, Fee 
	£9250, Fee 

	£9250, Fee 
	£9250, Fee 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Europe (YUFE) Essex Abroad Exchange (Autumn and Spring terms) 
	Europe (YUFE) Essex Abroad Exchange (Autumn and Spring terms) 

	Cohort N/A 
	Cohort N/A 

	Cohort N/A 
	Cohort N/A 

	Cohort N/A 
	Cohort N/A 

	Cohort N/A 
	Cohort N/A 

	Cohort N/A 
	Cohort N/A 

	Cohort N/A 
	Cohort N/A 


	Young Universities for the Future of Europe (YUFE) Essex Abroad Exchange (Autumn term) 
	Young Universities for the Future of Europe (YUFE) Essex Abroad Exchange (Autumn term) 
	Young Universities for the Future of Europe (YUFE) Essex Abroad Exchange (Autumn term) 

	AS 
	AS 

	NONUYYP5   
	NONUYYP5   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£3700, £6560 
	£3700, £6560 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Young Universities for the Future of Europe (YUFE) Essex Abroad Exchange (Autumn terms) 
	Young Universities for the Future of Europe (YUFE) Essex Abroad Exchange (Autumn terms) 
	Young Universities for the Future of Europe (YUFE) Essex Abroad Exchange (Autumn terms) 

	AS 
	AS 

	NONPYYP5   
	NONPYYP5   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£3700, £6560 
	£3700, £6560 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Young Universities for the Future of Europe (YUFE) 
	Young Universities for the Future of Europe (YUFE) 
	Young Universities for the Future of Europe (YUFE) 

	AS 
	AS 

	NONPYYP7   
	NONPYYP7   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	XX 
	XX 

	£9250, £16400 
	£9250, £16400 

	£9250, Fee 
	£9250, Fee 

	£9250, Fee 
	£9250, Fee 

	£9250, Fee 
	£9250, Fee 

	£9250, Fee 
	£9250, Fee 

	£9250, Fee 
	£9250, Fee 

	£9250, Fee 
	£9250, Fee 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Essex Abroad Exchange (Full Academic Year) 
	Essex Abroad Exchange (Full Academic Year) 

	Cohort N/A 
	Cohort N/A 

	Cohort N/A 
	Cohort N/A 

	Cohort N/A 
	Cohort N/A 

	Cohort N/A 
	Cohort N/A 

	Cohort N/A 
	Cohort N/A 

	Cohort N/A 
	Cohort N/A 


	Young Universities for the Future of Europe (YUFE) Essex Abroad Exchange (Full Academic Year) 
	Young Universities for the Future of Europe (YUFE) Essex Abroad Exchange (Full Academic Year) 
	Young Universities for the Future of Europe (YUFE) Essex Abroad Exchange (Full Academic Year) 

	AS 
	AS 

	NONUYYP7   
	NONUYYP7   

	10 
	10 

	1 
	1 

	UU 
	UU 

	XX 
	XX 

	£9250, £16400 
	£9250, £16400 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 

	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 
	£9250, Fee Cohort N/A 


	Young Universities for the Future of Europe (YUFE) Essex Abroad Exchange (Spring and Summer terms) 
	Young Universities for the Future of Europe (YUFE) Essex Abroad Exchange (Spring and Summer terms) 
	Young Universities for the Future of Europe (YUFE) Essex Abroad Exchange (Spring and Summer terms) 

	AS 
	AS 

	NONPYYP8   
	NONPYYP8   

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	XX 
	XX 

	XX 
	XX 

	£5550, £9840 
	£5550, £9840 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 

	Fee Cohorts N/A 
	Fee Cohorts N/A 


	Acting for Stage and Screen 
	Acting for Stage and Screen 
	Acting for Stage and Screen 

	EA 
	EA 

	CERXW410   
	CERXW410   

	10 
	10 

	1* 
	1* 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Acting for Stage and Screen 
	Acting for Stage and Screen 
	Acting for Stage and Screen 
	Acting for Stage and Screen 

	EA 
	EA 

	CERXW410ST 
	CERXW410ST 

	10 
	10 

	1* 
	1* 

	UU 
	UU 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Corporate and Investment Banking 
	Corporate and Investment Banking 
	Corporate and Investment Banking 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N31012 
	MSC N31012 

	10 
	10 

	1* 
	1* 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Corporate and Investment Banking 
	Corporate and Investment Banking 
	Corporate and Investment Banking 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N31024 
	MSC N31024 

	10 
	10 

	1* 
	1* 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Corporate and Investment Banking 
	Corporate and Investment Banking 
	Corporate and Investment Banking 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N31024 
	MSC N31024 

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	Financial Data Analytics 
	Financial Data Analytics 
	Financial Data Analytics 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N3G312 
	MSC N3G312 

	10 
	10 

	1* 
	1* 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	International Marketing and Business Intelligence 
	International Marketing and Business Intelligence 
	International Marketing and Business Intelligence 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N55012 
	MSC N55012 

	10 
	10 

	1* 
	1* 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	International Marketing and 
	International Marketing and 
	International Marketing and 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N55024 
	MSC N55024 

	10 
	10 

	1* 
	1* 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	TBody
	TR
	Business Intelligence 
	Business Intelligence 


	International Marketing and Business Intelligence 
	International Marketing and Business Intelligence 
	International Marketing and Business Intelligence 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N55024 
	MSC N55024 

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	EP 
	EP 

	CP 
	CP 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7150, £11200 
	£7150, £11200 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7183, £11218 
	£7183, £11218 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 

	£7180, £11206 
	£7180, £11206 


	International Marketing and Business Intelligence 
	International Marketing and Business Intelligence 
	International Marketing and Business Intelligence 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N550JS 
	MSC N550JS 

	1  
	1  

	1 
	1 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	International Marketing and Business Intelligence 
	International Marketing and Business Intelligence 
	International Marketing and Business Intelligence 

	BE 
	BE 

	MSC N550MO 
	MSC N550MO 

	10 
	10 

	1* 
	1* 

	EF 
	EF 

	CF 
	CF 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14300, £22400 
	£14300, £22400 

	£14366, £22436 
	£14366, £22436 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14367, £22434 
	£14367, £22434 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 

	£14359, £22411 
	£14359, £22411 


	Marketing Management 
	Marketing Management 
	Marketing Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NN25   
	BSC NN25   

	10 
	10 

	1* 
	1* 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing Management 
	Marketing Management 
	Marketing Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NN25   
	BSC NN25   

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing Management 
	Marketing Management 
	Marketing Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NN25   
	BSC NN25   

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Marketing Management 
	Marketing Management 
	Marketing Management 
	Marketing Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MMANNN35   
	MMANNN35   

	10 
	10 

	1* 
	1* 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing Management 
	Marketing Management 
	Marketing Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MMANNN35   
	MMANNN35   

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing Management 
	Marketing Management 
	Marketing Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MMANNN35   
	MMANNN35   

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing Management 
	Marketing Management 
	Marketing Management 

	BE 
	BE 

	MMANNN35   
	MMANNN35   

	10 
	10 

	4* 
	4* 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N2N5   
	BSC N2N5   

	10 
	10 

	0* 
	0* 

	UU 
	UU 

	UU 
	UU 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19500 
	£9250, £19500 

	£9250, £19514 
	£9250, £19514 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19507 
	£9250, £19507 

	£9250, £19145 
	£9250, £19145 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N2N5   
	BSC N2N5   

	10 
	10 

	1* 
	1* 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N2N5   
	BSC N2N5   

	10 
	10 

	2* 
	2* 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 




	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 
	Title 

	Dept 
	Dept 

	Course ID 
	Course ID 

	Entry month 
	Entry month 

	Stage 
	Stage 

	Home Band 
	Home Band 

	Oseas Band 
	Oseas Band 

	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2024 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2023 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2022 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2021 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2020 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2019 Entry Home, Oseas 

	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 
	2018 Entry Home, Oseas 



	Marketing Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing Management (Including Foundation Year) 
	Marketing Management (Including Foundation Year) 

	IA 
	IA 

	BSC N2N5   
	BSC N2N5   

	10 
	10 

	3* 
	3* 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20490 
	£9250, £20490 

	£9250, £20102 
	£9250, £20102 

	£9250, £18789 
	£9250, £18789 


	Marketing Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Marketing Management (Including Placement Year) 
	Marketing Management (Including Placement Year) 

	BE 
	BE 

	BSC NN2M   
	BSC NN2M   

	10 
	10 

	1* 
	1* 

	UB 
	UB 

	UB 
	UB 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20500 
	£9250, £20500 

	£9250, £20507 
	£9250, £20507 
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